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IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Changes affecting Previous Reports 	1948 
Cumulative Totals will be adjusted in Volume III 	Import 

	

of the Annual Report of the Trade of Canada for 1948 	List No. 12 

MONTH OF DECEMBER 1948 

Class Number 

5148 - Deduct from United States ........................... 
	 5,837 cwt. 	$ 19,258 

5149 - Add 	to 	United States ........................... 
	 5,837 cwt. 	$ 19,258 

IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 
1949 

Changes affecting Previous Reports 	Import 
Cumulative Totals adjusted in February Report 	List No. 1 

MONTH OF JANUARY 1949 

Class Number 

255 - Deduct from Newfoundland ............................ 2,874 gal. $ 1,924 
255 - Add to Barbados .................................. 2,874 gal. $ 1,924 

2074 - Deduct from United 	States ........................... 527 cwt. $ 436 
2075 - Add to United 	States ........................... 527 cwt. $ 436 
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2 	 EXPLANATORY NOTEB 

1. In all the tables of imports in this Report, the quantities 
and. values are based upon the declarations of importers (import entries), 
as subsequently checked by Cttstome offiolale. 

2. Weight, where shown is the net weight of the goods, that is, 
it excludes the weight of the oovers or receptacles, except in cases of 
certain goods, as provided in the Customs Tariff. 

3. The expression 'ton' means 2,000 pounds, and "owt.' 100 
pounds, avoirdupois. Where other units of quantity are used, Imperial 
standards apply. 

1. In this Report are trade items such as "Engines, gas, 
n.o.p. and parts', which show both quantities and values. In the item 
'Engines, gas, n.o.p., and parts', the quantity represents the number of 
complete gas engines only, While the value represents not only the value 
of the specified number of complete gas engines but also the value of all 
kinds of "Parts" of gas engines; therefore, in this item, and in 
similar items, the average value per unit cannot be ascertained. 

5. ImportØhI means "Imports entered for Consumption". 
"Entered for Consumption" does not imply that the goods have been actu-
ally consumed in Canada, but that they have passed into the custody of 
the importer and that duty has been paid on the dutiable portion. 

6. For statistical purposes, the value of merchandise, as 
shown in this Report, is the value as determined for Customs duty pur-
poses. In most cases, this would be the invoice value of the goods 
converted to Canadian dollars at authorized exchange ratios. The value 
does not include charges auch as freight, insurance, handling, duties or 
taxes. 

7. Imports into Canada are classified as received from the 
countries whence they were consigned to Canada. The countries of con-
signment are the countries from which the goods have come, without 
interruption of transit, except in the oourse of transhipment or transfer 
from one conveyance to another. The countres whence goods are consigned 
are not necessarily the countries of actual origin, since goods produced 
in one country may be purchased by a firm in another country and thenol 
despatched., after a longer or shorter interval, to Canada. In such cases 
the second country would be the country of consignment to which the goods 
would be credited. An example is the case of tea grown in the Orient but 
purohased in the bonded market in London, England; Canadian atatistioø 
record such imports as coming from the United Kingdom, 

8. The initials "N.O.P." mean "not otherwise provided for'. 

9. Some of the descriptions of articles used in this Report 
are abbreviated and incomplete due to lack of space and mechanical limit-
ations, Full descriptions are shown in the annual printed report of the 
Trade of Canada. 

10 0  Throughout this Report, figures are subject to revision. 



U Kingdom. United Kingdom 
Ireland 	.. Ireland 
Ade .. Aden 

B H Afr. 
S Rhod.. 
N 

Un 80 Arr..... 
B S A Other... 
G.nbia....... 

G Coast....... 
Nigeria....... 
8 Leone....... 

B W A Other... 
AESudan..... 
India ......... 

British East Africa 
Southern Rhodesia 
Northern Rhodesia 

Union or South Africa 
Other British South Afrioa 
Gambia 

Gold Coast 
Nigeria 
Sierra Leone 

Other British West Africa 
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan 
India 

KEY TO ABBREVIATIONS OF COUNTRI€8 
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Fr Afrioa.....Frenoh Africa 
Fr H md...... French East Indies 
Fr Guiana..... French Guiana 

Fr Ooeana. ... . French Oceania 
Fr W md...... French West Indies 
Madagaeor..... Madagascar 

St.Pierre 	Miquelon and St.Pierre 
Germany.......Germany 
Greece ........ Greeoe 

Guatemala..... Guatemala 
Haiti......... Haiti 
Honduras...... Hondurae 

Hungary.......Hungary 
Iceland.......Iceland 
Iran..........Iran 

Pakistan...... Pakistan Iraq.......... Iraq 
Ceylon....... Ceylon Italy 	..... Italy 
B Malaya British Malaya Tripoli 	..... Tripoli 

B H I Other Other British East Indies Ital Afr...... Other Italian Africa 
Bermuda....... Bermuda Japan......... Japan 
B Guiana...... British Guiana Korea......... Korea 

B Hond........ British Honduras Latvia........ Latvia 
Barbados...... Barbados Liberia....... Liberia 
Jamaica....... Jamaica Lithuania..... Lithuania 

Trinidad..... Trinidad and tobago Mexico ........ )4exieo 
Bahamas....... Bahamas Mor0000 ....... Morocco 
Leew Wind..... Leeward and Windward Islands Nethrinde ..... Netherlands 

Falkland ...... Falkiand Islande Indonesia..... Indonesia 
Gibraltar..... Gibraltar Neth Gui ...... Netherlands Guiana 
Hong Kong..... Hong Kong Neth Ant ...... Netherlands Antilles 

Malta......... Malta Nicaragua..... Nicaragua 
Nt ld.......... Newfoundland Norway. ....... Norway 
Australia..... Australia Palestine Palestine 

Fiji.......... Fiji Panama........ Panama 
New Zeal...... New Zealand Paraguay...... Paraguay 
B Oceania Other British Oceania Peru 	....... Peru 

Afghan........ Afghanistan Phil 	......... Philippine Islands 
Albania....... Albania Poland........ Poland 
Arabia........ Arabia Portugal...... Portugal 

Argentina Argentina Azores........ Azores and Madeira 
Austria....... Austria Port Afr...... Portuguese Africa 
Belgium ....... Belgium and Luxembourg Port Asia..... Portuguese Asia 

Bel Congo..... Belgian Congo Roumania ...... Rounania 
Bolivia....... Bolivia Siam.......... Siam 
Brazil........ Brazil Spain......... Spain 

Bulgaria...... Bulgaria Canary Is..... Canary Islands 
Burma......... Burma Span Atr ...... Spanish Africa 
Chile........ Chile Sweden Sweden 

China......... China Switzrind..... Switzerland 
Colombia...... Colombia Syria......... Syria 
C Rioa........ Costa Rica Tranejord ..... Transjordan 

Cuba.......... Cuba Turkey....... Turkey 
Czeoho 8 Czechoslovakia U S S R ...... U.S.S.R. 	(Russia) 
Denmark....... Denmark AJaaka Alaska 

Greenland..... Greenland Virgin Is..... American Virgin Islands 
Don Rep....... Dominican Republio Hawaii ....... Hawaii 
Ecuador....... Ecuador P Rico........ Puerto Rico 

Egypt......... Egypt U S Ooea...... United States Oceania 
El Balvd...... El Salvador Uruguay....... Uruguay 
Estonia. ...... Estonia Venezuela..... Venezuela 

Ethiopia...... Ethiopia Yugo Slav ..... Yugoslavia 
Finland. ...... Finland U States..... United States 
France ........ Franoe 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION, BY COUNTRIES (EXCLUDING GOLD) 

Month of February Two Monthe ended February 
Countries 

1948 1949 1948 1949 

British Countries 	 $ $ $ $ 

Inited Kingdom 	............................... 17, 872,224  22,917,867 39,461,605 48,322,991 
2,258 5,215 11,901 

den - - - 
Lfrica - 

157,923 
1,858 

783,677 
16.061 

539,026 
6.603 Southern Rhodesia 	...................... 	 9,017 

Northern Rhodesia 	 - 5.258 - 9,948 
463,894 

British East Africa 	....................... 320,011 

304.933 380.441 
Other British South Africa 	 12 - 262 - 

reland 	............................................... 511 

- 
382.029 

- 
1,269,745 845,406 

316,624 620,345 896,436 
Gambia 	..............................................- 
Gold Coast 	................................. 1,269,745 

.... 

- - 

Union of South Africa 	..................... 172,533 

Nigeria 	......................................... 618,045 
Sierra Leone 	.......................................- 
Other British West Africa 	 - 
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan (Br. Sudan) 	 - ,854 

- 
526 5,854 

lritish East Indies - 
India 	 2,111,373 763.901 5,245,647 4,108,282 

	

................ . ....................... 	. 
Pakistan 	...................... . ....... . .... .28,589 
Ceylon 	...................................... 411,240 

25.151 
628,918 

28,722 
1,919,754 

61,332 
1.682,717 

British Malaya 	........................... 213,898 3,484,117 2,229,763 
Other British East Indies 	 - 

849 lermuda 	........................................ 
- 

3.461 
12,923 
2,374 

13.451 
5,882 

Iritish Guiana 	 .287,568 ............................... 1,030,828 1,337,187 1 ,9 15,30]. 
lritish Honduras 	............................ 	101,962 6.378 198,767 140,828 
Iritish West Indies - 

Barbados 	...................................10,676 9.540 107,639 9,647 
1,OOS,14O 

23,760 
695.460 
293,289 

832.590 
391,475 566,580 

81,889 229.333 219.000 
Leeward and Windward Islands 	 4,026 7,457 24,063 12.681 
Trinidad and Tobago 	..................... 
Bahamas 	...................................77,666 

- - 
ribraltar 	.......................................- 

141,341 
- 111.5,11.21 - 311.060 long Kong 	......................................43,733 

lalta 
ewfoundland 	............ . ...... . ............. 	287,049 

337 
189,696 

- 
1,600.911 604.142 

cea.nia - 
2,563,759 1,263,628 3,279,087 

956,959 955,944 - 

.. 

17,865 1.954 . 335 167,811.7 Fiji 	...........................................- 

Other British Oceania 	 - 
alestinea 	.....................................3,919 

- 
- 

- 
6,214 - 

alkiand Islands 	..............................- 

. 

Total British Countries 	.............25,683,519 34,993.935 60.068.623 71,393,817 

New Zealand 	...............................1.236.429 

Foreign Countries 

- lghanistan 	.................................... - - 

Jamaica 	.....................................415,301 

- rabia 	 . ................. ........................ 
- 

1,065,587 
- 
- 

- 1,241,663 
,rgentina 	.............. . ........ ... . ........... 	485,938 429,136 958.109 744.36 

Australia 	...................................163,840 

....... 

7,716 38,037 32,97 
2,731,09]. kelgium and Luxembourg 	 556,238 1.514,821 

68,825 
1.248,102 

644,306 115,120 
14,556 - ).8,056 olivia 	......................................... ......- 

2,183,101 3.581,927 3,830,537 
- ulgaria 	........................................ 500 500 

4,420 
Irazil 	........................................... 1.698,374 

- urma 	.......................................... 
19,617 

- 
30,928 53.782 

ibania 	................................................- 

Belgian Congo 	............................... 11.54,964 

....... 

olornbia 	.............. . ....................... 	845,440 
:osta Rica 	 237,469 

... 

298.144 
999,617 47,1499 

139,778 
1,825,355 

468,985 

492,286 
2,094,106 

106,858 
265,354 2,956.127 1,283,263 

ustria 	...................................... ......8,685 

....................................... 

...... 

...... 

... 

657,075 660,427 1.154.136 
882.469 

hile 	................................................23,629 

:uba 	............................................. 2,052,175 

35.561 50.207 

ominican Republic (San Domingo) 	 457,700 
- 

1.142,010 1 . 239 , 360  1,670.366  

:hina 	................................................73,002 

enmark 	....................................... .10,001 

601 
42,764 
8.868 

84,475 
582,937 

81,960 
15,693 

zechoslovakia 	............................... 252,125 

55,758 598,203 139,879 :gypt 	............................................. .... 

:thiopia (Abyssinla) 	 - 9,817 11,558 
- 9,817 

Greenland 	................................... ....- 

1 Salvador (Salvador) 	....................... 363,676 
stonia 	......................................... .....- 

.- 2.798 3141 

cuador 	......................................... .63,824 

inland 	......................................... .....83 
899,511 1.088.562 1,813,754 

2,940 120 4,071 
French East Indies 	 - - - 

rance 	............................. ............ 418,383 

- - 

French Africa 	............................. ....- 

French Guiana 	............................. ....- 
French Oceania - - 1,077 

14,549 14.549 14,990 French West Indies 	...................... 9,748 
- 4,661 - Madagascar 	....................... . ...... . ..- 

St. Pierre and Miquelon 	 681 826 820 4,412 

eSee Foreign Countries from January 1, 145. 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION, BY COUNTRIES (EXCLUDING GOLD) - Concluded 	5. 

Month of February Two Montha ended February 
Countries 

191+8 19149 191+8 19149 

Foreign Countries - Concluded $ $ $ $ 

erniany 	........................................ 14,010 127,407 81,145 511.201 
reece 	......................................... 10,807 16.163 17,650 25.892 
uatemala 	...................................... 573,143 129, 1+52 1,231,1+09 430,71+9 

29,701 20.838 55,378 60,082 E4aiti 	............................................. 
Elonduras 	...................................... ... 

... 

173,767 333,016 271,329 851,768 
16,913 
3,905 

21,267 
503 

20,51+2 
3.905 

Elungary 	......................................... 
Iceland 	......................................... 45 

985 37.1+20 11,800 47,811 [ran (Persia) 	.................................. 
[req (Mesopotamia) 	.......................... 61,31+0 4,616 616,810 313.83 

324,152 800.189 754.438 1.1+57,32 
- - - - Tripoli 	...................................... 

Other Italian Africa - - - - 
21,997 237,1+89 69,756 1+02,877 

- - - - 
Japan 	............................................ 

Latvia 	....................... . .................. - - - 75 

Italy 	............................................. 

- - - - Liberia 	......................................... 
- - - - 

Korea........................................... 

Lithuania 	....................................... 

. 

1.930.387 1,039,255 5,059.016 2,340,91+4 
Aorocco 	

....... ... ..... ....................... 
1,1+20 19.127 3,973 38.152 

4exico 	.......................................... 

IetherJande 	..... . ............................ 413,528 600.721 711,175 1.082.670 
Indonesia 	.................................. 10.059 24.330 26.406 53,261 

. 

. 

83,681 22.613 120,901+ 60,478 
855.768 

. 

200 1,054.096 4,019 
22.121 17.870 22.121 17.870 
k.464 73,009 101.474 179.041 

Palestine 	S 	.................................... - 37.733 - 74,189 .. 
15.526 
94,141 

233,613 
24,479 

249, 1+08 
118.810 

1+10.510 
24,1+7 

34,000 515,999 45,1+38 53.21 
847.31+0 463,211 994.938 542,21+8 

Poland 	............................................ - 4,262 500 9,611 

Peru 	.............................. ....... ... ..... 

84,459 76,36+ 157.369 171.711 
22.204 58.600 35.699 99,147 

Portuguese Africa - - 14.752 - 

4icaragua 	...................................... 

Portuguese As$. - - - - 

qorway 	......................................... 

Roumania 	............... . ...................... - 2,000 - 2,000 

Netherlands Guiana 	...................... 
Netherlands Antilles 	................... 

Panama 	........................................ 
Paraguay 	....................................... 

Siam (Thailand) 	............................... - 17.236 101 18,885 

Canary Island 

. 

71.281+ 93.592 21+9.947 31+9,967 

Portugal 	....................................... 
Azores arid Madeira 	..................... 

878 - 3,001+ - ............................ 
Spanish Africa - - - - 

Philippine Islands 	............................ 

Switzerland 
213,320 333,81 349,936 572,675 
449,156 590,574  1.193,456 1,461,866 

Sweden 	......................................... 

1,032 21999 3,375 3,824 
.................................... 

rransjordan - - 

Spain 	............................................. 

Syria 	............................................. 

35,806 182.435 71,630 1+83,315 
302 172 499 172 

United States 	................................. 
Alaska 

136.846,909 11+8,816.326 286,823,280 313,617,751+ 

rurkey 	........................................... 

123,887 4.179 252.81+1 159.050 

U.S.S.R. 	(Russia) 	........................... 

American Virgin Islands 2,400 

. 

- 7.800 1,200 
......................................

Hawaii 	....................................... 120 19.607 259.297 60,317 
2,537 20,408 52,027 147,359 Puerto Rico 	............................... 

United States Oceania (Guam, etc.) .. - - 
Uruguay 	........................................ 62,330 3.732 79.639 3.920 

4.966.607 6.171.218 10,749.825 13,176,095 
- 1.060 - 1,060 

156. 483,301  

. 

170.982.297 328,174,991 358.368,611 

Venezuela 	...................................... 
l'ugoslavia 	..................................... 

Total Foreign Countries 

- 182,166,820 205,976.232 388,243,614 1+29,762,428 GRAND 	TOTAL 	...................... 
* See British Countries prior to 1949. 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION FROM ALL COUNTRIES, FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM 
AND FROM THE UNITED STATES, BY MAIN GROUPS (CLUDING GOLD) 

Main Groups Month of February Two Months ended February 

1948 1949 1948 1949 

8 $ $ $ 
ALL COUNTRI 

Agricultural and Vegetable Products 
(except Chemicals, Fibres and Wood) 

Animals and Animal Products (except 
22.678.319 25,430,988 47,180,442 51.063,847 

7,117,597 7,358,620 15 ,173. 063 16249.929 Chemicals and Fibres) ..................

Fibres, Textiles and Textile Prøducts 2,252,542 30,219,324 53,704,937 65,565,037 
Wood, Wood Products and Paper ............ 5,794,385 6,493,045 11,282,408 12,566.964 

61,031,438 

. 

69,379.313 126,596,502 142,889,708 Iron and Its Products..................... 

Non-Ferrous Metals and Their Products 
Non-Metallic Minerals and Their Products 

10,069,765 

36,092,880 

14,261,703 

33,676. 264  

21,483,634 

76.236,596 

27,138.000 

73,883,552 (except Chemicals) .................... 

8.535,553 9,622.688 18,127,427 20,492,063 

8,594,361 9,534,287 18,458.605 20,113,328 

Total............................... 182,166,820 205,976,232 388.243,614 429,762,428 

Chemicals and Allied Products............. 

Miscellaneous Commodities................. 

UNITED KINGDOM 

Agricultural and. Vegetable Products 
(except Chemicals, Fibrea and Wood), 

Animals and Animal Products (except 
687.566 1,156.182 1,437,781 2,508,110 

Chemicals and Fibres) .................. 503.318 400,672 1,092,808 835,234 

Fibres, Textiles and Textile Products 9,594,425 11,718,186 20,709. 357 23,816,589 

Wood, Wood Products and Paper ............ 251.125 231.822 477.012 463,038 

2,180,054 4,284,098 5,181,101 9,434,762 Iron and Its Products..................... 

Non-Ferrous Metals and Their Products.... 
Non-Metallic Minerals and Their Products 

822.636 

1,661,495 

. 

1,630,923 

1,755,743 

1,994.608 

3,506.125 

3,561,021 

3.582,058 (except Chemicals) .................... 

567,299 437,005 885.624 952,265 Chemicals and Allied Produots_ ............ 

1,504,306 1,303,236 4,177.189 3,169,914 

17,872,224 22.917,867 39,461,605 - 48,322.991 

Miscellaneous Commodities.................

Total............................... 

UNITED STATES 

Agricultural and Vegetable Products 
(except Chemicals, Fibres and Wood) 9,716,954 9,584.226 19,993,593 20,170,094 

Animals and Animal Products (except 
4,963,014 5,670,276 10,047,447 12,422.138 

Fibres, Textiles and Textile Products 7,844,707 13,842,897 19,869,828 30,434,423 

Wood, Wood Products and Paper ............ . . 5,396.382 6,068,840 10,455,765 11,686,608 

Iron and Its Products .................... 58,580,103 64,132.800 120.168,428 131,266,654 

Chemicals and Fibres) .................... 

Non-Ferrous Metals and Their Products 8,472,164 9,492.950 18,048,659 19,619,586 
Non-Metallic Minerals and Their Products 

27.916,752 

. 

23,958,891 59,011,957 54,178,426 (except Chemicals) .................... 

7.683,497 8,774 0 242 16,117,913 18,761,081 Chemicals and Allied Products............. 

6.273,336 7.291,204 15,106,690 15,078,744 Miscellaneous Commodities.................

Total............................... 136,846,909 148,816,326 286,823,280 313,617,754 
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Arlicles and Counlries heir which hrported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Quanth es Values ($) Quanlities Values ($) 
Number 

GROUP 	1 

AGRI C U L T U R A L 	PRODUCTS 

A 	M A I N L Y 	FOOD 

PIES 	FRESH LB 1 
U 	STATES 66701 308 I 	9711) 439 

6670 308 9710 439 

RICOTS 	9 U I N C E S 	F R E S H 2 LB 

N A N A S 	F R E S H 3 STEM 
FIJI 434 416 

C 	RICA 7501 41828 13760 75436 
ECUAUOH 310 1694 1393 7103 
G U A T E M A L A 50 469 30648 171874 
HUNUUNAS 63o59 34994o 161986 818498 
PANAMA 39323 233613 68498 402979 

111043 607550 276919 1476166 

ERRIES 	FRESH 4 LB 

ANHERRIES 	FRESH LB S 

A P E 	F R U I T 	FRESH 
U 	STATES 

0 LB 
14218510 333324 27136349 599498 
14218510 333344 47138349 599496 

APES 	F R  E S H LB 
U 	S T A T E S 4384557 303617 10490034 675442 

4384557 303617 10490034 675422 

AVAS 	MANGOES 	PLANTAINB 	F R E S H 8 

u'INS 	FRESH 
I T A L Y 

9 BOX 
43193 148637 57162 195974 

SPAIN 371 2457 

U 	S T A T E S 5879 4311 3 15 582 99727 
49072 191 	50 7 3358 298158 

UES 	FRESH 10 Box 
U 	STATES 20 66 55 152 

20 66 55 152 

SKMELONS 	CANTALOUPES 	FRESH 11 LB 

LflNS 	FRESH 	N 	(I 	P 12 NO 

A N G E S 	M A N D A R I N E S 	F R E S H 13 CU 	FT 
ITALY 7774 9819 9306 12110 
MEXICO 18008 31094 24518 37423 
SPAIN 6648 17872 
U 	S T A T E S 554806 1046707 1225554 2291393 

581188 1087620 1264026 2358798 

ACHES 	FRESH 14 LB 

ARS 	FRESH LB 15 

NEAPPLES 	F R E S H C R A T E 16 

LIUS 	OR 	PRUNES 	FRESH LB 17 

RRIES 	FRESH 	N 	0 	p 18 LB 
NFLD 5000 850 5000 850 

5000 850 5000 850 

RAWBERRIES 	FRESH 19 LB 

ESH 	FRUITS 	N 	0 	p 20 

PLES 	DRIED 
U 	STATES 

31 LB 
 99477 370 4o 

995477 37046 

RICOT9 	NECTAR INES 	DRIED 
U 	STATES 

34 LB 
__________ __________ 20000 5025 

200UU 5025 

NANAS 	DRIED 
U 	STATES 

33 LB 
 600 724 

600 744 

R R A N T S 	DRIED 34 18 
U 	S T A T E S 9355 1083 19 53 3 4350 

9355 1083 19533 2350 

TES 	DRIED 	UNPITTED 	IN 	BULK 35 1ff 	- 

YES 	DRIED 	N 	0 	P 
IRAQ 

36 LB 
56000 4616 3674469 313839 

U 	STATES ___  2138101 276556 
56000 4616 5810570 590395 

.6 	URIEU 
TURKEY 

37 LB 
44981 7176 689739 81920 

U 	STATES 180212 24925 288592 39049_ 
25193 32101 9713331 120969 

CHES 	DRIED 38 LB 

JNES 	OR 	P L U M S 	DRIED 	U N P I T T E U 
HONG 	KONG 

39 113 
1060 9138 .5020 175.5 

U 	STATES 529494 61164 1191744 145583 
531334 64150 119 476  4 147338 

RS 	DRIED 40 115 

SINS 
AUSTRALIA 

41 LB 
54500 0174 

SPAIN 4756 1147 

PE 

PE 

P1 

PL 

BE 

ST 

FR I 

AP 

Api 

5* 

CU. 

0* 

0* 

F II 

PE 

P R I 

PE 

RA 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

FR(IIT RYRUPS CONCLNTR 

S Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS &4DED FEBRUARY 1949 CIo5 

Nuniber Quantities Values ($) QuonhIAss Values 

U 	S T A T E S 4086ts3 417137 705872 6U403 
4013ab3 417137 7611213 137524 

LB 44 

R 	IN 	13RINE LB 52. 
ITALY 169400 34914 479005 91.423 
U 	STATES 2610 6052 1 	20180 6052 

195550 40966 505165 972 	57 
IN 	BRINE 52 LB 
HONG 	KONG 260 57 
C H I L E 533 214 533 214 
GREECE 416134 110131 51684 14261 
SPAIN 2252134 54243 631362U 1131059 
U 	STATES 2502713 51266 360499 795113 

517779 116504 1051596 275709 
RUIT 	RINDS 53 

HONG 	KONG 226 626 
GREECE 1454 
ITALY 2122 
P 	RICO  4163. 

226  13363 
IN 	CANS 54 LB 
UN 	SO 	AFR 5134500 613401 584500 613401 
U 	STATES  73463 3733 

5134500 613401 557963 72134 
LB 55 

Sb LB 
AUSTRALIA 74000 13557 74000 1357 
HAWAI 	I 900013 13644 252930 36753. 
U 	S T A T E S 94 11 255 31 

-Ly 
 27212 32/15 50369 

57 
HONG 	KONG 7513 273 1556 610 
U 	S T A T E S 3524 25U6 7 436 3 5319 

3o012 2779 75919 5949 
RESERVEU G A L 60 
U 	KINGDOM 5 513 
INDIA 206 18213 
H U N G 	KONG 601 21134 1332 5017 
CUBA 4826 41303 
J A P A N 106 1133 1.06 1133 
U 	STATES 165 324 203 390 

1372 2691 6678 12279 
61 LB 

AUSTRALIA 31500 4753 31500 4753 
CUBA 2 3402 6 22567 
MEXICO 21o4 25213 26304 3026 
U 	STATES 92790 12591 155423 1O9O 

145944 19672 447253 S1436 
ES LB 62 
U 	KINGDOM 55134 1206 44606 9766 
U 	STATES  13400 1196 

55134 1206 53006 10962 
P U L P LB 63 

J A M A I C A 24640 962 24640 962 
AUSTRALIA 11200 5o6 11200 6b 

351340 15213 3.84O 15213 
LB 04 

U 	S T A T E S 229000 31224 1 	5613033 7904 
229000 31224 5613033 7904 

G A L 68 
U 	STATES - 	 12770 143139 2 442 2 27746 

12770 143139 24422 27746 
G A L 69 

U 	STATES 122410 69771 475819 446004 
122410 59771 4713j9 246004 

LB 70 
U 	STATES 4210 6129 0600 5716 

4210 6129 000 8710 
LLON G A L 73 

U G A L •14 

UHTIFIEU G A L 75 
U 	STATES 8 134 8 84 

13 134 8 534 
G A L 76 

U 	S T A T E S j.MHOb4 9135o5 549850 472772 
1.13130134 91350 b 0 472774 

G A L - 77 
U 	STATES 11392 1711 9289 827 

192 1111 9289 8275 
G A L 78 

U 	STATES 1332135 65292 558510 2561387 
1.33455 65292 5513510 2561387 

GAL 79 
AUSTRALIA 900 957 900 957 
MEXICO 3000 .3301 .3000 3301 
HACAI 	I 5505 Soo3 2O9G 2343o 
U 	S T A T E S .375_ 302 375 3o4 

10140 1U..213 29371. 271356 
TO 	JUICLS GAL 130 
U 	KINGDOM 4 94 4 94 
JAMAICA 44 404 
FNANCE 264 9130 414 1)Ud 

ftuBcles and Countries from wisi 

F R U I T S DRIED N 0 P 

CHERRIES SULPHURED 0 

OLIVES SULPHURED OR 

LEM'N ORANGE GRAPE F 

P E A C H E S AND APRICOTS 

P E A R S IN C A N S 

P I N E A P P L E IN C A N S 

F R U I T S IN C A N S N 0 P 

FRUITS NUTS PICKLEO 

FRUIT PULP N 0 P 

JELLIES JAMS MARMALA 

GRAPE FRUIT OR ORANGI 

MIXEr) FRUITS IN C A N S 

LEMDN JUICE 

ORANGE JUICE 

P E C T I N 

GRAPE JUICE OVER 1.  G 

L I M E J U I C E NOT R E F I N E 

F R U I T J U I C E S SPIRIT F 

BLENDED FRUIT JUICES 

F R U I T JUICES N 0 P 

G R A P E FRUIT J U I C E 

PP N E A P P L E JUICE 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

U S T A T E S 

COCflA NUTS 
8 HØND 
HON DUHAS 
P RICO 
U STATES 

COCOANUT DES ICCATEI) 
CE Y ION 
JAMAICA 
PIll I 
U S T A T E S 

CDPRA NOT PHEPARE.0 
PHIL 

ALMONDS NOT SHELLED 
U STATES 

BRAZIL N U T S NOT SHELLED 
OH AZ IL 
U STATES 

FILBERTS HAZEL NOT SHELLEU 
I T A L Y 
U S T A T E S 

PEANUTS G4EEN SHELLED UN NOT 
CIII NA 
SI AU 
U STATES 

P E C A N S NOT SHELLED 
U STATES 

WALNUTS NOT SHELLED 
U STATES 

OTHER NUTS NOT SHELLED 
HONG KON( 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

ALMONDS SHELLED 
U KINCDO 
HONG KON( 
I T A L Y 
POR TUGAL 
U STATES 

PEANUTS N 0 I 
HUNG KON( 
U STATES 

WALNUTS SHELLED 
CHI NA 
I T A L Y 
TUR KEY 
U STATES 

OTHER NUTS SHELLED 
HONG KON( 
ITALY 
TUR KEY 
U STATES 

BRAZIL N U T S S H E L L E D 
BRAZIL 
U STATES 

C A S H E W NUTS SHELLED 
INDI A 
BRAZ IL 
U STATES 

PECANS SHELLED 
U STATES 

ASPARAGUS FRESH 

BEANS GREEN FRESH 

BEETS FRESH E X C E P T SUGAR BEETS 

CABBAGE FP1ESH 

CARROTS FNESH 

CAULIFLOWER FRESH 

CELERY FRESH 
U STATES 

CUCUMBERS FRESH 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values 1$) Quantities Values ($) 

488U 17774 10 57 8 37o42 
5148 18846 11040 39440 

NO 
79800 6078 174300 13034 
32(100 4492 34000 2492 

141165 11320 148865 11777 
1.250 151 11625 1400 

234415 20041 360790 29303 
LB 

58480 12147 103130 21114 
80080 20300 

101530 24579 164830 39639 
495400 123538 915500 265844 
65523) 160564 1263840 3461397 

18 
3360000 403823 3360000 403823 
3360000 403823 3360000 403823 

LB 
1450 314 2224 645 
1250 314 2224 645 

LB 
6848 1929 

63 26 1165 359 
63 26 8013 2488 

LB 
32628 4934 32028 4934 

O0 144 4200 947 
33228 5078 36828 5861 

LII 
IOSOOU 1.4205 

132041 1.7236 143284 18015 
4340661 723799 8864513 1492092 
4412702 741035 9113097 1524912 

LB 
46265 12324 53757 14133 
46265 12324 3757 14133 

LB 
90610 24584 382545 127091 
9061.0 248 d 4 3B255 129891 

LB 
1100 252 1100 452 
2750 332 2750 332 

41.672 6693 148766 24607 
45522 7277 15281.6 25191 

LB 
11.20 710 3360 1875 

60 42 320 245 
76397 29580 1.44424 ..,2216 
14000 4 18 6 18424 6005 
41141 18264 80771 36188 

132718 52782 247299 96529 
LB 

1460 54 2920 1421 
3744 8270 59892 1473 
38714 5834 64812 15994 

LB 
86350 39521 201300 88777 

151292 74101 471233 227890 
237441 1.15265 632549 451657 

11 695 6175 74640 42583 - 

506778 235062 1379722 540907 
LB 

552 21.3 1024 371 
220 203 220 203 

185636 45958 407 09 8 98736 
22307 1111.0 82315 33949 

208715 57484 490657 133259 
LB 

26710 161.51 28710 16151 
20 26 446 454 

28130 16177 29156 16b05 
LB 

10250 4029 95250 36039, 
44650 18844 

7370 4337 27220 15349 
17620 8366 168120 70232 

LB 
74501 41874 214138 1.19369 
74801 41874 214138 119369 

LB 

LB 

LB 

LB 

18 

LB 

LB 
766981.2 588539 9259 75 3 679522 
1669812 580539 9259153 679522 

LB 

Closs 
Number 

81 

133 

134 

9.1. 

94 

93 

94 

95 

90 

97 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

111 

113 

114 

115 

1.16 

1.17 

1113 

119 



L E T T U C E F4ESH 	 uxco 
U S T A T E S 

8 FRESH MUsHROOMS TNUFFL 	
HUNG KON 
,.IAP AN 
U STATES 

ONIONS FRESH 	
MOROCCO 
U S T A T E S 

PEAS GREEN FRESH 

POTATOES S4EET F R E S H 
HONG KUN 
U S T A T E S 

POTATOES FRESH EXCEPT SEED 
U S T A T E S 

SPINACH FRESH 
U STATES 

TOMATOES FRESH 
J A M A I C A 
BAlI A M A S 
CUBA 
ME XI CO 
U STATES 

VEGETABLES FRESH N 0 P 
U STATES 

MUSTARD LIQUID 
FR ANCE 

PASTE HASH VEGETA8LE M E A T F I S I 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

POTATOES DRIED 
U KINGDOI 

VEGETABLES DRIED N  0  P 
U KINGDOI 
HONG KON 
EGYPT 
JAPAN 
U STATES 

VEGETABLES FROZEN 

A S P A R A G U S IN CANS 

B E A N S IN C A N S 

CORN IN CANS 

MUSHROOMS AND TRUFFLES IN CAN1 
HONG KONI 
FR ANCE 

PEAS 	IN 	C A N S 

TOMATOES 	IN CANS 
U 	STATES 

VEGETABLES 	N 0 	P IN 	CANS 

PIMENTOS 	IN CANS 

Ph CKLES 
U 	KINGDOI 
HONG 	KON( 
ITALY 
NET HHL N01 
SPA IN 
U 	S T A T E S 

SAUCES 	N 	0 	P AND CATSUPS 
U 	KINGL)Ol 
HONG 	KOHl 
U 	S T A T E S 

SAUCES 	SOY 
HUNG 	KON( 
U 	S T A T E S 

NARLEY 	BUCKWHEAT AND 	R Y E 

BEANS 	SOYA 
HUNG 	KONC 
U 	S T A T E S 

IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Arkcles and Counhies from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quonhities Values 	$) Quantities Values (5) 

LB 
b7196 2812 139700 5961 

721094 374433 1.5380741 704368 
7283790 377245 15520441. 710327 

LB 
So 305 800 3912 

287 472 287 272 
195 842 235 95.5 
532 1419 1322 5139 

LB 
3990 366 3990 366 

1251435 46478 2427527 87471 
1255425 46844 2431517 87837 

[B 

C WT 
10 223 

42 384 59 553 
42 384 69 776 

C NT 
30 62 30 62 
30 - 62 30 62 

LB 
731130 79372 1944965 165078 
731130 79372 1944965 165078 

LB 
1149579 65748 1193678 69814 
486431 68564 175 256 6 200719 
702074 84629 7 39 33 6 90072 

1935117 290291 5504367 549116 
329457 40793 615686 b4b4U 

4602658 550025 980s633 974339 
rw 

8748 1766 16284 3229 
6748 1766 16284 3429 

172 
172 

I 	LB 
95 58 

702 192 4247 825 
702 192 4342 883 

LB 
24000 7676 24000 7676 
24000 7676 24000 7676 

LB 
1120 679 

11100 4984 19811 9436 
25760 8468 25760 8468 

500 663 1040 2371 4794 4459 11057 4909 
42054 16574 58788 25663 

LB 

LB 

LB 

LB 

LB 
30 71 50 149 

26786 7349 34411 10824 
26816 7420 32461 10951 

LB 
4575 646 35725 2933 
4575 626 35725 2933 

LB 

LB 

GAL 
15 93 

1100 1918 2500 5584 
206 260 206 260 

21344 33918 
616 1494 

600 482 13476 1504 
1906 4660 38157 42653 

G A L 
3 26 

783 2960 1767 6915 
1561 4404 4737 2996 
2344 5364 4507 9937 

GAL 
2531 2603 4295 5048 

368 254 958 
2899 2857 5253 5721 

B US H 

LB 
2000 338 4500 1107 

1478300 62413 6816530 497755 
1480300 627.51 6821030 498862 

Class 
Number 

120 

121 

122 

123 

144 

125 

126 

147 

128 

131 

134 

133 

134 

135 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

1.47 

146 

152 

153 

155 

161 

182 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 	 11 

Arh(Its ousd Countnes from wInds Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Oous 

Nnnber Quantities Values (5) Quontities Values (5) 

lEANS 	N 	a 	p Lb 163 
8 	E 	A F R 51600 5584 51600 5584 
HUNG 	KONG 17IJ 263 1750 463 
CH I NA 24046 2245 22046 2445 
MEXICO 81)000 12097 
U 	S T A T E S 424293 52582 1395119 156947 

499689 60774 155053.5 177136 
NOlAN 	C0nN 167 BUSH 

U 	SlATES 139434 275915 408844 733031 
139434 275915 408844 73303 1  

)ATS BUSH 168 
U 	STATES SO 126 50 126 

50 126 50 126 
nEAS 	SPLIT 169 LB 

U 	STATES 71040 5099 356890 25747 
71040 5099 35o890 25747 

EAS 	WHOLE 170 LB 
C H I L E 32736 3946 34738 3948 
MEXICO 11000 1758 25300 3974 
U 	STATES 1277878 126064 1497866 15uo9 

1321616 131770 1S5904 158409 
lICE 	IINCLEANELI 	UNHULLEI) 	PADDY 171 CWT 

I) 	S T A T E S 39001 209597 121274 673.430 
3901 209597 121274 671430 

lICE 	CLEANED 172 C W T 
U 	STATES 12 286 37 526 

1-2 286 37 526 
tREAT 174 BUSH 

ARLEY 	POT 	PEARL 	ROAST 	GR0UNL) 181 Ta 
IRAN 	AND 	M I L L 	FEFU 182 CWT 

U 	STATES 11418 30257 22423 66998 
11.418 30257 22423 66998 

IUCKWHEAT 	M E A L. 	OR 	FLOUR 183 CWT 

ORN 	M E A L 184 BRL 
U 	STATES 300 2515 414 3483 

300 2515 . 	414 3483 
IOMINY 	CRACKED 	OR 	DRIED 	CORN 165 CWT 

U 	STATES 4797 17921 11013 42493 
4197 17921 11013 42493 

ALT 	FLOUR 167 LB 
U 	STATES 2000 146 2000 146 

2000 146 2000 146 
ATMEAL 	ANO 	ROLLED 	OATS 188 18 

I C E 	STARCH 	FLOUR 	M E A L 	FEEO 189 
HONG 	KONG 480 136 2280 684 
O 	STATES 1440 332 8400 1074 

1920 468 10680 3.758 

YE 	FLOUR 191 BRL 

A C() 	AND 	C A S S A V A 	FLOUR 	EDIBLE 192 LB 
B 	MALAYA 2023 125 
SI AM  2240 470 

4263 395 
I NA 193 BRL 

HEAT 	FLOUR 194 BRL 
HONG 	KONG 3 158 3 158 

3 3.58 3 158 
ISCUITS 	A N D 	BREAD 	DIETARY 201 

1 

U 	S T A T E S  616  718 
________ 63.8  

ISCUITS 	NOT 	SWEETENED 	N 	U 	P 203 
__
LB 

Ii 	KINGDOM 6138 2757 7244 3490 
DENMARK 3600 1166 3600 1166 
U 	S T A T E S 29656 6177 57680 12899 

39394 10100 68524 17555 
ISCUITS 	SWEETENED 	N 	U 	P 204 16 

U 	KINGDOM 242685 92486 419819 161372 
DENMARK 240 92 
U 	STATES 2691. 960 12754 4099 

245376 93446 432813 165563 
READ 	PASSOVER 	UATZO 	PRODUCTS 205 

E R E A L 	FOODS 	35 	POUNDS 	OR 	L E S S 206 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 292 57 
HUNG 	KONG 260 72 860 479 
U 	STATES 4339 689 20974 4317 

4599 761 22126 465J 
EREAL 	F000S 	PREPARED 	N 	0 	P 207 

U 	STATES  1574 
1574  3439 

ACARONI 	AND 	VERMICELLI 208 LB 
HUNG 	KONG 53.20 2731 sS8U 3078 
U 	STATES 1505 1016 2125 1449 

6625 3749 7705 4527 

ILK 	FOODS 	N 	0 	P 309 
U 	STATES  5931  7341 

5931  7341 

RROWROOT 231 LB 
U 	STATES 500 201 501) 401 

500 201 500 201 



12 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

-. 
Articles and Countri.s from which Imported 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS BDED FEBRUARY 1949  Clots 

Quantities Valves ($) Quontfties Values ($) 

W A L T 	WHOLE 	CRUSHED 	OR 	GROUND LB 224 
U 	STATES 67200 3698 67200 3696 

67200 67200 3698 

3AGn 	AND 	TAPIOCA 
B 	MALAYA 

225 LB 
5787 747 35848 4354 

BRAZIL 79628 10842 194571 26640 
INDONESIA 14397 2120 14397 2120 
U 	STATES 1600 290 71604 - 9436 

101412 13979 316420 42550 

ILL 	OTHER 	BREADSIUFFS 	N 	0 	P 226 
HONG 	KONG 211 1042 
U 	STATES  427  477 

638 __________ 1519 

0CnANUT 	OIL 	N 	U 	P 	EDIBLE 
U 	STATES 

231 CwT 
62 1430 62 1430 
62 1430 62 1430 

0TT0N 	SEED 	OIL 	N 	0 	P 	EDIBLE 233 CAT 
U 	STATES 10 281 10 281 

10 281 10 281 

I yE 	OIL 	N 	0 	P 	EDI BLE 234 CAT 
FRANCE 3 141 10 571 
I T A L Y 91 4168 
MOROCCO 338 13362 
SPAIN 145 6708 255 11884 
S Y R I A 2 100 2 100 
U 	STATES 237 19922 425 35465 

387 26851 1121 65550 

EANUT 	OIL 	1 	0 	P 	EDIBLE 
HONG 	KONG 

235 CAT 
17 789 

U 	STATES  4 149 
938 

1QYA 	BEAN 	OIL 	N 	0 	P 	ELtI BLE 
U 	STATES 

236 CAT 
2776 52823 5040 100134 
2776 52823 5040 100134 

ONFECTIONERY 	CHOCOLATE 
U 	KINGDOM 

241 LB 
83439 39280 95713 45436 

SAl TZRLNL) 276 151 276 151 
83715 39431 9989 45587 

'THER 	CONFECTIONS 	SWEETENED 
U 	STATES 

242 LB 
5425 1468 5425 1468 
5425 1468 5425 1468 

RUITS 	PEELS 	CANDIED 
HONG 	KONG 

243 LB 
1.20 160 

U 	STATES 972 544 3472 1474 
972 544 3592 1034 

INGER 	PRESERVED 244 LB - 

HUNG 	KONG 12194 3658 23080 
12194 3658 23880 83a4 

HEWING 	GUM 	SWEETENED 
MEXICO 

245 LB 
5682 1368 7794 1714 

U 	STATES 4800 1033 14239 4017 
10482 2401 22033 5731 

UGAR 	CANDY 	CONPECTIONFNY 	NOP 
O 	KINGDOM 

246 LB 
123244 28205 298220 66333 

HONG 	KONG 1300 220 1714 445 
ITALY 3406 2898 

U 	STATES 18008 5290 22844 6385 
142a32 33755 320184 76061 

LUCOSE 	AND 	SYRUP 	CORN 	SYRUP 

	

U 	STATES 

251 CW1 
2334 10980 3552 17556 
2334 10980 3552 17s56 

OLASSES 	20 	TO 	35 	DEGREES 252 GAL 
CUBA 6829 1314 20306 4355 
O 	STATES 308166 54192 684334 124983 

314995 53506 704640 129338 

OLASSES 	35 	TO 	56 	DEGREES 253 GAL 

OLASSES 	OVER 	56 	DEGREES CAT 454 

OLASSES 	E M P I R E 	PRODUCT I oN 
BARBADOS 

255 GAL 
3816 3060 63168 53598 

L E E W 	WINO 4453 687 4253 
8009 3755 67421 

YRUPS 	AND 	MOLASSES 	N 	0 	P 25 b CAT 
U 	KINGDOM 492 3815 612 4044 

U 	STATES 546 4343 1.000 7739 
1038 8158 1612 12581 

UGAR 	RAW 	IMPORTED 	BY 	HEFINERS 
B 	GUIANA 

24 
CAT 

168029 916728 289459 1575Sls 

J A M A I C A 65311 358987 6s.31.1 358987 

AUSTMALIA 263783 1304470 263783 13o4470 

FIJi 175078 955944 175078 955944 

CUBA 165071 725744 

DUM 	REP 273282 1098595 369725 15d319 

945483 4694524 1328427 oo3o57 

IIGAR 	REFINED 	AND 	SUGARS 	N 	0 	1 
B 	G U I A N A 

463 CAT 
17 4 1040 

U 	STATES  4 19 
17° 1059 

U G A R 	AND 	SYRUP 	MAPLE 
U 	STATES 

LB 
330 234 330 434 
330 234 330 234 

N V E R T 	S U G A R 	AND 	SUBSTI TOTES 466 CAT 

OCOA 	BEANS 	NOT 	ROAST.0 
C 	COAST 

271 CAT 
8960 321553 21280 773430 

NIGENIA 8960 3j444 24594 69523o 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 	 13 

Articles and Counlr.es from 	which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS D'IDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Quantities Values (S) Quantities Values ($) 
Number 

 

J A M A I C A 5926 165933 11.852 358001 
TtI 	N10AL) 960 30221 960 .50221 
SHAZIL 2333 75565 
ECUADOR 562 1 14685 562 1.4055 

25366 847816 6 2150746 
ocn 	BUTTER LU 

U 	KINGDOM 116000 110548 254680 249648 
TNt N 1 0*0 2514 1927 
BRAZIL 308370 261430 38428 323170 
N(THHLNUS 4619 4148 461.9 4140 
U 	STATES  7117 0437 

428959 37S10 654558 sSSi 32 
0CVIA 	PASTE 	NOT 	SWEETENED 274 LB 

BRAZIl. 2160 9s5 1.3114 5720 
2160 958 13114 5720 

OCnA 	PASTE 	SWEETENED 475 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 2240 824 0720 2080 
DENMARK 4410 2408 45217 18301 
NETIINLNUS 1.s45 1044 1545 1024 

8495 4256 53782 22005 
OCAA 	OR 	CHOCOLATE 	POWOER 276 LB 

U 	SlATES 100 205 100 20 
1.00 205 100 2O 

OCOA 	AND 	CHOCOLATE 	PRt.PS 	HOP LB 277 
U 	KINGDOM 224 65 224 85 
NETHNLNUS 441 257 992 602 
U 	STATES 441 205 24441 2963 

1106 5 77 1 	25657 365i! 
LU HICORY 282 

O 	STATES 6776 1901 11648 3344 
6778 1901 11848 3344 

OFFEE 	GREEN 	IMPORTED 	UI RCT 283 18 
U 	KINGDOM 44152 7891 
B 	E 	AFR 210114 44646 343594 78513 
SEL 	CONGO 217606 65149 379755 111444 
BRAZIL 3245445 763290 7479717 1.753953 
COLOMBIA 311943 999617 6465055 2091149 
C 	R I C A 17336 5405 98087 31150 
0DM 	REP 16441.4 43115 325735 00724 
ECUADOR 55596 12839 175497 35638 
EL 	SALVO 204316 55755 547573 139579 
ETHIOPIA 9023 3254 9023 384 
GUATEMALA 413416 121027 550078 
HAl 	TI 85925 20835 180051 4162 
MEXICO 96560 24991 172407 4ob35 
VENEZUELA 199150 59924 365247 11457t 

bQ3356 2220091 17445604 4794054 
OFFEE 	GREEN 	N 	0 	P LB 

OFFEE 	ROASTED 	NOT 	DIRECT LB 255 

OFFEE 	AND 	SUBSTITUTES 	N 	O 	P 286 LB 
U 	STATES  30000 ju5 

3000(T  1.0553 
OFFEE 	EXTRACT 	OF 	N 	0 	P 287 1.8 

U 	KINGDOM 5510 2553 o762 3073 
U 	STATES 189 271 14143 - 	 36955 

5699 2824 20905 40025 
LOVES 	UNGROUNO 291 18 

B 	E 	AFR 6720 1294 
LEEW 	WINO  3410 422 

1.0130 1716 
INGEP 	ONGROUNO 292 18 

HONG 	KONG 2400 283 10400 1182 
FIJI 6452 393 
U 	STATES 460 1.3*3 460 138 

2s60 421 17312 1713 
USTARO 	Gi0UN0 293 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 47580 10544 52361 
U 	STATES 4250  5564 992 

52160  111004 63353 
UIMEG8 	AND 	M A C E 	UrIGROUNI) 294 LB 

LEEW 	WINO 16300  25000 11322 
INDONESIA 4556 

N1155558 

 b901 4929 
20566  34901 16251 

UTMEG8 	AND 	MACE 	GROUND 95 LB 

EPPER 	UNGROUND 290 Itt 
U 	KINGDOM 5113  1.1596 2867 
INDIA 11200 7070 11200 7010 
S 	M A L A Y A 13493 9600 39425 25659 
BEt 	OTHER 17920 13451 
PORTUGAL 11000 3015 
U 	§TAIES 40343 6o125 41564 

70149  157272 96 0 2b 
PICES 	N 	0 	P 	UNGROUND LB 297 

B 	M A L A Y A 7529  7529 571 
J A M A I C A 

=30 

9070 1745 
HONG 	KONG 42040  49260 3340 
PORTUGAL 1 100 0 2565 
U 	S T A T E S 14443  55554 9017 

64912  132713 17255 
INGER 	AND 	SIICES 	HOP 	GROUND 298 Lb 

PORTUGAL 2200 597 2200 597 
SIAIrI 160 650 1650 060 
U 	S T A T E S 11053 4121i 33198 1 ()40t, 

149 33 - 	 5405 3 70411 11683 



14 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values CS) Quantities Values (5) 

LB 

LB 
100 250 100 25U 

289 1667 
466 1077 

1.083 4583 1680 6893 
195 7890 3840 14909 
3078 14743 6375 24796 

LB 
1496 184 1496 184 
147 287 147 287 

19089 1007 
4631 541 6725 1968 
6274 1292 21457 3446 

LB 
1200 644 56965 20382 

830435 394481 2597477 1269244 
831835 395125 2654442 1.289626 

LB 

LB 

LB 

LB 
15705 4801 26503 12783 
89744 27843 100244 31451 

105449 32644 126741 44234 

LB 
1325 367 1325 367 
1325 367 1325 

LB 
636 432 1776 883 
636 432 1776 883 

LB 

LB 
843884 422112 2693141 134469 

7104 4382 7104 4382 
850788 426494 2700245 1346651 

LB 

LB 

LB 

LB 
25370 7854 1 	48253 16424 
25310 7854 48253 16424 

LB 

LB 
200 260 19848 8313 

223035 105696 799500 359236 
2500 855 21580 8227 
3S32 17680 97560 44451 
2061 1071 2061 1071 
4o00 2212 4800 2212 

17526 8651 46734 24483 
285954 136425 992083 447993 

LB 

LB 

LB 

LB 

G A L 
108 132 223 313 
108 132 223 313 

LB 
1.25 145 311 279 
125 125 311 279 

LB 
539 202 1255 472 

1255 472 

 7632 5625 7632 
 180894 382946 334904 

E

21

202 

 198526 388571 340536 

 13250 83605 13678 
 13250 13678 

 51063 11000 131713 27483 
51063 11000 	1 131713 27493 

G A L 
39 411 
46 545 

17 356 232 6926 

1? 356 316 7882 

1478  1518 
1478 	1  1 518 

Articles and Countries from which Imported 

TUNQUIN SCANS CRUDE 

V A N I L L A SEAMS CRUDE 
L E E W WIP4I 
FR A N C E 
FR OCEAN 
ME XI Co 
U S T A T E S 

SE EDS AROMA I IC CRUDE UIGR0UNJ 
ARC E N T IN 
G U A T E M A L 
MONO CCI) 
U S T A T E S 

T E A CEYLON SLACK DIRECT 
U KINGDOI 
CEY LUP4 

T E A CEYLON SLACK N 0 p 

T E A CEYLON G R E E N DIRECT 

T E A CEYLON GREEN P4 0 P 

T E A cHINA 8LACK DIRECT 
HONG KONI 
CIII NA 

T E A C H I N A SLACK N 0 P 
U S T A T E S 

T E A CHINA G R E E N DIRECT 
HONG KONI 

T E A C H I N A GREEN N 0 P 

T E A I N D I A SLACK DIRECT 
INDIA 
CE V LON 

T E A INDiA SLACK N 0 P 

T E A I N D I A G R  E E N D I R E C T 

T E A I N D I A G R E E N N 0 P 

T E A J A P A N G R E E N D I R E C T 
J A P A N 

T E A J A P A N G R E E N P4 0 P 

T E A OTHER SLACK DIRECT 
U KINGOO 
S E A F R 
UN SO AFP 
PAKISTAN 
C E Y ION 
BEL CONGC 
I NOONES I 

T E A OTHER BLACK N 0 P 

T E A OTHER GREEN DIRECT 

TEA OTHER G R E E N N 0 P 

E M P I R E T E A D U S T FOR C A F F E I N E 

VINE CAR 
HONG KONG 

Y E A S T IPI CAKES AND P A C K A G E S 
U STATES 

Y E A S T 1P4 BULK 
U S T A T E S 

HOPS 
CZE CR0 S 
U STATES 

LIQUORICE UNSWEETENED 
U S T A T E S 

M A L T SYRUP AND EXTRACTS 
U STATES 

ESSENCES EXTRACTS N 0 P 
U KINGDOM 
NE THRLNOS 
U S T A T E S 

FOODSTUFFS TAN 18* 1.9 140* 206 
U S T A T E S 

Class 
1'&.nber 

299 

300 

301 

321 

322 

323 

324 

325 

326 

327 

328 

329 

3 3u 

331 

332 

33.3 

334 

335 

336 

337 

338 

339 

341 

354 

353 

362 

364 

365 

367 

369 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 	 15 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS END€D FEBRUARY 1949 Cosu 
Art.clet and Counlri.i from which Imported 

Quorstites VoIut ($) Quantities values 
Number 

vEGETA8LE 	FOOD 	PRODUCTS 	N 	0 	P .9O 

LI 	KINGDOM 355 137 

HUNG 	KON(. OO 414 
PHIL 
O 	STATES ____  

215t2 I  



TTTT 'TT 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 	 17 

ArMies and Counlries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 CIa ss 

Ouantthes Valves Ouantdms Values (5) 
Number 

(;HUUP 	1 

AGRI (;ULTUkA_ L 	PIIOOUCTS 

u 	OTHER 	T H A N 	FOlio 

A L L 	BILk 	PUNTER 	A N U 	STOUT G A L 1501 
U 	KINGDOM z 21 9 2 5901 9 33 0 23521 
U 	STATES  200 133 

2292 5901 1 	9530 23654 
BRANDY P 	GAL 151.1 

UN 	SO 	AFR 730o 26063 14015 46025 
AUSTHAL IA 1253 3837 4 59 1 11516 
FRANCE 2409 28676 4327 
PORTUGAL 2552 11802 $37 
S P A IN 46  

307 149 1654 
13360 70o7 1 	 6339 13401,9 

CONUIALS 	ANt) 	LIMULUNS 	It 	0 	P V 	GAL 1512 
U 	KINGDOM 271 3400 694 6745 
TFtINIOAU 5 68 9 176 
AUSTHAL IA 73 745 295 4967 
DEtMARK 203 4294 491 9505 
FRAIlCE 1521 17713 2932 31976 
I4ETHrILNOS lIjo 2445 787 9932 
NORWAY 74 443 220 1949 
SWITZItLNU 6 131 6 131 
P 	RICO 6 33 
U 	STATES 420 3648 1.260 10944 

2759 3773 6590 76359 
P 	G A L 

291.1 
1 51 3 

19765 	6920 	43909 
G I N 

U 	ill N600M 
NETHRLNDB 91 44 6 	 353 	1765 

3002 20211 	7 P 7 3 	45694 
R U M P 	G AL 1514 

U 	KINGDOM 11299 403977 	21321 703332 
B 	G U I A N A 19216 26908 	41162 64068 
BARBADOS 1514 6050 	8958 36874 
JAMAICA 15849 789921 	32885 162952 
TRINIDAD 1876 9531 	5536 3fl599 
bAHAMAS 105 978 	175 1.440 
A U S T R A L I A 891 1542 	1730 3212 
C U B A 312 4002 
FR 	w 	IND 
MEXI CO 

2865 
1054 

14549 	28651 
11565 	1543i 

14549 
16551 

VIRGIN 	IS 140 1160 
P 	RICO 1284 8728 	1672 11240 
U 	STATES  57201 5050 

55955 1 	562720 11 	124019 1 	1145029 
W H I S K E Y P 	CAL .1515 

U 	KINGDOM 35790 301786 91067 760447 
IRELAND 35 383 70 666 
U 	STATES 117641 314295 272058 627308 

153666 61.6464 363215 1388421 
ABSINTHE 	ALCOHOLIC 	LIQUORS 	NOP P GAL 	- 1516 

WINES 	NON 	SPARKLIN(; GAL F 153O 
U 	XI NGtIOM 544 6449 2043 21457 
IRELAND 1110 5703 
UN 	SO 	AFR 15496 28389 23496 43518 
AUSTRALIA 8988 20579 29553 60405 
FRANCE 7920 23535 11478 36305 
FR 	AFRICA 
GERMANY 

1733 2337 2675 
60 

3444 
289 

GREECE 545 545 828 
ITALY 1379 

82611  
4397 8399 6028 

P A L E S T I N E 
PORTUGAL 

19 
5176 

100 
12549 

219 
14580 

1164 
37625 

AZORES 50 259 
SPAIN 4727 26813 8628 51411 
SWITZRLND 50 253 
U 	STATES 25321 7819 3251 9449 

49059 1 100137 280138 
W I N E S 	SPARKLING GAL 1560 

A R G E N T I N A 50 393 
FRANCE 1117 12983 2658 29479 

1117 12983 2708 29872 
G U M S 	A M B E R 	AND 	ARABI C LB 1571 

A 	E 	S U D A N 100834 5854 100834 5854 
U 	STATES 100649 15574 273559 42384 

201483 21428 37433 48238 
GUMS 	AUSTL 	COPAL 	D A M A R 	E T C C W T 1572 

U 	KINGDOM 45 526 
B 	M A L A Y A 5 137 
AUSTRALIA 2 349 
BELGIUM 331 4380 667 8846 
U 	STATES 1471 23855 2100 34259 

1802 28235 2019 44117 
GUMS 	BARBERRY 	ELEMI 	GEOOA 	ETC CWT 1573 

U 	STATES 184 13411 455 24063 
184 13411 455 24063 

8URGUNr1Y 	PITCH LB 1575 
U 	STATES 7251 1085 13229 1726 

72S1 1085 13229 1.726 
CHICLE 	OR 	SAPPATO 	GUM 	C R U D E LB 1576 

B 	HONO 143478 126894 
U 	STATESI 45721 29388 161149 88888 

45721 29388 3046271 215782 



i .. 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Arhcles and Countries from whicfl Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 Two MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Qoontihes Values ($) Quantities Values (5) 

LB 

CAT 
41 2483 

2276 125459 
567 40005 1698 118398 
567 40005 4015 246340 

C AT 
20219 138914 33046 222683 
20219 138914 33046 222653 

C AT 
55134 43442 12362 92367 
5584 43442 12362 92367 

213 294 
840  1646 

1053  1940 
LB 

2000 707 2000 707 
35800 15442 37017 17492 
37800 16149 39017 18199 

C AT 
1806 4761 3345 10979 
1806 4761 3345 10979 

C AT 
800 2683 2800 9216 
800 2683 2800 9216 

C AT 
1200 4643 
100 4643 

CAT 
606 1779 606 1779 
606 1779 606 1779 

CAT 
16816 56740 20316 68437 
16816 56740 20316 68437 

CAT 
2752 20079 3592 26230 
2752 20079 3592 26230 

CAT 
22 504 

8693 148064 10335 174835 
394 9275 591 13707 

9087 157339 10948 189046 
CAT 

210 5492 
223 3978 

3961 64920 12651 276942 
3961. 84920 13084 266412 

CAT 
21 379 22 445 
21 379 22 445 

CAT 
6780 135491 

26517 408010 54852 910447 
26517 408010 61632 1045938 

LB 
710 1644 3291 26966 

3000 2151 
510 1934 

1242 2871 1242 2871 
1003 34140 5776 44664 
1000 3790 1000 3700 

211 3291 301 5294 
80815 164887 132875 297461 
84981 210623 147995 385131 

LB 
2204 1063 22,04 1063 

89 100 409  1.64 
2293 1163 2613 

CAT 
209 7751 
209 7751 

CAT 
671 13706 671 13706 
671 13706 671 13706 

CAT 
94 3785 
94 3785 

9211 190320 
27098 478647 34250 614495 
27098 4786471 43461 804815 

CAT 
32977 720209 

10591. 11 32977 720209 
602 602 10591 

33579 730800 53579 730800 
LB  

48 1454 98 2969 
6484 41406 10042 67288 
6532 42862 10140 - 	 70257 

CAT 

CAT 
515 3411 1150 10964 
515 3411 1580 10964 

DRAGONS BLOOD 

L A C C R U D E SEED S T I C K A N D S H E L 
U KINGDO 
INDI A 
U S T A T E S 

RESIN OR ROSIN 
U S T A T E S 

ROSIN S I Z I N G 
U STATES 

W A X S E A L I N G 
U KU NGDO 
U S T A T E S 

GUMS AND BLENDS N 0 p 
U KU NGDO 
U STATES 

T A L L OIL AND T A L L OIL P I T C H 
U S T A T E S 

COTTON S E E D C A K E A N D M E A L 
U S T A T E S 

LINSEED OIL C A K E AND M E A L 
U S T A T E S 

P A L M N U T C A K E AND M E A L 
U S T A T E S 

SOYA B E A N OIL C A K E AND M E A L 
U STATES 

SOYA BEAN FLOUR 
U STATES 

CASTOR OIL NOT EDIBLE 
BELGIUM 
BRAZIL 
U S T A T E S 

CHINAW000 OIL NOT EDIBLE 
HONG KON 
CH IN A 
U STATES 

COCOANUT OIL NOT EDI BLE 
U STATES 

COTTON SEED OIL 
B R A Z I L 
U STATES 

ESSENTI AL OIL N 0 P 
U KU NGDOI 
CEYLON 
TR IN IDA I) 
BR AZ IL 
FR ANCE 
I T A L Y 
SW I TZRLNI 
U STATES 

EUCALYPTUS OIL 
SPAIN 
U STATES 

FLAXS(EO OR LINSEED OIL 
U STATES 

FOOTS OF COTTON SEED OR OLIVE 
U STATES 

OLIVE OIL FOR MANUFACTURING 
U STATES 

P A L M OIL NOT E D I B L E 
NE THRL ND 
U STATES 

PEANUT OIL 
BR AZ IL 
U STATES 

PEPPERMI NT OIL 
U KUNGDOP 
U STATES 

PERILIA OIL 

RESIN OIL 
U S T A T E S 

Class 
Number 

L 578 

1579 

580 

581 

582 

583 

584 

591 

592 

595 

594 

595 

601 

602 

603 

605 

606 

607 

608 

609 

610 

611 

613 

614 

61.5 

617 



SESAME SEED OIL 
HONG ICON 
U STATES 

SOYA READ OIL FOR M A N U F A C T U R E 
U S T A T E S 

V E G E T A B L E OIL N 0 P NOT EDINL 
U KI NGDO 
U STATES 

R A P E 	SEED 	OIL 

C A S H E W 	N U T 	SHELL 	OIL 
U 	S T A T E S 

OITICICA 	OIL 
BR AZ IL 

SUNFLOWER 	S E E D 	OIL 

VEGETARLE 	OILS 	FOR 	T E X T I L E S 
U 	S T A T E S 

LEMON 	OIL 	AND 	ORANGE OIL 
BR AZ IL 
I T A L Y 
IJ 	STATES 

S P E A R M I NT 	OIL 
U 	S T A T E S 

ROSE 	BUSHES 	HOP 
BELGIUM 
NETHRLNO 
U 	S T A T E S 

BUSHES 	ROOTS 	AND 	VINES N 	0 	P 
NETHRLND 
U 	S T A T E S 

APPLE 	TREES 	N 	0 	P 
U 	STATES 

P E A C H 	TREES 	A N D 	J U N E B U D S 	HOP 
U 	S T A T E S 

F R U I T 	T R E E S 	N 	0 	P 
U 	STATES 

AZALEAS 	RH0000ENDRONS E T C 
U 	KI NGDOI 
BERMUDA 
AIJSTRAL I 
BELGIUM 
NE T H R L NO: 
U 	S T A T E S 

P A L M S 	F E R N S 	FICUS 	C A N N A S 	E T C 
NE TN R L NO: 
U 	S T A T E S 

TULIP BULBS 

GLADIOLI B U L B S 
NE THRL ND! 
U S T A T E S 

FLOWERS A N D FOLIAGE C U T 
U STATES 

TREES SEEDLING STOCK 
NE THRI NO! 
U STATES 

FLORIST OR NURSERY STOCK N 0 I 
U KI NGDOI 
NETHRLND! 
U STATES 

L A T E X 
U STATES 

BALATA CRUDE 
U STATES 

G U T T A P E R C H A UF4MANIJFACTURED 
U S T A T E S 

RUBBER CRUDE CAOUTCHOUC 
U KI NGDOI 
CE Y L011 
B M A L A Y A 
U S T A T E S 

IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Arlicles and Counlries iron, which linporled  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

19 

Cbs, 
Number 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Qvont,Iies Volues (5) Quantities VøIvs (5) 

C AT 
3 

21 
132 
892 

14 
21 

694 
892 

24 1024 35 1.586 
CVII 

305 4527 1496 28521 
305 4527 1 	1496 28521 

CAT 

39 1176 
21 

874 
815 

18066 
39 1176 895 1 88 81 

C AT 

CVII 
139 3562 
139 3562 

CAT 
134 2386 143 2563 
134 2386 143 2563 

CAT 

C WI 
983 23354 1843 	47789 
983 23354 1843 47789 

LA 
926 

11094 

617 

18833 

	

926 	617 

	

1000 	1731 

	

14368 	28255 
12020 19450 16294 30603 

LB 
6071 31820 8867 46981 
6071 31820 8867 46981 

NO 

12164 
55067 

3527 
19574 

300 
23835 

100367 

86 
6606 

36834 
67831 23101 124502 43526 

NO 
1855 201 1855 

6100 
201 
251 

1855 201 1955 452 
NO 

1950 636 1950 636 
1950 636 1950 636 

NO 
2360 415 
2360 415 

NO 
2130 1159 
2130 1159 

737 
10 

1650 
8246 
3972 

637 
737 

10 
9107 

10714 
 11458 

14615  

400 
53 

1171 
 130 

453  1301 

7170 
515 

7170 
 940 

7685  8110 

251  326 
251  326 

2553 
2881 

2553 
 2926 

5434  5479 

12 
17652 

6063 

12 
24022 

 11421 
- 	 23727  35455 

LB 
462855 129734 795421 225235 
462855 129734 795421 225235 

LB 
200 633 4450 1914 
200 633 4450 1914 

LB 
1000 3236 1500 4854 
1000 3236 1500 4854 

LB 
107567 

1215641 
81461.56 

1 
96885H 

21250 
216937 

1347619 
50344 

157813 
2042301 

16942470 
786918 

32257 
367683 

2820147 
175078 

1636050 1002°57(2 3395165 

L618 

1619 

1620 

162]. 

622 

L 6 2 3 

L 6 2 4 

1625 

626 

627 

646 

647 

651 

653 

657 

662 

663 

664 

665 

666 

668 

669 

680 

681 

682 

663 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMP1ION 

Asticles and Countries from sftich Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

COMB BLANKS OF HARD RUItBER 
U STATES 

RUBBER POWDERED WASTE OR JUNK 
U S T A T E S 

RUBBER RECOVERED 
U S T A T E S 

RUBBER SUL3STI TUTE ØR SYNTHETI 
U STATES 

RUBBER THREAD NOT COVERED 
U KIEJ000 
U S T A T E S 

HARD RUBBER STpiP SHEET NOD 
U STATES 

BATHING SHOE S StIRRER 
U S T A T E S 

BELTING RUBBER 
U KI NGDOI 
U STATES 

CANVAS 8H0ES RUBBER SOLES 
U STATES 

BOOTS AND SHOES RUBBER N 0 P 
U KINGOOI 
HONG KON 
U STATES 

CEMENT RUBBER 
U K! NGOOI 
U STATES 

CLOTHING RUBBER N 0 P 
U XI NGDOI 
U STATES 

GLOVES RUBBER 
U STATES 

GOLF BALLS 
U KINGDOI 
U S T A T E S 

HEELS RUBBER 
U STATES 

HOSE RUBBER OR RUBBER LINED 
U Kf NGDOP 
U S T A T E S 

WATER BOTTLES RUBBER 
U S T A T E S 

MATER I ALS FOR SEAL ING COMPOUNI 
U STATES 

MATS A N D MATTING RUBBER 
U XI NGOOI 
U S T A T E S 

PACKING RUBBER 
U KINGOOt 
U STATES 

RAINCOATS RUBBER 
U KINGOOI 
U S T A T E S 

TIRE CASINGS FOR BICYCLES 
U KINGOOI 
I T A L Y 
PH IL 
Ii S T A T E S 

T I R E CASINGS N 4) P 
U KINGOOt 
FR AN CE 
U S T A T E S 

TIRES INNER TuBES 8 0 P 
U KINGDO 
U S T A T E S 

TIRES SOL II) AUTOMOBILE 
U STATES 

TIRES SOLID RUBBER N (1 P 
U XI NGOI)t 
U S T A T E S 

TWO MONTHS &'ID€D FEBRUARY 1949 

Quontilies Values (SI Quantities Values 1$) 

4160  
4160  5933 

C NT 
1544 11331 1690 12249 
15 T133T 1690 12249 

CWT 
17901 144113 36576 296320 
17901 14 41 13 36576 296320 

1WT 
1785 56955 4406 136052 
1785 56955 4406 136052 

LB 
4 

6895 10757 
50 

10283 
76 

15935 
6895 10757 fO333 16011 

LB 
43 30 - 	 562 737 
43 30 562 737 

PAIR 
288 137 888 463 
288 137 1 	 888 4 63 

1052 
12290 

2059 
 37197 

13342  39256 
PAIR 

72 109 84 142 
72 109 54 142 

PAIR 
500 

2205 

429 

1669 

1547 
4720 
3494 

1502 
4611 
4409 

229B 9 761 10522 

38 
53196 

38 
 78959 

53234 - 78997 

3713 
2934 

5908 
 12424 

18332 
02 	PR 

710 2399 1522 6613 
710 2399 1522 6613 

DOZ 
2290 

100 
10076 

229 
2890 

224 
12702 

646 
2390 10305 3114 13348 

P A I R 
6108 1810 81130 10968 

I 8 10 811 30 

539 
42909 

709 
 81306 

43448  82015 

5810  10884 
5810  10884 

13629  13629 
13629  13629 

39955 
170 

 79710 
39955 

315 
16961 

2701 
 27904 

17276  30605 
NO 

1 
330 

40 
92911 

1 
330 

40 
829 

3 3 1 869_ 33 1 869 

1563 

3088 

1515 

4753 

4015 
220 

1142 
3808 

5791 
676 
522 

5719 
4651 6271 9185 12708 

NO 
16 
43 

2985 

386 
2187 

72026 

476 
123 

5421 

10339 
7464 

142204 
3044 -- 74599 6020 160007 

NO 
94 

1493 
474 

2931 
185 

3840 
594 

10481 
3305 4025 11075 

NO 
8 259 150 3939 
8 259 150 3939 

351 
4008 

6351 
 7576 

1.0359  13927 

Class 
Nunsl,ec 

684 

687 

688 

689 

690 

691 

700 

701 

702 

703 

704 

705 

706 

707 

708 

709 

710 

711 

712 

713 

714 

715 

716 

717 

718 

719 
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Articles ond Counlries froo whkh Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 CIa 

Quantiie, Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 
NLWJW 

MANUFACTURES 	OF 	RUItBER 	N 	a 	P 1720 
U 	KiNGDOM 7992 13363 
IRELAND 2038 
CEYLON 14891 
8 	M A L A Y A 3837 9141 
FRANCE 221 221 
SWITZRLND 102 102 
U 	STATES  333233 657629 

697385 
TIRES 	INNER 	TUBES 	BICYCLE 1721 N0 

U 	KINGDOM 9356 3783 13606 5762 
ITALY 400 102 
U 	STATES 1250 796 1600 1022 

10606 4579 15606 6886 
GASKETS 	AND 	WASHERS 	RUBBER 1722 

U 	STATES  24736 58268 
24736 58268 

DRUGGISTS 	SUNDRIES 	RUBBER 1723 
U 	KINGDOM 1350 2520 
F R A N C E 218 218 
U 	STATES  45196 89623 

46764 92361 
TIRE 	REPAIR 	M A T E R I AL 	OF 	RUBBEIS 1724 

U 	S T A T E S  11824 19714 
11824 19714 

IURSING 	NIPPLES 	RUBBER 1725 
U 	KINGDOM 110 362 156 529 
U 	STATES 285 1540 1421 4859 

91902 1577 5388 
FLOORING 	AND 	TILE 	OF 	RUBBER 1726 

543789 
U 	KINGDOM 937 9539 3666 11836 
U 	STATES  108896 9$OAB 249087 

726 118435 101154 260923 
BELTS 	CIII EFLY 	OF 	RUBBER 1727 

U 	STATES  38905  74546 
38905  74546 

I.NNATTO 	SEED 1741 LB 

SUGAR 	BEET 	SEED LB 1744 

SEEDS 	FOR 	BLENDING 1746 LB 
INDI 	A 16820 3460 
MOROCCO 278883 18761 349733 23161 
TURKEY 17140 4612 71140 4612 
U 	STATES 2012704 106082 3190528 169978 

2368727 129455 3634221 201211 
OTTON 	SEED 1747 CWT - 

LOVER 	SEED 1150 LB  1 
NEW 	ZEAL 820 255 1208 475 
U 	STATES 9924 11847 24884 22010 

10744 12102 26092 22485 
rLAX 	SEED 1751 R U S H 

E N T 	GRASS 	SEED 1753 LB 
NEW 	ZEAL 1096 560 1096 560 
U 	STATES 705 535 705 535 

1801 1095 1801 1095 
RASS 	SEED 	TI MOTHY 1754 LB 

U 	STATES 159960 30523 534050 99092 
159960 30523 534050 99092 

RASS 	SEED 	N 	o 	P 1755 LB 
NEW 	ZEAL 4704 1694 4704 1694 
NICARAGUA 101413 15798 101.413 15798 
U 	STATES 224757 38877 367014 93711 

330874 Stc3T 473131 111203 
IILLET 	AND 	R A P E 	S E E D 1756 LB 

AUSTRALIA 22428 667 
U 	STATES 150840 6072 306774 16768 

150840 6072 329202 17435 
USHR00M 	S P A W N 

U 	STATES 
1757 

 3143 11  
I 

6536 
3143 1 6536 

'EAS 	AND 	BEANS 	SEED 	U 	KINGDOM 1758 1 

U 	KINGDOM 560 116 1560 321 
116 1560 321 

IEED 	POTATOES 1759 CR1 

EEOS 	5 	DOLLARS 	OR 	OVER 	PER 	LB 1762 
U 	KINGDOM 24 24 
DENMARK 24 
NETHRLNDS 337 1904 
U 	STATES  5281  10939 

5642  12891 
AROEN F IELI) 	RODT 	REEDS 	N 	0 	P 1766 

U 	KINGDOM 2794 8265 
INDI 	A 3473 
HONG 	KONG 318 722 
DENMARK 292 1617 
FRANCE 269 269 
ITALY 50 50 
NETHRLNDI' 10008 16020 
NICARAGUA 62 62 
U 	STATES  57440  179401  

71233  209R79 
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Articles and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 3949 

TOBACCO TURKISH UNSTEMMEI) 
S RHOD 
N RIlOD 
GRE E CE 
TURKEY 
U S T A T E S 

TOBACCO TURKISH STEMMED 

TOBACCO FLUE CURED UNSTEUMED 
U STATES 

CIGAR LEAF UNSTEMMED 
CUBA 
IN DO NE SI 
U S T A T E S 

TOBACCO N 0 P UNSTEUMED 
S Y R I A 
U STATES 

TOBACCO FLUE CURED STEMMED 

C I G A R L E A F STEMMED 
CUBA 
U S T A T E S 

TOBACCO N 0  P STEMMED 
U STATES 

C IC ARS 
CUBA 

CIGARETTES 
U S T A T E S 

S N U F F 
U KI FIGDO 

TOBACCO CUT 
U KI NGOO 
HONG KON 
U STATES 

TOBACCO MANUFACTURED N 0 p 

LOCU8T BEANS LOCUST BEAN M E A L 
U STATES 

BRISTLES N 0 P 

BROOM CORN 
AR GE  NT IN 
HUNGARY 
I TALY 
U STATES 

C A T T L E FOOD WITH MOLASSES 
U STATES 

DRUGS CRUDE BARKS FLOWERS 
U KI NGDOI 
INDI A 
HONG KON 
BELGIUM 
CII I LE 
COLOMBIA 
FR AN CE 
MEXI CO 
NETHRLNI) 
SW I TZRLNI 
U S T A T E S 

GLUE VEGETABLE 
U KI NGDOI 
U STATES 

HAY AND STRAP 
U S T A T E S 

IVORY NUTS AND PALM KERNELS 
ECUADOR 

MUCILAGE AND AOHESIVE PASTE 
U KI NGOOI 
U STATES 

P A L M L E A F UNMANUFACTURED 
U STATES 

ROOTS MEDI CI HAL A L K A N 
E 
 T ..JALAP 

HONG KOHl 
F R A N C E 
U STATES 

TWO MONTHS B4DED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values (5) Quantities VoIes ($) 

LB 
2726 1555 5102 2884 
9716 5258 18311 9948 
2981 3569 6295 6724 
9951 9424 17074 16390 

741 671 
25376 19806 1 	47523 36617 

LB 

LB 
1861 1123 3846 2309 
1861 1123 3846 2309 

LB 
16587 34549 26103 52952 

882 3018 2196 6411 
43169 118546 88583 243610 
6 ITTT8F 156113 1168W2 

LB 
5691 2899 7365 3724 

726 148 
5691 2899 1 	8091 3872 

LB 

LB 
36795 57173 83870 131069 

100 173 644 911 
36895 57346 84714 131980 

LB 
976 952 1671 1723 
978 952 1671 1723 

LB 
838 7600 907 7974 
838 7600 907 7974 

LB 
5853 8571 13468 20220 
5853 8571 13468 20220 

LB 
200 905 
200 905 

LB 
3010 6791 5565 11732 

10 14 110 173 
16811 20334 35088 42724 
19831 1 	27139 40763 54629 

LB 

LB 
2289 627 
2289 627 

LB 

7239 14550 
6533 6533 

38642 43836 
40280  100901 
92694 165820 

2815  3007 
2815 3007 

93 
1990 

2624 8999 
1303 1611. 

247 
221 
635 

1.5 15 
86 

384 
15641  31156 ___ 

4 5 4 3 7  ___ 

84 54 784 54 
1.6 173 4429 715 

E2000 

 227 5213 769 

88 8518 737 15646 
88 8518 737 15646 

2738  2738 
2738  2738 

LB 
756 404 756 404 

9635 2960 28206 7284 
10391 3364 28962 1688 

596  596 
596 - 506 

306 liii. 
3357 3537 
2134  3689 
6297 8337 

Class 
Number 

776 

777 

778 

779 

780 

781 

782 

783 

784 

785 

786 

787 

788 

811 

812 

813 

815 

616 

817 

818 

819 

824 

625 

827 
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Airlicles and Covnlnes from whith lmpoled 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949  CJ*ss  

Number Quantmes Values 1$1 Quontt.es V010.j ($) 

STARCH 	AND 	PREPARATI ONS 	N 	o 	P LB 1828 
HONG 	KONG 3160 1005 5740 1759 
U 	STATES 09790 12416 429820 24498 

212950 1342 1 435560 26257 
STARCH 	POTATO 	POTATO 	FLOUR 1829 LB 

U 	STATES 100000 7538 234000 14661 
10000 7538 234000 14661 

STARCH 	FOR 	PASTE 1830 LB 
HONG 	KONG  320 85 

_________  
T A R 	P I N E 	CRUDE 	IN 	BULK 1932 _GAL 

U 	STATES 27420 11636 48994 20009 
27420 11636 48994 20009 

TEASELS 1833 
U 	STATES  6895  11368 

6895  11368 
TURPENTI NE 	RAW 	OR 	CRUDE 1834 LB 

U 	STATES  11440 627 
11440 627 

T U R P E N T I NE 	SPIRITS 	OF 1835 G A L 
U 	STATES 130165 584421 201561 92882 

130165 58442 201561 92882 
VEGETABLE 	PRODUCTS 	N 	0 	P 1836 

U 	KINGDOM 384 2022 
HONG 	KONG 117 2291 
NETHRLNDS 261 261 
U 	STATES  19872 __________ 37664 

20634 42239 
VEGETABLE 	COLOURING 1839 

U 	KINGDOM 432 864 
U 	STATES  14534  24069 

14966  24933 
DEXTRINE 	STARCH 	MIXTURES 	N 	0 	P 1840 B 

NETHRLNDS 28660 2537 68343 5960 
U 	STATES 139068 11921 580365 49428 

167728 14458 648708 55388 
DEXTRINE 	S T A R C H 	NOT 	A 	PASTE 1841 LB 

U 	STATES  51000 7201 
__________ 51000 7201 

DISTILLERS 	SOLUBLES 1842 
U 	STATES  10846  26469 

__________ 10846 26469 
VEGETABLE 	FLOUR 	NOP 	NOT 	EDIBLE 1843 

BRAZIL 5126 25680 
U 	STATES  13962  30274 

19088 5 5954 
lION 	FOODS 	TAR 	68A 	206 	662 	809 1844 

U 	STATES  76  76 
76 76 

VEGETABLE 	FLAVOURINGS 1545 
U 	KINGDOM 458 
BELGIUM 1027 
FRANCE 402 402 
U 	STATES  1969911  23268 

_________ 20101. 25155 
3IZING 	PREPARATIONS 	N 	0 	P 1846 _LB 

U 	STATES 79613 12474 128104 18370 
79613 12474 12N104 18370 
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Articles and Countries froni which Impoued 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS 040W FEBRUARY 1949  Class 

Quontippes Values ($) Quonisties Values (5) 
Nienbe, 

GROUP 	2 

A N I M A L S 	AND 	ANIMAL 	PRODUCTS 

CATTLE 	PURE 	BRED NO 2012 
U 	KINGDOM 51 36077 51 36077 
U 	STATES 21 29240 1 	34 40010 

72 65317 85 76087 
NO BABY 	C H I C K S 2013 

U 	STATES 5000 2161 5000 2161 
5000 2161 5000 2161 

NO DOGS 	PURE 	BRED 2014 
U 	KINGDOM 1 200 
U 	STATES 13 1.548 28 2977 

13 1348 29 3177 
NO FOwLS 	DOMESTI C 	PURE 	BRED 2015 

U 	STATES 14 109 34 32.9 
14 109 34 319 

NO HORSES 	PURE 	BRED 2010 
U 	STATES 1 1500 4 4516 

1 1500 4 4516 
NO A80 ITS 	PURE 	BRED 2019 

SHEEP 	PURE 	BRED 2020 NO 
U 	KINGDOM 19 2280 19 2280 
U 	STATES 2 150 65 8266 

21 2430 84 10546 
.NIUAIS 	FOR 	IMP 	OF 	STOCK 	N 	0 	P NO 2021 

U 	STATES 3 161 12 665 
3 161 12 665 

NO HORSES 	N 	0 	P 2035 
U 	KINGDOM 1 250 2 28530 
IRELAND 1 970 2. 970 
U 	STATES 32 39343 131 137613 

34 40563 134 167113 
NO LIVESTOCK 	N 	0 	P 2037 

U 	STATES 1 20 1 20 
1 20 1 20 

BEES 2041 

FOXES 2042 NO 
U 	STATES 2 85 B 333 

2 85 8 333 
.EECHES 2043 

U 	STATES __________ 32  32 
32  32 

PIGEONS 	HOMING 	AND 	PHEASANTS 2044 
U 	STATES __________ 173  325 

174  325 
rukiLEs 2045 

Li 	STATES __________ 193  609 
393  609 

%LL 	OTHER 	AN I MALS 	LI V ING 	N 	0 	P 2046 
U 	KINGDOM 932 992 
GERMANY 65 65 
NETHRLNDS 1016 1319 
U 	S T A T E S 3698  0361. 

5711  
NO INK 2047 

U 	STATES 79 8238 126 12366 
79 8238 126 12366 

BONES 	CRUDE 2051 CWT 
U 	STATES A 560 28 1204 

A 560 28 1204 
BONE 	DUST 	CHARRED 	BONE C W T 2052 

U 	1(1 NGCOM 1500 2800 2593 6217 

U 	STATES 1980 15434 2861 19529 
3480 18234 5454 25746 

BONE 	PITCH 	CRUDE 	ONLY 2053 CWT 
U 	STATES 102 667 370 3444 

102 667 370 3444 
HARCOAL 	A N I M A L 	FOR 	SUGAR 2054 CWT 

U 	KINGDOM 3397 36573 5662 60926 

EGYPT 882 6375 
3397 36573 6544 67301 

IVORY 	AND 	MANUFACTURES 2063 
U 	KINGDOM 114 114 

CHINA 72 72 
U 	STATES __________ 242  781 

428  967 
BUTTON 	BLANKS 	OF 	SHELL 	ROUGH 2071 

CHINA 4351 10635 
JAPAN 10168 10168 
U 	STATES  799  1398 

15318 __________ 22201 

DHELLS 	UNMANUFACTURED 	FOSSILS 2073 

B A H A M A S 339 

U 	STATES __________ 2568 1 7352 
2568  7691 

IHELLS 	N 	0 	P 	CRUSHED 	OR 	GROUND 
U 	STATES 

2074 CWT 
40 82 50 102 

40 82 50 102 

)YSTER 	SHELLS 	CRUSHED 	OR 	NOT 
U 	STATES 

4075 CWT 
45000 22250 107839 54337 
45000 22250 107839 54337 
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MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Value's (5) Quontit,es Values (5) 

299 
12244 

5340 
288 
598 

 27825 
12543  34051 

GROSS 
40 560 40 562 
40 562 40 562 

274 
2415 
2420 

35 
274 

4144 
 4793 

5109  9246 

2523  4779 
2523  4779 

726 
3485 

1371 
 5232 

4211  6603 
LB 

483544 
16973 

39132 
1645 

1002589 
59318 

70865 
6038 

500517 40977 1061907 76903 
LB 

332 

71 

44 

25 

543 
70 

42861 

97 
25 

11375 
403 69 1 	43474 11497 

LB 
2248 
6373 

226 
1150 

2248 
44110 

226 
30455 

10621 1376 46358 30681 
LB 

173200 
20483 

4342 
1255 

244462 
35483 

7192 
1808 

193683 5597 279945 9000 

1201  6323 
1201 1 6323 

LB 
1520 666 5675 2692 
1520 • 	666 5675 2692 

LB 
6150 433 
6150 433 

B RL 
53 747 71 1013 
53, 747 171 -  1013 

G A L 
16104 78187 33130 169563 
16104 78187 33130 169563 

LB 

1129 
1 113 

1302 

356 
72 - _ 

16200 
1199 

173 

6966 
384 

72 
428 17572 7422 

857 
367 

2547 
 826 

1234  3373 
LB 

48937 
85117 

5829 
12799 

109633 
203645 

16370 
26060 

134054 18628 313278 42430 
LB 

LB 
4674 8342 31 	242 32641 
46746 8342 313242 32641 

LB 

LB 
1905 

204380 
66476 
29100 

1725 

228 

16627 
10158 

4583 
268 

1905 
790 

295130 
90476 
56500 

4390 

228 
365 

23575 
13488 

8258 
967 

303586 31864 1 	449191 46881 
LB 

170475 2 33 40 
170475 23340 

LB 
32560 
1500 

5516 
578 

67670 
1500 

11428 
578 

34060 6094 69170 12006 
LB 

LB 
910 
550 

749 
1038 

3012 
550 

2512 
1038 

Class 
Number 

P.081 

2083 

P084 

08 5 

1086 

1091 

1092 

1093 

1094 

1095 

1096 

1097 

1098 

P 0 9 9 

1100 

1101 

1102 

1103 

till 

1113 

114 

1115 

till 

>118 

1119 

)120 

Articles and Countries from WhiCh Imported 

FEATHERS 	NATURAL 
HONG 	KON 
AR GENT IN 
DEN U AR K 
U 	S T A T E S 

BADMINTON 	SIIUTTLECOCKS BIRDS 
PAKI STAN 

MANUFACTURES 	OF 	FEATHERS N 	0 
U 	1(1 	NGDOI 
UN 	SO 	AFI 
FRANCE 
U 	S T A T E S 

FEATHERBONE 	COILS 
U 	STATES 

QUILLS 	NATURAL 	OR 	UNPLUUEO 
UN 	SO 	A F I 
U 	S T A T E S 

COD 	HADDOCK 	POLLOCK FRESH 
NFLO 
U 	STATES 

HALIBUT 	FRESH 
NFLO 
A L A S K A 
U 	STATES 

F I S H 	LIVERS 
ECUADOR 
U 	STATES 

HERRINGS 	FRESH 
NFLD 
U 	STATES 

LIVE 	FISH 	AND 	EGGS PROPAGATINI 
U 	STATES 

LOBSTERS 	FRESH 
U 	S T A T E S 

MACKEREL 	FRESH 
U 	STATES 

OYSTERS 	SEED 	AND 	BREEDING 

OYSTERS 	IN 	THE 	SHELL 
U 	STATES 

OYSTERS 	SHELLED 	IN BULK 
U 	STATES 

SALMON 	FRESH 
NFID 
A LA S K A 
U 	S T A T E S 

SQUID 	FRESH 
HONG 	KONI 
U 	STATES 

FISH 	ALL 	OTHER 	FRESH 
NFLD 
U 	S T A T E S 

COD 	HADDOCK 	POLLOCK DRIED 

COD 	HADDOCK 	POLLOCK SALTED 
NFLD 

HALIBUT 	SALTED 

HERRINGS 	SALTED 
U 	1(1 NGOO 
HONG 	KON( 
NFLO 
NE T H R L NO 
NORWAY 
Ii 	STATES 

M A C K E R E L 	P I C K L E D 
N F L U 

SALMON 	SALTED 
N F L I) 
U 	STATES 

SALMON 	SMOKED 

FISH 	DRIED 	N 	0 	P 
HONG 	KON( 
J A P A N 
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Arhcles and Counfrmes from whicls Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

27 

TWO MONTHS a4DED FEBRUARY 1949 ciass 

Quantities Values ($) Ouan$ties Values ($) 
Number  

830 663 1399 1282 
2290 2470 4961 4832 

LB 2121 
6255 3010 29261 15149 
5775 794 82575 11155 
1951 189 4587 709 

j398j. 3993 116423 27013 
LB 2122 

1566 445 1566 445 
1566 445 1566 445 

LB 2131 
40 52 

153820 111781 338078 282195 
153820 111761 338118 282247 

LB 2132 
I  420 123 

420 123 
LB 2133 

88 110 580 812 
SB 110 560 012 

QUART 2136 
4267 7319 8537 13071 
4267 7319 8537 13071 

LB 2137 
1090 2396 1090 2396 
770 658 1055 1084 

1660 3054 2145 3480 
LB 2138 

7617 3269 
144 72 

7761 3342. 
18 2139 

LB 2140 
203 262 

40539 25353 142733 98476 
11095 10520 21379 18964 

855 332 855 332 
393 191 

52489 36205 165563 118225 
LB 2143 

1172 1510 1172 
15.11k 1172 1510 1172 

2144 
907 5842 

165 
907  6o07 

2145 
112 

2591 5973 
12700 

75 75 
3432 4366 
2984  4256 
9082  27482 

LB 2146 
348 288 348 288 

1640 1247 3040 1822 
53 33 53 33 

300 172 
2041 1568 3741 2315 

CWT 2151 
1011 947 2975 4475 
1011 947 2975 4475 

2152 
101 

3867 3867 
839 1511 

96 96 
372 372 
673 2338 
896 1345 

2339  3274 
9002  12904 

2153 
1400 3468 

76 3154 
49 

20706  
22182  51204 

CWT 2154 
900 4950 1705 9378 
700 4885 700 4885 

1600 9835 2405 14263 
NO 2155 

35784 71762 47819 97854 
35764 11763 47819 97854 

NO 2156 
2950 1190 4262 2326 

1190 4262 2326 
NO 2157 

32121 52317 65770 104706 
32121 52317 65770 104706 

NO 2158 
6127 8996 9527 13697 

250 180 

U S T A T E S 

FISH A L L OTHER SALTEr) 
HONG KON 
NFLO 
U STATES 

FISH OTHER SMOKED OR BONELESS 
U STATES 

CRABS CLAMS S H R I M P S C A N N E D 
HONG KON 
U STATES 

KIPPERED H E R R I NGS CANNED 
U KI NGDOI 

LOBSTERS CANNED PREPARED N 0 
HF LO 

OYSTERS SHELLED IN C A N S 
U S T A T  E S 

OYSTERS PREPARED PRESERVED NOl 
HONG ICON 
U S T A T E S 

SALMON CANNED PREPARED N 0 P 
NFLD 
U S T A T E S 

P I L C H A R D CANNED 

ANCHOVIES SARDINES CANNED 
FR AN CE 
NORWAY 
PORTUGAL 
SWE DEN 
U STATES 

T U N A FISH C A N N E D 
POP TUGAL 

FISH PRESERVED IN OIL N U P 
HONG KONI 
FR AN CE 

FISH PREPARED OR PRESERVED NOl 
U 1(1 NGDOI 
HONG KOHl 
NFLD 
ME XI CO 
NORWAY 
U S T A T E S 

H E R R I N G S C A N N E D 
HONG KOHl 
NORWAY 
S W E D E N 
U S T A T E S 

FISH OFFAL OR REFUSE 
U STATES 

SPONGES OF MARINE PRODUCTION 
U KI NGDOI 
B H A M A S 
CUBA 
FR AN CE 
FR AFRICI 
GREECE 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

FISHERY PRODUCTS N 0 P 
HONG KON( 
NFLD 
NORWAY 
Ii STATES 

F I S H M E A L 
NFLD 
U S T A T E S 

F U R SKINS C H I N A A N D J A P M I N K 
U S T A T E S 

FUR SKINS OPOSSUM UNDRESSED 
U STATES 

F U R SKINS RACCOON UNDRESSED 
U S T A T E S 

F U R SKINS S H E E P LAMB UNDRESSEC 
AR G E N T INi 
URUGUAY 



U.A. [OR ESUAi) 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values ($ 

8193 18035 61797 135926 
14320 27031 71574 14981.1 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
500 5254 500 5254 

93 200 152 376 
831 7064 1734 9Q47 

1424 12518 2386 1477 
NO 

750 3055 1050 4315 
750 3055 1 	1050 431c 

NO 
1110 26459 1650 35575 

96 2508 
9773. 3.56343 38368 538960 

10881 182802 1 	40114 577043 
NO 

4860 5418 13582 15400 
3 20210 39822 

308533. 652161 912528 1880412 
313391 657579 946320 1935634 

3 	NO 
522 4022 

42 296 
4000 27788 

191090 1455122 341425 2495718 
191090 1455122 345989 2527824 

NO 
105426 31559 

2050 1218 
379314 176723 834889 314883 
179314 176723 1 	942165 347660 

NO 
273 64 273 64 

57050 39880 158994 127613 
5733 39944 159267 127877 

NO 
2045 4685 2289 6511 

296 5057 296 5057 
50 813 50 813 

6 200 16 390 
15465 128245 192626 3317 
77862 139000 195477 344479 

D 0 z 
14 210 

- 	74 899 74 899 
74 699 Be 1109 

215 
152 152 
151 151 

9186  12643 
9489  15161 

LB 
3296 7635 4506 10883 

17615 62652 24515 87802 
2122 5600 

44872 123436 116925 349679 
193723 148068 453964 

110 
9964  14560 
9964  

27138 48790 
260 
224 

15117  43253 
42255  92527 

LB 
51785 217317 82762 350389 
51785 217317 82762 350389 

LB 

226884 54215 1 .  

22050 
533776 

4190 
127993 

226884 5_41..5 555826 132183 
LB 

_____ 

15433 19420 62160 79683 
9 4 29 62160 7 96 8 

195 1090 
431  1279 
626  2369 

218 218 
3556 5546 
2440 9858 

64 
397 

2922  4195 

Articles and Countries from which Imported 

U S T A T E S 

FUR SKINS VI SCACHA UNDRESSED 

FUR SKINS WALLARY UNORESSED 

FUR SKINS MARINE UNDRESSED 

FUR SKINS FOX UNDRESSED 
U KI NGDO 
NFLO 
U S T A T E S 

FUR SKINS KOLINSKY UNDRESSED 
U S T A T E S 

FUR SKINS MINK UNDRESSED 
N F L D 
A L A S K A 
U S T A T E S 

FUR SKINS MUSKRAT UNDRESSED 
NFLD 
NETHRLNO 
U S T A T E S 

F U R SKINS PERSIAN LAMB UNORES 
U KI NGDO 
UN SO AF 
NETHRLND 
U STATES 

FUR SKINS RABBIT UNDRESSED 
AU SIR All 
FR ANCE 
U S T A T E S 

FUR SKINS SQUIRREL UNDRESSED 
NFLD 
U S T A T E S 

FUR SKINS UNDRESSED N 0  p 
NFLO 
M E X I CO 
NE THRL NO 
A L A S K A 
U STATES 

ASTkACHAN RUSSIAN H A R E DRESSE 

RABBIT SKINS DRESSED N 0 p 
FR AN CE 
NE TNRL NO 

FUR SKINS DRESSED N 0 P 
U KU NCDOI 
I N D I A 
ARGE NT UN 
U STATES 

HATTERS FURS NOT ON THE SKIN 
U KINGDOI 
BELGIUM 
FR ANCE 
U STATES 

FUR SKINS SHEEP DRESSED 
U KU NGDOI 
U STATES 

MANUFACTURES OF FUR N 0 P 
U KI NGOOI 
NFLD 
FR AN CE 
U STATES 

BRISTLES ANIMAL 
I) STATES 

H A I R UNMANUFACTURED 
NE THRLNO: 
U S T A T E S 

HORSE HAIR 
U STATES 

HAIR CURLED DYED N 0 P 
U KI NGDOI 
U S T A T E S 

MANUFACTURES OF HAIR NOP 
U KI NGDOI 
HONG KOHl 
CH UN A 
FR ANCE 
SW I TZRLN( 
U STATES 

ciau 
Number 

2159 

160 

161 

?162 

i 63 

164 

165 

, 166 

1167 

168 

169 

171 

172 

1173 

174 

175 

3.61 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 



MPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Arlicles and Countres from whds Impodad 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS &O€D FRUARY 1949 Ckm 

Quanhtues Values ($) Qvontshe Values (SI 

NO 2201 
47 100 47 100 

25975 104033 
S 	57624 204530 57624 204530 

11722 59562 1 	54379 252208 
69393 264192 138025 560871 

NO 2202 
247 1510 247 1510 

1000 27334 1000 27334 
36929 491001 63140 932544 
38176 519845 64387 961388 

NO 2203 
R 	11775 38120 16775 44541 
A 	5019 6522 8269 10736 

24168 22265 
A 	25774 28969 87774 140932 

3096 4297 
1000 3022 

6000 6533 6000 6533 
613 1962 613 1962 

107870 127963 146762 177908 
157051 210069 294457 412196 

NO 2204 
575 1420 5796 11520 
575 1420 5796 11520 

NO 2205 
20000 18382 

2108 2497 10178 5949 
2708 2499 30178 24331 

NO 2206 
9390 13347 98170 94739 
9390 13347 98170 94739 

2210 
U 27223 56289 

9400 
70907 

9400 
 14RS39 

107530  214228 
2211 

U 12460 25448 
4488  4423 

16948  39871 
2213 

U 15624 27499 
137 137 

55260  88460 
71221  116096 

2215 
U 66800 152670 
A 3568 5518 

340 340 
1743 2193 
1625 1625 

53727  1.25706 
127803  288052 

2216 
U 22006 43506 
A 1404 

763 1319 
S 124 

111.1  6119 
23880  52472 

2217 
U 1408 1408 

2269  2269 
3677  3677 

LB 2218 
U 662 544 
_ffi_L52 5160 11040 5940 

8752 5160 11702 6484 
2219 

2953  27266 
295  27266 

2220 
U 18428 39887 

296 296 
6195  14288 

24919  54471 
222k 

U  32842 -  65881 
32642 __________ 65881 

C 2224 
U 15627 30994 

145 145 
S 356 356 

52216 110677 
68344  1.42172 

R 2225 
U 17687 

10742  2938 4  
10742 _________ 47271 

2226 

R 	PAIR 2231 
tO 48  __________ ___________ 
10 48 

CALF SKINS AND K I PS R A W 
NFLD 
NEW ZEAL 
NETHRLNC 
U STATEE 

CATTLE HIDES RAW 
NFLO 
ITALY 
U STATEE 

SHEEP SK•N8 RAW 
UN SO AF 
AUSTRALI 
NEW ZEAL 
AR GENT I 
BRAZIL 
CHILE 
E T H I OPI 
U R U G U A Y 
U STATEE 

OTHER III DES AND SKINS R A W NOF 
O STATEE 

GOAT SKINS AND K I D SKINS R A W 
INOI A 
U STATES 

HIDE SECTIONS OR BELLIES 
U STATES 

LEATHER DRESSED KID 
U KI NGOC 
JAMAICA 
U STATES 

BELTING LEATHER IN BUTTS 
U KINGOC 
U STATES 

LEATHER TANNED N 0 P 
U KI NGDC 
PA K I  ST AW 
U STATES 

LEATHER DRESSED N 0 P 
U KINGOC 
A USTR AL I 
BELGIUM 
FR ANCE 
GERMANY 
U STATES 

CHAMOIS SKIN 
U 1(1 NGOO 
A Ii S TR AL I 
FR ANCE 
NE THRL NO 
U STATES 

PATENT AND UPHOLSTERY LEATHER 
U KI NGOO 
U STATES 

SOLE LEATHER 
U 1(1 NGDO 
U STATES 

S C R A P LEATHER 
U STATES 

PIG MOROCCO ROLLER LEATHERS 
U KI NGDO 
BRAZIL 
U S T A T E S 

LEATHER FROM EAST INDIA 	KIP 
U KI NGDO 

LEATHER FOR GLOVES OR CLOTH IN 
U KI NGDO 
BR AZ I L 
NE THRLNO 
U S T A T E S 

LEATHER FOR UPHOLSTERY LEATHE 
U KI NGOO 
U STATES 

C R U S T OIL L E A T H E R FOR CHAMOIS 

BOOTS AND SHOES P E G G E D L E A T H E 
Ii KI NGOO 



30 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMP11ON 

Articles and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

BOOTS A N D SHOES M E N S L E A T H E R 
U KI NGDO 
NFLD 
FR A N CE 
NORWAY 
U S T A T E S 

BOOTS AND SHOES WOMENS LEATHE 
U KI NGDO 
CZECHO S 
ME XI CO 
SW I T Z R L N 
U S T A T E S 

BOOTS SHOES CIIILORENS LEATHER 
U KI NGDO 
U S T A T E S 

GARMENTS LEATHER 
U KI NGDO 
U STATES 

GLOVES MITTS LEATHER N 0 p 
U KI NGDO 
P A K I S T A N 
FR ANCE 
U STATES 

GLOVES OF KID WOMENS 
U KI NGOO 
BELGIUM 
FR AN CE 
GERMANY 
ITALY 
U STATES 

HARNESS A N D SADDLERY 
U KI NODO 
ITALY 
U S T A T E S 

LEATHER BELTING 
U KI N000 
U STATES 

UFRS OF LEATHER OR RASH IDE NO 
U KINGDO 
I T A L Y 
SW I T Z R L N 
U STATES 

SOLES AND HEELS LEATHER 
U 1(1 NGDO 
U STATES 

SHOE L I F T S AND WE LII NG I.E A T H E 
U STATES 

STRAPS LEATHER 
U KI NGDOI 
U S T A T E S 

BICYCLE SADDLES 
U KI 80001 
U S T A  T E S 

BEEF AND VEAL FRESH 
Ii XI NGDOI 
ALASKA 
U STATES 

MUTTON AND LAMB EPESH 
U S T A T E S 

PORK FRESH 
U STATES 

POULTRY GAME PARTRIDGE 5011*85 
U XI NGDOI 
U S T A T E S 

RABBITS FROZEN FOR FOX F E E D 

MEATS FRESH N 0 P 
U STATES 

EDIBLE OFFAL FRESH 
U STATES 

BACON H A M S OTHER PORK P R E P A R E I 
U S T A T E S 

BEEF C A N N E D 
ARGENT INI 
BR AZ I I. 
U R U G U A Y 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities - Valves ($) Quantities Values ($1 

P A I R 
U 	17313 11695 2946 19183 

28 96 28 
1 10 1 10 

19 235 43 448 
3200 21135 5753 39933 
4986 33171 1 	6771 5967p 

R 	PA! R 
U 	1098 8640 1834 13676 

8700 12016 8700 12016 
72 65 

D 	248 3068 566 5968 
34072 171048 64098 326362 
44118 194772 1 	75270 358087 

P A I R 
10602 11435 20632 23441 

459 1380 565 1763 
11061 121315 21197 252O4 

4 1889 3561 
26  51 

1915  3612 

4 7691 13812 
198 198 
141 561 

2870  5393 
_10900  19964 

1543 2436 
1415 2723 

12764 13686 
153 153 

7605 15068 
115  158 

23595  34224 

4 2614 10040 
1308 

6415  15567 
92  26915 

1444 10214 
3641  13433 
509i  23647 

4 4197 15379 
404 404 

) 45 45 
22876  42947 
27522 58775 

175 507 
_634  698 

 1205 809 

23588  41821 
 4181 23588 

1713 6199 
411  2714 

2124  8913 
NO 

1900 2066 4150 4664 
17199 19032 30881 34761 

23.098 35031 39425 
LB 

714 200 
132 99 132 99 

1599 1874 1599 1874 
1731 1973 2445 2173 

LB 
676 145 676 145 
676 145 676 145 

LB 
2485i 2  1526462 21 38 74 

31238 1526462 213874 

109 109 
801  902 
910 _____  1011 

LB 
100 116 100 116 
100 116 100 

LB 
1026 2320 13684 3.14 
30262 23201 13684 3214 

LB e 
39 22 39 22 
39 22 39 22 

LB S 
1019806 263069 	1063006 273634 
311108 82046 	311108 82046 

5400 1770 	5400 1770 
1336314 346 8 851 	13795141 357450 

cjau 
Number 

1232 

23 3 

2 34 

1235 

1236 -

1237 

238 

239 

241 

243 

244 

245 

246 

251 

252 

253 

254 

256 

257 

258 

261 

262 



CANNED 	M E A T S 	POULTRY G A M E 	NOP 
FR AN CE 
U 	S T A T E S 

EXTRACTS 	OF 	M E A T 	FLUID BEEF 
U 	KI NGOOt 
AR GE NT I N 
BR AZ IL 
U 	S T A T E S 

MEATS 	PREPARED 	NOT 	CANNED 
U 	S T A T E S 

PORK 	BARRELLED 	IN 	BRI NE 
U 	S T A T E S 

PORK 	DRY 	S A L T E D 

S A U S A G E 
U 	STATES 

SOUPS 	SOUP 	PREPARATI ONS 	N 	0 	p 
U 	KI NGDOI 

M  I L K 

	AND 	CREAM 	FRESH 
U 	STATES 

BUTTER 
DERM ARK 

C A S E fF4 
A U S T R A L I 
U 	STATES 

C HE E SE 
ARGENT I NI 
DENMARK 
I T A L Y 
NE T H R L N (H 
NORWAY 
SW I TZRLN( 
U 	S T A T E S 

M I L K 	CONDENSED 
U 	S T A T E S 

M I L K 	WHOLE 	POWDERED 

DRIED 	WHEY 	SKIMUILK BUTTERMIL) 
U 	S T A T E S 

OLEIC 	ACID 	OR 	RED 	OIL 
U 	STATES 

STEARIC 	ACID 
U 	KI NGDOI 
U 	STATES 

LARD OIL 

NEATS FOOT OIL 
U STATES 

A N I M A L OIL N 0 P 	
U STATES 

COO L I V E R OIL 	
NEID 
NORWAY 
U STATES 

FISH OIL N 0 P 	
U S T A T E S 

SEAL OIL 	

OIL W H A L E AND SPERMACETI U KINGDOI 

U S T A T E S 

HALIBUT LI V E R OIL 

FISH OIL CONCENTRATED 
U STATES 

FISH OIL FOR FORTIFYING 
U Ku NGDOI 
U STATES 

BEESWAX 
B R A Z I L 
CUBA 
U STATES 

31 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Ouontdws Values (S) Ouonhhes Values 1$) 
Numbes 

LB 
90 

178 
93 

257 
1340 

178 
942 
257 

2264 

2265 
268 1518 1199 

57895 
1942 

900 

2110 
57895 
1942 

 1151 
60737 63098 

LB 
40000 7096 40000 7096 

2266 

40000 7096 40000 ___________ 
LB 

120000 17553 300000 5 12 12 
2267 

120000 17553 300000 51212 
LB 

LB 	-- 
3934 3030 

2268 

2269 
4535 3411 

3934 3030 4535 3411 

1'  12 
2270 

12  12 
4 A L 

55 118 55 118 
2291 

55 118 118 
2282 LB 

801548 

LB 
4480 

734 
813  
296  M 813 

1168 

2283 

5214 1JQ2  1981 
LB 

12553 
40519 
13790 

3741 
66198 
32668 

4799 
21745 

9394 

1676 
46396 
16533 - 

39013 
73204 
76968 

1653 
4631 

74432 
48642 

15608 
39685 
49786 

874 
2237 

53321 
25383 

2284 

169469 100543 318543 186894 
LB 

1388 231 
2285 

1388 231 
LB 2286 

LB 
335080 24908 395080 29431 

2287 

335080 24908 395080 29431 
LB 

7401 13322 96941 17958 
2288 

7 4 l6 13322 j 	96941 17958 
LB 

60000 
68700 

10748 
1110j_ 

60000 
147860 

10748 
25225 

2289 

128700 22449 207860 35973 
G A L 2291 

GAL 
69 261 69 261 

2292 

69 261 69 261 
GAL 

43 43 6336 13010 
2293 

43  6336 13010 
GAL 

245 
800 

1250 

789 
2205 
3769 

630 
800 

2150 

3.547 
2205 
6880 

2294 

2295 6763 3580 10632 
GAL 

3035 1871 3455 
2295 

1662 3035 1871 3455 
GAL 2296 

GAL 
161 
222 

539 
472 

161 
755 

539 
1955 

2297 

383 1013, 916 2494 
2298 

539_2  60979 
2299 

53923  60979 

1698 
1702 

 2907 

2300 

1698  4609 
LB 

10955 
4000 

13382 

6221 
2091 
7678 

10955 
4000 

17713 

6221 
2091 

10408 

2302 

28537 15990 32668 18720 

IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countrie, from whids Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949  Class 

Number 
 

- 
Quantuhes Values ($) Quanhtues Values ($) 

CANDLES 	N 	0 	P LB 2303 
U 	STATES 372 2151 10325 2654 

372 2151 10325 2654 

GREASE 	ROUGH 2304 

U 	STATES 886 180663 56026 571359 
886 E14 180663 571359 

ARI) 	AND 	COMPOUNDS 	STEARI NE 2307 
I.) 	STATES 180 193S57 2055195 274389 

180 19355? 2055195 274389 

tALLOW 2306 
U 	STATES 539380 46463 1290436 116585 

539380 46463 1290436 116585 
GELATINE 	INEOIBLE 	PHOTOGRAPHIC 2320 LB 

U 	S T A T E S 59543 72363 59643 72499 
59543 72363 1 	59643 72499 

IN IMAL 	GLANDS 	FOR 	MEDICINE 2321 
Ii 	STATES  4200  10440 

4200 1 10440 
3L000 	ALBUMEN 	AND 	BLOOD 	DRIED 2324 

U 	STATES  858  2050 
__________ 858  2050 

EGGS 	IN 	THE 	SHELL 2325 001 
HONG 	KONG 366 353 399 372 
U 	STATES 637 2482 697 2699 

1003 2835 1095 3071 
EGGS 	YOLK 	OR 	A L B U M E N 	FROZEN 2326 LB 

HONG 	KONG 1020 198 1020 198 
U 	STATES 180 109 180 109 

1200 307 1200 307 
 !CGS 	YOLK 	OR 	ALBUMEN 	DRIED 2327 LB 

U 	STATES 2052 3248 9302 22283 
2052 3248 9302 22283 

;ELATINE 	CAPSULES 	EMPTY 2328 
U 	STATES  15852  29293 

15852  29293 
ELATINE 	EDIBLE 2329 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 1232 683 1232 883 
AUSTRALIA 44800 16530 44800 16530 
BELGIUM 50908 32141 63932 40935 

FRANCE 5635 4000 10115 6341 

U 	STATES 101142 75170 318160 219306 

203117 128724 438239 28399 

ELATINE 	N 	0 	P 2331 LB 
FRANCE 672 469 3105 1577 

U 	S T A T E S 112 64 487 315 
784 533 3592 1892 

LUE 	ANIMAL 	POWDERED 	OR 	SHEET 2332 LB 
U 	STATES 9043 2215 18956 5912 

9043 2215 18956 5912 

;LUE 	N 	0 	P 2333 LB 
U 	STATES 4535 2168 8719 4367 

4535 2168 8719 4367 
ATGUT 	WORUGUT 	UNMANUFACTURFO 2335 

SPAIN  386  385 
385  385 

UT 	AND 	MANUFACTURES 	N 	0 	P 2336 
U 	KINGDOM 967 1366 
INDIA 44 
AUSTRALIA 416 1991 
U 	STATES  2786  3923 

4169  7324 

IONEY 2337 LB 

IAP4URES 	A N I M A L 2338 CWT 
U 	STATES 2359 4577 3289 5953 

2359 4577 389 5953 
IUSK 	IN 	PODS 	OR 	GRAINS 2339 01 

1ENNET 	RAW 	AND 	PREPARED 2340 LB 
U 	S T A T E S 50 377 232 1483 

50 377 232 144T 
IAUSAGE 	CASINGS 	UF4CIEANED 2341 

A U S T R A L I A  14159  28674 
14159 28674 

IAUSAGE 	CASINGS 	CLEANFO 2342 
U 	KINGDOM 25560 
AUSTRALIA 27828 35839 

NEW 	ZEAL 9628 28418 

U 	STATES  2269  3601 
3915  93418 

A N K A G E 2343 C W T 
U 	STATES 81.9 535 819 535 

I3i9 535 819 535 
NIMAC. 	PRODUCTS 	N 	0 	P 2344 

Ii 	KINGDOM 315 
HONG 	KONG 159 1399 
CHINA 112 
ITLY 36P 362 
U 	STATES  2677  13794 

3198  15982 
IOPSE 	MEAT 	AND 	OFFAL 	FOR 	FOXES 2345 CWT 

U 	STATES 335 1769 689 3726 

335 1 	9 689 3726 
00 	FOOD 	AND 	P E T 	STOC)( 	FOOD 2347 

Ii 	S T A T E S  61  3142 

AR 1FF 	206 	254 	635 	579 	0586 	699 2348 
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Articles and Couniries froni which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Number 
Quaritthes Values CS) Quontihes Values (s) 

GROUP 	3 

FIBRES 	TEXTILES 	AND 	PRODUCTS 

LB 3001 RAW 	COTTON 
MEXICO 1031370 326704 3494760 1099114 
PERU 37256 19695 40222 21275 
U 	STATES 17060602 5462250 37587509 12055766 

16129228 580b649 41120491 13176155 
COTTON 	LINTERS 	N 	0 	P 3002 LB 

BRAZIL 109728 12405 
MEXICO 213158 14419 253857 16239 
U 	STATES 1012314 74429 2456818 198349 

1225472 88848 2820403 216993 
COTTON 	LINTERS 	PULP 	FOR 	PAPER 3003 LB 

ATTS 	BATTING 	WADDING 	COTTON 3004 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 106 104 
U 	STATES 42112 16797 106035 44585 

42112 16797 106141 44689 
CARVED 	SLIVER 	COTTON 	F IBRES 3005 LB 

U 	STATES 812 11.1 612 ill 
612 111 612 111 

COTTON 	PULP 	FUR 	ART 	SILK 	YARN 3006 Lb 

COTTON 	THREAD 	N 	0 	P 3010 Lb 
U 	KINGDOM 3 24 949 2397 
O 	STATES 38059 70331 63830 118731 

3806 70355 64779 121128 
COTTON 	YARNS 	SINGLES 	N 	0 	P 3011 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 500 789 9056 11985 
U 	STATES 17963 16166 39983 32711 

18463 16955 49039 44696 
YARNS 	SINGLES 	FOR 	KNIT 	GOODS 3012 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 19223 17119 31577 29722 
U 	STATES 205802 156176 413916 312140 

225025 173295 445493 341862 
COTTON 	YARNS 	N 	0 	P 3013 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 2433 2985 4354 5057 
U 	STATES 131602 87578 199749 165094 

134035 90563 204103 170151 
CROCHET 	KNITTING 	COTTON 	N 	0 	P 3014 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 20 92 635 1213 
FRANCE 320 1512 337 1626 
0 	STATES 8039 14893 18649 34175 

8379 16497 19621 37014 
CORDS 	AND 	TWINE 	COTTON 	N 	0 	P 3015 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 5536 3036 9826 5722 
HONG 	KONG 900 359 1100 462 
O 	STATES 16884 14023 35355 31081 

23320 17418 46281 37266 
SEIING 	COTTON 	THREAD 	ON 	SPOOLS 3016 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 126 185 126 185 
O 	STATES 1805 3900 4062 8970 

1931 4085 1 	4188 8955 
COTTON 	YARNS 	TINSEL 	THREAD 3017 LB 

U 	STATES 5258 10848 10315 20972 
5258 10848 10315 20972 

M E R C E R I Z E D 	YARNS 	40 	ANL) 	F I N E R 3018 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 8323 20996 26751 58773 
U 	STATES 3210 5461 6623 11214 

11533 26457 33374 69987 
COTTON 	YARNS 	HANKS 	FOR 	THNEAO 

	

U 	KINGDOM 
3019 LB 

56239 111498 125954 244796 
U 	STATES 123580 212016 178658 307725 

179819 343514 304612 552521 
COTTON 	YARN 	2 	PLY 	80 	ANt) 	FINER 3020 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 1642 6928 2837 11972 
U 	STATES 1028 1808 1028 1808 

2870 8736 3865 13780 
COTTON 	YARN 	SINGLES 	FOR 	THREAD .3021 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 86153 140452 171430 270744 
86153 140452 171430 276744 

COTTON 	YARN 	TO 	BE 	MENCERIZEU 3022 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 32425 52398 62815 102540 
O 	STATES 7541. 9312 7541 9312 

39966 61710 70356 111852 
COTTON 	YARNS 	SINGLES 	20 	TO 	40 3023 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 29331 38811 58272 78400 
29331 38811 58292 18400 

COTTON 	FABRICS 	OVER 	80 	CTS 	LB 3026 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 423020 883792 858331 1754634 
BELGIUM 257255 259969 430357 441087 
CZECHO 	S 69526 1.64454 121784 288351 
FRANCE 6943 19463 11590 34369 
GERMANY 2220 218 2280 2742 
ITALY 1.4117 38193 15682 40141 
MEXICO 33139 40383 76ol9 92216 
NETHRLNDS 10536 21214 18138 40299 
SWITZRLNO 118 991 118 991 
U 	STATES 

COTTON 	FABRICS 	SO 	TO 	80 	CTS  
U 	KINGDOM 
BELGIUM 
MEXICO 

789783 1270918 2106457 3582554 

3027 
ibat,bb7 2709995 3701356 677986 

35 
4668 

24 
3577 

1879 
5930 
8550 

1036 
4536 
6237 

U 	STATES 12201.& 89941 205987 153484 



34 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

ArI.clej and Countr,es front whkh Impouled  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

COTTON FABRICS UNDER SO CTS L 
U K.INGDO 
U STATES 

COTTON DENIIIS 
U RINGOO 
U STATES 

HANDKERCHIEF COTTON BLEACHED 
U KINGOQI 
U STATES 

COTTON FABRIC NOT BLEACHED NO: 
U KINGUOI 
BELGIUM 
CZECHO S 
I T A L Y 
lIE X CO 
U S T A T E S 

CANTON FLANNELS NOT COLUUNED 
U KINGOOL 
BELGIUM 
CZECHO S 
ME A I CO 
U STATES 

TOWELLING IN THE WEB 
U KINGOQI 
U STATES 

VOILES SCRIIIS NOT COLOURED 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

COTTON FABRICS BLEACHED 	o P 
U KINGDOI 
BELG lull 
U S T A T E S 

COTTON CHEESECLOTH AND G A U Z E 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

POPLIN BLEACHED NOT COLOURED 
U KINGOOP 
CZECHO S 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

COTTON FABRICS COURT 100 

COTTON FABRICS CUT PILE N 0 P 
U KINGOOI 
BELG lUll 
CZECIIO S 
NET HHL N 01 
O S T A T E S 

COTTON FABRIC FOR T Y P E RIBBON 
U KINGOOA 
U STATES 

COTTON FABRIC BILLIARD CLOTH 

SAILCLOTH EGYPT I A N COTTON 
U KINGOOh 
U STATES 

F I L T E R CLOTH FOR M I N I N G 
U KINGDOA 

COTTON FABRIC KNITTED 
O KIP4GOOI 
U STATES 

COTTON SHADOW CRETONNES 
U KINGOOI 

COTTON GABARDINIS 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

COTTON FABRICS 60 To 99 COUNT 
U KIN000L 
LI STATES 

COTTON FABRICS C U T WErT P I L E 
U KINGDOI 
BELGIUM 
CECHO S 
NE THNLN OS 
U STATES 

COTTON FABRICS FOR BOOK COVERS 
U KINGOOB 
U STATES 

J 	TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Clciss 

Numbei  
Quantities Values ($) Quonlities Values ($) 

LB 3028 
4 	1555 7ec' 1555 706 

370o 673 3047 730 
5261 1439 5402 1504 

LB 3029 
4 	 1264 1228 25136 26084 

42175 34316 105239 90624 
43439 35544 130377 117308 

3030 
13497 16898 

570 
13497  17468 

LB 3031 
76922 93885 260173 306423 
37908 31979 72348 o3133 

2 41 5 8987 
723 594 723 594 

4717 4209 4717 4209 
280S,9 t, 21.40820 52797o 3974o26 
2925865 2277493 5619952 4355972 

LB 3032 
98520 166599 205166 341059 

4034 3489 26660 27703 
11128 31175 11126 31175 

2266 936 2266 936 
144527 1.83666 494778 640772 
260475 305865 1 	740018 1041645 

LB .3033 
9577 9070 10244 9723 
2313 2834 3060 3589 

b90 11904 13304 1 33 12 
LB 3034 

2895 12959 9130 30861 
5164 9608 21424 31700 
8059 22567 30554 62561 

LII 3035 
32695 56987 54858 96508 

712 742 712 742 
12315 17286 31190 49636 
45722 77015 86760 146886 

LB 3036 
19092 23767 40729 50059 

219 253 33228 31317 
19311 24020 73957 81376 

LB $037 
17278 60970 40628 142767 

1621 5673 9073 26642 
385 1034 385 1034 

1364 2285 14398 21505 
20646 75962 64484 191948 

LB 3U39 

LB 3040 
3585 9960 5157 13890 
2064 3262 2421 398 
6480 12352 6480 12352 

100 181 100 181 
14104 26295 34506 66065 
26333 52050 48664 96186 

3041 
49309 86423 

3494  6055 
52803  

LB .3U42 

LB 3043 
366 1423 1532 5068 
___  45 180 
366 1423 1577 5246 

LB 3044 
280 483 
260 483 

LB 3045 
3538 5646 14932 27833 

256 635 1183 2954 
3794 6483 1 	16115 30787 

LB 3046 
1461 2796 1521 2980 
1461 2796 1521 

LB 3047 
6273 32365 17367 53589 
7679 12584 11094 19941. 

15952 44949 28461 73530 
LB 3048 

48 63 48 63 
3411 3091 4407 4222 
3459 3154 4455 4285 

Lb 3049 
15612 48063 34186 105062 

1157 1345 
8199 15901 15313 28854 
3812 9190 381.2 9190 

27664 57190 77788 152508 
5S287 130344 132256 297059 

LB 3USD 
1475 
2535 

2120 
2343 

2021 
6710 

2518 
6475 



LACE NUT COLOURED FOR CLOTH IN 
U 	I(INGDOI 
C H I 

N 
 A 

CZECHO S 
F R A N CE 
SW I T Z R L N I 
U STATIS 

L A C E COLOUR.D FOR CLOTHII'IG 
U 	KINI0(JI 
CZCHO S 
F FIANCE 
SW ITZFILNI 
U STAlLS 

EMbROIDERIES CuJ1N N U P 
U KINGOOI 
INDIA 
B E L G IUM 
F FIANCE 
SC ITZRLNI 
U STATES 

L A C E 8089 INET NETS COTTON NOP 
O KINGOOI 
INDIA 
HONG KONI 
BELG IOU 
C H I N A 
F RANGE 
GERMANY 
SW ITZRLN( 
U STATES 

WHITE COTTON BOBS INET PLAIN 
U KINGOOP 

GLOVES COTTON 
U KINGOOI 
CZECHO S 
F R A N CE 
J A P A N 
U STATES 

SOCKS ANU STOCKINGS COTTON 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

SHIRTS COTTON NUF KNITTED 
U KINGDOh 
U STATES 

UNDERWEAR COTTON KNITTED 
U KINCD0 
SW ITZRLNI 
U STATES 

COTTON CLOTHING N 0 P 
U KINGDOh 
B E L G I U M 
F RAN CE 
HUNGARY 
ME x I CO 
P H I L 
AZORES 
SW ITZRLH( 
U STATES 

DRESSES COTTON WOMEN C H I L D R E N 
O KINGDO 
HONG KONG 
F RANCE 
P H I L 
AZORES 
U STATES 

SMOCKS AND OVERALLS COTTON MElt 
U STATES 

RAINCOATS WATERPROOFED COTTON 
U KINGOON 
U STATES 

BAGS COTTON 
U KINGDOIJ 
U STATES 

BELTING OF COTTON 
U 	ING00N 
U STATES 

B L A N K E T S OF COTTON 
U KINGO0 
U STATES 

IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Arcte and Countries froun whch Insported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS R'IDBD FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values (5) Quantities Values (5) 

85043 17731.2 
32. 31 

1077 2661 
58791 79123 

9593 21653 
26060  71849 

160595  352628 
LB 

3051 23193 7346 47314 
159 1147 

683 7192 1687 1.8088 
63 842 456 4446 

574 3441 1659 1 34 13 
4371 i46681 11309 84408 

Lb 
316 1548 1148 6269 

4 61 66 909 
96 569 96 569 

6 346 12.2 1821 
1001 9126 2058 18036 

612 4029 5472 15438 
2035 15679 6952 43062 

LB 
5173 26294 11672 59409 

79 834 174 1962 
10 76 10 76 

3 113 
1724 5426 2003 7853 

661 6579 1249 12808 
417 1716 417 1716 
132 1585 721 6903 
185 1926 389 44 

8380 44436 16638 9417
3 
 4 

17115 12710 20346 14587 
17115 12710 20348 14587 

02 PR J 
2843 27027 5514 51876 
1126 7392 1526 10237 

707 4063 2957 19941 
300 466 

___________ 571 1361 
4676 58482 10868 83881 

DZ PR 
3394 21375 5579 34475 
4437 12202 8275 21762 
7831 33577 13854 56237 

LB S 
672 3318 1366 5678 

1555 4924 3381 9582 
2221 02 4747 15260 

LB S 
15995 41223 32174 76606 

27 312 27 312 
3171 7742 8344 16676 

19193 49277 403 93594 

1957 9815 3762 17228 
44 84 44 84 

3 77 19 879 
36 367 

10 32 2.0 32 
51 591 

2242 14532 4998 29619 
227 1751 302 2660 

3156 8795 12627 21.297 
7639 35086 21849 12757 

LB S 
803 9400 1160 2.3429 

12 120 
13 426 
48 573 

316 4152 691 8623 
1693 11931 3432 23876 
2812 25483 5356 47047 

LB 3 
507 802 3507 4420 
507 802 3507 4420 

NO .5 
1015 15433 1622 23304 

29 106 
1015 15433 1651 23410 

LB 3 
127 347 

11184 7334 28491 21838 
1.1184 7334 28618 22185 

3 
44? 5444 

18607  50505 
19054  55949 

LB 3 
127 133 

1057 957 1566 1381 
1057 9b'71t 1693 1514 

35 

Class 
ulurnber 

051 

052 

053 

054 

055 

064 

065 

066 

067 

068 

069 

070 

071. 

062 

083 

084 



36 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countries from which Impoded 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Clam 

P&,mber 
0uonIihe VoIve 	($) Quonhhes VaIue 	(S) 

r A P E 	AND 	WEBBING 	HOOK 	A N D 	E Y E LB 3085 
U 	KINGDOM 2320 3691 10112 14808 
U 	STATES 981 3378 1919 6494 

3301 7069 12031 21302 
IHAIOEO 	WICK 	FUR 	CANDLES 3086 

FRANCE 402 402 
U 	STATES  3613  7078 

4015  74 
URTAINS 	COTTON 	N 	0 	P 3087 LB 

O 	KINGDOM 3165 7226 11732 26481 
U 	STATES 951 1979 3604 5853 

4116 9205 15336 32334 
ABIE 	AND 	TRAY 	CLOTHS 	COTTUH 3088 Lb 

U 	KINGDOM 14259 40806 36880 96192 
INUIA 2 16 26 261 
HONG 	KONG 1351 3492 3853 12026 
BELGIUM 30 104 
CHINA 13573 30965 17642 39983 
FRANCE 271 388 
ITALY 86 91 
NETHRLNDS 75 139 75 139 
AZORES 221 1490 654 3931 
SRITZRLNO 100 771 275 1626 
U 	STATES 5264 6878 11930 13314 

35145 84557 71722 170275 
lUCK 	SEAMLESS 	COTTON 	FOR 	HOSE 3089 

U 	STATES  28348  67964 
28348  67964 

HINGES 	ANt) 	TASSELS 	COTTON 3090 LB 
U 	STATES 32 67 512 1125 

32 67 512 1125 
IANOKERCHIEFS 	COTTON 3091 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 14399 58693 19973 81206 
HONG 	KONG 248 1408 283 1647 
C H I N A 1783 5619 1783 5619 
CZECHO 	S 21 139 21 139 
JAPAN 2750 4020 2750 4020 
SWITZRLNO 485 4205 765 6497 
U 	STATES 678 2533 1320 5261 

20364 76617 26895 106409 
ADDER 	TAPES 	FOR 	BLINDS 3092 

U 	KINGDOM 24638 53065 
U 	STATES  226 

24638  53291 
IANTLE 	STOCKING 	FOR 	GAS 	LIGHT 3093 

U 	STATES  732  732 
732  732 

101115 	COUNTERPANES 	COTTON 3094 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 2006 3216 2710 4288 
NETHHLNOS 128 191 128 191 
AZORES 17 76 17 76 
U 	STATES 8370 10505 27693 33839 

10521 13988 30548 38394 
IHEETS 	COTTON 3095 LB 

O 	KINGDOM 903 1450 3956 6018 
CHINA 138 329 138 329 
AZORES 506 1016 
U 	STATES 29292 41215 40541 62315 

30333 42994 4514T 69678 
OWELS 	COTTON 3096 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 7834 7934 14665 14928 
CHINA 145 246 145 246 
JAPAN 3620 2060 6920 4120 
U 	STATES 15377 1676611 36850 45999 

26976 27006 58580 65293 
OTTON 	MANUFACTURES 	N 	0 	P 3097 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 5063 7737 14708 34669 
BELGIUM 600 906 600 906 
CHINA 4648 13727 4648 13727 
FRANCE 60 300 60 300 
ITALY 11565 7678 18770 11074 
AZORES 27 206 27 206 
U 	STATES 32005 37153 70152 62721 

53968 67707 108965 123602 
ASH 	CLOTHS 	BATH 	HATS 	COTTON 3098 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 222 262 
II 	STATES 2546 3019 7024 9291 

5 2 	46 30 19 7 2 4 6 9553 
1110W 	CASES 	COTTON 3100 Lb 

U 	KINGDOM 7585 12774 18134 31233 
HONG 	KONG 1433 2932 1724 3719 
CHINA 25098 43942 33696 54820 
AZORES 2092 6779 2394 9746 
U 	STATES 4934 7982 18748 28748 

41142 76409 74696 128266 
LAX 	FIBRE 	AND 	TOW 3111 CR1 

BELGIUM  221 11061 
221 11061 

EMP 	URESSED 	OR 	UNDRESSED 3112 CwT 
U 	STATES  331 10868 

10868 
lUTE 	AND 	JUTE 	BUTTS 3113 CwT 

INUIA 5000 56991 
U 	STATES 972 72112 10941 205684 

723.12 15941 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 	 37 

Mlides and Countri.s frar whIch Impoted 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS &'IDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Values ($) 
_

Qvantities 

)AKUM 	OF 	FLAX 	HEMP 	OR 	JUTE CWT 
=2309 

3314 
U 	STATES 1869 27792 1 

27792 91 
3ATTS 	WADDING 	VEGETABLE 	F laNES 3115 LB 

U 	STATES 294 82 294 82 
294 82 294 82 

YARNS 	JUTE 	SINGLES 	N 	0 	P 3121 La 
U 	KINGDOM 3348 769 3348 769 

334 a 769 3348 769 
YARNS 	VEGETABLE 	FIBRE 	SINGLES 3122 LB 

ITALY 3478 1439 3478 1439 
3478 1439 3478 1439 

YARNS 	CORDS 	TWINE 	OF 	JUTE 	HOP 3123 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 2025 567 13006 4045 
INDIA 4100 916 
U 	STATES 1550 990 1550 990 

3575 1557 18656 5951 
YARNS 	CORDS 	TWINE 	VEG 	FIB 	HOP 3124 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 30013 12159 36627 18645 
U 	STATES 3311 1726 5797 3769 

33324 1381151 42424 22434 
.INEN 	THREAD 	FOR 	SEWING 3125 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 9281 21877 20862 46127 
U 	STATES 394 1046 1091 2907 

9675 22923 21953 49034 
YARNS 	VEG 	FIBRE 	FOR 	WEAVING 3126 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 50204 42132 67481 54761 
BELGIUM 26676 7758 26676 7758 
U 	STATES 10614 5904 20625 11263 

87494 55194 114782 73782 
ANVA$ 	TWINE 	OF 	FLAX 	FOR 	SAILS 3131 

AURICS 	CHIEFLY 	FLAX 	OR 	HEMP 3132 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 21.075 45973 48823 110627 
DENMARK 25 3.09 25 109 
I T A L Y 715 3176 1349 4971 
U 	STATES 847 1998 3226 7067 

22662 51256 5342Y 1.22774 
ABRICS 	JUTE 	UNBLEACHEU 	N 	0 	P 3134 YD 

U 	KINGDOM 10991 3134 89021 25086 
INDIA 3.350000 206409 14030000 2123328 

U 	STATES - 	 868 117 28010 41.44 
1361859 209660 14147031 2152558 

A8RIC$ 	OF 	JUTE 	N 	0 	P 3135 YD' 
U 	KINGDOM 6061 1661 19690 5667 

6081 1861. 19690 5667 
AbRIC 	JUTE 	121N8 	WIDE 	OH 	LESS 3136 

INDIA 2545 
U 	STATES  23  23 

23  2568 
AB 	VEG 	FIB 	12INS 	WIOE 	OR 	LESS 3137 

U 	KINGDOM 32531 55635 
FRANCE 680 2018 
U 	STATES  21474  47630 

54685 105683 
ABRICS 	VEG 	FIB RE 	HOP 	CUT 	PILE 3138 o 

U 	KINGDOM 2391 891 6280 2927 
BELGIUM 25505 4744 31.446 61.11 
U 	STATES 305 495 423 887 

28201 6130 38149 9925 
DWELLING 	TABLE 	CLOTHS 	IN 	wEB 3139 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 11132 19926 16771 29293 
JAPAN 235 260 
U 	STATES 2731 2997 1 	 5769 6166 

13863 22923 22795 357191 
IOVEN 	DRESS 	LINENS ]314o LB 

LOTHING 	VEGETABLE 	FIBRES 	HOP 3162 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 471 5086 1.577 18081 
FRANCE 20 146 
AZORES 7 314 7 33.4 
SWITZRLNO 106 1025 106 1025 
U 	STATES 328 1144 477 2220 

912 75o9 2187 21786 
lAGS 	SACKS 	OF 	HIMP 	LINEN 	J U T E 3171 

U 	KINGDOM 218 218 
INL)IA 42756 42758 

U 	STATES  36840  41000 
79816 83976 

ARPETING 	MATS 	RUGS 	HEMP 	JUTE 3172 
U 	KINGDOM 2225 13085 
INDIA 48 48 
BELGIUM 8028 8028 
U 	STATES  57 

U I L T S 	BATH 	MATS 	VE6 	F lakE 	NUP 31'13 LII 
U 	KINGDOM 36 1.52 36 152 
I T A L Y 2806 2010 11204 7167 

2842 2162 11240 7319 
IRE 	HOSE 	LINEN 3174 

U 	STATES  3637  7050 
7050 

IANUKEHCHIEFS 	FLAX 	OR 	HEMP 3175 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 3547 23859 6197 41927 
HONG 	KONG 1328 19359 2174 32285 
CHINA 79 1173 543 8382 



3S 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countr.es from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values ($1 Quantities Values $) 

17 347 
13 307 13 307 
67 1633 130 3599 

7 260 14 318 
5041 46591 1 	9068 873.65 

675  2329 
675  2329 

LB 
5197 9857 6761 12759 

114 976 
7 100 7 100 

88 83 Be 83 
959 1717 

5292 10040 7929 15635 
LB 

24745 97383 42645 164739 
1275 9139 1956 13486 

123 931 
4422 28087 5294 33173 

9 201 9 201 
1500 3618 1500 318 

670 8490 2313 19536 
44 462 

1383 2045 2744 3447 
34004 148763 56628 239593 

2487 3664 
53  77 

2540  3941 
LB 

8967 17583 17198 36519 
15 73 117 440 
64 95 64 95 

200 704 1174 3955 
134 1380 

120 11.2 210 247 
360 377 1956 1853 
137 1560 137 1560 

33007 44043 66097 76958 
42870 64547 81687 123007 

LB 
9339 25985 25389 70441 
9339 25985 25389 70441 

LB 
100 136 
100 3.36 

LB 

LB 
558 1513 

1513 

521 731 
1412  2981 

__________ 1933  3712 
LB 

2200 10984 2200 10984 
2200 10984 2200 10984 

356 
123  285 
123  

269 269 
350 350 

1223  7056 
1842  7675 

LB 

YL) 
1233 4639 4680 14881 

100 192 
2581 3471 2770 3955 
3432 7235 6349 13050 
5713 17521 6795 22312 

143322 65395 234803 99606 
278 809 3016 4559 

8404 16181 15704 34407 
164963 115251 274417 192962 

YD 
331 1120 
561 952 
892 2072 

95 796 
128  576 
223 1372 

2828 21246 
697 

2578 4142 

CZECHU S 
AZORES 
SW I T Z R L N I 
U STATES 

S A I L S FOR BOATS AND SN I P S 
U KINGOUI 

TOWELS GLASS CLOTHS CRASH HUC 
U KINGOOI 
HONG KON( 
C H I N A 
CZECHO S 
U STATES 

SHEETS TABLECLOTHS TOWELS FLA) 
U KINGOOI 
HONG KON( 
BELG I U M 
C H I N A 
F R A N C E 
J A P A N 
AZORES 
SW ITZRLNL 
U STATES 

JUTE MANUFACTURES N 0 p 
U KINGD0 
U STATES 

VEGETABLE FIORE NFRS N 0 P 
U KINGO0 
HONG KONC 
BELGIUM 
C H I N A 
CZ.CHO S 
I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
AZ ORES 
U STATES 

RAW SILK AND COCOONS 
U STATES 

GARNETTED SILK WASTES 
U STATES 

YARNS THROIN SILK IN THE GUM 

YARNS SINGLES SPUN SILK N 0 p 
U STATES 

THREADS CORDS TWIST SILK N 0 F 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

YARN SILK FOR KNITTING WEAVIN( 
5W I T Z R L NC 

YARNS SILK METALLIC COVERED 

Y A R N S SILK N 0 P 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

BOLTING CLOTH NOT MADE UP 
U KINGOOI 
SW I TZRLNC 
U STATES 

KNITTEO FABRICS S I L K 

FABRICS SILK 20 IN UNFINISHED 

FABRICS S I L K N o p 
U KINGDOM 
HONG KONG 
C H I N A 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
SW ITZRLND 
U STATES 

FABRICS 81LK 26 INCHES OR LESS 
U KINGDOM 
F RAN CE 

RIBBONS SILK UNDER 12 INCHES 
FRANCE 
U STATES 

FABRICS SILK FOR NECKSEAR 
U KINGDOM 
F RAN CE 
I T A L Y 

Class 
Number 

1176 

1177 

1176 

1179 

1180 

201 

202 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

228 

229 
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Articles and Countries from which Imported 	
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 	Claus 

Quantities 	 Values 	 Quonhties 	 Values (5) 
Number 

{$) 

SW ITZRLND 
O STATES 

U M 8 R E L L A COVER INU FA8RICS 
U KINGDOM 
F RAPICE 
I T A L Y 
SW I TZRLNO 
U STATES 

FAbRICS PILE SILK OR ANT SILK 
O KINGDOS 
BELGIUM 
CZECHO S 
F R A N C E 
U STATES 

SOCKS A N D STOCKINGS SILK 
U STATES 

U N U E R W E A R SILK KNITTED 

CLOTHING SILK N 0 P 
O KINGDO 
HONG KONG 
CHINA 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
SW I T Z R L N L 
U STATES 

OHESSES SILK WOMENS CHILOKINS 
U KINGO0I 
HONG KONG 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

CLOTHING SILK WOMENS CHILUH1N 
I) KINGOO 
HONG KONG 
C H I N A 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
U STATES 

NANUKEHCHIEFS SILK 
O KINGDOh 
HONG KONG 
U STATES 

SILK MANUFACTURES N 0 P 
U KINGOO 
ITALY 
J A P A N 
SW ITZRLP4( 
U STATES 

WOOL IN THE GREASE 
U KINGOOh 
UN SO A F F 
I NO I A 
P AK I S T A N 
AUSTHAL Ii 
N E W Z E A L 
ARGEN71NA  
U STATES 

WOOL WASHED OR SCOUREG 
U KINGOOI 
UN SO A F F 
I NO IA 
AUSTHAL I 
N E W Z E A L 
C H I L E 
U STATES 

WOOL PULLED OR SLIPEO 
U KINGDO 
N E W Z E A L 

HAIR OF C A M E L A L P A C A GOAT 
O KIN000I 
F R A N C E 
P E RU 
U STATES 

NOILS WOOL 
U KIN000I 
A U S T R A L 14 
BELGIUM 
U S T A T E S 

WORSTED TOPS 
U KINGOQI 
AUSTHAL 14 

53.16 50679 
129909  323409 
140431  400373 

2580 4134 
4599 

864 864 
11446 16842 
25879  39514 
40769  65933 

YD 
660 667 1173 2482 

3419 6170 11048 19203 
177 277 177 277 

59 177 
46504 81465 118402 209306 
50760 88579 130859 23144 

02 	PR 
22 629 26 841 
22 629 26 841 

LB 

OZ 
1945 3783 3704 6402 
224 178 224 178 

1616 281 1616 281 
48 146 130 280 

720 1150 1176 1621 
104 29? 104 297 

4033 3028 5335 4038 
8690 8863 12289 13097 

OZ 
519 2371 700 2962 

56 53 
104 298 165 1013 
32 113 32 113 

4219 s148 6015 14061 
4874 10930 8968 18202 

02 
339 680 1410 2905 

1560 947 
2574 2657 3264 3993 
469 1971 2269 4953 

3073 5933 3611 7100 
50 42 1810 1638 

3855 4273 7432 7185 
10360 15756 21356 28721 

OZ 
214 165 242 262 

687 454 
129 262 129 262 
343 427 1058 978 

Oz 
691 918 2340 1462 
104 152 104 152 

3632 257 3632 257 

96 189 96 189 
1735 1972 2119 2152 
6258 3488 8291 421 

LB 
22695 16784 58114 35203 

26666 3371 
30022 19457 

2592 1571 38450 10109 
383688 2473.18 474530 305112 

1929 690 1929 690 
246768 143641 

34066 17118 65740 37809 
444970 283281 942219 555592 

LB 
86458 5893.5 272693 184135 

127624 83626 255845 147346 
58935 26290 

739516 617577 1313419 995950 
3749 1956 3849 1993 

2003.5 10661 20015 10661 
6396 10584 7294 11141 

783319 1932050 1377516 
LB 

 2698 58124 37319 9;3954 
 117 517 117 

2815 58641 37436 
LB 

 9262 6375 10698 
1102 8040 1543 11457 

19823 14635 

12768 6696 17821 11326 
19253 25998 45562 48118 

29657 27688 62321 57376 
69241 39517 84556 50170 

6344 9235 
40072 32771 50836 42342 

138970 99976 206057 159123 

LB 
758937 1176192 1564143 2323362 
57880 94600 77980 127510 

1230 

1232 

1244 

1245 

1246 

1247 

1248 

$251 

5252 

3261 

5262 

3263 

3264 

5265 

3266 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Covntries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS B4DED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Quantities Values (5) Quantities Values ($) 
N urn er 

F R A N C E 19930 3u058 
U 	STATES 332 496 12535 17901 

l7149 1271485 1674588 2498H31 
ARNETTED 	WOOL 	W A S T E 3267 18 

U 	KINGDOM 11356 11597 42216 41296 
U 	STATES 2303 1728 11145 14013 

13659 13325 53361 55309 
Lb (ARNS 	WOOL 	N 	U 	P 3271 

U 	KINGDOM 23809 74732 49143 138822 
FRANCE 2333 10372 10991 45136 
ITALY 24 152 28 152 
U 	STATES 473 2614 477 2641 

26643 87870 60639 186781 
Lb fARNS 	OR 	WARPS 	WOOL 	FOR 	UFRERS 3272 

U 	KINGDOM 117949 275913 278714 638430 
BELGIUM 11739 30088 42269 101047 
FRANCE 20608 57893 37679 92269 
ITALY 12306 9276 
U 	STATES 22172 60203 15182 

172468 59Q01 
07 

4231 4311 71 99284 
(ARNS 	OR 	WARPS 	HAIR 	FOR 	MFRERS 3273 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 7358 8847 15014 18000 
U 	STATES 732 1622 3597 4956 

8090 10469 18611 22956 
(ARN 	MOHAIR 	FOR 	PILE 	FABRICS LB 3274 

U 	KINGDOM 24873 42873 40156 71039 
24873 42873 40156 71039 

LB (ARNS 	WOOL 	FOR 	6 	01 	FABRICS 3275 
U 	KINGDOM 9939 20031 14385 29063 
U 	STATES 471 1198 897 2203 

10410 21229 15282 3128 A 
POOL 	FAB 	IN 	GRAY 	0V14 	4 	TO 	6 	OZ 3281 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 14040 41377 27126 70436 
14040 41377 1 	27126 70436 

LB POOL 	FAB 	IN 	GRAY 	4 	01 	OR 	LESS 3282 
U 	KINGDOM 39436 133355 110520 363564 

39436 133355 110520 363564 
LB INurED 	FABRICS 	WOOL 	N 	0 	P 3283 

U 	KINGDOM 2793 10742 7036 21845 
U 	STATES 200 613 430 1770 

2993 11355 7466 23615 
LB LANNELS 3284 

U 	KINGDOM 38608 96911 81485 240319 
38608 96911 81485 240319 

Lb ELT 	CLOTH 	N 	0 	P 3285 
U 	KINGDOM 63 276 1677 4029 
U 	STATES 472 1130 506 1222 

535 1406 2183 5251 
)VERCOATINGS LB 3286 

U 	KINGDOM 33979 104285 64566 194696 
CZECHO 	S 303 1328 
FRANCE 697 4785 1741 10490 
U 	STATES 9$5 3698 1110 4146 

35661 112768 67720 210660 
LB WEEDS 3287 

U 	KINGDOM 59479 150254 114532 298501 
BELGIUM 825 4110 
CZECHO 	S 661 3945 661 3945 
U 	STATES 72 169 91 288 

O212 154368 116109 306844 
PORSTEDS 	AND 	SERGES 3288 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 765329 3003315 1524346 5941813 
HONG 	KONG 48 270 
AUSTRALIA 1346 3775 16679 67418 
BELGIUM 30416 129636 4671 191918 
CZCH0 	S 56512 240068 100912 425532 
FkANCE 16866 74386 40524 173044 
GERMANY 4106 13877 5617 18351 
ITALY 21514 106907 26137 127642 
NETHRLNDS 4777 24358 6474 30636 
U 	STATES 18145 51782 47764 141261 

919015 3648104 1814172 711186. 
POVEN 	FABRICS 	N 	0 	P 	wOOL LB 3289 

U 	KINGDOM 41163 107493 74276 208216 
BELGIUM 4004 9075 4004 9075 
CZECHO 	S 3714 13945 5373 21774 
FRANCE 3832 16195 4392 19695 
ITALY 864 3624 664 3624 
U 	STATES 2819 8251 15114 35947 

56196 158563 103823 298329 
.USTRES 	I T A L I A N 	LININGS Lb 3290 

U 	KINGDOM 1026 2804 2977 6130 
1026 2804 297 7  8130 

194 
FRANCE  

656 
IUOL 	FAB 	12 	INS 	WIDE 	OR 	LESS 

Ii 	KINGDOM 
3291 

194 __________ 734 
POOL 	FABRICS 	CUT 	PILE 	PLUSH 3292 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 
U 	STATES 

12818 
1021 

28057 
2728 

21428 
5136 

45504 
11273 

30785 26564 56777 
tILL lARD 	CLOTH 	OF 	WOOL 	FABRIC LB 3293 

U 	KINGDOM 1.9J3 . 8302 79tj5 31898 
1903 8302 7985 31896 

AILTON 	CLOTH 	FOR 	T E N N I S 	BALLS LB 3294 
U 	KINGDOM 4j7_6 4946 - 	4246 9787 

2076 4946 414.j 9787 
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ArIkIes and Counri.s from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENOED FEBRUARY 1949 Clots  

Qucntitiei Valves ($) Quantities
f 
_Values($) 

Number  

18 3395 

LB 
16971 1  3296 

1.276 1275 1697 
1276 1697 1276 1697 

SQ 	Fr 3301 
462120 117806 559429 264745 

1174 450 
2992 1577 

262120 3.17806 563595 266712.... 
SQ 	FT 3303 

398848 172493 761414 315562 
225 356 753 1501 

399073 174651 752167 317063 
so 	FT 3303 

349614 226839 710284 470156 
29336 17416 92202 50475 

48 27 46 
378977 244305 802513 520681 

SQ 	FT 3304 
50199 36134 136657 94549 

4142 3007 4790 3398 
169  47 . 4142 6253 

543T5 39408 .145589 10420 0 
SQ 	FT 3305 

10162 2508 11071 3219 
4120 2989 

3752 1687 3752 1687 - _ 
13914 4195 114943 ___________ 

SO 	FT 3306 
6225 2947 10488 b976 

37420 5746 
20942 7649 

4872 1069 4872 1069 
969 806 

108 100 108 100 
3627 3024 3627 3024 
1662 447 1662 

60086 
447 

24817 16494 7587 
SQ 	FT 3307 

6723 5016 7009 5380 
57064 54502 190739 191445 

54 50 
2518 1827 

4024 3128 4672 4024 
28622 37042 36664 47211 

7 647 15551 9bO9 1 7626  
104280 115239 251465 467763.. 

SQ 	FT 
5872 980 

3308 

58.12.. 980 
SQ 	FT 3309 

169 105 189 105 
6770 3030 

1B9 105 6959 3 13 5 
SQ 	FT 3310 

24528 10255 47618 18711 
4118 871 

688 143 688 143 
25216 10398 52424 19725 

LB 3321 
20 62 20 62 
20 62 20 62 

Dz 	PR 3322 
16430 966731 30860 163933 

24 145 24 3.45 
16454 96818 30864 3.64078 

LB 3323 
2136 10225 6314 26712 

55 151 
23.30 10225 6369 26863 

LB 3324 
17853 185246 25807 255974 

10 519 132 2972 
27 194 27 194 

4920 28542 8460 45931 
2267 29366 4372 56018 

25077 38798 361089 
LB 3325 

1363 9017 2566 17685 
28 366 

116 648 116 648 
7 85 7 65 

25 133 25 133 
60 650 60 850 

2ULQ 
1375 

1 21 Oki 
935 229.3 

3737 22060 
LB 3326 

10523 71612 17694 116445 
6 40 8 40 

2963 302.1 
1 4111 73300 5 11949 

______- 3341 

SLIPPIR CLOTH FOR FOOTWEAR 

F I L T E R PRESS CLOTH OF WOOL 
U KINGDOM 

CARPETS AXMINSTER IN ROLLS 
U KINGDOM 
BELGIUM 
CZECHO S 

C A R P E T S A X M I N S T E R SQUARES 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

C A R P E T BRUSSELS 0 ILTON IN ROLL 
U KINGOOM 
BELGIUM 
U STATES 

C A R P E T B R U S S E L S WILTON SQUARES 
U KINGDOM 
BELG I U M 
U S T A T E S 

C A R P E T S INGRAIN IN ROLLS 
U KINGDOM 
BELGIUM 
U STATES 

CARPETS INGRAIN SQUARES 
U KINGOUM 
I Nt) IA 
B E L G I U M 
C H I N A 
F R A N C E 
G E R M A N Y 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

C A R P E T S ORIENTAL 
U KINGL)OM 
I RU I A 
HONG KONG 
BELGIUM 
C H I N A 
I R A N 
U S T A T E S 

CARPETS T A P E S T R Y IN ROLLS 
U KINGDOM 

CARPETS T A P E S T R Y SQUARES 
U KINOOM 
BELGIUM 

MATS HEARTH RUGS AND RUNNERS 
U KINGDOM 
I NO I A 
U STATES 

SHAWLS WOOL 
U KINGDOM 

SOCKS AMO STOCKINGS WOOL 
U KINGDOM 
NORWAY 

UWDERWEAW WOOL KNITTED 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

CLOTHING WOOL WOMENS CHILDRE.NS 
U KINGDOM 
F R A N CE 
I TALl 
NETHRLNOS 
U STATES 

CLOTHING N 0 P WOOL 
U KINGDOM 
I REL AND 
CZECHO S 
F R A N C E 
NETHNLN OS 
SW ITZRLNC 
U STATES 

CLOTHING WOOL MENS OUTERWEAR 
U KINGDOM 
$W ITZRLNE 
U STATES 

B E L T I N G 0F C A M E L S H A I R 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 

LB 
47745 5901b 98510 118019 

124 473 j 	208 551 
478e,7 60089 1 	98718 118570 

LB 
925 2073 925 2073 

77 529 
3411 6782 17336 18303 
4336 6855 18340 20905 

LB 
1060 3108 4230 9714 

300 670 
1060 3108 1 	4530 10384 

LB 
605 1857 1720 6220 

56 273 152 736 
2669 5838 5939 13830 
3330 7968 1 	7811 20788 

LB 
155025 169890 359751 383421 

2696 2574 
223 213 223 213 

125954 107490 200132 1723.82 
281202 477403. 1 	562802 558390 

LB 
138575 137489 384105 370861 

11618 11515 249674 418760 
85377 91879 85377 91679 

196611 174363 395124 356180 
432181 ..__413088 1 	1094260 1037160 

LB 
9305 13283 15207 24806 

33101 28758 
135082 132604 274904 258905 
144387 145887 I 	323212 312469 

LB 
1898 1885 1898 1885 

50 95 
1898 1885 - 1948 1980 

LB 
1907 4575 5067 17341 
1907 4575 5067 17341 

LB 
1028696 356253 2099713 743709 

24999 8040 
5704 2224 5704 2224 

176566 58812 242866 80896 
7239.7. 21698 149111 47701. 

1483363 
- 

438967 2522393 882570 
LB 

3901 1990 8911 4524 
4363 1052 

3901 199. 0 13274 5576 
LB 

95426 3.8375 198517 34785 
95426 16375 19853.7 34785 

LB 
199 382 199 382 

9895 38938 16051 67695 
10094 39320 1 	16250 68077 

Lb 
846766 311747 832815 473825 
5467 313.747 63283.5 473825 

LB 
26536 53088 53642 3.09230 

0028 413482 62768 3.50321 
46564 101570 116408 459551 

LB 
357760 924994 670588 3.716720 

2861 5624 4291 8709 
2958 5898 6081 12032 
1642 10959 4217 26693 
7035 11959 9939 16589 

16956 43622 38456 100357 
4825 14442 5587 15827 
1173 6033 4321 23526 

132793 464830 3.34560 1128234 
528023 3.486Q61 1076040 3048687 

23384 40938 
960 

7584 13007 
2406 4102 
3055 3055 

10831 29509 
36 4  40 

_139811 
[H 	PR 

17 467 177 960 
444 1736 1235 4486 

1 L 
1459 

4 73 
475. 2242 8919 

[H 	PH 
4432 15941 4628 17202 

1 35 
2020 _ 4 172 i3L27 33397 

_______ 	-- .301L3_. 834_ 50634 

Articles and Countries from which Imported 

BLANKETS N 0 P WOOL 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

F E L T PRESSED 
U KINGOO 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

R U G S R A I L W A Y STEAMER AND AUTO 
U IcINGOO 
U STATES 

WOOL MANUFACTURES N 0 P 
U KINODO 
C H I N A 
U S T A T E S 

Y A R N S A R T S I L K ACETATE SINGLE 
U KINGOC) 
G E R M A N Y 
i T A L Y 
U STATES 

Y A R N S A R T S I L K S I N G L E S 	N 0 p 
U KINGOO 
G E R M A N Y 
N E I H N L N Ii 
U S T A T E S 

Y A R N S T H R E A D S A R T S I L K N 0 P 
U KINGOMI 
SW I T Z R L N I 
U S T A T E S 

Y A R N S A R T S I L K FOR P I L E FABRI 
U KINGOOI 
U $TATES 

YARNS A R T S I L K A C E T A T E TWIST 
U STATES 

STAPLE FIBRES OF A R T S I L K 
U KINGOOI 
I T A L Y 
N E T HR L N D 
S W I T Z R L N I 
U STATES 

TOPS OF A R T SILK 
U KINGDOI 
U S T A T E S 

WASTE ANO SHORT FIBRE ANT SILl 
U STATES 

YARNS FROM POLYAMIDES NYLON 
U KINGOOI 
U S T A T E S 

Y A R N S A R T S I L K FOR T I R E FA8H II 
U STATES 

K N I T T E D FABRIC A H T I F I C I A L SILl 
U KINGOOP 
U STATES 

FABRICS A R T I F I C I A L SILK N 0 P 
U KINGOOI 
BELGIUM 
CZECHO S 
F R A N C E 
GERMANY 
ITALY 
N El HRLN DI 
SW IT2RLN( 
U S T A T E S 

RIBBONS A R T I F I C I A L S I L K 
U KINGOO 
CZECHO S 
F R A N CE 
ITALY 
J A P A N 
SW ITZRLN( 
U STATES 

GLOVES A R T I V I CI AL SILK 
U KINGDOA 
F R A N C E 
U STATES 

SOCKS AND STOCKINGS A R T S I L K 
U KIN4i0O 
F R A N C E 
U $TATES 

Class 
Number 

5342 

343 

t.54 4 

1345 

1360 

1361 

362 

363 

384 

365 

366 

367 

368 

369 

371 

372 

373 

380 

82 



CLOTHING OF A R T S I L K N 0 P 
U KINGOOP 
I REL AND 
HONG KONI 
C H I N A 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
AZ ORE S 
SW I T Z R L N I 
U STATES 

DRESSES RAYON WOMENS CHILLIRENI 
U KINGOOI 
F R A N C E 
N C I H H L N 0 
SW ITZRLNL 
U STATES 

UNDERWEAR K N I T T E D ANT S I L K 
U KINGDOI 
SW I TZRLN( 
U STATES 

C U R T A I N S ARTIFICIAL S I L K 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

H A N U K E R C H ICES A R T IF I CI AL S I L K 
U KINGUOt 
AZORES 

A R T S I L K MANUFACTURES N 0 P 
U KINGOQI 
B E L G 1DM 
F R A N CE 
JAPAN 
SW I T Z R L N I 
U S T A T E S 

A R T S I L K FOR E L E C APPARATUS 
U STATES 

H A I R CLOTH 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

FILTER PRESS CLOTH OF HAIR 

KAPOK 
ECUADOR 
U STATES 

M A N I L A FIBRE 
CU A T E M A Li 
HONDURAS 
I NUONES Il 
P A N A M A 
P H I L 
U STATES 

S I S A L I S T L E T A M P I CO F I BRE 
H C A F R 
BELGIUM 
B R A Z IL 
C H I L E 
CUBA 
HAITI 
MEXICO 
U STATES 

VEGETABLE FIBRE N 0 P 
U KINGDOB 
I NO I A 
B R A Z IL 
U STATES 

GRASSES SEAWEED I40S6ES BAGASSE 
U KINGDO 
HONG KONC 
JAPAN 
U STATES 

BINDER TWINE 

COIN AND COIN Y A R N 
INDIA 

M A T S RUGS N 0 P OF COCOA FIBRE 
U KINGOOI 
I NI) I A 

STRAW OH P A P E R C A R P E T I N G RUGS 
HONG KONC 
CHINA 
JAPAN 
U S T A T E S 

IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	TW 
ArticIeu and Countries from whids Imported  

O MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values CS) Quantities Values (S) 

02 
14944 108*i9 3946b 25804 

114 105 
40 20 40 20 
24 20 24 20 

989 811 2437 3177 
1268 642 1268 642 

42 44 42 44 
803 lttJO 931 1323 

64069 37666 147866 67496 
102179 50992 192187 98631 

02 
4733 6933 7235 10178 
1893 2854 2677 4504 
1360 599 1360 599 

116 160 
525.1 431531 117437 85519 
60339 555.39 128825 100960 

LB 
10944 37963 19475 64394 

100 729 
870 2608 1134 4196 

11814 40,')71H 20709 69319 
OZ 

89616 17399 421008 40367 
_125200 20776 136648 23370 

214b16 38175J 357654 1 	63737 
02 J 

2408 943 2430 1017 
5386 2401 15432 6991 
7794 3344 17862 8008 

02 
54581 10898 126227 24809 

1480 110 1280 110 
959 904 1159 1083 

4616 628 
80 188 

61035 1.5830 135507 33918 
117855 7742 269069 60736 

357  1431 
357  •14 31 

5736 . 10133 
451  884 

6194  

C WT 
215 6848 215 8848 

35 1333 293 12491 
250 10181 508 21339 

C WT 
250 7669 250 7669 

1100 30400 
339 7464 339 7464 

275 7531. 
1367 34609 3100 94439 
1249 39802 2896 87966 
3205 89744 8566 - 235269 

C WT 
5600 91571 

39 1061 
3259 54212 

333 14504 
3124 4944 

3124 46944 
1519 17876 

11003 155895 20199 295499 
44508 3730 45037 

17826 2473.4.7 371303 1 	587304 
CWT 

20 505 
44 422 

82 1695 122 2471 
522 6280 3701 25503 
604 7981 3887 28701 

49 
27 27 

411 97 
.1J.94.2..  2420 

204 93 
C W T 

C W T 
1260 19601 
1260 1 19001 

SQ 	YO 
782 796 782 796 
248 299 540k 5110 

1030 1095 618 2  

340 340 
157 157 

1259 1259 
_38 2  4035 

S577  5791 

13 

Class 
Number 

1383 

1384 

1385 

1390 

1391 

392 

1393 

1401 

1402 

1411 

412 

413 

1414 

421 

422 

423 

424 

425 
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AvIicIs 	and CovnIres frcm whd. hiiporwd 
MONTH OE FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949  CIas 

Number 
Quantities Values 1$) Quanhh es Values $) 

IEGE T A B L E 	F IBRES 	FOR 	BRUSHES C W T 3428 
BRAZIL 335 7076 
MEXICO 2 87 34 1322 
U 	STATES 66 2875 226 7883 

68 2962 595 16281 
A A T S 	CUT 	P I L E 	OF 	COCOA 	FIBRE 3429 Sg 	FT 

I ND I A 4499 1060 12656 3588 
4499 1060 12656 3588 

IASTE 	FOR 	F U R T H E R 	PREPARATION .3451 CwT 
INDIA 201 2005 593 4750 
AUSTHALIA 5 332 18 1288 
BELGIUM 836 15384 836 15384 
BRAZIL 340 3591 
GERMANY 27 760 27 70 
MEXICO 330 3487 
U 	STATES 26bOlj 305845 62409 625434 

27570 324326 64553 654694 
IASTE 	FUR 	WIPING 	RAGS 	N 	0 	P 3452 CWT 

BELGIUM 13 381 
U 	STATES 117410 235982 157048 553031 

117410 235982 157061 553412 
IASTE 	GARNETTEI) 	HEADY 	FOR 	U S E. 3453 L8 

U 	KINGDOM 2142 2209 
U 	STATES 209502 45741 518739 87677 

209502 45741 520881 89886 
IATTS 	BATTING 	WADDING 	WOOL 3454 Lb 

U 	STATES 1158 794 1158 794 
1158 794 1.158 794 

ISPI 	NETS 	NETTINGS 	COMMERCIAL 3460 
U 	KINGDOM 119922 237065 
NETHRLNDS 2843 2843 
U 	STATES  40096  125979 

162861  36586? 
1 SM I MG 	LINES 	COMUENC I AL 3461 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 29858 50497 49822 74603 
BELGIUM 5115 1583 5115 1583 
U 	STATES 17486 19533 21978 28947 

52459 71613 76915 10513 
URUAGE 	OVER 	1. 	IN 	CIRC 	N 	0 	P 3462 LB 

:ORDAGE 	MANILA 	OVER 	1 	IN 	C I R C 3463 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 46165 13410 98261 28841 
NETIIHLNDS 1239 412 1239 412 
U 	STATES 3193 1162 4695 1786 

5—u 5 9 r 14984 104195 31039 
ORDAGE 	COMMERCIAL 	FISH 	NET 3464 Lb 

U 	KINGDOM 98091 26338 153411 41515 
BELGIuM 27114 9594 27114 9594 
NETHRLNDS 42683 12546 122288 35883 
U 	STATES 3719 1354 5830 2024 

171607 49832 308643 89016 
ORDAGE 	VEG 	FIB 	OVER 	2. 	IN 	CIAC 3465 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 12709 8680 20927 14136 
U 	STATES 8990 2777 32079 5903 

21899 11457 53006 20039 
OTTON 	FABRIC 	RuBBER $ LEO 3472 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 3373 2657 3378 2657 
U 	STATES 3419 2314 5535 3540 

6797 4971 8913 6197 
OTTON 	WINDOW 	SHADE 	CLOTH 3473 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 1773 2393 4153 5652 
U 	STATES 461 502 461 502 

2239 2895 4614 6154 
OTTON 	FABRICS 	COATED 	P4 	0 	P 3474 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 7368 9845 12327 18228 
GERMANY 51 117 
U 	STATES 41824 44357 112631 109854 

49192 54202 125009 126199 
RTI 8T8 	CANVAS 	COATED 	PREPAREO 375 

U 	KINGDOM 264 425 
FRANCE 192 192 
NETHHLNDS 564 
U 	STATES  50  105 

1286 
ANVAS 	FLAX 	FOR 	TENTS 	AWNINGS 3476 LB 

ABRICS 	JUTE 	COATED 3478 
U 	KINGDOM 1243 
U 	STATES  2623  2673 

2623  
A8RICS 	VEG 	FIBRE 	COATED 3479 LB 

U 	KINGDO,4 477 898 4432 5820 
U 	STATES 2692 4582 - 	 7444 10358 

3169 5480 11876 16178 
ABRICS 	FOR 	BRATI ICE 	CLOTH 3480 

U 	KINGDOM 1400 5511 
U 	STATES  77  77 

1277  5588 
ABRICS 	SILK 	COATED 3481 

U 	STATES  14  4251 
14  4251 

AbA IC8 	WOOL 	COATED 3463 
__ LB________ 

U 	SlATES 667 1391 2772 5219 
667 1391 2772 52±9 

AbA ICS 	A R T 	S I L K 	COATED 3484 
U 	KINGDOM 33 
U 	STATES  8551 __________ 11891 

11924 
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Arlicles and Countries fron Whidt Inipoiled 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS B'IDH) FEBRUARY 1949 

 °" 
EAjmber 

Quantihes Values ($) Quant,l:eS Values ($) 

)ILCLOTH 	FLOOR 	LINOLEUM LB 3485 
O 	KINGDOM 11.19216 279799 3633844 782824 
NETHRLNOS 40485 4170 
U 	STATES 422826 63182 666875 102372 

1542042 3429131 4341204 889366 
)ILCLOTI4 	CARRI A G E 	S H E L F 	TABLE LB 3486 

U 	KINGDOM 6700 4856 8259 5972 
U 	STATES 14756 13930 36922 36207 

21456 18786 45181 42179 
IYPERRITER 	RIBBONS 3487 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 38 226 266 1297 
U 	S T A T E S 65 509 1 	91 913 

10Y 735 357 2210 
ABRICS 	COTTON 	TO 	COVER 	RUBBER 3488 

U 	KINGDOM 7850 15374 
U 	STATES  8545  29956 

________ 16395  45330 
ORU 	T I R E 	FABRICS 	ART 	SILK 3489 LB 

U 	STATES 114368 77555 352686 239904 
114368 77555 352686 239904 

STIFFEN INC 	FABRIC 	SISAL 	JUTE 3490 

ACE 	EMBROIDERIES 	BOBB INET 	NOR 3501 
U 	KINGDOM 56824 121262 
INUIA 10 10 
HONG 	KONG 98 151 
AUSTRIA 1585 
BELGIUM 2955 3093 
CHINA 61. 8292 
FRANCE 48703 105203 
AZORES 176 1.76 
SWITZRLND 4041 11030 
U 	STATES  9690  1.8837 

122558  269639 
0RSETS 	GIRDLES 	BRABSIERES 3510 

FRANCE 401 676 
U 	STATES  21254  31666 

21655  32342 
HACES 	OR 	SUSPENDERS 	ANU 	PARTS 3511 

U 	KINGDOM 998 1031 
U 	STATES  13221  28554 

14219  29585 
HURCII 	VESTMENTS 	A N Y 	M A T E R I A L 3512 

U 	KINGDOM 286 286 
BELGIUM 501 501 
FRANCE 835 2364 
U 	STATES  61.9  1482 

2241  4633 
ARMENTS 	KNITTEU 	N 	0 	P 3514 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 27982 171.757 50858 318730 
AUSTRALIA 173 844 173 844 
BELGIUM 25 11.7 61 311 
CZECHO 	S 41 218 41 218 
FRANCE 122 251 153 491 
JAPAN 657 2456 
NORWAY 15 48 15 48 
SWITZRLND 171 1659 214 2025 
U 	STATES 4043 17802 6680 29626 

32572 192696 58852 354749 
LOVES 	MITTS 	ANU 	MITTENS 	N 	0 3515 02 	PR 

O 	KINGDOM 8 135 1080 9844 
F R A N C E 49 128 48 128 
ITALY 96 1382 96 1382 
JAPAN 3750 6773 6000 1.1115 
SWEDEN 2 17 2 17 
U 	STATES 27 607 49 895 

3931 8992 7275 23381 
I E R E T S 	OF 	WOOL 	K N I T T E D 	F U L L E D 3516 002 

U 	KINGDOM 24 68 136 425 
CZECHO 	S 3200 11897 3200 11897 
FRANCE  23 154 

3224 11965 3359 12476 
ZAPS 	BONNETS 	BERETS 	N 	o 	P 3517 OOZ 

U 	KINGDOM 204 1335 1136 6305 
FRANCE 40 594 52 671 
U 	STATES 240 986 265 1308 

484 2915 1453 8284 
IATS 	OF 	FUR 	FELT 3518 002 

U 	KINGDOM 242 15145 291 18584 
FRANCE 2 329 2 329 
U 	STATES 20 1440 69 3877 

264 1691.4 362 22790 
IATS 	OF 	WOOL 	FELT 351.9 002 

U 	KINGDOM 24 582 31 781 
FRANCE 1 61. 
U 	STATES 9 385 9 365 

33 947 41 1207 
IATS 	N 	0 	P 3521 001 

U 	KINGDOM 7 1983 7 1975 
ECUAUOR 136 1331 
FRANCE 16 4805 16 5007 
JAPAN 180 229 180 229 
U 	STATES 152 1897 780 

355 19894 11.25 35526 
rIREMENS 	SAFETY 	HELMETS 3522 

U 	STATES  14779  2839 
-- 14779  25839 



4 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTKJN 

ArticIe and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

KNITTED GOODS N 0 p 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

UNDERWEAR N 0 P K N I T T E D 

CHENILLE YARNS AND CORDS 
BELG lUll 
U S T A T E S 

SOLES COTTON FOR FOOTWEAR 

USED BAGS OF VEGETABLE FIBRE 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

BELTING N 0 p 
U 	IcIF4GDO 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

B L A N K E T S FOR P R I N T I N G P R E S S E S 
U KIN000 
U S T A T E S 

BRAIDS CORDS FRINGES NOP 
U KINGDO 
F R A N CE 
U S T A T E S 

C A R P E T  S N 0 P 
U KINGDO 
BELGIUM 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

CRAPES BLACK MOURNING 

C U R T A I N S N 0 p 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

FELT ADHESIVE FOR VESSELS 
U KINGDO 

H A T B R A I D S NOT OVER 6 INCHES 
U KINGOO 
ITALY 
J A P A N 
SW I T Z R L N 
U STATES 

H A T SWEATS CAP PEAKS AND B A N D 
U KINGOOI 
SW I TZRLN 
U STATES 

HOODS AND SHAPES OF FUR FELT 
U KIN600I 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

HOODS AND SHAPES OF WOOL FELT 
U STATES 

HOODS A N D S H A P E S K N I TTELJ 
C H I N A 
ECUADOR 
I T A L 
J A P A N 
I NOON ES I 
SW I TZRLNI 
U S T A T E S 

HOODS AND SHAPES N 0 P 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

M A T E R I A L S FON H A T BNA I OS 

S U R G I C A L OHESSINGS 
U KINGDOS 
U S T A T E S 

ELASTIC WEBBING FOR MFRS 
U KINGD0 
U S T A T E S 

E L A S T I C WEBB I NC N 0 P 
U KINGUOI 
U S T A T E S 

WINDOW SHADES ON ROLLERS N 0 
U STATES 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values {$) Quantities Values 	$1 

LB 
M 	 47 91 84 335 

8034 7890 16629 22324 
6081 7981 1 	16713 22659 

LB 

LB 
3476 49o0 7421 1067.5 
2118 1847 2116 1847 
5594 6807 9539 12522 

4 600 600 
109 

600  709 

4 1859 1916 
218 218 

6086  14122 
8163 1 1625 

4 903 1558 
29539  52888 
30442  54 4 4 6 

A 2531 4296 
1629 3541 
.3797 8020 
7957  1587 

S 0 	FT 
406 . 	61 3130 1253 

247380 50214 311861 62440 
17033 5239 24796 7280 

6323 - 	2432 10144 3838 
271142 57946 349931 74811 

4 3776 8722 	- 

1251  1251 
5027  9973 

192  192 	- 
192  

71 202 	- 

6769 45839 
14151 14151 
33161 81487 

49571 
70371  191250 

1807 	- 103 
4164 4164 
71Lk  14019 

 1459
0 
 90 

________ - 

_________- 6143 _4 
DOz 

16 516 
3 77 3 77 

1648 16013 1708 16463 
76  79 1882 

17747 1 	1806 18940 
007 

6 4 6 48 
- 	 6 8. 6 48 
007 

5350 30715 9700 49167 
102 1010 480 7661 

1086 8657 4958 31268 
900 3878 1200 5056 

6000 3460 
29 200 53 657 

1226 4601 196 9599 
6693 49061 1 	24087 106868 

DOZ 
17 219 

312 180b 400 2665 
312 1806 427 2884 

3 

17178 24729 
29727  61785 
40905  86514 

3 
322 

4172  9726 
4172  10048 

3 
649 1944 

5225  110U3 
5874  

3 
237  

17   2009 

Class 
Number 

1524 

4525 

1548 

1549 

550 

551 

552 

553 

554 

556 

557 

558 

559 

560 

561 

562 

563 

564 

505 

566 

567 

568 

569 
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Arhcles and Countries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 	949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Clan 

Quantities values Quantities Values ($) 
Ikjnb.r 

ORUEL) 	RIBbONS 	FOR 	MENS 	HATS 

	

U 	STATES 

ONELASTIC 	FABRICS 	FOR 	c;ANTERS 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

A8RICS 	FOR 	CARL) 	CLOTHING 

	

U 	STATES 

ISRE 	OR 	TEXTILE 	PRODUCTS 	HOP 
ITALY 

	

IRAIDED 	CORD 	1 	IN 	CIRC 	OR 	LESS 

	

U 	KINGOOM 

	

U 	STATES 

 17186  52717 
3570 

3571 

3572 

3573 

3574 

____ 

17186  52717 

120 120 
 100 

120 220 

 379  905 
379 90S 

 53 
53 

2078 
 1029  

2797 
1927 

3107  4724 
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MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Oou 
ArtcI.i and Cowilri.s from whcN Impo1.d 

Ouontiti.s VaIue 	($) Quantities Values ($1 
Number 

GROUP 	4 

WOOD 	WOOD 	PRODUCTS 	AND 	PAPER 

4002 CANE 	REED 	OR 	RATTAN 
HONG 	KONG 2573 
U 	STATES  3708 1 4827 

3708  1400 

OSIERS 	WILLOWS 	AND 	BAMBOOS 40U3 
INUIA 1680 2216 
ARGENTINA 3351 
BRAZIL 1165 1165 
U 	STATES - 755  2575 

3600  9307 

CORKW000 	UNUANUFACTUKED 1011 - 

PORTUGAL 202 

U 	STATES  1312  31.08 
1312  3310 

FENCE 	POSTS 4021 NO 
U 	STATES 400 40 460 70 

400 40 460 70 

HICKORY 	BILLETS 4022 
U 	STATES  1574  21528 

13574  21528 

POLES 	TELEGRAPH 	AND 	PILING 4024 NO 
U 	STATES 308 2536 1138 13053 

308 2536 1138 13053 
R A I L W A Y 	T I E S 4025 NO 

U 	STATES 14019 15734 23575 89
3
37 

89 	7  14019 15734 23575 
LOGS 	ROUND 	UNUANUFACTURED 	HOP 4026 M 	FT 

U 	STATES 16972 694464 21446 905125 
16972 694464 21446 905125 

HANDLE 	SHINGLE 	BOLTS 	FELLOES 4032 
U 	STATES  1985  4285  

1985  4285 
HUB 	LAST 	WAGON 	OAR 	GUN 	BLOCKS 4033 

ITALY 68 
U 	STATES  21925  66957 

21925  67025 
WOOD 	TEN 	PIN 	BLOCKS 	ROUGH 4034 

TEAK 	AMARANTH 	TROPICAL 	wOODS 4041 

G 	COAST 9082 9082 
INDIA 11817 11817 
B 	GUIANA 94 2152 
AUSTRALIA 107 107 
BEL 	CONGO 992 992 
C 	R I C A 266 266 
DOM 	REP 123 
ECUADOR 724 724 

U 	STATES  15264  22943 
38346  4806 

ASH 	WHITE e042 U 	FT 
U 	STATES 61 9297 83 12120 

61 9297 83 12120 
CEDAR 4043 U 	FT 

U 	STATES 358 19678 394 24026 
358 19678 394 24026 

CHESTNUT 4044 -U 	FT 

FIR 4045 U 	FT 
U 	STATES 136 25507 352 58018 

136 25507 352 58018 
GUMWOOD 4046 U 	FT 

HEMLOCK U 	FT 4047 

HICKORY 4048 U 	FT 
U 	STATES 31 73.63 76 12526 

31 7163 76 12526 
MAHOGANY 4049 U 	FT 

G 	C0A8T 223 51394 278 62886 
GUATEMALA 14 2714 
HONDURAS 2 578 2 576 
NICARAGUA 10 2010 10 2010 

U 	STATES  36 8472 
235 53982 340 76660 

UAK 4050 U 	FT 
U 	STATES 1285 156303 2566 294547 

1285 156303 2566 29454? 

PIN€ 	SOUTHERN 	YELLOW 	OR 	P I T C H 
U 	STATES 

4051 U 	FT 
340 57118 63.2 101460 
340 57118 612 101460 

PINE 	WHITE 	OR 	OTHER 	N 	o 	P 

	

U 	ST ATE S 

4052 U 	FT 
17 2470 147 12041 

- 	 17 2410 147 12041 

POPLAR 4053 U 	FT 
U 	STATES 15 2891 15 2891 

15 2891. 15 2891 

REDWOOD 4054 U 	FT 

tIALNUT 
U 	STATES 

4055 N 	FT 
98 18753 2 03 - 	 39617 

98 16753 3 3961? 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Ankles and Countries hoes whkts Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quontties Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 

M 	FT 
22 2982 190 22099 
22 2982 190 22099 

M 	FT 
1 20 1 20 
1 20 1 	 1 20 

M 	FT 
1 156 2 387 
1 15b 2 387 

M 	FT 
264 27658 691 105273 
264 27658 891 105273 

M 

153 
308 

153 
 1058 

461  1211 
So 

11379  20656 
11379  20556 

68603  200867 
200867 

2477 2477 
1714 

2477  4191 

50319  67820 
50319  67620 

CwT 

CORD 
65 496 152 806 
65 496 162 806 

CORD 
67 1679 67 1679 
67 1619 67 1679 

1.854  3498 
3496 

NO 

NO 
10115 24139 20476 50118 
10115 24139 20478 50118 

106 7357 212 IbOlO 
106 7357 212 16010 

IA 

IA 

1324 
1324 

13275  19244 
13275  19244 

46  560 
46  560 

L14 
299 

1663 
96 

343 
928 
349 

1597 
2079 

115 

1620 
1310 

449 
1620 3791 3379 

LB 
29 

5276 
422 

53 

50 
3624 

408 
195 

29 
13640 
5107 

163 

50 
11969 

6430 
429 

5780 4277 1 	18939 18878 

30359 

1.10706 

60380 
65397 

 24 34 13 
141065  369190 

374 3231 
6790 

229 
44427 

27517  . 	 54677 

LUMBER AND TIMBER HARDWOOD NOI 
U STATES 

LUMBER AND TIMBER N 0 P 
U STATES 

HARDWOOD FLOORING 
U STATES 

PINE PONOEROSA AND SUGAR 
U STATES 

L A T H S 

P I C K E T S P L A I N 

PLYWOOD GLUED OR CEMENTED 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

SHINGLES OF WOOD 

V E N E E R S OF ROSEW000 E T C 
U STATES 

VENEERS OF WOOD N 0 P 
U STATES 

V E N E E R S OF WOOD T A P E D JOINTED 

V(I$EERS AUSTRAL IAN BLACKWOOD 
AUSTRAL I A 
U S T A T E S 

PLYWOOD FACED WITH METAL 
U STATES 

B A R K CRUDE FOR TANNERS USE 

F I RE WOOD 
U STATES 

PULPWOOD 
U STATES 

SAWDUST OF WOOD OF ALL KINDS 
U STATES 

B A R R E L S E M P T Y S L A C K 

BARRELS EMPTY TIGHT 
U STATES 

STAVES HEADINGS POPLAR ROUGH 

STAVES OAK SAWN S P L I T OR C U T 
U STATES 

STAVES ROUGH SAWN N 0 P 

S T A V E S 5 E I G H T H S I N C H OR OVER 

STAVES Pd 0 P 

WOODEN PAILS AND TUBS 
U STATES 

HOOPS HEADS AND L INEIIS OF WOOL 
U STATES 

CORK SLABS BOARDS TILES N 0 P 
U STATES 

CORKS THREE FOURTHS IN OR LESS 
PORTUGAL 
S P A N 
U S T A T E S 

CORKS OVER T H R E E FOURTHS I N C H 
U KINGDO 
PORTUGAL 
S P A I N 
U STATES 

CORK SLABS BOARDS FOR MFRS 
PORTUGAL 
SPAIN 
U STATES 

M A N U F A C T U R E S OF CORKWOOL) N C) F 
U KINGDOI 
P ORTUG Al 
S P A I N 
U STATES 

Clans 
Number 

1056 

$57 

$058 

$059 

1071 

1u72 

1073 

$074 

$075 

1076 

1077 

1078 

$079 

$081 

$082 

$083 

$084 

1090 

$091. 

$093 

1094 

$095 

$096 

$097 

$098 

$099 

$101 

I 1U2 

$103 

$104 

1105 



4113 

4114 

4 1 18 

4119  

4121 

4122 

4125 

4130 

4131 

*132 

* 133 

*134 

*135 

4136 

*141 

*142 

414. 

*144 

*145 

*146 

*147 

*148 

*149 

'150 
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MONTH OF FEBRUARY 949 	TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 	ci 
Arhcks ond CoriIrie from which Imported 	

H Oss  
Quantities 	Values (S) 	Quantities 	VoIu.t (S) 	 - 

4111 

42.12 
17919 	 22856 
17919  22855 

27717  65657 
27717 __________ 65657 

23788  52001 
23768  52001 

7100  1 21 16 
7100  1 21 16 

4048  
4048  15068 

2628  4159 
2628  

1018 
187 

1992 
 187 

1205  2179 
C WT 

4535 43593 7026 67361 
4535 43593 7026 675b1 

C WI 

C WI 
38994 206891 78574 4165U 
36994 206891 416550 

C WI 
13447 80503  2.21321 
13447 60503 

E44 

 121321 
C WI 

1912 12636  29370 
1912 12636  29370 

C WI 
10 40 10 40 
10 40 10 1 	 40 

C WI 

6802 65310 
19 

13562 
160 

138363 
6802 65310 13581 136523 

24788 
127 

 47463 
24788  47590 

11101  20061 
11101  20061 

I ON 
31 1704 63 3456 
31 1704 63 3456 

241 
1888 

2704 
 3836 

2129  6540 
GROSS 

53 120 53 126 
53 126 53 126 

1231  2391 
1231  2391 

160  160 
100  10 

NO 
1 81 1 81 
1 81 1 81 

4534 
622 

65320 

4794 
721 

 137342 
7047o  142857 

9614 
•75 

171 1  
54 

750 

44628 

15915 
75 

1424 
54 

801 
372 

 152894 
55292  171535 

5294 
501 

5294 

BICYCLE H I M STRIPS OF M A P L E 

bILLETS OF WOOD FOR b A T S 
U STATES 

G U N STOCKS OF W A L N U T ROUGH 

WOOD HANDLES FOR AGHIC IMPL 
U STATES 

HANDLES OF WOOD N 0 P 
U STATIS 

S H A F T S OR HEADS FOR GOLF C L U B 
U STATES 

L A S T S OF WOOD 
U STATES 

MEXICAN SADDLE TREES STIRNIJPS 
U STATES 

SPOKES HICKORY OAK ROUGH 

WALK INC S T I C K S AND C A N E S 
U KINGOOB 
U S T A T E S 

SULPHITE PULP SL DISSOLVING 
U STATES 

SODA PULP 

SULPHITE PULP UNBLEACHEU 
U STATES 

SULPHITE P U L P BLACHEO rq 0 l 
U STATES 

SULPHATE OR KRAFT PULP 
U STATES 

WOOU PULP MECHANICAL 
U STATES 

P U L P OF STRAW OH V E G F ISRE NOR 
U KINGOOId 
U STATES 

8088 INS SHUTTLES A N D SPOOLS 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

CASKETS CUFF INS AND METAL PTS 
U STATES 

CHARCOAL MADE FROM WOOD 
U STATES 

CHURNS N 0 P *A8HSOARDS 
U KlNCDOP 
U S T A T E S 

C L U T H E S PINS AI4U PARTS 
U STATES 

CRUTCHES DR S T A F F S 
U STATES 

C U R T A I N $TR.TCHERS 
U STATES 

DOORS WOOD o FT x 2 FT OR OVER 
U STATES 

EXCELSIOR OR WOOL) WOOL 

F I 8HE AND MANUFACTURES N 0 P 
U KINGOO* 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

FURNITURE M A I N L Y OF WOOD 
Ii KINCOOR 
I ND I A 
HUNG KONG 
NFLD 
B E L 0 I U H 
SW ITZRLNLI 
U STATES 

MATCHES OF tI000 

lUULUINGS u F tOOU 
G E R M A N Y 
U STATES 

*151. 

*152 

t153 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Ar$cI.s and Coimr*s froisi whkh I.nport.d 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 ass 

Quantuhes Values 	$) Quantihes Values (5) 
N,.m,ber 

5KI5 	RACQUETS 	ANL) 	F H A M E 4 	BATS 4154 
U 	KINGDOM 3410 3486 
INDIA 1071 1071 
PAKISTAN 489 469 
AUSTRALIA 909 909 
BELGIUM 41 210 
NORWAY 2550 2734 
S W E D E N 62 62 
U 	STATES  1231  2982 

9763  11943 
I NOOW 	SASH 	OF 	WOOD 4155 

0000 	BOXES 	CRATES 	AND 	SHOOKS 4156 
U 	STATES  7373  12225 

7373  12225 
- 4ANUFAGTURES 	OF 	WOOD 	8 	a 	P 4157 

U 	KINGOUM 5430 11143 
PAKISTAN 31 31 
HONG 	KONG 252 566 
AUSTRALIA 1343 
FIJI 146 
B E L G I U M 131 509 
C H I N A 128 342 
CZECHU 	S 1357 1387 
FRANCE 1297 2244 
GERMANY 131 
ITALY 50 
JAPAN 384 802 
NORWAY 111 111 
U 	STATES  140286  36512 

155407  375317 
SOuLS 	TRAYS 	AND 	DISHES 	OF 	8000 4158 

HONG 	KONG 35 35 
U 	STATES 1770  1915 __________ 

1813  1950 
ARU 	STOCK 	6RISTOL 	BOARU 4161 LB 

U 	STATES 83697 17980 63697 17989 
03b97 17980 83697 17980 

Lb HIPB0ARD 	NEWS 	BOARD 4162 
U 	STATES 25100 1614 25100 1614 

25100 1614 25100 1614 
.(ATHER 	BOARD 	LkATHEROIU 	MFHS i 4163 

U 	KINGDOM 4032 543 4032 543 
J 	STATES 2588 2126 6688 

6620 2669 1 	10720 7094 
IL1BOAkD 	AND 	BINDERS 	BOARD 4 16 4 Lb 

U 	STATES 496424 36039 865848 60442 
496424 ... 36039 865648 60442 

LB ULBUARD 	FOR 	MFR 	OF 	WALLBOARD 4165 
U 	STATES 1244630 54265 2819285 124926 

1244630. 54265 _2619285 124926 
'JLPB0ANO 	TO 	W R A P 	ROLLS 	PAPER Lb 4 16 6 

U 	STATES 405298 20365 506191 25536 
405498 20365 506191 25536 

TRAWbOARD 4167 LB 

lEST 	BOARD 	FOR 	CONTAINERS LB 4168 

!ALLBUAKO 	BUILDING 	BOARU 4169 Lb 1 
U 	KINGDOM 1000 86 
U 	STATES 6600816 327927 10100 24 6 213069 

6600816 127927 10101246 213175 
ULP8OARD 	OTHER 	F IBREBOARU 	HOP 4170 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 7804 631 12256 1346 
U 	STATES 259991 39203 581231 69505 

261795 9914 593409 90051 
Lb 

24197 5803 
L(CTRIC 	INbULAT INC 	PREbSBOAHU 

U 	KINGDOM 
4171 

U 	STATES 166211 39600 75731 57952 
186411 39500 499928 63755 

Lb ELTBUARD 	ROOF 	F E L T 	NOT 	CDATEI) 4172 
U 	S T A T E S 662550 42281 933920 31487 

662550 22281 933920 31487 
RESS8OARD 	N 	0 	P 

U 	KINGDOM 
4173 LB 

7483 1144 15773 2959 
U 	S T A T E S 98662 21428 3.80231 40133 

106345 22572 1 	196004 43092 
LB IHOEBOARDS 4174 

U 	STATES 34b27 11798 62085 19740 
34627_ 11790 6208S 19740 

APERBOAkD 	FOR 	SHOEBOANUS 4175 LB 
U 	STATES 42489 6643 07359 13241 

42489 6643 87359 13241 
u1AMELLEt) 	PAPEK LB 4170 

ARB0N 	PAPER 4179 LB 
U 	KINGDOM 1455 1899 3765 4279 
U 	STATES 10454 12193 43141 26139 

11909 1 3 b 9 2 2691)6 30418 
OT0GHAVURE 	PRINTING 	PAPEN 4181) LB 

lOOK 	PAPER 	FOR 	PER 1001 CALS 
U 	STATES 

4161 LB 
161963 11764 

- 
367495 

161963 11702 387495 
lOOK 	PRINTING 	LITHO 	PAPER 	HOP 4182 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 
U 	STATES 151.147 

2341 
496197 

2702

d 

 

415 



1183 

1184 

1185 

1186 

1187 

1188 

1189 

$190 

$191 

1192 

1193 

$194 

11.95 

1196 

1197 

1198 

$199 

$200 

6201 

$202 

1203 

1204 

1.205  

1209 

1210 

1211 

1212 

213 

1214 

i215 

216 
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 Class Art.cles and Countries from which Imported  
Number 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values ($1 Quantities Values ($1 

Lb 
106140 21317 1&15115 41306 
106140 41317 15115 41306 

LB 

LB 

1309 398 
1054 

12970 
741. 

231.7 
1.309 398 14024 3056 

Lb 
3195 923 6915 2614 
3195 923 8915 2614 

LB 
350 

64125 
271 

337s6 
5504 

180301. 
2197 

75515 
6 44 75 34057 185805 77709 

LB 

LB 

LB 
1065 212 1315 250 
1065 212 1315 250 

,L B 

$7056 12850 
2220 

83930 
525 

18673 
57056 1250 66150 1.9196 

LB 

LB 
61662 16 32 1 1.67565 41261. 
61862 1632i 167565 41261 

LB 
10949 1465 14331 1907 
10949 1465 14331 1907 

LB 
2570 
1412 

1564 
& 

2570 
8523 

1564 
2150 

39 

8 

_____1_Q 3714 
LB 

22647 26014 5267 
8 26014 5267 

LB 
86038 5 157175 51288 
86038 S 157175 512B6 

LB 

LB 
20042  109845 6349 
20042 8 

19706 

109845 
LB  

42660 
6687  10752 

 72493 
3607 

1666 
49747 . 83245 20173 

216 8 241 1543 
 241 1543 

LB 
438  

11208  
1712 

21198 
687 

15854 
1164  22910 154Z 

LB 
238 

59 
120 

_1754 
238 

8 313 
120 

4 8 5 8 
2297 1874 1 	 8611 4978 

LB 
1035 709 1786 1133 
1035 709 1786 1133 

C WI 
20 

58208 
78 

40625 
20 

124209 
78 

94019 
58228 46703 1.24229 94097 

LB 
136744 5259 3 18 14 4 115900 
138744 52259 318144 115900 

5798 
51538 

94b1 
 124169 

5733o  
LB 

7292 1.519 6409 1741. 
7292 1519 8409 1741 

LB 
64435 31622 91517 45410 
64435 31622 91517 45410 

LB 

240 2418 432 
40 

4362 
462 

240 2416 472 4644 
Lu 

1o3i. 607 1750 668 
1631 e07 1750 866 

BOOK PRINTING PAPER COATED NOF 
U STATES 

COATED PAPEWS FOR PENIOUICALS 

COVER P A P E R S NOT PASTED CUATEL 
U KINGDOh 
U STATES 

COVER PAPERS PASTED COATED 
U STATES 

S U R F A C E COATED PAPER N 0 P 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

NEWSPRINT PAPER 

WAXED PAPER IN PACKAGE FORM 

WAXED P A P E R FOR WRAPPING N 0 
U STATES 

GREASEPROOF A N D G L A S S I N E PAPEb 
U KINGOOI1 
U STATES 

T I S S U E W R A P P I N G P A P E R 

VEGETABLE PARCHMENT PAPER 
U STATES 

WAXED PAPER N 0 P 

WRAPPING PAPER K R A F T 
0 STATES 

W R A P P I N G P A P E R OILED COATED 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

WRAPPING PAPER ALL KINDS N 0 $ 
U STATES 

DUPLEX BACKING P A P E R 
U S T A T E S 

IMITATION PARCHMENT W R A P P I N G 

:ONU

RAPPER SHEETS AND HEADS 
U STATES 

 AND LEDGER PAPERS UNCUT 
O KINGDOM 
U STATES 

ENVELOPES 
U STATES 

UNION S K I N AND MANIFOLD P A P E R 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

BOXED PAPER AND P A P E T E R I E S 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

HAND MADE PAPER 40 C OR OVER 
U KINGDOM 

WASTE PAPER 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

E L E C T R I C CABLE IPdSULATG PAPER 
U STATES 

PHOTOGRAPHERS PAPERS 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

BLOTTING PAPER NOT PRINTED 
U STATES 

CIGARETTE PAPER UNGUMMEU 
U STATES 

CIGARETTE PAPER 	UUMED HULLS 

CIGARETTE P A P E R S IN PACKETS 
F R A N CE 
U sTATES 

C R E P E P A P E R DECORATIVE ROLLS 
U STATES 
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MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	TW 
Articles and Ccuntri.t from whds Imported 

IUIMEU PAPER 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

HANGINGS OR WALL PAPER 
U KINGDO 
U S T A T E S 

PAPER FOR SHOT SHELLS GUN WAD 
U STATES 

PAPIERUACHE WARE N o p 
U STATES 

PAPER FOR PLAYER PIANO ROLLS 

PAPER DECALCOMAN I A 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

PAPER UATRI X FOR PRI NT ING 
U STATES 

PAPER MATTING FOR MFRS 
U STATES 

PAPER PHOTO BAHYTA COATED 
U STAIES 

SHINGLES OF PAPER OR FELT 

ROOF ING SHEATHING PAPER PHE PR 
U STATES 

TISSUE PAPER N 0 P 
U STATES 

TOILET PAPER 
U STATES 

TOWELS AND NAPKINS PLAIN 
U STATES 

WAXED STENCIL PAPER 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

ALL KINDS OF PAPER N 0 p 
U KINGOOI 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

TISSUE PAPER FOR STENCILS 
U STATES 

FAd AL TISSUES HANDKERCHIEFS 
U STATES 

PAPER NAPKINS N 0 P 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

CARBONIZING TISSUE PAPER 
V KIN000I 
U STATES 

CABLE INSSLATIHG PAPER N 0 P 
U STATES 

CASH REGISTER PAPER 
U STATES 

FILTER PAPER 
U KINGOOB 
U STATES 

TA$LATING PAPER ANU STOCK 
U STATES 

BAGS AND SACKS OF PAPER 
O STATES 

PAPER PROTECTORS FOR PLANTS 
U STATES 

CONTAINERS PAPERBOARO N 0 P 
U KINGOOL 
FRANCE 
U STATES 

MILK BOTTLE CAPS OF PAPER 

PAPER TUBES AND CONES FOR YARN 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

O MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Quantities Values ($J Quantities Values ($) 
Numb., 

 

LB 4217 
1908 1121 1908 1121 

27426 7259 37048 12208 
29334 8380 38956 13329 

LB 4218 
4 	4191 1244 4191 1244 

19434 7094 29999 10448 
23625 8338 34190 11692 

S 	LB 4219 
92037 19175 92037 1.9175 
92037 19175 92037 19175 

LB 4220 
75 37 272 1.40 
75 37 272 140 

LB 4221 

LB 4222 
4 	27789 8746 37690 11652 

14551 4504 19467 6101 
42340 13250 57157 17753 

LB 4223 
43306 14500 113483 32586 
43306 12500 113483 32586 

LB 4224 
17248 6609 30898 12752 
17248 6609 30898 12752 

LB 4225 
97520 33553 205028 71125 
97520 33853 205028 71125 

LB 4226 

1 	LB 4227 
215316 24283 9345631 86433 
215316 22283 934563 86433 

LB 4228 
97448 17718 224856 41267 
9744d 17716 224856 41267 

LB 4229 
69059 8966 108059 13979 
69059 8966 108059 13979 

LB 4230 
2583 727 4402 898 
2582 727 4402 898 

LB 4231 
17732 17930 34588 35957 

3103 4772 8660 11987 
20835 22702 43248 47944 

LB 1232 
155 135 

1520 674 1520 674 
156943 47991 538205 141521 
158463 48665 539980 142330 

LB 233 
100 153 100 153 
100 153 100 153 

LB 234 
_538225 81887 975842 146614 

538225 81887 975842 14 66 14 
LB .235 

12633 7103 12633 7103 
6748 3662 9412 4715 

19301 10765 22045 11818 
LB - 236 

34450 23081 53416 36327 
14937 4021 25671 6340 
49387 27102 79087 42667 

LB 4237 
6450 37018 11285 

 6450 37018 11285 
4238 

 197 825 197 

E28453 

 19? 825 197 
4239 

3247 1405 
 29651 80285 61058 
 29651 93532 62463 

4240 
198796 20969 691689 74270 
198796 20969 69168 74270 

LB 4241 
82641 10758 163642 22506 
82641 10758 16362 2250 

1242 
602  602 
602  602 

LB 4243 
188 128 

75 86 75 86 
1491.51 43807 254434 71820 

4244 
149226 43693 254697 72034 

LB 4245 
3368 1622 8486 3243 

24288 13880 44771 21999 
27656 15502 6325? 25244 
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Art,cle 	and Cannlrues from whkli Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS OIO€D FEBRUARY 1949 Clan 

P4,mb.r 
Ouontutues Valves ($) Quantutues Volven ($J 

'APER 	PATTERNS 	BOOT 	AND 	SHOE 4246 
U 	STATES  4865  7648 

__________ 4865 __________ 7648 
eOCKET 	SPUTUM 	C U P S 	AND 	REF I L L S 4247 

W I N E 	YARN 	PAPER 	FOR 	FURNITURE 424_ LB 
U 	STATES 3191 846 12877 2940 

3191 846 12877 2940 
11111)0W 	BLINDS 	OF 	PAPER 4251 - 

U 	sTATES  3.29  3.29 
129 __________ 129 

IANUFACTURES 	OF 	PAPER 	N 	0 	P 4252 
U 	KINGDOM 6473 21148 
HONG 	KONG 70 602 
BELGIUM 135 135 
FRANCE 38 
ITALY 66 66 
U 	STATES  204168  393.706 

210912  413695 
APER 	CORES 4253 LB 

U 	STATES 235071 6526 350316 12082 
235071 6520 350316 12082 

A P E R 	CUPS 	DISHES 	TABLEWARE 4254 
U 	STATES  100  4554 

__________ 100  4554 
APER 	DOILI ES 	AND 	LACE 	PAPER 4255 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 4020 2320 4020 2320 
U 	STATES 26940 11533 149002 54567 

30960 13853 153022 56867 
APER 	NOVELT 1(5 	FLOWERS 	GAMES 1256 

U 	KINGDOM 966 966 
I T A L Y 13.56 
U 	STATES  154  3.052 

1120 3 174 
APER 	PATTERNS 	N 	0 	P 4257 

U 	KINGDOM 19 19 
U 	STATES  31865  58883 

31884  58902 
iHIPPING 	CONTAINERS LB 425e 

U 	STATES 381706 35496 730462 73923 
3817 0 6 35496 730462 73923 

'HAYS 	FUR 	PACKAGING 	APPLES 4259 LB 
U 	STATES 7045 1025 8365 1218 

7045 025 8365 1218 
RTISTS 	PROOF 	ETCHINGS 1261 

FRANCE 84 184 
U 	STATES  56  77 

140 261 
UMIRALTY 	CHARTS 	MANUSCRIPTS 4262 

U 	KINGDOM 80 117 
U 	STATES  1161  3493 

3.241 3610 
LUEPRINTB 	NOP 	AND 	HYORO 	PLANS 4263 

U 	KINGDOM 2140 5311 
NFLO 300 
FRANCE 20 20 
U 	STATES  55166  87436 

60320 93067 
USIC 	FOR 	MECHANICAL 	PIANOS 4264 

U 	STATES  565  994 
565 __________ 994 

'USIC 	PRINTED 1265 
U 	KINGDOM 2408 4438 
BELGIUM 129 129 
F R A N C E 2574 3562 
U 	STATES  28033  45203 

33144 __________ 53352 
ERSPAPERS 	OR 	COMIC 	SECTIONS 4266 

U 	STATES  23.174  46439 
__________ i1?4 46439 

'AGAZINES 	NEWSPAPERS 	UNBOUND 4267 
U 	KINGDOM 2226 73.98 
U 	STATES  916777  1889337 

919003 ±896535 
HUTUGHAPHS 	NEWS 	ILLUSTRATION 4268 

U 	STATES  4933  9834 
__________ 4933 9034 

HOTOGRAPHS 	CHROMOS 	N 	0 	P 4269 
U 	KINGDOM 1896 4146 
BELGIUM 242 
C H I N A 43 43 
FRANCE 86 312 
NETHHLNOS 60 60 
SWITZRLND 573 
U 	STATES  119058  200312 

121143 205688 1 
RANSFERS 	FUR 	CHINAWARE 4270 

U 	KINGDOM 3.00 100 
U 	STATES  14223  2 34 23 

14323 23523 
HOTUGRAPHS 	FuH 	REPRODUCTIoN 4271 

U 	KINGDOM 143 187 
U 	STATES  5893 12469 

6030 12676 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countries from wisidi Impoded 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Clan 

Numbei 
Quantities 	I Values ($) Quantities Values L$I 

LB 4290 

LB 4291 
11160 24993 22382 37758 

220 539 
10 17 10 17 

82 114 
545 134 

551 742 729 989 
717 1241 717 1241 
130 183 130 183 

1046 887 
50 50 124 2o9 

301947 245924 606239 507535 
32.4565 271150 1 	632224 549666 

4292 
1308 2886 

11 12. 
164 2.64 

105 
73107  159831 
74590  162997 

PACK 4293 

4294 
2778 2778 

11080  19957 
13858  22735 

4295 
1425 2154 

178 
12787  25856 
14212  28188 

LB 4296 
203 166 203 2.68 
203 2.68 203 168 

4301 
15018 41484 

256 256 
305 

81 
7324 12248 

714 
120 

2710 7487 
2049 10244 

23 23 
80 580 

114094  218015 
141554  291557 

4302 
343 

2691  2666 
2691  3212. 

4303 
213 320 
907  1858 

1120 1 2178 
4305 

17563 39824 
84 84 

731 1424 
100 2.00 

1428 4530 
58 271 

142973  273406_ 
_162937  319639 

4306 
18 18 

54210 
44854  

4307 
10405 18627 

50 SO 
804 804 

242 
606 4925 

450 
486 486 

120056  243017 
2.32409  268601 

4308 
131 3317 

1038 
885  2967  

1 0 1 b 
4309 

134 134 
1591  4288 
1725  4422 

4310 
43353 91279 

725 
90 168 
70 562 

140 

P A P E R FOR U U P L I C A T INC UACHINE 

ADVERT IS INC AND PR INTEO MATTES 
U KINGDOM 
HONG KONG 
AUSTHAL IA 
B E L G IOU 
CZECHO S 
F R A N C E 
NE T H N L N OS 
P ONTUGA L 
SWEDEN 
SW I T Z R L N C 
U STATES 

BANK NOTES PRINTED MATTER NaP 
U KINGDOM 
A U S T H A L IA 
NORWAY 
SW I T Z R L N C 
U STATES 

CARDS FOR PLAYING 

HAND MADE DRAWINGS OR DESIGNS 
F R A N C E 
U STATES 

LABELS TAGS TICKETS 
U KINGDOM 
F R A N C E 
U STATES 

PICTORIAL POST CARDS FOLDERS 
Ii STATES 

BIBLES PRAYER BOOKS HYMN BOOKS 
U KINGDOM 
I R  E L A N D 
HONG KONG 
A U S T R A L I A 
BELGIUM 
CZECHQ S 
DEN U AR K 
F RANCE 
ITALY 
NETHHLN OS 
SW I T Z R L N C 
U STATES 

BLANK BOOKS RULED OR PLAIN 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

BOOKS OVER 12 YEARS OLO 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

TEXT BOOKS FOR SCHOOLS COLLEGE 
U KINGDOM 
NFLD 
B E L G I U M 
DENMARK 
F R A N CE 
ITALY 
U STATES 

BOOKS NOVELS FICTION 
F R A N CE 
U S T A T E S 

BOOKS 8CIENCE FOR LIBRARIES 
U KINGDOM 
UN SO AFFI 
NFLO 
NEW ZEAL 
F R A N C E 
SWEDEN 
SW ITZRLNU 
U STATES 

BOOKS GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION 
U KINGDOM 
F RANCE 
U STATES 

FREIGHT RATES FOR RAILWAYS 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

BOOKS PRINTED PERIODICALS HOP 
U KINGDOM 
IRELAND 
HONG KONG 
F R A N C E 
NE THHLN US 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 	 57 

Articles and Covntre 	iron, 	t, Imported whic 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS 81C 	FEBRUARY 1949 Ckiss 

Quantities Value, ($) Quantities Value, ($) 
Nurnber 

USSR 
U 	STATES 

172 
 350942 

172 
 706088_ 

J94627 799134 
lOOKS 	FOREIGN 	LANGUAGE 4311 

U 	KINGDOM 
BELGIUM 
F INLAND 
FRANCE 

146 
1018 

34374 

1156 
1719 

341 
67571 

GERMANY 194 229 
HUNGARY 
ICELAND 
I0LAND 

60 
42 

600 

60 
42 

600 
SWOEN 
SWITZRLND 

623 
134 

1654 
134 

U 	STATES  
135039 



II - 

-t - 

- 

IF  

--I---. 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 
Articles and Countnes from whicls Imported  

QuantiIe, Values ($) Quantities Values 1$) 

GROUP 	5 

IRON 	AND 	ITS 	PRODUCTS 

N 	ORE TON 
NFLD 42285 154795 
BRAZIL 8717 670113 
U 	STATES 644 4258 10*32 7042 

644 4258 52084 228855 
O 	TUNGSTEN CWT 

U 	KINGDOM 114 16391 228 52060 
U 	STATES  85 14776 

114 16391 313 461336 
TON 5 IRON 	FOR 	AGI*IC 	I M P L E M E N T S 

U 	STATES 762 41319 1045 56171 
762 41319 1045 56171 

IRON 	*1 	0 	P TON 
U 	STATES 1190 51136 1806 71204 

1190 51136 1806 71204 
O 	MANS 	UNUER 	1 	PC 	SILICON CR1 

U 	STATES 1414 20849 2 13 4 32993. 
1414 20849 2134 32991 

ICO 	M A N G 	OVER 	1 	PC 	SILICON CWI 
U 	STATES 101 2197 112 2476 

101 2197 112 2476 
O 	SILICON CR1 S 

U 	STATES  1080 6614 
_ _ ________  10*10 6614 

)YS 	N 	0 	P 	FOR 	MFR 	OF 	STEEL CWT 
U 	STATES 1018 280 	2 3.68 8 82616 

1018 280112  1888 82616 
ETS 	BESSEMER 	FOR 	TUBES TON 5 

)TS 	COGGED 	BLOOMS 	SLABS 	NOP 10*1 
U 	STATES 4022 250017 4776 306245 

4022 250017 477 6 308245 
)T8 	NOT 	LESS 	THAN 	3 	CTS 	LB TON S 

U 	STATES 5405 483387 10330 931473 
5405 4833*17 10330 931473 

)TS 	FOR 	FORGINGS 	INGOTS 	HOP TON S 
Ii 	STATES 99 9219 1.77 16533 

99 9219 17? 16533 
GE 	IRON TON S 

SCRAP TON S 
U 	STATES 1159 39208 2369 78653. 

1159 39208 2369 78651 
15111 	SCRAP TON 5 

rIFLO 998 22460 1440 33822 
AUSTRALIA 2239 25*143 5152 56976 
CUBA 1164 30003 5286 187325 
NETH 	ANT 37 394 
P 	RICO 3377 119686 
U 	STATES 410 28246 1474 57477 

4811 106358 16766 457682 
PLATE 	SCRAP TON 5 

U 	STATES  303 6269 
 30 3 6269 

S 	FOR 	RAILWAY 	VEHICLES 5  
U 	STATES  5045  17742 

5045  17742 
S 	FOR 	VEHICLES 	N 	U 	P 5 

U 	KINGDOM 62 
U 	STATES  10699  37379 

10699  37441 
S 	N 	0 	P 5 

U 	S T A T E S  9159  14519 
9159  14519 

rINGS 	ro 14 	A G R I C 	IMPLEMENTS S 
U 	STATES  547313  142932 

54736  142932 
IT 	MOULUS 	FOR 	STEEL 5 

U 	STATES  158989  336252 
3.58989  336252 

.OS 	N 	0 	P 
U 	STATES  2850  3535 

2850  3535 
INGS 	MALLEABLE 	N 	0 	P CR1 5 

U 	STATES 3377 59576 7059 3.23813 
3317 59576 7059 3.23813 

'INGS 	NON 	M A L L E A B L E 	0 	P 

	

U 	KItIGUOM 
CR1 

73 1 2493 
U 	STATES 2169 29827 5113 62304 

2169 29827 1 	5188 64797 
INSS 	OF 	STEEL 	N 	0 	P CWT S 

U 	STATES 5192 95241 6024 129586 
5192 95241 6824 1295*36 

1*158 	N 	0 	P 
U 	KINGDOM 4762 9134 
I T A L Y 34]. 
U 	STATES  653*38  149998 

70150 159573 
1*108 	HOLLOW 	AND 	20 	TONS 

U 	KINGUOM 7130 21727 
U 	STATES  1296  7969 

29696  

I RD 

FE R 

P I G 

P I G 

F E R 

811 

FER 

A L L 

811 

HG 

I HG 

SPO 

CAS 

WHO 

T I N 

A X L 

A XL 

A XL 

C A S 

185 

MOU 

C AS 

C A5 

C As 

F OH 

FOR 

59 

Class 
umber 

001 

C)1O 

Oil 

012 

013 

014 

015 

018 

019 

020 

021 

022 

024 

031. 

032 

033 

041 

042 

043 

044 

045 

046 

047 

048 

049 

050 

U51 
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Artkles and Counhies from whiah Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Coss 

Ouonhlies Values 1$) Quantities Volues 
Nwssbei 

3497 
1 

0040 
5052 

3497  10040 

361797  579948 
5054 

361797  579948 
CAT 

1591 
10829 

131341 
64185 

2045 
19839 

17537 
113714 

5055 

12420 78026 21884 131251 
5056 

112307 
14628 

166896 
 72839 

057 

12.6935  239735 

4556  11766 
5058 

4558  11766 

3168  9005 
5059 

3168  9005 
CAT 

21546 80296 44942 168038 
boll. 

21546 80296 44942 168038 
CwT 

22 
10326 

839 
81877 

136 
33 

18178 

1382 
1251 

147510 

5072 

10348 82716 18347 150143 
CAT  

952 
34733 
77703 

213329 
170772 
449708 

3171 
41272 

163255 

72325 
201738 
950764 

5073 

113388 648809 207698 1224827 
CAT 

74 2505 140 4566 
5074 

74 2505 140 4566 
CAT 5075 

CAT 
1182 4454 2382 9166 

5076 

1182 4454 2382 9166 
CAT 

101432 525084 184106 1024166 
5077 

101432 5250134 184106 1024166 
TON 

119 9426 314 18751 
5078 

119 9426 314 16751 
TON 

CAT 

5079 

5080 

CAT 
31 

1409 
603 

11178 
396 

3732 
2417 

23233 

5081 

1440 11779 4128 25650 
CAT 

CAT 

s101 

5102 

CAT 
404 1860 1007 7602 

5103 

404 1860 1007 7602 
CAT 

1 
5074 

111- 
111159 

1 
3.0799 

111 
202006 

5104 

5075 111270 10800 202117 
CAT 5111 

CAT 
2514 11194 4563 20490 

513.2 

2514 11194 453 20490 
CAT 

8445 34271 14289 60436 
5113 

8445 34271 14209 60436 
CAT 

32 

20349 

558 

1753.67 

32 
93 

39493 

5513 
3017 

347155 

5114 

20381 175725 39618 350730 
CAT 

2712 27192 4206 41913 
5115 

2712 27192 4206 41913 
CAT 

5673 24880 13002 55677 
5116 

5673 24880 13002 55677 
CAT 5117 

CAT 
560 4167 

5118 

560 4167 

192 
5119 

192 

PISTON RING CASTINGS ROUGH 
U STATES 

CASTINGS FOR RAILWAY V E H I C L E S 
U STATES 

TIRES STEEL ROUGH RAILWAY 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

FORGINGS FOR SURGICAL IPISTR 

S T E E L WHEELS FOR R A I L W A Y S 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

FORGFU GOLF CLUB HEADS 
U STATES 

SEMI FINISHED PISTON CASTINGS 
U STATES 

BARS BILLETS HOT ROLLED N 0 P 
U STATES 

BARS BILLETS COLD ROLLEU N 0 P 
U KINGDOM 
GE RN A N Y 
U STATES 

oARS BILLETS H 8 4CTS AND OVEP 
U KINGDOM 
BELO I UN 
U STATES 

BARS BILLETS HAMMERED N 0  p 
U STATES 

BARS HOT ROLLED FOR SHAFT INI. 

BARS SHEETS STRIP FOR SHOVELS 
U STATES 

BARS RODS FOR AGRIC IMPLEMENT 
U STATES 

R A I L W A Y R A I L S N 0 P 
U STATES 

STEEL GROOVED TRAMWAY RAILS 

SHAPES FOR HINGES 

BARB HOT R ROUNDS AND SQUARES 
U KINGDOt 
U STATES 

RODS FOR HORSESHOE NAILS 

RODS FOR MANUFACTURE OF CHAIN 

RODS NOT OVER 375 IN FOR WIRE 
U STATE S 

WELDING RODS OF ALL KINDS 
U KINGOOP 
U STATES 

BLANKS FOR MILLING CUTTERS 

STRIP HOT H 080 INCH OR LESS 
U STATES 

STRIP HOT 8 OVER 080 INCH 
U STATES 

STRIP COLD H 080 INCH OR LESS 
U KINGDOb 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

8TRIP COLD 8 OVER 080 INCH 
U STATES 

STRIP HOT R FOR COLD ROLL ING 
U STATES 

STRIP FOR MANUFACTURE OF MATS 

STRIP GOLD ROLLED FOR DOORS 
U STATES 

HOOP TAG METAL FOR LACES 
U STATES 
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Articles and Counlr.es from whicts Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS 8DEO PBRUARY 1949 Oats 

Quantities Values ($) Voloet (SI 
NUlitbif 

IOOt 	STEEL 	FOR 	COOPERAGE CWT 
M15bb 

 

5 12 0 
U 	STATES 479 3473  8575 

479 3473 88 6575 
LATE,8 	66 	INCHES 	WIDE 	OH 	LESS 5121 CWT 

U 	KINGDOM 151 642 
U 	STATES 55800 238577 74840 319223 

55800 236677 74991 319065 
LATE8 	UVEN 	66 	INS 	LESS 	78 	INS 5122 CR1 - 

U 	KINGDOM 1168 5141 23193 100844 
U 	STATES 7462 i1290 16643 66677 

8630 36431 39836 167521 
LATES 	FLANDED 	CUHVEU 	N 	0 	P 5123 CWT 

U 	STATES 2421 25940 80 36578 
2421 25940 80 36578 

SLATES 	FUR 	bOILERS 	DIGEaTERS 5124 Cii 
U 	STATES 

8494 
44071 87 

q1 33422 

102505 
8494 44071 87 102505 

LATES 	STEEL 	CHIMUEN 	SURFACE 5126 iT 
U 	STATES 16635 76760 22 155741 

16635 76760  155741 
iHEETS 	OVER 	080 	INCH 	T H I C K 	HOP 53.26 CWT 

U 	STATES 56477 251517 85652 381472 
56477 251517 85552 361472 

iHEETS 	080 	INCH 	OR 	LESS 	P4 	0 	P 5127 CR1 
U 	KINGDOM 6112 50744 15810 129542 
U 	STATES 97420 539298 198307 1139974 

103532 590042 214117 1269516 
HE€T 	OR 	S T R I P 	FOR 	T I N 	P L A T E 5128 CRT 

U 	STATES 55029 338219 183751 946625 
55029 338219 183751 946625 

IHEETS 	FOR 	UFR 	OF 	HOLLOW 	WARE 5129 CiT 
U 	KINGDOM 2251 15881 8747 70866 
U 	STATES 11538 94519 32165 259805 

IHEETS 	BLUE 	FOR 	HEATING 	APP 5130 
13789 1.10400 40912 330671 

CWT 
U 	STATES  473 6106 

___ _______ 
IHEETS 	U?SSILICQN 	FOR 	ELEC 	A P P 5 13 1 CWT 

U 	KINGDOM 2273 24061 5049 53947 
U 	STATES 45538 446002 88091 866414 

47811 470063 93140 920161 
MEETS 	5C 	PER 	POUND 	OR 	OVER 5132 CR1 

U 	KINGDOM 457 2654 1017 5934 
BELGIUM 1280 6998 4809 41519 
U 	STATES 135658 1056802 261312 2189405 

137395 1066454 267198 2236858 
MEETS 	R U S T 	PROOF 	OVER 	5 	C T S 5133 C w T 

U 	KINGDOM 308 17969 627 36968 
U 	STATES 8828 390846 19835 816392 

9136 408815 20462 853360 
IHEETS 	CORHUUATEO 	AND 	PEBBLED 5134 CWT 

U 	STATES 9505 61940 11256 73186 
9 505 61940 11256 73186 

MEETS 	COATED 	WITH 	PAINT 	TAR 5135 CiT - 
U 	STATES 9785 93411 23918 223920 

9785 93411 23918 223920 
MEETS 	COATED 	WITH 	ENAMEL 5336 CWT 

MEETS 	COATED 	WI III 	TIN 5137 CWT 
U 	KINGDOM 401 661.7 970 16008 
U 	STATES 49527 358968 128175 876088 

49928 365585 129145 892096 
MEETS 	COATED 	WITH 	METAL 	N 	0 	P 5139 CR1 

U 	STATES 559 13901 4274 55561 
559 13901 4274 5556 1 

HE ElS 	COATED 	WITH 	ZINC 	N 	0 	P 5140 CR1 
U 	KINGDOM 5700 48232 6469 56643 
U 	STATES 31403 231481 62443 487902 

37103 279713 68912 544545 
MEETS 	FUR 	COATIND 	WITH 	METALS 5141. CiT 

MEETS 	SHAPED 	FOR 	AGNIC 	IUPL 1142 CWT 
U 	STATES 8216 96300 10 737 123954 

821.6 96300 77 10 	3 123954 
MEETS 	FUR 	MFR 	BUCKLE 	CLASPS 5143 CiT 

U 	STATES 2431 28859 4415 49001 
2431 28859 4415 49001 

MEETS 	COLD 	ROLLED 	FOR 	H I N G E S 5144 CiT 
U 	STATES 2692 16310 6743 61868 

2692 16310 8743 61868 
MEETS 	FOR 	MFR 	OF 	SAOOLEHY 5145 CiT 

U 	STATES 22 157 94 743 
22 157 94 743 

MEETS 	TEMPERED 	FOR 	SAWS 5146 CiT 
SWEDEN 254 13769 291 15993 
U 	STATES 276 12222 663 32543 

530 25991 954 48336 
HEETS 	NOT 	TEMPERED 	FOR 	SAWS 5147 CiT 

U 	KINGDOM 47 1206 
U 	S T A T E S 2508 73423 4898 1351

3
8
9

9 
2508 73423 4943 13 6 	5 

MEETS 	COLD 	ROLLED 	FOR 	PIPE 5148 CiT 
U 	S T A T E S ?.0970 140814 37o74 239932 

20970 140614 31674 239932 
KELP 	14 	INS 	OH 	LESS 	FOR 	PIPE 5149 CiT 

BELGIUM 53579 233177 87065 389329 
U 	STATES 110156 5o498 24b262 974883 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Ahcles and Countries hans whkh Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Clan  

Quonlilies Values 	$ Quantities Volues (5) 
Nb urn er 

iKELP 	OVER 	14 	INS 	FOR 	PIPE 

	

U 	STATES 

101 	R 	STRIP 	FOR 	MOTOR 	VEHICLES 

	

U 	STATES 

IROUGHT 	OR 	PUU0L.D 	ItION 	bILLET 

lOOP 	STRIP 	bESSEMER 	FOR 	HINGES 

5 LATES 	78 	INCHES 	AND 	OVER 

	

Ii 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

LA1ES 	HOT 	R 	FOR 	DISC 	WHEELS 

	

HEETS 	COLD 	H 	FOR 	STAMP 	INGS 

iH€E1S 	COATED 	LEAD 	AND 	T I N 

	

U 	STATES 

INGLES 	bEAMS 	35 	LBS 	OR 	OVER 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	S T A T E S 

INGLES 	BEAMS 	8 	0 	P 

	

Ii 	KINGDOM 
B E L G I U M 

	

U 	STATES 

)GLES 	DRILLED 

	

U 	STATES 

uN0ER 	51 	HALF 	LB 	PER 	VU  

	

U 	STATES  

lASTS 	ANGLES 	PLATES 	FOR 	SHIPS 

	

U 	KINGDOM  

	

U 	STATES  

iASH 	OR 	CASEMENT 	SECTIONS 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

IHAPES 	35 	LbS 	PER 	YARD 	OR 	OVER 
BELGIUM 

	

U 	STATES 

IILL 	SECTIONS 	FOR 	RAILWAY 	C A R S 

5 IPE 	CAST 	5 	CTS 	PER 	LB 	OR 	LESS 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

'IPE 	CAST 	N 	0 	P 

	

U 	STATES 

5 IPE 	TUBES 	FOR 	bOILERS 

	

U 	STATES 

IPE 	BEDSTEAD 	BRASS 	TRIMMINGS 

2 IPE 	WROUGHT 	2 	ONE 	HALF 	INCHES 

	

U 	STATES 

IPE 	SEAMLESS 	5 	CTS 	PER 	LB 	HOP 

	

U 	KINGOOM 

	

U 	S T A T E S 

I P E 	WROUGHT 	OVER 	10 	1 	H A L F 	IN 

	

U 	STATES 

> IPE 	WIiUJGrIT 	L E S S 	10 	1 	H A L F 	10 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

	

rUBES 	WROUGHT 	COATED 	H 	A L F 	I N C H 

	

U 	STATES 

IPE 	WROUGHT 	N 	o 	P 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

I PE 	F I T T I N(.S 	COUPL I 11GB 	N 	U 	P 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

5 1PE 	SEAMLESS 	COLD 	OW 	POLISHED 

	

U 	KINGOOM 

	

U 	STATES 

rObING 	STEEL 	FOR 	FISHING 	NODS 

	

U 	STATES 

A S I N G 	GAS 	WATER 	OR 	OIL 	WELL 

	

U 	STATES 

3
IEAMS 

CWT 
19937 6997 35822 130095 

5150 

5151 

5152 

5153 

5 15 4 

5155 

5156 

53.57 

5161 

5162 

5163 

5164 

53.65 

5166 

5167 

53.68 

5181 

5182 

5163 

5184 

5185 

5186 

5187 

5186 

5190 

5191 

5192 

5193 

5194 

5195 

19937 65997 35822 130095 
CR1 

20346 90673 38433 175389 
20346 90673 38433 175389 

CR1 

CWT 
U 	STATES  

54 247 
CR1 

14180 58830 
2397 

25905 
10176 

104729 
14180 58830 1 	28302 114905 

CAT 

CR1 

C w T 
20746 142532 47765 310645 
20748 142532 47765 310645 

CR1 
2538 

06231 
10765 

783143 
5416 

388240 
23008 

1383187 
793908 373656 1406195 

CR1 

8259 
78340 

44259 
415679 

23 
9724 

136079 

272 
49328 

732856 
86599 457936 1 	145826 782456 

CWI 
23292 3.31234 36535 286173 

131234 

4580 2072 8203 
4580 2072 8203 E 2605 

11129 
6304 

14391 
27717 
95794 

 13734 20695 123511 
CR1 

_6085 4Z406 
450 

3.235_8 
3068 

67347 
80R5 42408 12805 70415 

CR1 
977 

13.105 
4971 

45734 
977 

30255 
4971 

122624 
120J8 50705 31232 127795 

CR1 

CR1 
4509 3.7321 4841 18639 
4509 1 	17321 1 	4841 18639 

CWT 
11 30 1 	252 3315 
11 301 1 	252 3315 

217393  438822 
211393 __________ 436822 

__________ 273 __________ 4924 
273  

7807 
235213 

22794 
 498016 

243020 520610 

 28124  85782 
28124  85782 

32635 
 739491  

57900 

772128  
- 

898  15389 
898  15389 

61993  
755 

116537 - 
61993  117292 

 199159 __________ 
177 

36223.3 
362390 

 5610 
908 

 697 
5610  7880 

 2261 

___________ 
- 	 - 
_____  

885927  1193095 



04272 1 5196 

U 4272 
5201 

73.41 
7141 

5203 
20221 
20221 

5204 
20813 
20613 

5205 
19165 
193.65 

5206 

5207 
7592 

53123 
60715 

5208 
05785 
057 H5 

5209 
2358 

34039 
36397 

5210 
3715 

51640 
55555 

5211 
193.2 
1912 

5212 
982 
982 

5213 
3. 1678 
3.1876 

5 214 
106 
308 

35888 
36302 

5215 
1763 

26656 
28419 

5216 
824 

06814 
09638 

5217 
193 
2.93 

5 218 

5 219 
6897 
5069 

119 8 €ii 
5220 

57006 
57006 

5221 
4596 

66682 
71278 

S 2 2 2 
4329 
4329 

5231 
4396 4 4396 

752 3 2 
122 

9566 
9690 

5233 
1757 

560 
27142 
29459 

5234 
3821 

8417 
9 32 36 

5235 
41451 

553 
83995 
2 59 99 

5236 
18716 

1978 

337 

50 

341 

2 
6 

11 
367 

104 
29 
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Articles and Countries from whids Imported 	
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 	Oats 

Quantities 	Values IS) 	Quantities 	j 	Values (S) 	
NUIrIbWr 

PIPE 	FITTINGS 	WELDING 	TYPE 
U 	STATES  46564 

C w T 
46564 

W I R E 	8ARBE0 	F E N C I N G 
U 	STATES 780 6219 

780 6219 
C W T W I R E 	F L A T 	QUARTER 	I N C H 	OR 	LESS 

Ii 	STATES 657 12590 
657 12590 

CWT WIRE 	ZINC 	COATEU 	N 	0 	P 
U 	STATES 255 4691 

______ 4691 
W I R E 	COATED 	NOP 	OR 	COVERED C W T 

U 	STATES 259 6237 
259 6237 

CWT W I R E 	ROPE 	FOR 	R I G G I N G 	SHIPS 

WIRE 	ROPE 	CABLE 	HOP 	IRON 	STEEL CiT 
U 	KINGDOM 63 1124 
U 	STATES 1336 38439 

1401 39563 
WIRE 	FOR 	UPHOLSTERY 	SPRINGS CWT 

U 	STATES - 	15335 103014 
15335 103014 

W I R E 	FOR 	CORSET 	STEELS CWT 
U 	KINGDOM 21 960 
U 	STATES 619 20131 

640 21111 
WIRE 	FOR 	UFfI 	OF 	WIRE 	ROPE CWT 

U 	KINGDOM 91 1176 
U 	STATES 41102 449966 

41193 4J2 
WIRE 	COMMERCIAL 	FISHING 	N 	0 	P 

U 	STATES 
1912 

WIRE 	FOR 	MFH 	C A R D 	CLOTH INC CWT 
U 	STATES 15 652 

15 652 
CWT W I R E 	Z I N C 	COATED 	FOR 	F E N C I N G 

U 	STATES 3.655 9260 
1 b 6 5 9260 

CiT WIRE 	OF 	IRON 	OR 	STEEL 	N 	0 	P 
U 	KINGDOM 2 106 
G E R M A N Y 
U 	STATES 16222 147114 

16224 147220 
WIRE 	FENCING 	NOT 	LESS 	080 	INCH 

U 	KINGDOM 1763 
U 	STATES  297 

4740 
WIRE 	FENCING 	WOVEN 	N 	0 	P 

U 	KINGDOM 
U 	STATES  4130? 

41307 
NETTING 	FOR 	F U R 	F A R M S 

U 	S T A T E S __________ 193 
193 

WIRE 	SCREENS 	DOORS 	WINDOWS 

W I R E 	MESH 	IN 	ACETATE 	F I L M 
U 	KINGDOM 2411 
U 	STATES 2298 

4709 
WIRE 	CLOTH 

U 	S T A T E S 15163. 
iSle3. _ 

W I R E 	N E T T I N G 
U 	KINGDOM 
U 	STATES 74626 

?4o2b 
WIRE 	RUSTPROOF 	FOR 	F I S H I N G 

U 	STATES 2410 
2410 

Cml CASLE 	C H A I N 	FOR 	S H I P S 
U 	STATES 37 261 

37 -- 281 
CWI COIL 	C H A I N 	9 	EIGHTHS 	ANti 	OVER 

U 	KINGDOM 11 122 
U 	STATES 260 6039 

271 6161 
CiT COIL 	C H A I N 	UNDER 	9 	EIGHTHS 	IN 

U 	KINGDOM 33 626 
CZECHO 	S 
U 	STATES 1067 7238 

3.100 7664 - 

SPROCKET 	C H A IN 	FOR 	4CR IC 	IUPL 
U 	KINGDOM 816 
U 	S T A T E S 1743.13 

174931 
SILENT 	CHAIN 	ROLLER 	C H A I N 

U 	KINGDOM 30220 
CZECHO 	S 553 
U 	S T A T E S 66012 

C H A I N S 	N 	0 	P 
U 	KINGDOM 0374 
BELGIUM 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Artcles and Countries from wh.uh Imported 
MONTH OF FE8RIJARY 1949 two MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 C 01$ 

urn e 
Quantities Values (5) Quantities Values (5) 

ALASKA 193 
U 	STATES 55021. 1  99760 

61391; _ 120647 

)IESEL 	ENGINE 	PARTS 	N 	0 	P 

	

U 	KINGDOM 
5240 

12817 23273 
N F L D 150 1.50 
SWEOEN 44 
SWITZNLND 1434 2515 

O 	S T A T E S  —__185..a.L  384673 
_19 9 76 7   41_055 

IQILERS 	AND 	PARTS 	N 	0 	P 5241 

U 	KINGDOM 10 400 

U 	STATES  79623  190306 
190706 

NO UTOMO6ILE 	ENGINES 	AND 	PANTS 5242 

U 	KINGDOM 1325 5185 

U 	STATES 1300 808776 2101 1549374 
1300 810101. 2101 1554559 

NO ENGINES 	DIESEL 	SEMI 	UIESEL 5243 

U 	KINGDOM 14 29653 29 48412 

BELGIUM 1 6298 

U 	STATES 171 391 1.34671.0 
185 _5.4921 421 1 401 420 

NO ENGINES 	GAS 	MARINE 	AND 	PARTS 5244 

U 	KINGDOM 520 520 

O 	STATES 83 63501 269 182931 
83 64021 269 183451 

ENGINES 	MOTOR 	TRUCK 	AND 	PARTS NO 5245 
U 	KINGDOM 1 1760 1 1760 

U 	STATES 802 3555651 1866 767317 
803 357325 1867 769077 

NGINES 	FISHING 	BOAT 	ANU 	PANTS 5246 NO 
U 	STATES Is 10571. 19 13710 

15 1.0571 19 13710 

'ARTS 	OF 	AIRCRAFT 	E N G I N E S 5246 

U 	KINGDOM 251040 590130 

U 	STATES  53420 126024 
304460  

NO )UTBOARD 	MOTORS 	AND 	PARTS 525U 

U 	STATES _______14. 60443 31 197981 
60443 31 197981 

NGINES 	AIR 	COOLED 	AND 	PARTS 

	

U 	KINGDOM 
5251 NO 

15 15 

1 J 	STATES 2056 46944 4080 96720 
2056 46959 4080 98735 

NO ENGINES 	GAS 	N 	0 	P 	AND 	PARTS 5252 

U 	KINGDOM 7 3480 7 1.5112 
FRANCE 1 192 2 305 
U 	STATES 5359 932160 10895 1957466 

5367 _y35832_ 10904 1972883 

NUINE$ 	STEAM 	N 	0 	P 	AND 	PARTS 
U 	KINGDOM 

NO 
1 7254 1 8032 

5253 

U 	STATES 24681 20 57795 _______ 
10 31935 21 65827 

NO IRE 	ENGINES 	MACHINES 	AND 	PTS 5254 
U 	STATES 14 40592 25 58174 

14 4_0592 25 58114 
NO .00OMOTIVES 	RAILWAY 	N 	0 	P 5255 

U 	STATES 2 6784 63 822939 
2 6784 63 822939 

.00OMUT lvi 	CHASSIS 	TOPS 	WHEELS 5256 

U 	KINGDOM 34187 59111 

U 	STATES  1.41510 241076 
300167 

.00DMOTIVES 	SAWMILL 	MINING 5257 NO 
U 	KINGDOM 2 49804 2 49604 

U 	STATES 7 545317 26 1937768 
9 575121 28 1987572 

NO .NGINES 	AIRCRAFT 	UP 	TO 	200 	HP $258 

U 	STATES 7 5610 13 10161 
7 5610 13 10161 

ENGINES 	AIRCRAFT 	201 	TO 	500 	HP NO 5259 

U 	STATES  ___________ 1 2614 
1 2814 

ENGINES 	AIRCRAFT 	501 	TO 	1000HP $260 NO 
NFLD ___________ 1 867 

1 867 

NGINE8 	AIRCRAFT 	OVER 	1000 	HP 5261 NO 
U 	KINGDOM 8 248620 2.2 349539 

8 248620 12 349539 

REAM 	8EPARAIOR 	PARTS 
U 	KINGDOM 

- 

167 167 
5290 

DENMARK 519 519 
SWEDEN 
U 	STATES 

2055 
8977 

2532 
- 	49858 

11718 - 53076 

;REAM 	SEPARATORS 
SWEDEN 

$292 NO 
612 27797 1216 47530 

U 	STATES 271 38549 787 69373 
883 66346 2003 11.6903 

ILK 	CLAN IF IERS 	AND 	PARTS 
U 	STATES  166 1088 

5293 

4ILKING 	MACHINES 	AND 	PARTS 5294 - 
U 	KINGDOM 161 161 

U 	STATES  4Q4Q 
1.48201 

___ 
___ 

227595. 
227756 
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Articles and Countries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Quantities Values (5) Quantities Values (5) 
Number 

ASTEURIZENS 	UAIRY 	AND 	PANTS NO 5295 
U 	KINGDOM 303 11232 
U 	STATES 24 22024 43 41125 

24 22327 43 52357 
OIER 	DAIRY 	MACHINERY 5296 

U 	KINGDOM 7715 15459 
N E W 	Z E A L 125 125 
SWITZRLND 11223 17580 
U 	STATES  214962  412607 

__________ 234025  445771 
ORKS 	PRONGED 301 DOZ 

U 	STATES 7 221 145 2879 
7 221 145 2879 

IARVESTERS 	AND 	PARTS 5302 NO 
U 	STATES 388 287869 614 485824 

388 287869 614 485824 
lAY 	LOADERS 	AND 	PARTS 5303 NO 

U 	STATES 1 2822 19 7981 
1 2822 19 7981 

lAy 	IEDDERS 	AND 	PARTS 5304 NO - 
U 	STATES 1 126 8 1248 

1 126 8 1248 
AOWING 	MACNINES 	A N D 	P A R T S 5305 NO 

U 	STATES 1089 264700 2488 552192 
1089 264700 2488 552192 

OTATO 	DIGGERS 	PLANTERS 	PARTS 5306 ND 
U 	KINGDOM 144 144 
U 	STATES 81 31022 275 83241 

81 311 215 83385 
lAKES 	HORSE 	OR 	POWER 	AND 	PARTS 5307 NO 

U 	STATES 249 116790 561 235851 
249 116790 561 235851 

lAKES 	N 	0 	P 5308 D0Z - 
U 	KINGDOM 40 1.03 41 127 
JAPAN 417 392 417 392 
U 	STATES 1326 5556 1731 9217 

1783 6051 2189 9736 
1EAPER8 	AND 	PARTS 5309 NO 

ICYTHE8 5310 0OZ 
AUSTRIA 131 2072 298 4978 
U 	STATES 154 2496 321 4655 

285 4568 619 9633 
HCKLES 	OR 	REAPING 	HOOKS 5311 001 

U 	STATES 53 290 101 496 
53 290 101 496 

ULTIVATOR9 	SCUFFLERS 	AND 	PTS 5321 
U 	KINGDOM 9949 9949 
U 	STATES  236160  447383 

246109 457332 
JR ILLS 	SEED 	SEEDERS 	AND 	PARTS 5322 

U 	KINGDOM 1745 3393 
U 	STATES  207697  390419 

209442  393812 
4ARROWS 	DISC 	AND 	PARTS 5323 

U 	STATES  201233  411503 
201233  411503 

IARROWS 	AND 	PARTS 	N 	0 	P 5324 
U 	STATES  78193  128837 

128837 
IOES 325 001 

U 	KINGDOM 42 125 51 210 
U 	STATES 144 1191 207 1710 

186 1316 258 1920 
5 LOUGIIS 	DISC 	AND 	PARTS 5326 

U 	STATES  199852  301.140 
199052 - 381140 

5 LOUGHS 	AND 	PARTS 	N 	0 	P 5327 
U 	STATES  358109  8723 12 

358109 1 87232 
1OLLERS 	FARM 	OR 	LAWN 	AND 	PARTS 5328 NO 

U 	STATES 55 484 56 530 
55 484 56 530 

ANNING 	MILL 	PEAVINERS 	AND 	PTS 5331 NO 
U 	STATES 163 27928 297 65344 

163 27928 297 65344 
IARVESTER 	COMIIINES 	AND 	PANTS 5332 NO 

U 	STATES 622 1465957 1233 3005015 
622 146595? 1233 3005015 

NRESHING 	MACHINE 	SEPARATORS 5333 NO 
U 	STATES 62 7481.9 62 74819 

62 74819 62 74819 
NRESIIING 	MACHINE 	PARTS 5334 

U 	STATES  44485  77392 
44485  77392 

:LEcT 	GENERATORS 	FARM 	AND 	PTS 5342 
U 	STATES  38668  95760 

38668  95760 
000ER 	FEEU 	CUTTERS 	AND 	PARTS 5343 NO 

U 	STATES 112 40370 340 96018 
112 40370 340 96018 

RUIT 	VEGETABLE 	GRADING 	MACH 5344 
U 	STATES  6136  35945 

6136  35945 
HAIR 	HAY 	GRINDERS 	AND 	PANTS 5345 NO 

¼ U 	STATES 365 44433 640 87351 
365 44433 040 87351 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

ArtIes and Countries from whI, Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 949 

lAY PRESSES AND PARTS 
U STATES 

MA1'iURE SPREADERS AND P A R T S 
U S T A T E S 

POST PIOLL DIGGERS AND PARTS 
U S T A T E S 

SPADES AND SHOVELS N U P 
U KIN600b 
U S T A T E S 

SPRAYING AND DUSTING MACHINES 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

S T U M P I N G MACHINES AND P A R T S 
U STATES 

TRACTION D I T C H I N G M A C H AND PT 
U STATES 

TRACTION ENGINES GASOLINE 
U KIN000E 
F RANGE 
U STATES 

TRACTION ENGINE PARTS 
U KINGDUP 
G E R M A N Y 
SWEDEN 
AL AS K A 
U STATES 

WIIIOUILLS A N D P A R T S 
U STATES 

PRUNIrIG HOOKS SHEARS DEHORNERS 
U KINGDOId 
AUSTRAL IA 
U STATES 

AGRIC IMPLEMENTS HOP AND PARTS 
U KING0OP 
U STATES 

K N I V E S AND FORKS TABLE 
U KINGDO 
F R A N CE 
I T A L Y 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

POCKET KNIVES 
U KINGDOI 
F R A N CE 
GERMANY 
I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
MEXICO 
SWEDEN 
U S T A T E S 

RAZORS N 0 P AND P A R T S 
U KINGDOM 
GE RU A N Y 
S W E D E N 
U STATES 

S A F E T Y RAZOR BLADES 
U KINGDOM 
SWEDEN 
U S T A T E S 

SCISSORS AND SHEARS N Cl P 
U KINGDOM 
P A K I S T A N 
BELGIUM 
F R A N C E 
GE RU ANY 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

OTHER KNI YES N 0 P 
U KINGDOM 
HONG KONG 
GE RU A N Y 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

SPOONS 
U KINGDOM 
HONG KONG 
ITALY 
SWEDEN 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Ouontties Values (S) Quantities Values (5) 

NO 
212 -- 	2264j_ 399 412796 

- 2 24t,452 399 412796 
NO 

202 70261 646 176562 
202 70261 646 176562 

NO 
5581 2145 567 4970 
5581 2145 567 4970 

DOZ 
3 49 

7;e321 1  
3 49 

5'2 
639 8865 

460 7281q 542 8914 

574 574 
436067  661070 
436661  661644 

NO 
23  23 
23 23 - 

NO 
2 27623 4 56578 
2 27623 4 56578 

NO 
194 256427 315 412053 

2 6195 
505s 6045409 10013 11586224 
5252 b3O183b 10330 1200b47 

1075 10496 
286 

4424 4424 
481 481 

2397032  5500572 
2403012  5516259 

6182  10808_ 
6182  10808 

1823 3959 
23 23 

10561  
12407  24012 

584 
115905  224577 

- 115905  225161 

8757 27659 
14 14 
52 52 
24 88 

1596  5347 
10443  33160 

10927 29275 
357 357 
466 1 	 9193 

1356 2603 
384 

593 1907 
172 172 

10615  27863 
24486  71754 

10925 26290 
1456 4001 
200 200 
180  21934 

12743  52425 
OOZ 

250 2739 250 2739 
1667 238 1667 238 
1013 172 10129 1087 
2930 3149 1 	12046 4064 

25773 58562 
3073 3673 

1184 
176 176 

6106 15744 
5733 8832 

49567  108069 
90426  196240 

2144 6470 
126 

44 456 
741 1017 

3538 - 7106 
6467  15175 

1408 5753 
119 

1029 1029 
17 68 

Closs 

Number 

,346 

,350 

352 

353 

(354 

5355 

(356 

357 

356 

361. 

32 

363 

(371 

p372 

373 

374 

375 

376 

377 



- 5424 
612 1666 
867 4214 

5441 
1.479 5880 

320 778 

5442 
320 776 

072 103347 
2 68 

1095 51766 

5443 
6189 155201 

11041 
hOt) 

5444 
97520 
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MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	iF TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 	Class Alcks ood Ccunlries from wlsich Imported   

Ouarstitirs 	I 	Values (S) 	Il 	Quontilies 	I 	Volue 	
Number 

U STATES 

'KNIVES BUTCHER AND KITCHEN 
U KINGDOM 
F RANCE 
G E R M A N Y 
U STATES 

HINSES A N D BUTTS 
U KINGDOM 
S W DEN 
U STATES 

C U T N A I L S 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

RAILWAY SPIKES 
U STATES 

TACKS A L L KINDS A 0 P 
U S T A T E S 

W I R E NAILS OVER ONE I N C H 
BELGIUM 
U STATES 

N A I L S AND BRADS N 0 P 
U STATES 

SPRING BEARD AND L A T C H N E E D L E S 
U KINGDOM 
SW ITZRLNO 
U STATES 

NEEDLES N o P 
U KINGDOM 
JPAN 
SW I T Z R L N D 
U STATES 

P I N S N U P 
U KINGDOM 
CZECHO S 
U STATES 

PINS FOR MARKING SYSTEMS 
U STATES 

N U T S AND BOLTS WASHERS RIVETS 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

M A C H I N E A N D OTHER SCREWS N 0  P 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

WOOL) SCREWS OF IRON OR STLEL 
U STATES 

FISH HOOKS COMMERCIAL 
U KINGDOM 
NORWAY 
U STATES 

HARDWARE N 0 P 
U KINGDOM 
SWEDE N 
U STATES 

LOCKS N 0 P 
U KINGDOM 
GERMANY 
U STATES 

S K A T E S A L L KINDS AND P A R T S 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

CARPET SWEEPERS 
U STATES 

CLEANERS ELECTRIC V A C U U M 
U KINGDOM 
NETHNLN US 
U STATES 

C L E A N E R S H A N D V A C U U M AND PARTS 
U KINGDOM 
$WEDEN 
U S T A T E S 

CLOTHES WRINGERS DOMESTIC 
U S T A T E S 

3295 13084 
440 1.061 
15 120 

14917  23070 
18667  37335 

Lb 
2122 442 2993 572 

16660 5903 27233 8010 
_73360 44089 161762 91228 

92142 - 	50414 191966 99810 
C w T 

90 760 135 1165 
1792 14721 3905 32794 	j 
18 6 2 f3TSiJT 4040 3359 

C W T 
232 1231 251 1341 
232 1431. 251 1.341 

LB 
1235 680 1688 893 
1235 860 1888 893 

C wT 
917 6943 917 8943 

11304 127223 21962 253083 
12221 136168 - 	22879 262026 

LB 
11266 5503 30797 14059 
11266 $503 30797 14059 

1 106 3 205 
2 317 

100 3864 242 8872 
101 3972 247 9394 

15731 41119 
992 

415 415 
1.9812  4174 
35958  8426 

LB 
1.5595 1.0212 26926 20490 

3. 24 1 24 
6418 9310 14057 16676 

22014 19546 40984 37190 
LB 

1088  1555 2853 4178 
1088 1555  2853 4172 

LB 
215 145 731 848 

743942 199795 1739981 453837 
744157 199940 1740712 454685 

144 3225 
123111  244683 
123255  247906 

3777 i 	 _ 
.,1 It 

46 
10298 

3679 
403 

7006 

482 

	

246 
	

714 
45 

291 

	

320 
	

776 

	

320 
	

776 

	

3052 
	

64783 

	

499 
	

236bb 
88449 

3031 
1100 

75 337 

27223 

40 
- 5378 

5381 

5391 

5392 

5393 

'394 

5395 

s401 

,402 

403 

404 

5411 

5412 

___ 
5413 

7270 
7270 

5421 
256 

12956 
2553 

15765 
5 422 

3828 
403 

66324 
70555 

5423 
367 
482 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	IW 
Articles and Countries from which Imported  

O MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Quantihes Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 
Number  

NO 
35 

853 
2659 

171448 
141 

125 
12102 

32674 	- 

5445 

888 174307 1766 33864 

3281 
20004 

29986 
 32822 

5446 

23285 __________ 62808 

10562 

144821  

152767 
805 

5447 

155383  4iS686 
NO 

835 25057 192_4 89705 
5449 

835 25057 1924 14970c 
NO 

16 1567 28 2792 
5450 

16 1567 28 2792_ 
NO 

2 245 
5451 

2 245 
NO 5452 

97693 
2697 

 233037 

453 

97693 __________ 235734 

2957  9440 
5461 

2957  9440 

2656  10455 
5462 

1()45c 

1314  1314 
5463 

1314  1314 

9770  16910 
5464 

9770 1 16910 
5465 

121 

844  1733 
5466 

844 __________ 1733 

31734 __________ 
263 

49242 

5467 

3174  49.coc 

13440  27184 
5468 

13440  27184 

243.333  450374 
5469 

241111 __________ 450374 

9478 
19848 

13958 
 50923 

5470 

29326  64881 

3739 
99831 

14718 
 523600 

5473. 

538318 
5472 

1547  1615 
5473 

1547  1615 
5474 

27747 
1709 

 65506 

5475 

7747 _____________ 67215,  

1901  3872 
5476 

19_111 __________ 3872 

198 
121907 

780 
186294 

5477 

__________ 
187074 

145 
784 __________ 

290 
1015 

5478 

929 __________ 1305 
5479 

15b5  2257 
3480 

1585 2257 
ND 

12 

3171 
1695 

79345 

12 

18 

10994 
1695 

207617 

8 

12 84211 30 220306 

SEWING M A C H I N E S 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

SEWING MACHINE ATTACHMENTS 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

S E W I N G M A C H I N E PARTS 
U KINGDOM 
SW ITZRLNO 
U S T A T E S 

WATER PUMPS DOMESTIC 
U STATES 

WASHING MACHINES ELECTRIC 
U STATES 

WASHING MACH POwER NOT ELECT 
U STATES 

W A S H I N G M A C H H A N D OPERATED 

WASHING MACHINE PARTS 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

ARTICLES FOR SMELTING IHON 
U STATES 

BLOWERS SMELTING APPARATUS 
U STATES 

BUODLES VANNERS SLIME TABLES 
U STATES 

CAR LOADING MACHINES COAL 
U STATES 

CHOCK RELEASE APPARATUS 
U KINGDOM 

COAL HEADING MACHINES 
U STATES 

MINERS LAMPS AND ACCESSORIES 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

AMALGAM SAFES ORE SAMPLERS 
U STATES 

SUNDRY METALLURGICAL APPARATUS 
U STATES 

DIAMOND DRILLS CORE DRILLS 
U KINGDOM 
Li STATES 

MINE LOADING MACH CONVEYORS 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

MINE HOISTS NOT MADE IN CANADA 

M A C H I N E R Y A L L U V I A L M I N I N G 
Ii STATES 

MACHINERY ORE HANDLING 

M A C H IF4EMY ORE CONCENTRATION 
NORWAY 
U STATES 

MACHINERY METAL REFINING 
U STATES 

ORE CRUSHERS GRINDING MILLS 
U KINGDO) 
U STATES 

COAL CUTTERS AUGERS URILLS 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

POWER DRIVEN PUMPS FOR MINES 

PUMPS PREC METAL EXTRACTION 
U STATES 

ROCK DRILLS AND PARTS 
U KINGDOM 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 
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Articles and Countries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS BD€D FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values ($) Quantities Volues IS) 
Nmber  

RELL 	DRILLING 	MACHINERY 5482 
U 	STATES  1685625  3305212 

185625  3.305212 
0PE 	FOR 	WELL 	DRILLING 	MACH 5483 

U 	STATES  10963  17234 
17234  

UOING 	MACHINES 	AND 	PARTS 5500 NO 
U 	KINGDOM 21 1075 
SWEDEN 220 22954 423 46632 
SWITZRLND 60 4803 
U 	STATES 39 99032 430 .192457 

259 1219MG 954 244967 
SUOKKEEPING 	MACHINES 	AND 	PARTS 5501 NO 

ITALY 5 1409 
SWITZRLNO ii. 4478 11 4478 
U 	STATES 154 255682 431 - 	 647504 

165 260160 441 653391 
A S H 	REGISTERS 5502 

U 	STATES __________ 2744._ 28718 
2764  28718 

CASH 	REGISTER 	PARIS 5503 
U 	STATES __________ 124181  253452 

253452 
)ICTAT INC 	MACHINES 	AND 	PARTS 5504 

U 	STATES __________ 34355  141822 
141822 

NO ryPEWRITERs 5505 
U 	KINGDOM 85 4538 166 8041 
ALASKA 1 100 
U 	STATES 84 5364 101 7469 

3.69 9902 268 15610 
rYPEWNITER 	PARTS 5506 

U 	KINGDOM 1751 3172 
SWITZRLPID 58 58 
U 	STATES __________ 105339  285452 

107148 1 20868 2 .  
- ACHINEHY 	412A 	PAPER 	WORKING 5511 

U 	KINGDOM 2216 4779 
GERMANY 1174 
NETHRLNOS 3.42 
U 	STATES  424317  913670 

426533 919765 
4ACHINEky 	412A 	CELLULOSE - 5512 

U 	STATES  298  104 6 
298 0 i 	4 

tiEWSPAPER 	PRESSES 	AND 	PARTS NO _5513 
U 	STATES 3 82554 5 215339 

3 8 2..&.. 54_ I1 - 	 5 1 5 3 3 
FLAT 	BED 	CYL 	PRESSES 	AN)) 	PARTS NO 514 

U 	KINGDOM 1 3675 
SWEDEN 1 2027 
U 	STATE S 3 2.2 16 59852 

NO RINTING 	PRESSES 	N 	0 	P 	AND 	P18 5515 
U 	KINGDOM 305 90891 393 295828 
CZECHO 	S 252 252 
U 	STATES ______75.0 _..622-.1 1043 959044 

1055 1436 1255124 65.5404 
rYPEcAsTING 	MACHINES 	AND 	PARTS 516 

U 	STATES __________ 189447  385729 
189447  385729 

[YPEMAKING 	ACCESSORIES 	AND 	PTS 5517 
U 	STATES __________ _..4.5.. 15489 

6545 
__________ 

 3.5489 
hIR 	COMPRESSING 	MACH 	AND 	P A R T S 5521 

U 	KINGDOM 1998 23064 
U 	STATES  233799  393848 

253747 1 41691 
AKEHY 	MACHINEHY 	AND 	PARTS 5522 

U 	KINGDJU 1246 24208 
SWEDEN 81 81 
U 	STATES __________ 250283  461772 

251610 48606 
0X 	END 	MACHINERY 	AND 	PARTS 5523 

0AL 	CARBONIZING 	MACH 	AND 	PTS 5524 
U 	STATES  12955  15018 

3.2955  15018 
LAY 	PRODUCTS 	MACH 	AND 	PARTS 5526 

U 	STATES  4455  17978 
4455  17978 

0AL 	COKE 	AND 	GAS 	MACH 	AND 	PTS 5527 
U 	KINGDOM 1672 2995 
U 	STATES  1790_5 ..  65959 

19577 __________ 68954 

tASTE 	RECOVERY 	MACN 	ANO 	PARTS 5528 
U 	STATES  982  2885 

982  2885 

OAL 	HANDLING 	MACHINES 	AND 	PTS 5529 
U 	STATES  11877  16982 

ONCRETE 	MIXING 	MACH 	ANU 	PARTS 5530 NO 
U 	STATES ________. 26955 16 38199 

8 26955 3.6  58199 
HANES 	HOISTS 	NP 	AND 	PARTS 5531 NO 

U 	KINGDOM 3 553.1 19 27040 
U 	STATES 241 _LS_11iL4 549 832068 
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Artic4u and Countn. 	horn which Impoited 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ft1DED FEBRUARY 1949  Clots 

Quont,tues Values ($1 Quantities Values ($) 

)ENTAL 	ENGINES 	ELECTRIC NO 5532 
U 	KINGDOM 5 1232 5 1232 
U 	STATES 14 1747 72 21319 

19 2979 77 22551 
)IES 	FOR 	STAMPING 	METAL 	PLATES 5533 

lAND 	FIRE 	EXTINGUISHERS 534 -- 
U 	KINGDOM 1208 1208 
U 	STATES  33861  88867 

35069  90075 
ERTILIZER 	MACHINERY 	AND 	PARTS 5535 

U 	KINGDOM 150 2.50 
U 	STATES 20965  41872 __________ 

42022 
ISH 	PREPARING 	MACH 	AND 	PARTS 5536 

U 	STATES  2283  2283 
2283  2283 

(EFRIGERATING 	MACH 	AND 	PANTS 5537 
U 	KINGDOM 178 178 
U 	STATES  167243  448142 

1674?1  448320 
EYMAKING 	MCH 	FOR 	CANS 	AND 	PTS 5538 

AIM 	MOWERS 5539 NO - 

U 	KINGDOM 4779 27324 13138 79485 
U 	STATES 830 _?4329 1332 34025 

5809 51653 14470 113510 
.EATHER 	MACHINERY 	AND 	PARTS 5540 

U 	STATES 29919  100847 __________ 
29919  100847 

.OGG INC 	MACH INERY 	AND 	PARTS 5541 
U 	KINGDOM 3881 4110 
U 	STATES __________ 147130  404341 

15101i-  406451 
4ETAL 	DRILLING 	MACH 	AND 	P A R T S 5542 

U 	KINGDOM 43786 84759 
U 	STATES 223792  487710 __________ 

ETAL 	GRINDING 	MACH 	AND 	PARTS 5543 
U 	KINGDOM 10060 11850 
U 	STATES _177243  355204 

367054 
ETALWORK INC 	LATHES 	AND 	PARTS 5544 

U 	KINGDOM 8371 24445 
SWITZRLIID 1145 
U 	STATES 65I4 479174 

___________ __504764 27915 
IEIAL 	MILLING 	MACHINES 	AND 	PTS 5545 

U 	KINGDOM 154 3520 
U 	STATES __________ 173943 266544 

270064 
IITALIORKING 	PLANERS 	AND 	P A R T S 5546 

U 	STATES  122.1  19741 
191  19741 

IETALWORKING 	PRESSES 	AND 	PARTS 547 
U 	KINGDOM 314 16066 
U 	STATES __________ 318299  802473 

31861 818539 
IETAL 	ROLLING 	MILL 	MCN 	AND 	PTS 5548 

U 	STATES  284218  392652 
284218  392652 

IETAL 	864APERS 	BLOTTERS 	AND 	PTS 5549 
U 	KINGDOM 1584 8599 
U 	STATES __________ 65787  137953 

67371  146552 
LETALIORK INC 	MCH 	N 	0 	P 	AND 	PTS 5550 

U 	KINGDOM 19554 26012 
FRANCE 1080 
SWITZRLND 165 
U 	STATES  455508  839109 

475062  866366 
lOTION 	PICTURE 	PROJECTORS 5551 

U 	KINGDOM 10396 12355 
U 	STATES  68370  159645 

98766  172000 
lET 	MAKING 	MACHINES 	AND 	PARTS 5552 

U 	STATES __________ 187 __________ 187  
167 

IlL 	PRODUCING 	MACH 	AND 	PANTS 5554 

ZONE 	GENERATORS 	AND 	PARTS 5555 
U 	STATES  3884  12317 

3884  12317 
'APER 	MILL 	MACHINES 	AND 	P A R T S 5556 

U 	KINGDOM 3809 6358 
U 	STATES __________ .OA.QOSI. 203952 __________ 

210310 
'DIP 	MILL 	MACNINES 	AND 	PARTS 5557 

U 	STATES ___________ 2649D __________ 51432 - 

1 4 3 
NO 'OWER 	PUMPS 	N 	0 	P 	AND 	PARTS 5558 

U 	KINGDOM 20 27182 22 33687 
FRANCE 5 2.2150 5 2.2150 
U 	STATES 1129. .4254 1.9 2217 472096 

1154 264751 2244 517935 
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Articles and Couitries from which Imparted 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS &1D€D FEBRUARY 1949 Ckm 

Ovontilies Values 1$1 Qvonhh es Values 1$) 
Number 

5559 

5560 
1809 34350 

105117  260964 
295314 

1034  
5561 

1034 __________ 3179 
NO 5562 

2 7901 
1 1937 1 2143 

1937 3 10044 
5563 

54932  128834 
54932  128834 

5564 
69392  91416 
69392  91416 

5565 
631 
631 

5566 
198 =451 

46909 
47107 

NO 5567 
1 800 

44 64646311 80 1206876 
44 646483 1 	81 1207676 

5568 
1.106  1. 156  

5569 
35974  73455 
3591_4 _________ 7345 

5570 
294 294 

20335  79770 
80064 

5571 
42936  70443 
42936  70443 

NO 5572 
2 2567 10 3052 
2 9506 30 24622 
4 __1 2073 40 27674 

.5573 
7938 

428 428 
25896 1 48068 
26324  56434 

55 .74 
72 1922 

35966  77820 
36058  79742 

575 
198712 514034 

1693 1693 
3208 3208 
481 10730 

1744761  3732463 
194885 __________ 4262128 

576 
82207 199743 

33 
2783 56434 
1766 1913 
220 6004 

2595056 __________ 5382775 
2682034 __________ 5646902 

5577 
34054 36570 

128426  
162480  

$578 
919 3179 
557 557 

19759  41319 
21235  45055 

5579 

5560 
49969  158624 
49969  158624 

5581 
19511  36951 
19511  36951 

5582 
328 4882 

18661.4 
 191496 72056 

2330 __________ 5705 
5583 

2330  5705  

R I F L E M A K I N G M A C H I N E R Y 

ROAD M A K I N G M A C H I N E R Y AND P15 
BELGIUM 
U STATES 

TRENCH AND DITCH M A C H AND PIS 
U STATES 

ROLLERS S T R E E T ROAD AND P A R T S 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

HULLS SAND CAST CHILLED CAST 
U STATES 

SAWMILL MACHINERY AND PARTS 
U STATES 

SCRAPERS RAILWAY OR ROAD 
U STATES 

SHOE MACHINERY AND PARTS 
U KINGOOI 
S RHOD 
GERMANY 
U STATES 

SHOVELS POWER AND PARTS 
N F L D 
U S T A T E S 

S T A V E M A K I N G M A C H AND P A R T S 
U STATES 

S T R E E T C L E A N I N G M A C H AND P A R T 
U S T A T E S 

BEET SUGAR MACHINERY AND PART 
U KINGDOh 
U S T A T E S 

VENEER DRYING M A C H I N E S AND PT 
U STATES 

W A T E R METERS N 0 P AND PANTS 
U 	 NGDOIlr  
U S T A T E S 

WATER TURBINES A N D P A R T S 
U KINGOOI 
SW EDEN 
U STATES 

W I R E S T I T C H E R S T A P L E R S AND PT 
U KIt4GOOh 
U S T A T E S 

Y A R N CORD F A B R I C M A C H AND PTS 
U KINGDO 
CZECHO S 
G E R M A N Y 
SW ITZRLNL 
U STATES 

A L L M A C H I N E R Y N 0 P AND P A R T S 
U KINGOOk 
AUSTRAL Ii 
F R A N C E 
SWEDEN 
SW ITZRLN( 
U STATES 

C I G A R E T T E C I G A R M A C H AND P A R T 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

VENEER OR PLYWOOD MACrI A N D P11 
Li KINGDO 
SWEDEN 
U S T A T E S 

PURIFIERS FOR FISH OILS 

FORGED S T E E L ROLLS 
U STATES 

PIXEt) M E T E R S GAUGES FOR LIUUI( 
U STATES 

A I R CONDITIONING A P P AND PARTI 
U KINGDOI 
U S T A T E S 

DIES IN T H E ROUGH 
U STATES 
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Articles and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

BOTTLING M A C H I N E S AND PARTS 
U KlNGDO 
U S T A T E S 

BULLDOZERS EARTHMOVERS AND PT 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

CONVEYING EQUIPMENT AND PARTS 
U KINGOUI 
U STATES 

POWER JACKS AND PARTS 
U STATES 

STONE CRUSHING MACH AND PARTS 
U STATES 

WOODWORKING IIACIt AND PARTS NOl 
LI KINGOOP 
U STATES 

SPRING8 FOR SURGICAL TRUSSES 

SPRINGS FOR R A I L W A Y V E H I C L E S 
U STATES 

S P R I N G S FOR OTHER V E H I C L E S 
U KINGOOI 
Ii STATES 

SPRINGS FOR FURNITURE 

SPRINGS FOR CLOCKS 
U STATES 

BATHS BATHTUBS OF STEEL 
U KIF4GOOI 
U STATES 

BASINS CLOSETS SINKS 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

CONTAINERS TINPLATE FOR FOOD 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

CONTAINERS TINPLATE N 0 P 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

HOLLOW WARE ENAMELLED IRON 
HONG KON( 
U STATES 

HOLLOW WARE IRON N 0 P 
U KINGOO 
HONG KON( 
U STATES 

KITCHEN DAIRY HOLLOW WARE TIN 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

MFRS OF TIN AND TINPLATE N 0 I 
U KINGDO 
I T A L Y 
U S T A T E S 

ANVILS AND VISES 
U KINGDOIt 
SWEDEN 
U S T A T E S 

AUGERS BITS AND DRILLS 
U KIP4GOOh 
SW I T Z R L N 
U STATES 

AXES 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

FILES N 0 P AND RASPS 
U KINGOOI 
SWEDEN 
SW ITZRLN 
U STATES 

HACK SAW BLADES 
U KINGOOb 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

TWO MONTHS &D€D FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 

932 
178203  305587 
178203 __________ 306519 

NO 
4198 

143 525780 349 1559623 
143 525780 349 1563821 

8586 16841 
180184  384742 
188770  401583 

NO 
2535 54289 5636 133394 
2535 54289 5636 133394 

38613  155956 
38613  155956 

6935 27459 
183714  484180 
190649  511639 

LB 

144 - 983 
144  983 

127 
1359  2098 
1369  2225 

5127  11019 
5127  11019 

445 
43755  49717 
43755  50162 

1685 1786 
29198  32769 
30883  

87 87 
28799  53157 
28886  53244 

1308 1817 
19542  58290 
20850  60107 

101 1.75 
24603 __________ 36702 
24704  36877 

2436 3972 
24 

76507  146910 
78943  152906 

425 652 
9552 __________ 14687 
9977  15339 

3775 8098 
135 135 

145590  292244 - 149500  300477 

2978 12556 
196 

18919  34054 
21897  46806 

23570 43741 
104 104 

97369 - 	- 212080 
121063  255925 

D0z 
100 1504 112 1737 

45 770 79 1501 
145 2274 191 3238 

0Oz 
375 467 

650 1424 923 4163 
18 22 231 737 

3925 21287 9247 38972 
4593 22733 10776 44339 

265 1370 
18 18 _ 20150  32467 

04Y3 33875 

Class 
Number 

5584 

i 585 

o 586 

587 

568 

589 

591 

592 

593 

p594 

595 

600 

601 

602 

603 

604 

605 

606 

607 

621 

622 

623 

624 

625 
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Ankles and Countries from wlsids Imported 	
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	TWO MONTHS BIDW FEBRUARY 1949 	Class 

nib.r 

SAWS N 0 P 
U KINGD0I 
GERM ANY 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SW I TZRLNC 
U STATES 

W R E N C H E S 
U KINGDOI4 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

A D Z E S C L E A V E R S HATCHETS P L A N E S 
U KINGDON 
HONG KONG 
A U S T R A L If 
SWEDEN 
SW I TZRLNC 
U STATES 

ENGI NEERS PRECI SI ON TOOLS 
U KINGOOb 
F R A N C E 
G E R M A N Y 
SW ITZRLNC 
U STATES 

TOOLS 8 0 P 
U KINGDOI 
BELO I U M 
CZECHO S 
F RAN CE 
GERMANY 
S W E D E N 
SW I TZRLNC 
U STATES 

F I L E S MANICURE 
U KING0O 
U STATES 

AUTOMOBILES FREIGHT NEW 
U KIN000b 
U STATES 

AUTOS PASS NEW UNDER 1200 DOL 
U KIN000W 
F RAN CE 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

AUTOS PASS NEW 1200 TO 210000L 
U KINGDOh 
U STATES 

AUTOS PASS NEW N 0 P 
U KINGD0I 
U STATES 

MOTOR OMNIBUSES NEW 
U STATES 

PARTS OF MOTOR BUS BODIES 4381 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

AXLES BRAKES CLUTCHES TRUCK 
U KING0OI 
U S T A T E S 

AUTO P A R T S OF STEEL 4 3 8 E 3 
U KINGDOI4 
I T A L Y 
U ,  STATES 

BICYCLES N 0 P 
U KINGDOI 
F R A N C E 
I TAIY 
N E T H R L N OS 
U STATES 

BICYCLE PARTS 
U KINGOO 
BELGIUM 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
U S T A T E S 

C A R S RAILWAY BOX AND F L A T 
U STATES 

C A R S R A I L W A Y P A S S E N G E R 
U STATES 

Quantities Values ($) QuantMes Values ($) 

5 
4261 6899 

45 45 
988 988 

64444 89328 
326 

54771 
100553  152357 

2602 7168 
664 2193 

106229 218247 
109495 227608 

S 
6645 21736 

151 151 
2816 3937 
8930 12668 

148 148 
90102 199874 

110792 238514 
S 

6102 13641 
108 108 
501 746 

4157 5946 
151184 278260 
162052 298701 

S 
26805 15802 

3420 
815 815 
109 175 

7853 
1921 2680 

490 1204 
290359 566551 
320499 __________ 658500 - 

S 
788 1462 

3147 6322 
3935 7784 

NO 5 
57 51996 340 325206 
83 225544 163 472227 

140 277540 503 797433 _wo 5 

586 618208 1909 15196088 
2 2146 

12 9372 14 11271 
5 5774 

595 627580 1930 1915279 
NO S 

431 582951 790 1074998 
156 260470 244 399403 
587 843421 1034 1474401 

NO 5 
22 49874 35 88901 

1 2290 2 4456 
23 52164 3? 93357 

NO S 
7 62778 13 140120 
7 62778 13 140120 

S 
97 97 

216692  353973 
2167519  354070 

5 
295 812 

529222  1170580 
529517  1171392 

5 
222996 330453 

198 2437 
3068261  5788725  
3291455 . 1 6121615 

NO 
2843 71014 3411 87051 

19 641 19 641 
15 546 15 546 

2 70 2 70 
485 14862 894 26782 

3364 87133 1 	4341 117090 
5 

46550 84676 
1374 1374 

148 148 
516 516 

22201  41492 
70789  128206 

30 4523 31 7523 
30 4523 31 7523 

80 5 
1 5025 
1 5025 

62 6  

627 

628 

639 

630 

631 

641 

642 

643 

644 

645 

646 

648 

649 

651 

652 

653 

654 
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Articles and Countries frans wtsids Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

m er 
Ovonhujes Values iS) QuoniMes Values (5) 

ARSRAILWAY 	TANK NO 5655 
U 	STATES 9 71.509 18 84458 

9 71509 18 64458 
ARS 	RAILWAY 	N 	0 	P NO 5656 

U 	STATES 18 12510 32 18944 
18 12510 32 16944_ 

AR$ 	RAILWAY 	PARTS 	OF 5657 
U 	KINGOOM 174 267 
U 	STATES  129255  278826 

129429  279093 
OTOR 	RAIL 	CARS 	AND 	PARTS 3658 NO 

U 	STATES  31501 1 46299 
31501 1 46299 

OTOR 	CYCLES 	BIDE 	CARS 	AND 	PTS NO 5660 
U 	KINGDOM 37 19148 86 44347 
CZECHO 	S 26 4316 80 13280 
F R A N C E 1. 188 1 183 
U 	STATES 16 32628 46 697 

80 56280 213 12378 
OTOR 	VEHICLES 	N 	0 	P 5661 NO 

U 	KINGDOM 4 5500 4 5500 
U 	S T A T E S 78 118036 1 	 202 291.450 

82 123536 206 296950 
rRAcTI0N 	E N G I N E S 	HOP 	ANU 	P A R T S 5663 NO - 

U 	STATES 1 260 1 260 
1 260  1 260 

rRICVCLES 	N 	0 	P 5664 NO 
U 	KINGDOM 23 191 41 300 
U 	STATES 2747 14516 5008 24743 

2770 14707 
- 

5049 25043 
UTOM0BILE 	PARTS 	TARIFF 	4388 5665 

U 	KINGDOM 181 1041 
U 	STATES  807991  1.701.695 

60817  1702736 
IUTOMOBILE 	PARTS 	TARIFF 	4 3 8 C 5666 

U 	KINGDOM 837 7694 
U 	STATES  355766  763868 

_56603  771562 
IUTO 	PARTS 	438C1 	438C2 	438C3 5667 

U 	KINGDOM 30 
U 	STATES 3639429  

3639429  A59B221 
UTO 	PARTS 	NOT 	STEEL 	439E3 	4 5669 

U 	KINGDOM 4624 12596 
FRANCE 3621 
U 	STATES  1188149  2316158 

_1192773  2332375 
NO 'RAMES 	FOR 	BICYCLES 5670 

rRuCKs 	BODIES 	FOR 	STREET 	CARS 5671 

ACTORY 	WAREHOUSE 	TRUCKS 	MOTOR 5672 NO 
U 	KINGDOM 3 18797 3 18797 
U 	STATES 96 219584 176 405883 

99 238383 179 424680 
lOLLER 	BEARINGS 	AND 	PARTS 5680 

U 	KINGDOM 3843 9777 
SWEDEN 40253 44980 
U 	STATES 169736  376242 __________ 

______ 213832  430999 
NCHORS 	FOR 	VESSELS 5681 CR1 

U 	STATES 107 2200 1214 18191 
107 2200 1214 18191 

NNULAR 	BALL 	BEARINGS 	FOR 	AUTO 5682 
U 	STATES  285922  505170 

285922  505170 
ALLS 	ROLLERS 	FOR 	BEARINGS 5683 

U 	KINGDOM 174 
SWEDEN 696 
U 	STATES  8223  19526 

8223  20396 
URN ISIIING 	BALLS 5684 

U 	8TATES  980  1086 
980  

ALL 	BEARINGS 	AND 	PARTS 	N 	0 	P 5685 
U 	KINGDOM 11438 19618 
SWEDEN 72163 173607 
U 	STATES 189675  442987 

273276  6361. 
IOTTLE8 	STEEL 	FOR 	GAS 5686 

U 	KINGDOM 206 296 
BERMUDA 500 1910 
BAHAMAS 790 
U 	STATES  82459  276482 

83165 ___________ 279478 
AYONETS 	SWORDS 	FOILS 	MASKS 5687 

U 	KINGDOM  662  662 
662  662 

IATERIAL6 	FOR 	CREAM 	SEPARATORS 5688 

RUMS 	CYLINDERS 	BARRELS 	TANKS 3690 
U 	KINGDOM 399 
UN 	SO 	AFR 277 
ALASKA 90 
U 	STATES  97448  225860 

97448 -  226626 
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Articles and Countries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONThS 84D6) FRUARY 1949 

Quantities VIues ($) Quantities Values 1$) Numbef  

5691 
377 1034 

1228 1228 
29500 87026 
31105  89288 

5692 
2543 6448 

46385  75429 
48928  81877 

6693 
4353 
4353 

5694 
15404 29903 
631).  15978 

21715 45881 
5695 

5696 
64  64 
64  64 

5697 
221  438 
221. 438 

5698 
21726 25531 
8039  17551 

29765  43082 
699 

16353 22934 
23980 55481 

185 
43029  76628 
83362 155228 

700 
1819  18400 
1819  18400 

701 
162 

17824  39
0
882 

17824 4044 
703 

2029 4167 
1360 2194 

68389  127134 
71776 133495 

103 
789 1532 

12406  22915 
13195  24447 

CWT 5704 
1825 9544 6249 30801 
1825 9544 6249 30801 

'705 
3735  15399 
3735 15399 

5706 
36616  108238 
36616 108238 

S707 
349 11324 

40668  97523 
41217  108846 

708 

CRT 5709 
146a 17614 5640 59395 
1468 17614 5640 59395 

5713 
335 8684 

227274  445497 
227609  454181 

5714 
210503 287960 

32 
250 
105 
55 

887 13.29 
3.76 176 

206 
6935 7391 
985 7959 
11.6 347 

1995231  4140666 
444617 

NO 
4 173 72 4395 

5715 

4 173 72 4395 
NO ?16 

5 689 5 689 
5 689 5 689 

NO 571? 
1 336 

407 35627 425 39040 
407 35627 4261 39376 

FRAMES FOR PURSES RETICULES 
U KINGDOM 
F R A N C E 
U S T A T E S 

F U R N I T U R E OF M E T A L 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

MATERIALS FOR BUOYS 
U STATES 

GOLF SHAFTS OF SEAMLESS STEEL 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

MATERIALS FOR RIFLES 

M E T A L P A R T S FOR SHOTGUNS 
U STATES 

GUN BARRELS ROUGH BORED 
U STATES 

GUNS RIFLES AIR GUNS FIREARMS 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

G U N S NOT MAOE IN CANAI)A 
U KINGOOb 
BELGIUM 
CZECHO S 
U STATES 

KNIFE FORK SCISSORS BLANKS 
U STATES 

M E T A L PARTS LOOSELEAF BINDERS 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

M A G I C LANTERNS AND SLIDES 
U KIPIGDOI 
F RAN CE 
U STATES 

PRESSED S T E E L B E L T PULLEYS 
U KINGDOh 
U STATES 

R A I L W A Y T I E S FISH PLATES IRON 
U STATES 

R A I L W A Y INTERSECTION LAYOUTS 
U STATES 

SAFES AND DOORS FOR VAULTS 
U STATES 

SCALES B A L A N C E S W E I G H I N G BEAU 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

STEEL WOOL 

L A T H OF IRON DR S T E E L 
U STATES 

VALVES IRON OR S T E E L N 0 P 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

MANUFACTURES OF IRON STEEL Nof 
U KINGUOh 
HONG KON( 
N F L D 
BELGIUM 
CZECHO S 
F RANGE 
GE RU A N Y 
ITALY 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SIt ITZRLN( 
U STATES 

COOKING STOVES COAL OR WOOD 
U STATES 

COOKING STOVES ELEC UVER 25001 
U STATES 

COOKING STOVES G A S OVER 10 00% 
U KINGOOI 
U S T A T E S 
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Articles and Countries front which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 CIas 

Nimber Quantities Values (SI Quantities Values (5) 

OOKING 	STOVES 	OIL 	OVER 	10 	aOL 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

URNACES 	DOMESTIC 	HOT 	RATER 

	

U 	STATES 

URNACES 	DOMESTIC 	WARM 	A I R 

	

U 	STATES 

iL 	BURNERS 

	

U 	STATES 

IADI ATORS 	CAST 	IRON 

:LEcTRIc 	COOKING 	APPARATUS 	HOP 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

EATING 	COOKING 	APPARATUS 	NOP 

	

U 	STATES 

'ARTS 	HEATING 	AND 	COOKING 	APP 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

VENS 	COMMERCIAL 	BAKERY 

	

U 	STATES 

AS 	STOVE 	THERMOSTATS 	LIGHTER8 

	

U 	STATES 

EATERS 	OIL 	20 	DOLLARS 	OR 	OVER 

	

U 	STATES 

ETAL 	STAMP.ING8 	FOR 	BATHTUBS 

	

U 	STATES 

NOUSTRIAL 	FURNACES 	AND 	PAHIS 

	

Ii 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

ANGE 	OIL 	BURNERS 

	

U 	STATES 

ATER 	HEATERS 	OF 	ALL 	TYPES 

	

U 	KINGDOM 

	

U 	STATES 

NO 

10 692 
1 

19 
18 

2388 

5716 

5719 

5720 

5721 

5722 

5723 

5724 

5725 

3726 

3727 

728 

5729 

5730 

5731 

5732 

10 892 20 2406 

 125  628 

NO 
11 2615 18 3614 
11 2615 18 3614 

NO 
194 24659 206 28211 
194 24659 206 28211 

so 	FT 

64 
 29803 

1722 
 51446 

29887 __________ 53168 

 4406  8570 
__________ 4406 8570 

3044 
 397636 

3733 
 757304 

400880 761037 

 69325 
69325 

 74118 

n22384 

HO 
4 9 317 
4 9 317 

CIT 
4629 58534 8056 101802 
4629 58534 8056 101802 

1149 
 65857  

4949 
204440 

__________ 67006 938  20 	9 
No 

58 1491 80 2135 
58 1491 80 2135 

NO 

60 2535 
3 

108 
609 

4803 
60 2535 111 5412 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS 04D€D FEBRUARY 
Atlicles and Countries Pate wh,d Imported  

Quantities Values (S) Quantities Value, I$l 

GROuP 	6 

IONFERROUS 	M E T A L S 	AD 	PROUUCTS 

CAT t.LUMINA 
U 	STATES 664 13.069 824 .3777 

664 13.069 824 13777 
3AUXITE 	ORE CAT 

B 	GUIANA 99132 84684 329333 266070 
NETH 	GUI 67200 22613 3.17919 60478 
U 	STATES 92079 80747 3.89581 176148 

258411 188044 636833 502696 
RYQL lIE 	ON 	KAVOLITE CWI 

U 	STATES  900 9070 
900 9070 

LUMINUM 	PIGS 	INGOTS 	BLOCKS CwT 
U 	STATES  13. 468 

11 468 
ILUMINUM 	S C R A P CAT 

U 	STATES 66 733. 666 5842 
86 731 666 5B42 

ILUMINUM 	ANGLES 	CHANNELS 	B E A M S CAT 
U 	KINGDOM 7 220 7 220 
U 	STATES 633. 46238 1303. 102870 

638 46456 1JOU 103090 
ILUMINUBI 	BARS 	RODS 	AND 	WINE CWT 

U 	STATES 45 2184 83 3786 as 2184 3786 
 

63 
ILUMINUM 	LEAF 	OR 	FOIl. 

U 	KINGDOM 605 1090 
U 	STATES  7352  26325 

7957  27413 
ILUIIINUM 	PIPES 	AND 	TUBES CAT 

U 	STATES 43 2915 289 3.7997 
43 2915 289 3.7997 

ILUMINUM 	PLATES 	SHEETS 	STRIPS CAT 
U 	KINGDOM 1247 41695 7988 227705 
U 	S T A T E S 1154 4659.0 4673. 169444 

2401 88285 12659 397149 
ILUMINUM 	POWDER LB 

U 	STATES 3194 1621 4514 2424 
3194 1621 ST 2424 

LUlAINUU 	WIRE 	AND 	CABLE CWT 
U 	STATES 2 34 2 34 

2 34 2 34 
ILUMINUM 	HOUSEHOLD 	HOLLOW 	WARE 

U 	KINGDOM 689 1743 
U 	STATES  19346  29518 

20237  31261 
ILUNItIUM 	MANUFACTURES 	N 	0 	P 

U 	KINGDOM 4645 63.31 
F R A N C E 562 562 
GERMANY 1052 1293 
SWITZRLNO 386 386 
U 	STATES  3033.3.6 - 640595 

__________ 309761  648967 
IRASS 	IN 	BLOCKS 	INGOTS 	OR 	PIGS CAT 

IRASS 	SCRAP CAT 
NFLO 27 270 
U 	STATES 1773 - 	32297 4064 72588 

1793 32297 4091 72858 
IHASS 	IN 	BARS 	AND 	RODS CAT 

U 	KINGDOM 184 3471 1461 26027 
U 	STATES 170 8321 475 20380 

354 11792 1936 46407 
IRASS 	IN 	STRIPS 	SHEETS 	PLATES 1T 

U 	STATES 456 23575 797 42630 
456 23575 797 42630 

IRASS 	TUBING CwT 
U 	KINGDOM 9 783 
U 	STATES 735 42524 3.602 96359 

13 44524 1611 99142 
I E T A L 	C A P S 	FOR 	E L E C 	BATTERIES 

U 	STATES 3557  8851 
3557  

IRASS 	C U P S 	FOR 	P A P E R 	CARTRIDGE 

IRASS 	OR 	BRONZE 	COIN 	LOCKS 
U 	STATES  3.88  243 

188  243 
IRASS 	H A N D 	P U M P S 	N 	0 	P 

U 	STATES  1091  1245 
1091  

RASS 	VALVES 
U 	KINGDOM 20216 28548 
U 	STATES  128497  289681 

3.4873.3  318229 
IHASS 	M E T E R S 	A N U 	P A R T S 

U 	KINGDOM 1583. 4225 
U 	STAlLS  9443  27739 

1102 31964 
HASS 	WIRE 	N 	0 	P LB 

U 	STATES 13125 7362 22217 12427 
13125 7382 22217 3.2427 

001 

i002 

003 

i0O 4 

005 

006 

007 

i009 

tOlO 

011 

012 

0 13 

014 

015 

021 

022 

023 

024 

025 

026 

02? 

029 

030 

031 

033 

033 

77 

1949 Oau 

Nenbes 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles oed Countrses from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Number 
Quontih es Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 

IRASS 	WIRE 	CLOTH 	OR 	WOVEN 	WIRE 6034 
U 	STATES  24298  93175 

24298 93175 
RAS8 	MANUFACTURES 	N 	0 	P 6035 

U 	KINGDOM 19720 54115 
INDIA 976 
HONG 	KONG 92 224 
CHINA 425 425 
CZECHO 	S 471 
FRANCE 146 524 
GERMANY 46 
NETHRLNDS 1354 
SWEDEN 36 36 
SAITZRLND 374 
U 	STATES  660301  1329246 

680720  1387791 
IRASS 	WIRE 	FOR 	FOUROHINIEff 6036 

U 	STATES  8711  13040 
8711  13040 

OPPER 	IN 	BLOCKS 	PIGS 	INGOTS 6042 CAT 
U 	STATES 10 503 16 805 

10 503 16 805 
OPPER 	SCRAP 6043 CWT 

NFLO  26 307 
26 307 

OPPER 	BARS 	FOR 	ELECTRIC 	WIRES 6044 CAT 
U 	STATES 3011 63700 8882 185693 

3011 - 	 63700 8882 185693 
:oppER 	IN 	BARS 	OR 	RODS 	N 	0 	P 6046 CAT 

U 	STATES 1.98 8203 276 11.822 
198 8203 276 11.822 

OPPER 	IN 	STRIPS 	SHEETS 	PLATES 6047 CAT 
U 	STATES 191 9132 393 18864 

191 91.32 393 18864 
UPPER 	TUBING. 6048 CAT 

U 	STATES 1346 656
6 
39 2648 1.25203 

1346 6 5 	9 3 8 264 125203 
UPPER 	ROLLERS 	FOR 	WALL 	PAPER 6049 - 

U 	KINGOOM 9055 9287 
U 	STATES  384  500 

9439  9787 
-OPPER 	WIRE 	N 	0 	P 6050 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 22 86 22 86 
U 	STATES 7435 3682 19691 9685 

7457 3768 1971.3 9771 
OPPER 	WIRE 	CLOTH 	WOVEN 	W I R E 6051 

U 	STATES  150  1.50 
150  1.50 

OPPER 	MANUFACTURES 	OF 	N 	0 	P 6052 
U 	KINGDOM 1328 2678 
U 	STATE S  64463 -  116906 

119784 
[AD 	IN 	PIGS 	AND 	BLOCKS 6061 LB 

U 	STATES 2000 673 2503 759 
2000 673 2503 759 

(AD 	OLD 	AND 	SCRAP 8062 LB 

(AL) 	IN 	BARS 	AND 	SHEETS LB 6063 

EAD 	PIPE LB 6064 

(AD 	CAPSULES 	FOR 	BOTTLES 8065 
U 	KINGDOM 12043 22386 
NETHRLNDS  1.217  2764 

__________ 13260  25150 
EAO 	SHOT 	AND 	BULLETS 6066 LB 

U 	STATES 150 38 150 38 
150 38 150 38 

EA 	LEAD 6067 LB 

EAI) 	M A N U F A C T U R E S 	N 	0 	P 6068 
U 	KINGDOM 2394 4138 
NETHIILNDS 80 
U 	STATES  24636 44613 - 

27030 48831 
008 	90 	PC 	NICKEL 	FOR 	WIRE 6070 LB 

U 	STATES 992 737 2665 1982 
992 937 2665 - 	 1982 

ICKEL 	N I C K E L 	SILVER 	IN 	INGOTS 6071 Lb 
U 	STATES 10595 4654 12095 5197 

12 095 10595 4654 5197 
I C K E L 	B A R S 	NODS 	STRIPS 	SHEETS LB 8072 

U 	KINGDOM 668 1063 668 1063 
NORWAY 101 40 101 40 
U 	S T A T E S 1.92251 138821 436480 296065 

193020 139924 437249 297168 
ICKEL 	SILVER 	BAItS 	NODS 	STRIPS 6073 LB 

U 	S T A T E S 15994 9415 26623 15939 
1.5994 9415 26623 15939 

CKEL 	CHROMIUM 	IN 	BARS 	RODS 6074 LB 
U 	STATES 

~CKEL 

10090 10613 1.7674 18963 

 
10090 10613 17674 18963 

MANUFACTURES 	NOT 	PLATED e075 
U 	KINGDOM 815 1344 
U 	STATES  15852 39040 

40364 

N 

Iii 
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Articles and Countries from which Imported 

N I C K E L A N D P L A T E D HOLLOW WARE 
U STATES 

N I C K E L PLATED W A R E N 0 p 
U I(INGDO 
B E L G I UN 
F R A N CE 
GERMANY 
I T A L Y 
SW I TZRLN( 
U S T A T E S 

ELECTRO PLATED W A R E G I L T W A R E 
U KINGOOB 
P A K I S T A N 
F R A N CE 
GERMANY 
ITALY 
U S T A T E S 

GOLD FOR COMMENd I AL PURPOSES 
U KINODOB 
U S T A T E S 

GOLD S ILVER S W E E P S GOLD FRINGE 
F R A N CE 
U STATES 

GOLD SILVER DUTCH METAL L E A F 
U KINGOOI 

T A L Y 
U STATES 

GOLD M A N U F A C T U R E S N 0 P 
U KINGDO 
F R A N C E 
U STATES 

P L A T I N U M PALLADIUM IRIDIUM 
U K I N G D 0 
U STATES 

P L A T I N U M C R U C ISLES 
U STATES 

P L A T RETORT FOR S U L P H U R I C ACIL 

BLACK OXIDE COPPER FOR COLOURE 

S I L V E R UNMANUFACTEJRED 
U KINGDOh 
M E X I CO 
U STATES 

COIN FOREIGN E X C E P T GOLD 

TOILET ARTICLES OF STERLING 
U KING00t 
O S T A T E S 

S I L V E R MANUFACTURES N 0 P 
U I(INGDOb 
D E N M A R K 
F R A N CE 
GERM A N Y 
U STATES 

T I N SLOCIsS P I G S OR bARS 
B MALAYA 
U STATES 

TINFOIL 
U STATES 

COLLAPSIBLE T U B E S OF M E T A L 
U STATES 

Z I N C SPELTER 

Z I tiC BLOCKS P I G S SANS PLATES 
U STATES 

Z I N C 	T H I P AND S H E E T S 
U KINGDOM 
DELU 1DM 
U STATES 

Z I N C DUST 
U S T A T E S 

Z I N C MANUFACTURES N 0 P 
U KINGOO 
O STATES 

Z I N C SLUGA FOR DRY BATTERIES 
U S T A T E S 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS END€0 FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Quantities 	J Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 
Nuntbe, 

1675 
6076 

1 A 7S 
6077 

31171 51080 
906 906 

1863 2913 
179 586 
113 113 

49 302 
312246  594638 
346527  

6082 
17858 36796 

141 
364 

362 601 
2638 

317780 
3174 

 63H1S 

01 6083 
226 7870 

396 12304 518 16227 
396 12304 744 24097 

6064 
305 1436 

25946 
26251  

6085 
7307 

582 
5980 

;13993 

13869 
6086 

1840 
413 

9950  14517 
11790  21164 

6087 
676610 1819181 

39383  43187 
715993 ___________ 1862366 

6088 
22405  80586 
22405  80586 

6U89 

LB 6090 

OZ 6091 
3091 2212 3091 2212 

2.00b58 71975 lOOósb 71975 
553 382 

103749 74187 104302 74569 
6092 

6093 
179 246 

1594  1594 
1773  1840 

6094 
26410 44723 

626 2026 
318 318 

134 
3366  

30720  5915 
CAT 6101 

20496 2121538 21976 2272566 
667 61018 2216 217537 

21163 2182556 1 	24194 2490103 
Lb 6102 

442 471 1Q37 77 
442 471 1037 775 

2960  3823 
6103 

2960  3823 
CR1 6111 

CWT 6112 
51 1559 104 3187 
51 1559 104 3167 

CR1 6113 
48 980 

489 10o78 675 1 42 34 
4267 99802 10786 250423 
4756 110480 11509 26.b637 

C w T 6115 
720 15665 1179 24535 
120 15665 1179 24535 

6116 
1450 1450 

174056 
175506  3050B6 

6117 
20678  98160 
20678  96160 



so 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countrks from wh2fl Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS eIDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 
Number 

CWT 6121 
16 732 43 1494 
16 732 1 	43 1494 

C W T 6122 

6123 
219 1692 

346 
219  2038 

LB 6124 
11200 24321 13200 29099 

4146 4825 13846 19097 
15346 29146 27046 48186 

6125 
16271  19553 
16271  19553 

LB 6126 
15215 7588 30160 15041 
99614 67203 137970 97238 

114829 74791 168130 112279 
6129 

56073  66582 
56073  66582 

6130 
6630  10769 
6630  10769 

NO 6131 
282 2468 1556 8995 

1 65 
22 231 22 231 
24 1894 24 1894 

906 3562 2327 10262 
4928 2091 9369 35666 
6162 29108 1 	13299 57115 

6132 
1467 3378 
4239 4239 
2507  3393 
8213  11010 

6133 
585 1012 
597 597 

516 
47382  88024 
46564  90149 

61.34 
966 966 
611 1740 

21111  37787 
22668  40493 

6135 
4331 

323 1931 
1171 

43802 118645 
3764  6082 

47889  132160 
6136 

750 750 
4997 9395 

28420  61570 

6137 
141683 406409 

25111  36046 
166794  442455 

6136 
19252 36977 
19185  38304 
36437  77281 

6139 
261  7079 
261  7079 

6140 
8978  23589 
8978  23589 

11944  23475 
6141 

11944  2347i 
6142 

1304 1304 
6015_s  106311 
59457  107615 

6143 
53 53 

28373  84933 
28420 __________ 84B86 

6144 
24860 35062 

1395 
554 554 

21SU9  SSr827 
4405U7  593838 

6145 
542 784 

54251  93114 
4793  93896 

BABBITT UETAL IN BLOCKS BARS 
U STATES 

BRITANNIA M E T A L PIGS BLOCKS 

BRITANNIA METAL MANUFACTURES 
U KINGDOA 
U STATES 

CHROMIUM TUNGSTEN FOR ALLOYS 
U KINGO0 
U S T A T E S 

ALLOY S L U G S C A S T W I T H OIAMOND 
U STATES 

PHO8PHOR TIN PHOSPHOR BRONZE 
U KlNGOO 
U STATES 

ALLOYS OF COPPER 
U STATES 

ALLOYS OF MAGNESIUM 
U STATES 

CLOCKS 
LI KINGOOI 
F RAN CE 
GERMANY 
NETHRLNO 
SW ITZRLN( 
U STATES 

CLOCK MOVEMENTS AND CASES 
U KIPIGDO 
F R A N CE 
U STATES 

PARTS OF CLOCK MOVEMENTS 
U KINGOOI 
F R A N CE 
SW ITZRLN( 
U STATES 

TIME RECORDERS 
U KINGDOM 
SW I T Z R L N C 
U STATES 

WATCHES 
U KINGDOM 
F RANCE 
G E R M A N Y 
SW ITZRLNC 
U S T A T E S 

W A T C H CASES ANO P A R T S 
F R A N C E 
SN ITZRLNC 
U STATES 

W A T C H ACTIONS A N D MOVEMENTS 
SW I T Z R L N C 
U STATES 

PARTS OF WATCH MOVEMENTS 
SW ITZRLt4C 
U STATES 

BATTERIES FLASHLIGHT ANIj PAFITB 
U STATES 

BATTERIES H E A R I N G AN) A N D P16 
U STATES 

B A T T E R I E S E L E C T R I C PlIMARY N(J 
U S T A T E S 

BATTEN IES STORAGE N U P PARTS 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

A'PARATU8 E L E C T R I C H E A T INL NOI 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

DYNAMOS GENERATORS AND PTS NOI 
U KINGDOM 
F R A N CE 
S B I I Z N L. Ii U 
U STATES 

FUSES F U S E P L U G S CUTOUTS P A k T 
U KINGDOM 
U STA1E; 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH Of FEBRUARY 1949 

81 

FLUORESCENT TUBES A R C L A M P S 
U KINGDOt 
U STATES 

L A M P S E L E C T R I C CARBON F I L A M E N 

LAMPS ELECTRIC METAL FILAMENT 
U KING0O lk 
U STATES 

LICI -  ITS HEAD SIDE T A I L TORCHES 
U KINGOO 
F R A N CE 
U S T A T E S 

E L E C T R I C LIUttT FIXTURES N U P 
U KINGDO 
C H I N A 
CZECHO S 
DENMARK 
FRANCE 
I Ty 
U STATES 

LI CHIN I NG ARRESTERS RE ACTORS 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

MAGNETOS FOR G A S E N G I N E S 
U STATES 

M E T E R S ELECIRI C AND P A R T S NOP 
U KINGOOh 
U STATES 

MOTORS ELECTRIC UNDER 10 DOL 
U STATES 

MOTORS ELEC OVER 1000L AND PT 
U KINGOOb 
CZECHO S 
SWEDEN 
SW ITZRLNL 
U STATES 

RHEOSTATS CONTROLLERS S T A R T E R 
U KINGDOA 
SWITZRLN( 
U STATES 

SAD IRONS E L E C T R I C A N D PANTS 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

SELFCONTAINED L I G H T I N G OUTFIT 
U STATES 

SOCKETS OUTLETS R E C E P T A C L E S 
U KINGDOb 
U STATES 

SPARK PLUGS MAGNETOS IGNITION 
U STATES 

SWITCHES SW I TCHBOARDS AND PTS 
U KINGOOh 
U STATES 

SWITCH GEAR FOR COAL M I N E S 
U KINGDOh 
U STATES 

T E L E G R A P H A P P A R A T U S AND P A R T S 
U KINGDOh 
U STATES 

TELEPHONE A P P A R A T U S AND P A R T S 
U KIN000h 
U STATES 

TRANSFORMERS AND PARTS N 0 P 
U KINGOOA 
5W I TZRLN[ 
U STATES 

RADIO TUBES 
NET HHLN OS 
U S T A T E S 

RADIO APPARATUS N D P 
U KINGDOh 
NETHRLNO 
U STATES 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FE8RUARY 1949 

Quantities Values ($) Quantities Valves (S) 

N 0 

1040 914 
60 

267_3 
91 

3738 
1040 914 2933 3629 

NO 

NO 

3410 1715 
184 

4696 
248 

3410 1715 4882 4323 

1787 

33901 

9941 
414 

 88929 
35688 1 99284 

2042 
43 

27010 
73 

453 
1965 

261745 

5509 
43 

39652 
73 

1083 
5999 

 502927 
293331  555286 

1192 
14140 

1192 
 25642 

15332  26834 

4942 - 13353 
4942  13353 

2668 
72153 

15259 
 155761 

74821  
NO 

9313 32882 16247 61895 
9313 32862 16247 61895 

37552 

3470 
182 

573279 

84705 
414 

11993 
305 

1206710 
614483 - 	 1304127 

22396 
396 

364409 

31682 
496 

 696191 
387203  730369 

1919 
3614 

7674 
 6925 

5533 - 16599 

- 5860  13499 
5860  13499 

47? 
39665 

997 
 10110.9 

40142  102106 

5927  10235 
5927 1 

5670 
287515 

47575 
 654996 

293185  

39839 
7611 

46494 
 15733 

47450  A2227 

8554 10932 
 256910 

122950  267842 

134014 
482351 

157361 
 9R6F,R7 

11.4394N 

17682 

97671 

58544 
4533 

 207427 
115753 1 70804 

NO 
194 

53855 
419 

57497 
194 

16190.5. 
419 

143382 
54049 571 .82099 143801 

33391 
2529 

_4214 

48776 
2529 

9791_55 
488074 ___________ 1030460 

Clau 
Number 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

155 

16 

17 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

A,$scles and Ccunln.s from wNch Impoded 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 loss 

Number 
Quantities Values CS) I 	Quonthes Values (5) 

ELECTRIC 	DRY 	SHAVING 	MACHINES 6168 
U 	STATES  49412  71615 _ 49412  71815 

:LEcT 	STEAM 	GENERATORS 	ANL) 	pTS 6169 
_NO________ 

O 	KINGOOM 263860 310905 
SWITZRLNO 420 420 
U 	STATES 1 27067 1 	 1 30511 

1 291347 1 341836 
:LEcTRIc 	APPARATUS 	N 	U 	P 6170 

U 	KINGDOM 9084 22276 
$WITZRLND 138 313 
U 	STATES  672191  1362455 

681413 1405OT 
:LEcTRIc 	PRECISION 	INSTRUMENTS 6171 - 

U 	KINGDOM 6767 18784 
CZECI$0 	S 208 208 
U 	STATES  102703  218170 

109678  237162 
:LEcTRIc 	OR 	GAS 	WELDING 	APP 8172 - 

U 	KINGDOM 18032 73105 
U 	STATES  253548  496591 

1ADIO 	RECEIVING 	SETS 6173 NO 
U 	KINGDOM 3 118 3 118 
U 	STATES 227 41544 483 67284 

230 41662 486 67402 
1*010 	SET 	PARTS 	TARIFF 	4450 6175 

U 	KINGDOM 102 173 
U 	STATES  175956  376756 

176056 376929 
IADIO 	TUBE 	PARTS 	TARIFF 	445P 6176 

U 	STATES  40372  71358 
40372 71358 

lOUNO 	EQUIPMENT 6177 
U 	STATES  46926  106592 

48926  106592 
.IGHTIIIG 	FIXTURES 	GAS 	COAL 	OIL 6181 

U 	KINGDOM 2090 4461 
U 	STATES  13715  28215 

15805  
A8 	MANTLES 	GAS 	BURNERS 6182 

U 	STATES  896  3078 
896  3078 

AS 	METERS 	AND 	PARTS e183 
U 	STATES  36551  51634 

36551 51634 
'LATES 	CYLINDERS 	ENGRAVERS 6191 

U 	KINGDOM 783 1381 
U 	STATES  46041  99466 

46824 100847 
LATES 	PRINTING 	2 	COLOURS 6192 

U 	KINGDOM 42 42 
U 	STATES  20145  40509 

20187  40551 
LAIES 	FOR 	PRINTING 	MUSIC 6193 

U 	STATES  56  1116 
__________ 56  1116 

TEREOTYPE8 	ELECTROTYPES 	NOP 6194 SQ 	IN 
U 	STATES 19158 4868 230401 12308 

19158 4868 230401 12308 
IATR ICES 	FOR 	8T(REOTYPES 	475* 6195 SQ 	IN 

F RAN CE 34230 153 
U 	STATES 635822 2740 1387532 6475 

635622 2740 1 	1421762 6628 
;TEREOTYPES 	FOR 	BOOKS 6196 SQ 	IN 

U 	KINGDOM 17163 601 17163 601 
U 	STATES 733557 14054 1495069 32888 

750720 14655 1512232 33489 
TEREOTYPES 	FOR 	AOV(I4TISEMENTS 6197 SQ 	IN 

U 	KINGDOM 980 189 980 189 
U 	STATES 276649 13909 1 	525803 25526 

277629 14098 526783 25715 
YPE 	METAL 	IN 	BLOCKS 	PLATES 6196 LB 

YPE 	PRINTING 	CHASES 	QUOIP48 0199 
U 	KINGDOM 81 1154 
O 	S T A T E S  18002  44751 

180133 45905 
RINTG 	PLATES 	FOR 	PUbLICATIONS 6200 

U 	KINGDOM 523 523 
U 	STATES  313379  81264 

38902  61787 
UNGSTEN 	BEARING 	ORES 6208 CWT 

YANITE 	CRUDE 	OR 	CALCIFIED 6209 CWT 
U 	S T A T E S 1000 2462 2927 1.0270 

1000 2462 2927 10270 
FIROME 	ORE 6210 CWT 

S 	RHOD 1183 3174 
P H I L 2460 2597 
U 	S T A T E S 18130 4655 40667 62932 

1860 4655 44330 68703 
NIIMONY 	OR 	REGULUS 	OF LB h211 

U 	STATES 54095 20935 124380 47708 
54095 20935 124380 47708 
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Articles and Countries from whidi Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS &.IDR FEBRUARY 1949 

________________ __________________ Ckmi 

Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values (SI 
Number 

II S M U T H 	M E T A L L I C 	N A T U R A L LB 6212 
AUSTRAL IA 1232 721 
BOLIVIA 72145 14556 72145 14556 
O 	STATES 55304 31703 55304 31703 

127449 46259 128681 46980 
LB INNABAR 6214 

0BALT 	ORE CWT 6215 

ANGANESE 	OXIDE 6216 CWI 
U 	STATES 151416 229856 253156 401039 

151416 229856 253156 401039 
CWT )RES 	OF 	METALS 	N 	0 	P 6217 

O 	KINGDOM 5522 17247 
BELGIUM 492 445 492 445 
PERU 112080 495183 112080 495183 
U 	STATES 5763 35843 14207 76060 

118335 531471 132301 588935 
LB IERCURY 	OR 	QUICKSILVER 6218 

MEXICO 39150 36440 39150 36440 
U 	S T A T E S 78800 72939 86510 80328 

117950 109379 125660 116768 
NO0ES 	NICKEL 	Z I N C 	COPPER 	E T C 6219 

U 	STATES  1597  2947 
1597  2947 

HTICLES 	FOR 	A G R I C 	I M P L E M E N T S 6220 
U 	STATES  67221  186301 

67221  186301 
It RTICLES 	FOR 	STORAGE 	BATTERIES 6221 

U 	STATES  20707  36190 
20707 36190 

IELLS 	FOR 	CHURCHES 6222 
BELGIUM 2427 
F R A N C E 461 
U 	STATES  1785  1987 

1785 1 4875 
IELLS 	AND 	GONGS 	N 	0 	P 6223 

U 	KINGDOM 668 881 
U 	STATES  13948  24462 

14616  25343 
ILIUE 	OR 	ZIPPER 	FASTENERS 6225 

UCKLES 	CLASPS 	EYELETS 	HOOKS 6226 
U 	KINGDOM 3374 7140 
U 	STATES  77612  158921 

80986  166061 
AGES 	BIRD 	SQUIRREL 	RAT 	WIRE 6227 

U 	STATES  95 
95 

HRONOUETERS 	COMPASSES 	SHIPS 6226 
U 	KINGDOM 153 675 
U 	STATES  13524  18871 

13677  
AETAL 	ARTICLES 	FOR 	J1WELLERV 6229 

U 	KINGDOM 105 105 
U 	STATES  63736  128332 

63841  128437 
RT I CLES 	FOR 	U S E 	IN 	F I S H E K I ES 230 

U 	KINGDOM 765 1173 
PORTUGAL 135 135 
U 	STATES  4791  7475 

5691 __________ 8783 
IRTICLES 	N 	0 	P 	FOR 	MFR 	SHIPS 6232 

U 	KINGDOU 48948 58241 
SWEDEN 250 250 
U 	STATES  56177  150492 

105375  208963 
LEMENTS 	FOR 	LAMP 	FILAMENTS 6233 

U 	STATES  44876  71398 
44876  71398 

&ETAL 	PT S 	FOR 	COVEREU 	BUTTONS 6234 
U 	KINGDOM 5928 
U 	STATES __________ 23033  45775 

23033  51703 
IAILS 	T A C K S 	BRASS 	ON 	COPPER 6235 

U 	KINGUOM 93 
U 	S T A T E S 370 _  1480 

370  
ATT(RNS 	OF 	M E T A L 	NOT 	MODELS 6236 

U 	STATES  676  4686 
676  4686 

IMBRELLA 	P A R T S 	E X C E P T 	FABRIC 6237 
U 	KINGDOM 455 
GERMANY 629 
U 	STATES __________ 41657  67620 

41657  68704 
1IVETS 	BURiS 	B R A S S 	OR 	COPPER 6238 

U 	STATES  12502  
12502  18251 

ICREWS 	OF 	M E T A L 	N 	0 	p - 6240 
U 	KINGDOM 367 705 
U 	STATES  4913 10827 

5480  11532 

tIDE 	AND 	CORSET 	EYELETS 	HOOKS 5241 
U 	STATES _______-- 18thD  3555 

18480 __________ 15556 



84 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Aflkles cud Counhjes from whkh Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONThS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949  Clou 

Number 
Quontities Values ($) Quantities Volues 1$) 

rips 	sluos 	FOR 	CORSET 	CLASPS 6242 
U 	STATES  459 __________ 1237 

459 1 237 
rRACTI0N 	ENGINE 	MATERIALS 6243 

tIRE 	FOR 	SHOE 	NAILING 	MACHINES 6245 LB 
U 	STATES 370 567 3708 567 

3708 567 3708 567 
IRE 	NON 	FERROUS 	COVERED 5247 

U 	KINGDOM 8908 18569 
U 	STATES  272536  496038 

281444 514907 
IRE 	TINSEL 	FOR 	BRAIDS 	CORDS 6245 

U 	STATES 2516  2516 __________ 
2516 2516 

IRE 	STRANDED 	NON 	FERROUS 6249 
U 	KINGDOM 189 
U 	STATES  4406  10490 

4406  10679 
IRE 	NON 	FERROUS 	N 	0 	P 6250 

U 	KINGDOM 400 400 
U 	STATES  30425  53042 

30825 53442 
ON 	IERROU8 	METALS 	AND 	PRODUCT 6251 

U 	KINGDOM 7421 10754 
NORWAY 6421 20887 
U 	STATES  34632  74354 

__________ 48474 __________ 105995 
ARTS 	FOR 	MFR 	OF 	SHUTTLES 6252 

U 	KINGDOM 115 115 
U 	STATES  17964  28772 

1B079 __________ 28887 
INGES 	FOR 	JEWELLERY 	BOXES 6253 

U 	STATES  4794  7282 
__________ 4794 __________ 7282 

ATERIALS 	FOR 	MFR 	MINING 	MACIs 6254 
U 	STATES  1852  1852 

1852  1852 
AGNES IUM 	SCRAP 6255 LB 

ETAL 	POWDER 	FRICTION 	MATERIAL 6256 
U 	STATES  4791  4906 

4791 4906 
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Articles and Cauntnes from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class  

Quantities Values 1$) Quantities Valves ($) 
tnIset 
- 

GROUP 	7 

NON 	M E T A L L I C 	MINERALS 

ESTOS 	PACKING LB 7001 
U 	KINGDOM 2849 1615 17071 12227 
U 	STATES 11110 7220 20343 11397 

13959 b835 37414 23624 
ESTO8 	BRAKE 	L I N I N G 	FOR 	AUTO 1002 

U 	KINGDOM 9406 
=30b69 

14683 
U 	STATES  58716 

9975  73399 
ESTOS 	MANUFACTURES 	N 	0 	P 7003 

U 	KINGDOM 20504 56104 
U 	STATES  98953  21.3783 

119457 26988 7 
ESTOS 	CLUTCH 	FACINGS 	AUTO 7004 

U 	STATES  19449  35864 
1.9449  

(E 	LININGS 	AND 	FACINGS 	NOP 7005 
U 	STATES  6863  8609 

6863 8609 
A 	CLAY 	GROUND 1011 CRT 

U 	KINGDOM 36916 23474 44670 29540 
LI 	STATES 82395 71367 164422 137895 

119311 94841 209092 167435 
CLAY 	GROUND 1012 CR1 

U 	KINGDOM 1120 1448 
U 	STATES 98426 26110 210697 51748 

98426 26110 21181? 53196 
CLAY 	GROUIIU 7013 

(S 	N 	0 	P 	GROUND 7014 
U 	STATES  15416  35932 

1541b  35932 
ONIUM 	SILICATE 7015 

U 	STATES  9606  17843 
9606  17843 

ONIUM 	OXIDE 7016 
U 	STATES  2472  8331 

2472  8331 
ARS 	FOR 	CERAMIC 	PROUUCTS 7017 

U 	STATES  7467  11233 
7467  11233 

I VATED 	CLAY 	TO 	REFINE 	OILS 7018 
U 	STATES  8801  42131 

__________ 8801.  42131 
FOR 	REFRACTORY 	MATER I AL.S 1019 TON 

U 	STATES 295 6486 480 12029 
295 6486 480 12029 

I( 	BUILDING 7021 TON 
U 	STATES 1.865 31081 4364 72313 

1865 31081 4364 72313 
K 	FIRE 	CHROME 7022 

U 	STATES  115103  180810 
116103  

K 	FIRE 	MAGNESITE 7023 
U 	STATES  75512  157088 

75512  
K 	FIRE 	90 	PEN 	CENT 	SILICA 7024 

U 	STATES  57566  146410 
57566  146410 

K 	FIRE 	100 	00$. 	THOUSAND 7025 
U 	STATES  10761  16270 

10761  16270 
K 	FIRE 	FURNACE 	OR 	KILN 7026 

U 	KINGDOM 4005 7348 
U 	STATES  166688  418682 

1.70693  426030 
K 	FIRE 	N 	0 	P 7027 

U 	KINGDOM iBiS 5527 
U 	STATES  155803  294141 

157621  299668 
K 	PAVING ?O8 TON 

U 	STATES 146 3424 217 4311 
146 3424 217 4311 

.DING 	BLOCKS 	BUILDING 	T I L E 1039 
U 	S T A T E S  25066  48471 

48471 
N 	PIPES 	SEWER 	PIPES 	N 	0 	P 7030 

U 	KINGDOM 999 6956 
U 	STATES  19516  43147 

20515 1 50103 
IN 	TILES 	NOT 	GLAZED 7031 

U 	STATES  27 
27 

S 	FOR 	MOSAIC 	FLOORING 1032 

U 	KINGDOM 1335 3649 
U 	S T A T E S  9871  20966 

11206  24615 
rHENWARE 	TILES 	FOR 	ROOFING 7033 

BELGIUM 354 354 
U 	STATES  603  603 

__________ 957 

A Sb 

A SB 

A SB 

A SB 

BRA 

CH I 

FIR 

P I P 

C L A 

Z IR 

Z IR 

S AG 

A CT 

G NO 

BR I 

BR I 

BR I 

BR I 

SRI 

SRI 

BR I 

BR I 

B'J I 

DNA 

DNA 

I IL 

E A R 



MONTH OF FEBRUARY 949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quonlities Values ($1 Quantities Values 

33595 62861 
369 

88 
4253 13977 

90 90 
U 	STATES  19088  39993 

57026 112378 

2231 13690 
55 

196 196 
79 

U 	STATES  955  2883 
3382  11903 

U 	STATES  2904  9230 
2904 9230 

982093 19575136 
538 2747 
741 741 

1013 1013 
411 1051 

6035 6581 
4274 17746 
2131 6143 
9912 31006 
195 652 

U 	STATES  87440  158675 
1094783 2183941 

7 
36153 73001 

651 1916 
232 316 
321. 647 

338 
7837 12522 

683 
5_55 555 
151 248 

U 	STATES  101063  16564
146963 255866 

U 	STATES  13354  25738 
13354  25738 

LI 	STATES  498  989 
498 989 

U 	STATES  64764  127247 
64764 121247 

41003 74002 
U 	S T A T E S  289534  609260 

330537  683262 
7 

3207 3207 
U 	STATES 	___________ 3723  12550 

6930 15757 

1513 3868 
U 	STATES  41546  82013 

43059 85881 

310 1514 
U 	STATES  22902  57866 

23212  59380 __________ 
TON 7 

U 	STATES 	 _____  21355 252447 41448 478990 
1355 252447 41448 478990 

TON 7 
U 	STATES  1369 4321 3311 1.0456 

1369 4321 3311 10456 
TON 7 

7065 100911 9846 144591 
0 2467033 4551313 5581635 
5 2567944 465659 5726226 

7 
0 230541 64932 449960 
0 230541 64932 449960 

7 
17 100 

4 7006004 2918623 158571385 
4 7006004 2918640 15857985 

 7 
2712 19545 11135 54359 
2712 19545 11135 54359 

TON 7 
1725 9544 4538 24737 
1725 9544 4538 24737 

CAL 7 

G A L 
139324 16718 191632 23807 
139324 16718 191632 23807 

:lass 
lumber 

034 

043 

045 

046 

047 

1346 

049 

051 

052 

053 

055 

1156 

1)60 

361 

362 

363 

364 

365 

366 

i70 

.171 

IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countnes from which Imported  

TILES EARTHENWARE N 0 p 
U KINGOOId 
B E L G I U M 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
M E X I Co 

C H I N A AND PORCELAIN WARE N 0 F 
U KINGDOh 
HONG KONG 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 

DEMI.JOHNS CHURNS CROCKS N 0 p 

TABLEWARE OF CHINh PORCELAIN 
U KINGOOi 
HONG KONG 
C H I N A 
CZECHO S 
DENMARK 
F R A N CE 
GERM ANY 
I T A L Y 
) A PA N 
SW I T Z R L NO 

STONEWARE EARTHENWARE N 0 p 
U KINGDOM 
HONG KONG 
C H I N A 
DENMARK 
GERMANY 
I T A L Y 
,J A P A N 
N E T H R L N DS 
SW ITZRLNO 

CHEMICAL STONEWARE ACID RESIST 

PORCELAIN RUBBER GLOVE FORMS 

ARTIF I CIAL TEETH NOT MOUNTED 

BATHS BATHTUBS BASINS ETC HOP 
U KINGDOM 

CRUCIBLES N 0 p AND COVERS 
U KINGDOM 

INSULATORS ELECTRIC PORCELAIN 
U KINGDOM 

M A N U F A C T U R E S OF C L A Y N 0 P 
U KINGOOM 

BRIUETTES OF COAL OR COKE 

ANTHRACITE SCREENINGS OR OUST 

ANTHRACITE DOMESTIC SIZES 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

 

E2744

__

ANTHRACITE SMALLER SIZES N 0 p 
U STATES __

COAL bITUMINOUS AND COAL N 0 P 
UN SO Ark 
U STATES _

COAL LIGNITE 
U STATES

COAL EXWAREHOUSEO SHIPS STONES 
U STATES

BENZDL 

COAL TAR CRUDE IN SULK 
U STATES 
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Articles and Countries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 PWO MONTHS 81D€O FEBRUARY 1949 Clots 

P&,mbec 
Cluantities Values ($J Quantities Values 1$) 

0AL 	PITCH CWT 7072 
U 	STATES 19620 25107 36138 40300 

19620 25107 36138 48300 
AR8OLIC0R 	HEAVY 	OIL 7073 G A L 

U 	KINGDOM 575556 120645 
U 	STATES 10798 3500 25122 7613 

1.0798 3500 600678 128258_ 
OKE 	PETROLEUM 7074 TON 

U 	STATES 181300 409791 30679 830847 
18800 409791 38678 830847 

TON 0KE 	GROUND 	FOR 	BATTERIES 7075 

OKE 	METALLURGICAL 	OPERATIONS TON 7076 

OKE 	N 	0 	P 7077 TON 
U 	STATES 24133 390604 61395 9534 

24133 390604 61395 9512
12 

 34 
)ECANTERS 	A N D 	TUMbLERS 7079 

U 	KINGDOM 15 76 
U 	STATES  699  1128 

714  1204 
AMP 	CHIMNEYS 1080 

U 	STATES  4326 __________ 13230 
4326  13230 

LASS 	PLATES 	FOR 	OPTICAL 	MFIi 7081 
U 	STATES  40781  100518 

48781  
LASS 	CARBOYS 	BOTTLES 	.JARS 7082 

U 	KINGDOM 1406 3614 
AUSTRIA 927 927 
BELGIUM 116 
CHINA 8121 16177 
CZECHO 	$ 97 1474 

FRANCE 88 278 
J A P A N 51.50 6304 

U 	STATES  162824  297856 
178613  326746 

LASS 	TABLEWARE 	CUT 	GLASS 	NOP 7083 
U 	KINGDOM 12262 24324 
BELGIUM 11331 16309 
CZECHO 	S 2494 9613 
F R A N C E 33 151 
GERMANY 562 6513 
ITALY 577 577 
JAPAN 7850 9499 
SWEDEN 237 1280 
U 	STATES  56871  124454 

92217  192720 
.AMP 	BULBS 	AND 	Tub INC 	FOR 7084 

U 	STATES  169862  346821 
169862  

3LASS 	SHADES 	OR 	GLOBES 1085 
U 	KINGDOM 86 86 
Ii 	STATES  4791  5447 

4877  5533 
ENSES 	GLASS 	N 	0 	P 1086 

U 	KINGDOM 490 2243 

U 	STATES  27838  51591 
28328  53834 

rRESNEL 	T Y P E 	LENSES 	GLObES 7087 
U 	KINGDOM 183 241 
U 	STATES  2666  8277 

2849  
4OULOED 	SHAPES 	FOR 	ELECT 	FIXT 7088 

CZLCHO 	S 1077 1077 
F R A N C E 371. 371 

U 	STATES  106981  217857 
108429  219305 

EAT 	RESI STING 	GLASSWARE 7099 
U 	KINGDOM 1695 2599 
U 	STATES  149657  215772 

151352  
55 	FT 0MMUN 	COLOURLESS 	WINDOW 	GLASS 7091 

U 	KINGDOM 2725126 1613163 5651590 354585 
BELGIUM 516900 31858 1673086 111401 
CZECHO 	S 270400 14701 1317500 42856 
U 	STATES t139091 46810 1268918 104346 

405151? 26153k 9411094 613188 

LASS 	FOR 	PHOTO 	DRY 	PLATES 1092 

L A T E 	GLASS 	NOT 	OVEN 	7 	SQ 	FT 7093 SQ 	FT 
U 	KINGDOM 142775 54767 223340 85022 
BELGIUM 103 503 11383 3865 
U 	S T A T E S 305969 108202 5b13477 201167 

450347 1.63492 803200 290054 
?LATE 	GLASS 	7 	TO 	db 	SQ 	FT 7094 SQ 	FT 

U 	KINGDOM 60231 31852 115395 57o04 
BELDIuM 41058 13608 51075 17115 
U 	STATES 107786 67904 2132766 148966 

209075 113364 449236 223685 

L A T E 	CLASS 	N 	U 	P 
U 	KINGDOM 

7095 SQ 	F T 
183051 77236 308979 135380 

BELGIUM 29676 12o20 60506 26201 

U 	STATE S 37831 113910 133775 5949 
2503o0 [ 	108772 503262 1 221130 



ss 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

ArticIo and Countries from which Imported 

G E R M A N MIRROR P L A T E OHS I L V E R E 

LAMINATED GLASS SHEETS DR UFR 
U KII'IGOO 
U STATES 

CLASS UNCOLOURED OVER 34 OZ 
U I(INGDO 
BELG I UN 
U STATES 

CLASS SHEETS WIRED 
U KINGOO 
BELG I UN 
U STATES 

ORNANENTAL WINDOW GLASS 
U KIP4GOO 
BELG I UN 
U STATES 

PAINTED O8SCUREU WIiI TE GLASS 
U KINGDO 
BELGI UN 
U STATES 

STAINED OR ORNAMENTAL WINDOWS 
U KINGDO 
F RANCE 
U STATES 

SILVERED GLASS N 0 P 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

GLA8S BALLS FOR FIBRES OR VAR 
U STATES 

GLASS TO BE CUT OR MOUNTED 
U KINCOO 
BELG I UN 
CZECHO S 
GERM A NY 
U STATES 

CLASS BLANKS 10Ff REFLECTORS 
U STATES 

BEADS FOR MIR IMITATION PEARL 
CZECHO S 
J A P A N 
U STATES 

A R T I F I C I A L E Y E S CONTACT LENSE: 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

PHOTOGRAPHIC DRY PLATES 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

SPECTACLES EYE CL *88 LENSES 
U KINGDOI 
U S T A T E S 

MANUFACTURES OF GLASS N 0 P 
U KINGDOI 
BELG I UN 
CZECHO S 
FRANCE 
GERMANY 
I T A L Y 
JAPAN 
SW ITZRLN( 
U STATES 

GLASS WOOL OR FIBRE GLASS 
U STATES 

GLA8S BLOCKS 
U STATES 

PLUMBAGO NOT GROUND OR MFRD 
MEXICO 
U STATES 

CI1UC ISLES PLUMBAGO AND COVERS 
U KINGOOS 
U STATES 

PLUMBAGO GROUND AND MFRS NOP 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ftD€D FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 

0 

S 
N 364 421 

2860  11639 
3224  12060 

SQ 	FT 
N 	151331 31085 304069 58678 

19616 3501 66650 12774 
162661 33050 372625 72300 
333bps 67636 743344 143752 

SQ 	FT 
U 	23615 7862 143941 31712 

27533 6759 
2414 

31484 
218 
7795 

51148 14621 177839 41675 
SQ 	FT 

N 	9059 1726 35382 8707 
1036 135 

27039 17402 1 	4942 26620 
36098 19126 82360 3546 

SQ 	FT 
52611 8637 190805 26551 
3062 293 44428 5188 

62235 11685 172858 30664 
117908 20615 408091 62403 

1053 
19922 22830 

73 
19922  

157 278 
1554  2392 

2670 

5025 
5025 

981 3139 
6973 11913 
407 407 
745 5344 

29548  56957  

58657 . 1 77760 

14154  27258 
14154  27258 

334 1230 
5083 

35457  57276 
35791  63569 

7 
204 

3158  4561 
3158  4765 

1404 1761 
5496  12883 
6900 - 14644 

40 40 
34914  57690 
34954 1 57930 

3834 9193 
136 136 

3702 8065 
167 916 

1798 2235 
72 536 

1473 
49 49 

106957  199922 
116715 - 222525 

LB 7 
138317 30908 564076 82408 
136317 30908 564076 82405 

7 
26429  69414 
26429 

7 
6432 9738 
3196  3196 
9628  12934 

7 
3002 12254 
2960  7518 
5962  19772 

.7 
46 

58274 
28720  58320 

Class 
Number 

1096 

7097  

!098 

!U99 

111 

112 

13.3 

114 

120 

121 

122 

123 

3.24 

125 

126 

127 

3.28 

129 

1.31 

132 

33 



ASPHALTUM OH ASPHALT 
TRIM 10*0 
U S T A T E S 

ASPHALTUM OIL FOR PAVING 

OIL FOR CONCENTRATION OF ORES 
U STATES 

CRUUE PETROLEUM FOR REFINING 
TR I N I D A D 
ARAb I A 
VENEZUE Li 
U STATES 

PETROLEUM TOPS FOR REF IF4EKS 
TRINIDAD 

FUEL OIL EXRAH 	SHIPS STONES 
U STATES 

C R U U E PETROLEUM LESS T H A N 83.5 

CHUUE PETROLEUM N 0 P 
O S T A T E S 

AVIATION GASOLINE 
A L A S K A 
o STATES 

KEROSENE N 0 P 
U STATES 

E N G I N E DISTILLATE 8017 OR OVEF 
U STATES 

GASOLINE UNDER 8236 SP o N 0 
A L A S K A 
O STATES 

CASINCHEAD GASOLINE B L E N D I N G 
U STATES 

Lob OILS UNDER 25C PER GAL 
O STATES 

PETRO LOB OILS 2 5 C G A L OR OVEN 
U KINGOO8 
FRANCE 
AL A S K A 
U STATES 

OILS M I N E R A L N 0 P 
U STATES 

PETROLEUM LUB OIL FOR MEDICINE 

STOVE OIL NO 1 FUEL OIL 
A L A S K A 
U STATES 

LIGHT FUEL OILS NOS 2 AND 3 
o STATES 

HEAVY FUEL OILS NOS 4 5 AND 6 
U STATES 

DIESEL FUEL 
AL A S K A 
U STATES 

TRACTOR FUEL 
U S T A T E S 

PETROL GREASE LUBRICAT 1MG MOP 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

PETROL JELLIES TOILET MEDICINE 
U STATES 

P A R A F F I N E W A X 
U STATES 

CANDLES PAHAFF IRE W A X 
U STATES 

PROUUCTS OF PETROLEUM Id 0  p 
U STATES 

LI Q U E F I ED PETROLEUM GASES 
U STATES 

NAPIITHA INCL SOLVENT NAPHIHA 
U S T A T E S 

IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Arhcles and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities VIues IS) Quantities Values (5) 

CWT 7 
1301 1773 

14977 37021 38641 108381 
14977 37021 39942 110154 

G A L V 

G A L 7 
10889 8001 20404 13285 
10889 8001 20404 13285 

U 	OAL 7 
3543 252205 6999 496565 

23787 1065587 28097 1241663 
80630 6111185 173409 13061415 
53154 4132954 132307 10179041 

161114 11561931 1 	340812 24978704 
GAL 

8390 784 1 	8390 784 
8390 784 1 	8390 784 

G A L 
801884 51944 1490644 96570 
801864 51944 1490844 96570 

G A L 7 

G A L - 7 
28792 2152 60486 4489 
28792 2152 60488 4489 

G A L 7 
48474 13356 

1014612 211242 1710073 342454 
1014612 211242 1758547 355810 

G A L 
898365 954669 13236813 1458642 
869835 954669 13236813 1456642 

GAL 
9403 967 14602 1816 
9403 987 - 	 14602 1816 

GAL 
14471 3035 54061 12309 

5110685 822647 19034913 2906969 
5125156 825682 19088974 2919278 

808850 107314 6420900 789517 
aO8b5O 107314 6420900 78951? 

363620 61795 932940 162627 
363620 61795 932940 162627 

CAL 
541 956 1869 2072 

1 136 1 136 
216 261 

464980 186947 966352 407507 
465530 188039 968438 409976 

45084 45384 145467 108834 
45084 45384 145467 188834 

CAL 

G A L 
774969 126812 

6456000 691266 7220290 779270 
6456000 691266 79952V 906082 

G A L 
132785 18816 977945 111740 
132785 18516 977945 111740 

G A L 
6273503 397054 20002838 1264655 
6273503 397054 20002838 1264655 

CAL 7 
11880 1691 

2306833 2306621 8046950 791253 
2306833 230682 8058830 792944 

G A L 7 
505 78 
505 78 

LB 
224 127 

807132 67383 1427650 127059 
807132 67383 1 	1427874 127186 

I 
38358  63061 
38358  83061 

LB 
2424668 149103 5301405 347501 
2424668 149103 5301405 347501 

Lb 
18249 5327 39044 11267 
18249 5327 39044 11267 

G A L 
113183 29038 352105 132228 
113183 29038 352105 132228 

LB F 
11495551 200409 24486038 420769 

11495551 400409 24486038 420769 

G A L 
194459 40379 41769 82596 
194459 40319 410769 82596 

89 

lou 
'umber 

141 

143 

151 

153 

1.54 

156 

157 

158 

161 

162 

163 

164 

1.65 

166 

167 

168 

170 

171 

172 

1.73 

174 

175 

181 

182 

183 

1.84 

185 

1.86 

187 



9() 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

A,ticles and Countries from which Imported 	
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 	Class 

Number 

ARTIFICIAL ABRASIVE GRAINS 
U KIF4GOO 
U STATES 

DIAMONDS BLACK 8ORT FOR BORER 
U KIF4GOO 
S RHOD 
UN SO AF 
AUSTRAL I 
NETHRLND 
U STATES 

DIATOMACEQUS EARTH 
U S T A T E S 

EMERY IN BULK 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

GRINDING WHEELS BONDED 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

GRINDING STONES BLOCKS BONDED 
u STATES 

EMER,y ART ABRASIVE MFRS N 0 P 
U KINGDO 
BELGIUM 
U STATES 

GRINDSTONES 36 INCHES OR OVER 
U STATES 

GRINDSTONES N 0 P 
U STATES 

PUMICE PUMICE STONE LAVA TUFA 
U STATES 

SANDPAPER EMERY PAPER CLOTH 
U KINGDOI 
U S T A T E S 

BUILDING STONE N 0 P 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

GRANITE ROUGH 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

GRANITE SAWN 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

G R A N I T E MANUFACTURES 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

GYPSUM 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

L I M E 
U STATES 

PLASTER OF PARIS W A L L P L A S T E R 
U STATES 

C E M E N T PORTLAND WATER L I M E 
U KINGOOI 
BELGIUM 
U STATES 

CEMENT MANUFACTURES N 0 p 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

WHITE PORTLAND CEMENT CLINKER 
U STATES 

MARBLE ROUGH 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

MARBLE SAWN 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

MARBLE FOR TOMBSTONES 
U STATE8 

MARBLE MANUFACTURES N 0 P 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

Quantities Values (SI Quantities Values (5) 

8 1188 1267 
137773  317223 
138961  318490 __

C 	
______ 

S 	ARAT 
4 	120 509 5120 23009 

28 303 28 303 
4000 18492 6193 30351 
5500 11915 5500 11915 

5 	1000 3719 1000 3719 
106232 436181 146353 616986 
116880 471119 164194 666283 

eRr 
26543 41610 55292 86515 
26543 41610 55292 86515 

4 113 
5371 __________ 26120 

- 5371  26233 

523 830 
39365  93968 
39888  94798 

9724 __________ .9963 
9724  i9963 

175 
218 

11894 17075 
11894 17468 

NO 
2 281 7 419 
2 281 7 419 

NO 
7 299 66 472 
7 299 66 472 - 

7871  15855 
7871 1 15855 - 

175 175 
19148  32007 
1932.3  32182 

CWT 
740 1283 

26125 18315 39890 27135 
26125 18315 40630 28418 

13473 16218 
979  4236 

14452  20454 

703 703 
707 

703 1 1410 

102 3171 
1406 

115  4577 
TON 'I 

21 988 43 1646 
66 2941 86 3268 
87 3929 19 4914 

CWT 
21990 10788 57762 27176 
21990 10788 57762 27176 

C W T 
8095 13114 17620 24033 
8095 13114 17620 24033 

CWT 
882 2251 940 2570 

2189 1718 
13850 16713 40063 41694 
14732 18964 43192 45982 

12254 12254 
3353  4368 

15607  16622 
CWT 

10378 8157 16291 12849 
10378 8157 16291 12849 - 

1267, 
206  3405 
206  4672 

403 
1078 __________ 1578 
1075  1981 

•1 
6254 __________ 8629 
6254  8629 

191 
199 __________ 245 
199  436 

7191 

7192 

F193 

194 

'195 

'196 

'197 

198 

•199 

'200 

201 

210 

215 

216 

218 

221 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

231 

232 

233 

234 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

91 

:Ioss 
lumber 

MARNLE 	ONNAMENTAL FOW C H U H C H E 

ROOF INC 	S L A T E 
U STATES 

SLATE 	M A N U F A C T U R E S N 	0 P 
PORTUGAL 
U STATES 

BURRSTONES 	IN 	BLOCKS 
U STATES 

CHALK 	CLIFF 	STONE MICA SON 1ST 
U STATES 

C H A L K 	PREPARED 

C U R L I N G 	STONES 	A N D HANDLES 
U KINGOOI 
U S T A T E S 

FELDSPAR 	CRUDE 	ONLY 

FELDSPAR 	GROUND 
U STATES 

F L I N T 	A N D 	GROUND 	F L I N T STONE 
U STATES 

FLUORSPAR 
ME X I CO 
U STATES 

GANI STER 
U STATES 

MAGNESITE 	C A L C I N E D DEAD BURNE( 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

PHOSPHATE 	ROCK 
U STATES 

S I L I C A 	S A N D 
U STATES 

SAND 	A N D 	G R A V E L 	N 0 	P 
U STATES 

8 ILEX 	OR 	C R Y S T A L L liED QUARTZ 
U STATES 

STONE 	R E F U S E 
U STATES 

T A L C 	OR 	SOAPSTONE 
U S T A T E S 

WHITINI 	GlIDERS 	P A R I S W H I T E 
U KINGDOP 
BELGIUM 
U STATES 

STONE 	A N D 	MANUFACTURES N 	0 	P 
U KINGDOPS 
U STATES 

ROOF ING 	GRANULES 
U STATES 

STONE 	CRUSHED 
U S T A T E S 

BARYTES 
U STATES 

CARBONS 	3 	TO 	35 	INCHES CINCUM 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

CARBONS 	OVER 	35 	INCHES CINCUM 
U STATES 

E L E C T R I C 	L I G H T 	CARBONS N 	0 	P 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

CRAYONS 
U KINGDOM 
F R A N CE 
U STATES 

UI AMONOS 	UNSET 
U KINGDOM 
UN SO 	A F R 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values IS) Quantities Values (5) 

7 

SQ 
7 300 7 

'7 
300 

7 300 7 300 

5426 
189 

 10967 
5426 __________ 11156 

NO 
15 

7 
490 

15 490 

1379 
1 

 1662 
1379 1662 

P A I R 
78 

2 
2945 

40 
290 

69 

7 
10652 

1376 
80 2985 359 12028 

CWT 

CWT 
100 123 100 

7 
123 

100 123 100 123 
CWT 

1659 3786 1659 
-r 

3786 
1659 3786 1659 3786 

Owl 

3735 6854 
1918 
6395 

2072 
12712 

3735 6854 8313 14784 
C W T 

800 
7 

704 
 800 704 

CWT 
1240 
5459 

7797 
24604 

2980 
10365 

17796 
39273 

6699 32401  j--3-3-4-37 57069 
CWT 

275876 85070 321602 
7 

99782 
275876 85070 321602 99782 

C W T 
- 494055 76693 1186356 

7 
178936 

494055 76693 1186356 178936 
TON 

1292. 4695 4652 9487 
1291 4695 4652 9487 

OWl 
24425 16112 51186 

7 
34142 

24425 16112 51186 34142 
T ON 

330 600 561 1064 
330 600 561 1064 

Owl 
4061 5882 13428 

7 
18215 

4061 5882 1348 18215 
CWT 

845 
2240 

21231 

633 
2050 

23537 

2413 
2688 

42828 

1839 
2329 

50950 
24316 26220 47929 55118 

12 
2979 

279 
 5545 

2991  
CWT 

70130 49496 2.41274 2.01617 
70130 49496 141274 2.01617 

TON 
245 766 642 

7 
4301 

245 766 642 4301 
C W T 

1904 3267 2354 4048 
1904 3267 2354 4048 

11550 
1813 

 56484 
11550  58297 

555  2295 
555  2295 

LB 

1505 1316 
502 

15528 
492 

7485 
1505 1316 16330 7977 

384 
70 

18008 

I 
465 
614 

 33798 
18462  34877 

C A R A T 
305 

11 
46213 
4896 

455 
27 

7 
72293 

7392 

235 

241 

243 

251 

252 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

262 

263 

764 

765 

266 

767 

768 

769 

270 

271 

272 

281 

282 

283 

284 

185 

286 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS 	DED FEBRUARY 1949  Class 

Numb. Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 

BELGIUM 1005 174177 22l3 379932 
NETHHLNDS 295 49431 536 89524 
PALESTINE 275 37633 511 72985 
SWITZRLND 34 6162 189 34204 
U 	STATES 706 128272 1962 233012 

2631 446784 5965 889342 
ARTHS 	CRUDE 	ONLY 7287 

OUNDRY 	FACINGS 	OF 	ALL 	KINDS 7288 
U 	STATES  3172  5605 

3172 5605 
IJLLERS 	EARTH 	IN 	BULK 	ONLY 1289 

U 	KINGDOM 909 909 
U 	STATES  6008  16504 _________  6917 17413 

AS 	IMPORTED 	BY 	PIPE 	L I N E 7290 It 	VT 
U 	STATES 36143 22023 64216 39210 

36143 22023 64216 39210 
NSULATORS 	ELECTRIC 	N 	0 	P 7291 

U 	KINGDOM 143 461 
SWITZRLND 42 42 
U 	STATES  16011  38851 

__________ 16196 __________ 39354 
IAGNESIA 	PIPE 	COVERING 7292 

U 	KINGDOM 5055 16909 
U 	STATES  1571  3363 

__________ 6626 __________ 20272 
IICA 	AND 	MANUFACTURES 	N 	0 	P 7294 

U 	KINGDOM 2077 
INDIA 20025 
ARGENTINA 8774 
BRAZIL 694 
U 	STATES  19931  39708 

19931  71278 
INERAL 	WOOL 	N 	0 	P 7295 LB 

U 	STATES 1280 82 1280 82 
1280 82 1280 82 

ALT 	TABLE 7296 CWT 

ALT 	FOR 	FISHERIES '297 CWT 
BAHAMAS 15008 3131 23296 4860 
NFLD 2000 1200 
U 	STATES  1155 276 

1500b 3131 26451 6336 
ALT 	IN 	BULK 	N 	0 	p /298 CWT 

U 	STATES 115434 29874 215017 53330 
115434 29874 315017 53330 

ALT 	114 	BAGS 	BARRELS 7299 CWT 
U 	STATES 31410 17928 48272 26376 

31410 17928 48272 26376 
ULPHUR 	AND 	BRIMSTONE 1300 CWT 

U 	STATES 97404 82646 205538 175721 
97404 82646 205538 175721 

INERAL 	SUBSTANCES 	N 	0 	p 1301 
U 	KINGDOM 1369 4356 
UN 	SO 	AFR 3393 3393 
B E L G I U M 337 337 
FRANCE 124 
ITALY 2034 3833 
U 	STATES  120889  228932 

__________ 128022 __________ 240975 
ERMICULITE 	CRUDE 1302 

UN 	SO 	AFR 4954 
Ii 	STATES  18362  29915 

18362  34869 
SPHALT 	TILE 	FOR 	FLOORING 7303 SQ 	FT 

U 	STATES 267291 29557 540525 57357 
287291 29557 540525 57357 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 
	

93 

AMcles and Countnej from wh.ch Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS 89DED FEBRUARY 1949 Class  

Quantities Values ($) Q uant,ties Values (5) 
N 	b urn 

GROUP 	8 

H E M I C A L S 	A N D 	A L L lED PRODUCTS 

LB 
177010 6247 681573 41 

800, 

800 

600 

800 

800 

800 

800 

BOO 

301 

801 

301 

801 

301 

801. 

802 

802 

802 

602 

802 

802 

802 

802 

803 

303 

803 

803 

803 

803 

804 

ICID 	BORACIC 	25 	LBS 	OR 	OVER 
U 	STATES 

ICID 	HYDROFLUOSILICIC 
U 	STATES 

ICID 	MURIATIC 
U 	STATES 

ICIO 	N I T R I C 
U 	STATES 

ICID 	PHOSPHORIC 
U 	STATES 

CID 	S A L I C Y L I C 	ACETYL8ALICYLIC 
U 	KINGDOM 
U 	STATES 

hCID 	SULPHURIC 
U 	STATES 

ICIO 	L A C T I C 
U 	KINGDOM 
U 	STATES 

CI0 	t4ICOTINIC 
U 	STATES 

1010 	ACETIC 	AND 	PYROLIGNEOUS 
U 	STATES 

ICID 	CITRIC 
U 	KINGDOM 
U 	STATES 

1010 	CRESYLIC 
U 	STATES 

CANTHATES 	FOR 	ORES 
U 	STATES 

ICID 	OXALIC 
U 	STATES 

ICID 	TANNIC 
U 	STATES 

rAItTARIc 	ACID 	CRYSTAL 	OR 	P040 
U 	KINGDOM 
FRANCE 
U 	STATES 

ICIDS 	N 	0 	P 
U 	KINGDOM 
U 	STATES 

1010 	ARSENIC 
U 	STATES 

tOlD 	ASCORBIC 
U 	STATES 

ICID 	FORMIC 
U 	STATES 

ICID 	CHROMIC 
U 	ST ATES 

IC ID 	CARBOLIC 	OR 	PHENOL 
U 	STATES 

IUYL 	ALCOHOL 	OR 	FUSEL 	OIL 

IUTYL 	ALCOHOL 
U 	STATES 

ETHYL 	ETHYL 	KETONE 
U 	STATES 

TIIYL 	AND 	METHYL 	ALCOHOL 
U 	STATES 

UM 	TO 	BE 	DENATURED 
JAMAICA 

I SOPROPYL 	ALCOHOL 
U 	STATES 

ELLULOSE 	NITRATE 	FOR 	MERS 
U 	KINGDOM 
ITALY 

177010 6247 681513 41 
LB 

3893 387 14151 1666 
3893 387 14151 ' 	 1666 

LB 
584912 4476 951793 10808 
384912 4476 951793 1O808 

LB 
367Q 241 8710 646 
3670 241 8710 646 

LB 
39550 2021. 97357 4923 
39550 2021 97351 4923 

LB 

74760 28245 
13440 
81710 

6935 
30931 

74760 28245 95150 37866 
LB 

18802 553 33802 893 
18602 553 33802 893 

LB 

4320 2205 
550 

10669 
442 

4150 
4320 2205 11219 4592 

LB 
118 406 261 892 
118 406 261 692 

G A L 
10 67 10 67 
10 67 10 67 

Lb 
30000 
25156 

8733 
6870 

72448 
112018 

21074 
27482 

55156 15603 184466 46556 
LB 

1241 224 1241 224 
1241 224 1241 224 

LB 
285650 76509 663369 155838 
285650 76509 663369 155838 

LB 
77225 11286 202890 29494 
77225 11286 202690 29494 

LB 
1726 2122 3736 4355 
1726 2122 3736 4355 

LB 
1344 

2444 

496 

1002 

66304 
2200 1 	7356 

24608 
672 

2923 
3788 1500 75860 28203 

LB 
238 

455147 
372 

53173 
4718 

642593 
2634 

90$22 
455385 $3545 647311 9156 

LB 
300025 14925 

1 j 	396475 19723 
300025 1.4925jj 396475 19723 

LB 
966 5909 TI 968 5909 
968 5909 968 5909 

LB 
56010 

1 
b975J 128050 16552 

56010 69751 128650 16352 
Lb 

42900 10742 149400 

-. 

36903 
42900 10742 149400 36903 

LB 
539100 63330 1035600 12 41 15 
539100 63330 1035600 124115 

GAL 

LB 
31863 4153 188663 30673 
31863 4153 188683 30673 

LB 
22230 2791J 171410 18584 
22230 27911 171410 18584 

P 	G A L 
34251 7104 82711 2009& 
34251. 7104 82711 20096 

P 	GAL 
260 1663 __________-  
2 60 1.663 

GAL 
15933 

- 

b594 24144 11080 
15933 594 r4144 llOoO 

3494 
4067 

, 7518 
4067 

d 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 IWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values (5) Quantities Values ($) 

83816  
91379  219944 

23756 32673 
10901 4   210017 
132770 24269 

1494 1677 
29 

41930  99904 
43424  101610 

269 5103 
15461  23071 
15750  28174 

37110  
37110  86344 

14427  
14437  67391 

G A L 
212 1077 259 1202 
212 1077 259 1202 

41012  94038 
41012 1 94038 

3294  6593 
 3294  6593 

LB 
560 3705 1232 8151 

1100 5362 1100 5362 
1660 9067 2332 13513 

0z 

0Z 
3500 21169 7700 45367 
3500 21169 7700 45367 

02 t 
765 5512 765 5512 
765 5512 765 5512 

LB B 
20 259 20 259 
20 359 20 259 

02 B 
1944 1559 8744 7139 
1944 1559 6744 7139 

B 
760 885 760 885 
760 885 760 885 

B 
177695  249347 
177695  249347 

LB 
5823 6660 7934 

B 
9126 

5623 6660 7934 9126 
B 

2665  13754 
2685  13754 

B 
294 671 

12284  33163 
15578  33834 

8 
6614 30250 
3399 3399 

179240  399402 
189253  433051 

8 
31949 83932 

5096 15745 
2512 

40 40 
12530 17894 

20 
816 29602 

260309  622135 
310740  771880 

B 
1323 1742 

250 97? 
2834 81.57 
2452 5327 

135 135 
379? 11755 

97556  225698 
108347 11  253791 

8 
130 130 
477  2552 

2682 

Articles and Countries from which Imported 

U STATES 

CELLULOSE M A N U F A C T U R E S N 0 P 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

PYROXYt. IN M A N U F A C TUNES N Q  P 
U KIN000 
HONG KON 
U S T A T E S 

CELLULOSE REGENERATED SHEETS 
U KINGOO 
U S T A T E S 

CELLULOSE ALETATE FOR M F R S 
U STATES 

CELLULOSE A C E T A T E PHOTO F I L M 
U STATES 

COLLOD ION FOR F ILMS ENGRAVERS 
U STATES 

PYROXYL IN FOR I U L E A T H E R 

MOULDING COMPOSITION CELLULOS 
U S T A T E S 

I NTERL I NED SHEET STOCK 
U STATES 

CAFFEINE AND S A L T S 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

COCA I NE 

CODE I NE A N D SALTS 
U KINGOO 

MORPH I NE 
U KIN000 

OPIUM 
U KINGDO 

2UININE S A L T S 
U STATES 

STRYCHNINE AND SALTS 
U KINGDOI 

PREPARATIONS BEEO KILLING 
U STATES 

NICOTINE AND SALT FOR SPRAY IN 
U STATES 

CHLOROPICRIN INSECTICIDES 
U STATES 

SPRAYS IN PKGS NOT OVER 3 LBS 
U KINGOOI 
U S T A T E S 

DISINFECTANIS DIPS SPRAYS NOP 
U KINGOOI 
F RAN CE 
U S T A T E S 

M E D I C I N A L PREPARATIONS U R Y 
U KINGDOI 
HONG KOHl 
BRAZIL 
CHINA 
F R A N CE 
J A P A N 
SW ITZRLN( 
U S T A T E S 

MEDICINAL PREPARATIONS LIQUID 
U KINGOOI 
HONG KON( 
A U S T R A L II 
F R A N C E 
N E T H R L N D 
SW ITZRLN( 
U S T A T E S 

MEDICINAL PREPARATIONS OTHER 
F R A N C E 
U S 

T 
 A T E S 

Class 
Number 

041 

043 

044 

045 

046 

047 

048 

049 

050 

052 

053 

U 5 4 

055 

057 

059 

060 

069 

070 

071 

072 

073 

074 

075 

76 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 
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MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 
Arlicles and Countries from which Imported 	______________________________________ ________________________________________ 

Class 

Quantities 	Values 	 Quantities 	

J 	
Values 	

Number 

MEDI CATED WINES UNDER 40 PROOF1

-  

GAL 

MENTHOL N A T U R A L flR SYNTHETIC 	I 
B R A Z I L 4160 
U 	STATES  15663 

19823 
P A P A I N E 

U 	S T A T E S 261 __________ 
261 

S P I R I T S 	AND 	STHONG 	WAIENS G A L 
U 	KINGDOM 39 807 
140MG 	KONG 562 3425 
U 	S T A T E S 150 2414 

751 6646 
E X T R A C T 	OF 	C A S C A R A 	SAGRADA 

U 	STATES 236 __________ 
236 

P E N I C I L L I N 	A N D 	PRODUCTS 
U 	STATES 67373 ___________ 

67373 
STREPTOMYCIN 	AND 	PRODUCTS 

U 	S T A T E S  11120 
11120 

LB AN IL I NE 	DYES 	1 	LB 	OR 	OVER 
U 	KINGDOM 56797 85609 
SWITZRLND 52673 68774 
U 	STATES 340043 405592 

449513 559975 
LB A N I L I N E 	AND 	COAL 	T A R 	D Y E S 	NOP 

U 	KINGDOM 2082 2707 
U 	STATES 8786 13438 - 

1Ob6 id 16145 
LB A N I L I N E 	OIL 	CRUDE 

AN IL I NE 	S A L T S 	AND 	AL I Z A R I N LB 
U 	KINGDOM 685 823 
U 	STATES 2202 787 

2867 1610 
LB COAL 	T A R 	BASE 	OR 	S A L T 	FOR 	DYES 

U 	KINGDOM 214 374 
SWITZRLND 110 610 
U 	STATES 110781 7S1.b4 

111105 76348 
CIT 

285 2268 
CAMW000 	AND 	SUMAC 	AND 	EXTHACT 

U 	STATES 
285 2268 

CIT CPIEM 	COMP 	FOR 	D Y E I N G 	T A N N I N G 
U 	KINGDOM 929 1977 7 1 
SW ITZRLNO 7 10631 
U 	S T A I B S 1Q 616 ______61 98] 

11552 84038 
CIT INDIGO 	INDIGO 	P A S T E 	OR 	E X T R A C T 

U 	KINGDOM 
U 	STATES 11 145 

11 145, 
IRON 	AND 	RED 	LIQUOR 	FOR 	DYEING CIT 

U 	STATES 55 _______411.. 
55 471 

CIT LOUW000 	AND 	F U S T I C 	E X T R A C T 
U 	KINGDOM 21 263 
U 	STATES 236 7291 

257 7554 
CwT QUEBRACHO 	E X T R A  C T 

ARGENTINA 1924 23066 
PARAGUAY 2422 24479 
U 	STATES 

4346 
 __________ 

47545 

2205 
T E R R A 	JAPONICA 	GAMBlER 	CUTCH 

	

U 	KINGDOM 
CIT 

3.48 
B U R M A 
U 	STATES 57 925 

205 3130 
CIT 

70 1284 
TURMERIC 

INDIA 
U 	STATES 2 62 

72 1346 , 

CIT NON 	EU ISLE 	S E E D S 	B E A N S 	NUTS 
.J A M A I CA 
U 	STATES 160 1935 

1935 
CHESTNUT 	EXTRACT CIT 

U 	STATES 4308 
4306 25959 

CIT 
870 1609 

SPRUCE 	EXTRACT 
U 	STATES 

870 1609 
CIT MYROBALAN 	E X T R A C T 

W A T T L E 	E X T R A C T CIT 	-- 
B 	B 	AFR 240 1797 
UN 	SO 	AFR 3900 28059 

43.40 
CIT HEMLOCK 	EXTRACT 

U 	STATES L 

8077 

8076 
5350 
7789 
3139 

8079 
261 
261 

8081 

	

39 
	

607 

	

562 
	

3425 

8082 
974 
974 

8083 
148821 
148821 

8084 
2287 8  
22878 

8091 

	

136265 
	

169364 

	

91329 
	

165514 

	

778388 
	

868123 

	

007982 
	

203001 
8092 

4082 6195 
35600 
41995 

8093 

8094 

	

12656 
	

4701 

	

9710 
	

2663. 

	

22366 
	

7562 
8095 

	

2014 
	

3629 

	

110 
	

810 

8 103 
4645 
4645 

18104 

	

12419 
	2 91 13 

	

3.7 
	

2320 
2 32 16 

	

32061 
	

54649 
8106 

	

46 
	

3638 
145 

3763] 
18107 

10838 
10838 

8109 

	

21 
	

263 

	

300 
	

9716 

	

321 
	

9979 
8111 

	

2864 
	

34547 

	

2422 
	

24479 

	

794 
	

6354 

	

6080 
	

65410 
8113 

	

286 
	

4188 

	

224 
	

4420 

	

57 
	

925 

	

569 
	

9533 
6114 

	

139 
	

2592 

	

2 
	

62 

	

141 
	

2654 
8115 

	

448 
	

1576 
2113 
3689 

8116 
30310 
30310 

8117 
1722 
1722 

8118 

8119 
240 1797 

45474 
47273. 

83.20 



qG 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Artide 	and Countries from whicb Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Number Ouarstihes Values ($) Quanluh es Values ($) 

:xlRAcrs 	N 	U 	P 	DYE INC 	TANN INC CuT 8121 
U 	STATES 1032 8749 2074 11591 

1032 8749 1 	2074 11591 
IINI TROTOLUOL. 	FOR 	EXPLOSIVES LB 8131 

IITRATE 	COUPOUNUS 	HOP 	FOR 	EXPL 8132 LB 
• 	 U 	STATES 45392 4090 117263 12053 

4090 1.  45322 
 

117263 12053 
LB hASTING 	AND 	MINING 	POWDER 8133 

YS4AMITE 	AND 	NITRO 	GLYCERINE LB 8134 

IREWORKS 	F IRECRACKERS 8135 
U 	KINGDOM 848 1062 
HONG 	KONG 21388 24175 
C H I N A 181 
U 	STATES  1811  2946 

24047 28364 
USE 	NON 	METALLIC 8136 

U 	STATES  244 
244 

LB UN 	RIFLE 	SPORTING 	POwDER 8137 
U 	STATES 60445 42800 91870 65502 

60445 42800 91870 65502 
LB •XPLOSIVES 	N 	0 	p 8138 

U 	STATES 82259 18402 393091 87670 
82259 3.8402 393091 87670 

CuT MUON IA 	SULPHATE 8151 
U 	STATES 247 2156 267 2303 

247 2156 267 2303 
CWT LAST 	FURNACE 	SLAG 	BASIC 	SLAG 8152 

U 	STATES 50288 3797 131693 9514 
50288 3797 131693 9514 

OTASH 	MANURE 	SALTS CuT 6154 
U 	STATES 7988 4022 21333 9268 

7988 4022 1 	21333 9268 
CWT OTASII 	MURIATE 	OF 	CRUDE 8155 

FRANCE 80124 149975 141007 263789 
U 	STATES 87917 93078 200659 211975 

168041 243053 316 6 . 475764 
CwT OTASH 	SULPHATE 	OF 	CRUDE 8156 

U 	STATES 2051 3299 18382 31307 
2051 3299 18382 31307 

CW1 UDA 	NITRATE 	OR 	CUBIC 	NITRE 83.57 
CHILE 606 1794 4206 12558 
U 	STATES 3525. 80732 _ 61750 141444 

35875 82526 65956 154002 
UPERPHOSPHATE 	ACID 	PHOSPHATE CuT 8158 

U 	STATES 94882 85347 189923 167243 
94882 85347 189923 167243 

ERTILIZERS 	COMPOUNDED 	N 	(I 	P 8159 CuT 
U 	KINGDOM 1 545 1 545 
U 	STATES 4566 15377 12671 33170 

4567 15922 12672 33715 
CuT ERTILIZERS 	UNMANUFACTURED 	HOP 8160 

U 	STATES 2677 4515 8524 22696 
2877 4515 8524 22696 

CWT ITHARGE 8171 
U 	KINGDOM 56 1271 123 2832 
U 	STATES 11 .212 148 3946 

174 4483 271 6778 
EAO 	RED 	DRY 	ORANGE 	MINERAL LB 8172 

U 	KINGDOM 5600 1288 14560 3324 
U 	STATES 15025 4456 15025 4456 

2Lb2_5 _14 4 . 29565  7780 
LAO 	W H I T E 	ORY 8173 LB 

U 	STATES  6500 1576 
6500 1576 

LAD 	WHITE 	GROUND 	IN 	OIL LB 8174 

AMP 	BLACK 8180 LB 
U 	STATES 19698 2564 76639 10456 

19698 2564 76639 10456 
NTI MONY 	OXIDE 	TITANIUM 	OXIDE 6181 LB 

U 	KINGDOM 2400 650 
U 	STATES 3683411 399449 7006693 785192 

3683411 399449 7009093 785842 
ARBOR 	BLACK LB 8182 

U 	STATES 3594293 219542 8433454 507725 
3594293 219842 8433454 507725 

LB ONE 	BLACK 	AND 	IVORY 	BLACK 8183 
U 	KINGDOM 1782 149 1782 149 
U 	S T A T E S 2077 2786 30877 4147 

22557 - 	2935 32659 4295 
L A N C 	F I X E LB 8184 

U 	S T A T E S 130510 2931 169260 5498 
13053.0 2937 169260 549b 

LB RONZL 	POWDER 8185 
U 	STATES 1518 __1198 3Q71. 2700 

1518 11.18 3071 2700 
ITHOPONE LB 8166 

U 	KINGDOM 431800 26673 
U 	STATES _j3.9220 40389 1527420 99524 

719220 4b389 __j.25922i1 126197 



OXIDE 	OF 	COBALT 

OXIDE 	OF 	TIN 	OR COPPER 
U 	KINGOOI 
U 	STATES 

OXIDES 	FILLERS 	COLOURS DRY 	NOl 
U 	KINGO0 
S P A 	N 
U 	STATES 

PARIS 	GREEN 	DRY 
U 	STATES 

SATIN 	WHITE 
U 	STATES 

ULTRAMARINE 	BLUE DRY 	OR 	PULP 
U 	KINGOO 
U 	STATES 

Z I N C 	W H I T E 	OXIDE 
GERMANY 
U 	STATES 

OCHRES 	SIENNAS 	AND UMSERS 
U 	KINGO0 
U 	STATES 

PUTTY 
U 	STATES 

ARTISTS 	AND 	CIIILORENS COLOURS 
U 	 Olk  
F R A N C E 
NET HRLN O 
U 	STATE8 

GOLD LIQUID PAINT 

LIQUIU F I L L E R S AND PAINTS HOP 
U KINGDOh 
U STATES 

SPIRIT VARNISHES AND LACQUERS 
U STATES 

STAINS AND OXIDES 
U KINGO0 
U STATES 

V A R N I S H E S LACQUERS lAPANS HOP 
U KINGOO 
SW ITZRLN( 
U STATES 

ALCOHOLIC PERFUMES UNDER 4 OZ 
U I(INGOOh 
HONG KONC 
F R A N CE 
U S T A T E S 

ALCOHOLIC PERFUMES OVER 4 OZ 
U KINGOOL 
HONG KONC 
F R A N C E 
U STATES 

POMADES FRENCH 

PERFUMERY TOILET PREPARATIONS 
U KINGOOh 
U STATES 

CASTILE SOAP 
U STATES 

COMMON OR LAUNDRY SOAP 
U STATES 

LIMUIU SOAP 
U STATES 

SOAP POWDERS AND FLAKES 
U KINGDO Ow 
U S T A T E S 

TOILET SOAP N 0 P 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

WHALE OIL SOAP 
U STATES 

IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countries from whictr Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

IT Nn 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values IS) 

LB 8 

LB 8 
2126 2231 2576 2706 

540 179 2255 679 
2668 243.0 4831 3385 

LB 8 
41780 21368 51821 38578 
10000 379 10000 379 

469674 156398 1081.833 368265 
521454 178145 1143654 407222 

LB 
69996 113.22 69996 11122 
69996 11122 69996 11122 

LB 8 
36462 421 72622 841 
36462 421 72622 841 

LB 8 
12480 2725 32720 6909 

6834 1713 67178 15309 
19314 4438 99898 22218 

LB 8 
82908 6306 

189200 29456 325250 47827 
189200 29456 408158 54133 

LB 8 
6720 339 7504 380 

303420 8985 589360 15551 
310140 9324 596864 15931 

LB 8 
4565 1339 12688 2875 
4585 1339 12688 2875 

8 
3980 7587 
148 148 

1547 
7314  10063 

11442  3.9345 
8 

G A L 8 
21 40 1591 6238 

7873 33110 11993 56896 
7894 33150 13584 63134 

GAL 
1599 731.6 2464 14197 
1599 7316 2464 14197 

LB 
2 99 

7645 6160 15127 18064 
7645 6160 - 	15129 3.8163 

G A L 13 
6 45 6 45 

70 915 
6461 24529 9004 33713 
6467 24673 9060 34673 

13 
75 232 

155 473 
5230 5785 
2247  18036 

_______ 7107  
GAL 

5 758 16 2122 
1 20 

35 1624 35 1624 
11 287 37 1780 
51 2669 89 5546 

LB B 

6 
185 

236  3006 
236  3191 

LB 6 
62 35 6115 1508 
62 35 6115 1508 

LB 8 
11400 1444 91750 12533 
11400 1444 91750 12533 

L8 d 
9828 911 3.9829 2239 
9828 911 19829 2239 

LB 13 
11200 846 

506972 36389 	664496 84742 
30697-2 3T6 9 	7696 855813 

11.87 5011 
2270 

 4699 

9710 
LB 8 

2875 291 	 6445 856 
291 
_ 
_6445 j 856 

loss 
4umber 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

201 

202 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

221 

222 

223 

224 

231 

232 

234 

235 

236 

237 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

SOAP 	N 	0 	P 
U 	STATES 

A L U M 	IN 	BULK 	NOT C A L C I N E D 
U 	STATES 

CULORALUM 	CHLORIDE 	OF 	ALUMINU 
U 	S T A T E S 

SULPHATE 	OF 	IRON COPPERAS 
U 	STATES 

SULPHATE 	OF 	ALUMINA ALUM 	CAKE 
U 	KINGOO 
U 	S T A T E S 

AMMONIA 	NITRATE 
U 	STATES 

SAL 	AMMONIAC 
U 	KINGOO 
U 	STATES 

SAL 	AUMONIAC 	SKIMMINGS 
U 	KIFIGDO 
U 	STATES 

AMMONIA 	COMPOUNDS N 	0 	P 
U 	KINGDO 
U 	STATES 

AMMONIA 	ANHYDROUS 
U 	STATES 

ANTIMONY 	SALTS 	T A R T A R 	E M E T I C 
U 	STATES 

AMSENOUS 	OXIDE 	ARSEN SIJLPH IDE 
U 	STATES 

COPPER 	SUBACETATE OR 	VERDIGRI 

COPPER 	SULPHATE 
U 	KINGOOI 
U 	STATES 

TIN 	B I CHLOR IDE 	TIN CRYSTALS 
U 	KINGOOI 
U 	STATES 

ZINC 	CHLORIDE 
U 	STATES 

ZINC 	SULPHATE 
U 	KINGDOI 
U 	STATES 

8I8MUTH 	SALTS 
LI 	STATES 

LEAD 	ACETATE 	NOT GROUND 
U 	KINGOOI 
U 	STATES 

LEAD 	ARSENATE 

LEAD 	NITRATE 	NOT GROUND 
U 	KINGDOI 
U 	STATES 

COMPOUNDS 	OF 	TETRAETHYL LEAD 
U 	STATES 

BROM I NE 
U 	STATES 

CHLORINE 	LIQUID 	CHLORINE 	GAS 
U 	STATES 

IODINE 	CRUDE 
U 	STATES 

IODIZED 	SALTS 	FOR A N I M A L S 
U 	KINGOOI 
U 	STATES 

C A L C I U M 	ARSENATE 

CALCIUM 	CHLORIDE 
U 	STATES 

CHLORIDE 	OF 	LIME 
U 	STATES 

Articles and Countries from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Valves (S) Quantities Values ($) 

304  603 
__________ 304  603 
CAT 

860 3286 1036 4210 
860 3288 1036 4210 

N 	CAT 
525 6162 1050 11891 
525 6162 1050 11891 

CWT 
1088 1927 1130 2320 
1088 1927 1130 2320 

WT 

2727 

- 

4535 
448 

6336 
753 

10557 
2727 4535 6784 11310 

LB 
600 68 62708 4244 
800 68 82708 4244 

LB 
523576 

3725 
22842 

654 
658798 

4325 
28599 

773 
527301 23496 663123 29372 

LB 
1114 

10220 
100 
835 

1114 
41555 

100 
3484 

11334 935 42669 3584 

16016 
413255 

1693 
3.12.54 

28112 
763334 

2587 
1693.2 

429271 1 2647 791446 19499 
LB 

624 110 53464 1989 
624 110 53484 1989 

LB 
1181 687 1181 687 
1 18 1 687 1181 687 

LB 
1000 63 1000 63 
1000 63 1000 63 

LB 

LB 
10000 
52951 

758 
10657 

10000 
66481 

758 
13824 

62951 11415 76481 14582 
LB 

600 
168 

488 
122 

600 
1810 

488 
1290 

768 610 2410 1778 
LB 

67947 
2 

5767 
5787 

LB 

80400 5445 
22400 

224000 

S 
1164 

14659 
80400 5445 246400 15823 

8 
289 
289 

LB 

100 71 
20875 

100 

S 
4545 

71 
100 71 20975 4616 

LB 8 

LB 

4205 964 
6720 
6705 

S 
1333 
1996 

4205 964 15425 3.529 
LB 
1021101 360695 2350'47 

8 
867916 

1021101 380695 2350947 867916 
lB 

3802 
8 

1162 
3802 1162 

LB 
2557200 58553 6498650 

8 
140114 

2557200 58553 6498650 140114 
LB 

9219 2.6039 10419 
S 

18133 
9219 16039 10419 18133 

338 

1, 
659 

 473 
338  1332 

LB 8 

CAT 
42466 33105 44483 

8 
36162 

42466 33105 44463 361o2 
CWY 

727 1778 795 2862 
727 1778 795 2882 

Class 
Number 

1238 

1251 

252 

253 

254 

261 

262 

263 

264 

265 

271 

273 

274 

275 

277 

278 

279 

291 

292 

293 

294 

296 

301 

303 

304 

.505 

311 

315 

316 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Counines from which Imported  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 

C A L C I U M 	I4OLYBDATE 
U STATES 

CALCIUM 	COMPOUNDS N 	0 	P 
U KINGDOM 
GERM ANY 
U STATES 

AR GO L S 
U STATES 

CREAM 	OF 	TARTAR 	IN CRYSTALS 
U KINGDOM 
I 	T A L Y 
PORTUGAL 

POTASH 	AND 	P E A R L 	ASH 
U STATES 

POTASH 	BICARBONATE 
U STATES 

POTA SN 	81 CHROMATE CRUDE 
U STATES 

POTASH 	C A U S T I C 
U STATES 

POTASH 	CHLORATE 	GROUND 
U STATES 

POTASH 	RED 	OR 	YELLOW PRUSS lATE 
U STATES 

POTASH 	N I T R A T E 	OR BALIPETHE 
U STATES 

POTASH 	COMPOUNDS 	N 0 	P 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

CLEANING 	COMPOUNDS SODIUM BA6 
U STATES 

SODA 	BENZOATE 
U STATES 

SODA 	BROMIDE 
U STATES 

SODA 	C I T R  A T E 
U STATES 

BAKING 	POIDER 

BORAX 	IN 	PicGS 	25 	LBS OR OVER 
U STATES 

GLAUBER 	SALTS 
U STATES 

SODA 	ARSENI A T E 	BINARSENIATE 
U STATES 

SODA 	ASH 	OR 	BAR I L L A 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

SODA 	UICAR8ONATE 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

SODA 	BICHROMATE 
U STATES 

SODA 	BISULPI4ATE 	OR N I T R E 	C A K E 
U STATES 

SODA 	BISULPHITE 
U S T A T E S 

SODA 	C A U S T I C 	IN 	P A C K A G E S 
U STATES 

SODA 	C A U S T I C 	IN 	SOLUIION 
U STATES 

SODA 	CHLORATE 
U STATES 

SODIUM 	C Y A N I D E 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

SODIUM 	GLUTAMATE 
..J A PA N 
U S T A T E S 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Valves ($1 Quantities Valves 1$) 

Lb 
OOO 1SO 2000 1930 

2000 1930 2000 1930 
LB 

44856 

269292 

1618 

35094 

45304 
400000 
692934 

1899 
1692 

58474 
314148 .56712 1138238 62065 

LB _ 482 90 
482 90 

LB 
15904 
29044 

3713 
4589 

21392 
40064 
15664 

5373 
6654 
2964 

44Y48 8302 77120 15011 
LB 

22050 1730 22050 1730 
22050 1730 22050 1730 

LB 
250 60 

60 
LB 

16000 2121 26600 3416 
16000 2121 26600 3416 

LB 
173079 11022 847065 42969 
173079 11022 847065 42969 

LB 
325 101 12671 1528 
325 101 12671 1528 

LB 
400 288 2390 1413 
400 288 2390 1413 

LB 
80000 6070 200450 15396 
80000 6070 200450 15396 

LB 
21200 
82883 

5893 
24128 

34660 
227240 

9757 
57073 

104083 30021 261900 66830 
Lb 

2296278 .506186 4268199 556443 
2298278 306186 4268199 556443 

LB 
6750 2051 14750 5342 
6750 2051 14750 5342 

LB 
1500 398 10375 2857 
1500 396 10375 2857 

LB 
13750 7122 47850 10087 
33750 7122 47850 10087 

LB 

LB 
935745 37217 2489669 91917 
935745 37277 2489869 91917 

LB 
443186 8062 724386 12719 
443186 8062 724386 12719 

LB 
1400 657 21400 11696 
1400 857 21400 11696 

LB 

593320 11620 
44800 

888220 
2115 

17642 
593320 11620 933020 20357 

LB 
10000 
875200 

3341 
15388 

264800 
1416150 

5923 
25389 

1035200 18729 1760950 31312 
LB 

276120 26453 681320 64269 
276120 26453 681320 64269 

1.8 
180000 4124 
180000 4124 

LB 
4000 184 148000 5664 
4000 184 148000 5664 

LB 
213738 9750 864571 35267 
213738 9750 864571 35267 

LB 
6520937 82766 12591992 162641 
6520937 82766 12591992 162641 

LB 
399960 34166 
399960 34166 

250800 
102600 

31275 
16032 

703800 
238900 

66726 
3700r 

353400 47307 943700 123734 
LB 

675 
11295 

951 
17456 

675 
36095 

951 
55493 

99 

Class 
Number 

1318 

1319 

1321 

1322 

1323 

1325 

1326 

1327 

1329 

1330 

1331 

1332 

1337 

1338 

1339 

1340 

1341 

1342 

343 

1344 

1345 

1346 

1347 

)348 

349 

1351) 

352 

1353 

1354 

1355 

11970 	16401 	 .O((U 



SODA HYPOSULPHITE 
Ii STATES 

SODA NITRITE 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

SODA PEROXIDE 
U STATES 

SODA PHOSPHATE 	N 	0 P 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

SODA PRUSSIATE 

SODA SAL 
U STATES 

SODA SILICATE 
U STATES 

SODA SULPHATE 	CRUDE SALT CAKE 
U STATES 

SODA SULPHIDE 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

SODA SULPHITE 
U STATES 

SODIUM 	COMPOUNDS N 	0 	P 
U KINGDOI 
NETHRLNO 
U STATES 

SODA PHOSPHATE DISOQIUM 
U STATES 

SODA PHOSPHATE TRISODIUM 
U STATES 

SODA FLUORIDE 
U STATES 

SODA ANTIMONATE 
U STATES 

ACID PHOSPHATE NOT 	MEDICINAL 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

BARIUM PEROXIDE 

HYOROGEN PEROX IDES IH SOLUT lOt 
U STATES 

MAGNESIUM CAH8ONATE 
U KIHGDO 
U STATES 

MAGNESIUM SALTS COMPOUNDS HOP 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

MAGNESIUM SULPHATE EPSOM SALT1 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

MERCURY SALTS 
U STATES 

PHOSPHORUS AND COMPOUNDS N 0 
U STATES 

R A D I U M 
Ii STATES 

MOLYBDENUM OXIDE 
U STATES 

ACE TONE 
U STATES 

ETHYLENE DICHIORIQE 
U STATES 

AMYL ACETATE 
U STATES 

BLACKING SHOE LEATHER DRESSING 
U KINGOOIJ  
U STATES 

100 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Az6c4es and Countnes froni whkti poded  
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Qvanhl,es Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 

LB 
700 102 4025 

B 
454 

700 102 4025 454 
18 

22400 
42975 

1115 
2517 

138880 
91163 

8 
7928 
5198 

65375 3632 230043 13126 
LB 

400 76 13200 
B 

2061 
400 76 13200 2061 

LB 

465440 34113 
560 

1368766 

B 
688 

105868 
465440 34113 1369326 106556 

LB S 

LB 
7000 158 27000 

8 
592 

7000 158 27000 592 
LB 
1123248 22182 3257852 

8 
65860 

1123248 22182 3257852 65860 
LB 
2.617136 15444 2405856 

8 
24671 

1617136 15444 2405856 24671 
18 

44604 
30510 

2273 
1600 

44604 
74476 

8 
2273 
3692 

75114 3873 119080 5965 
LB 

393500 12263 721675 
8 

19954 
393500 12263 721675 19954 

LB 

550465 52945 

200 
20977 

1228313 

B 
221 
640 

156544 
550465 52945 1249490 157405 

LB 
50000 3342 50000 

B 
3342 

50000 3342 50000 3342 
Te 

171500 6498 531500 
8 

19965 
171500 6498 531500 19965 

LB 
200 183 29900 

B 
3701 

200 183 29900 3701 
LB 

116000 
B 

36143 
36143 

LB 
424 

122270 
44 

10307 
424 

383070 

8 
44 

29087 
122694 10351 383494 29131 

LB 8 

LB 
264862 38717 406034 

8 
65010 

264862 38917 406034 65010 
LB 

96320 5972 114520 
6000 

8 
7532 
525 

96320 5972 120520 8057 

LB 

29799 6712 
5320 

44539 

B 
1881 

11347 
29799 6712 49859 13228 

372020 8467 
52900 

1085020 

B 
1782 

24143 
372020 8467 1137920 25925 

101 
B 

 101 
101  101 

LB 
6550 9445 6798 

8 
10457 

6550 9445 6798 10457 
B 

59 
59 

LB 
4000 3019 21167 

8 
12241 

4000 3819 21167 12241 

13883 
a 

 25754 
13883  2.5754 

LB 
42521 3846 45321 4169 
42521 3846 45321 4169 

384 1  

S 
2469 

384  2469 

6554 
5258 

'3 
8483 

 10504 
11812 18987 

lumber 

356 

357 

358 

359 

360 

361 

362 

363 

364 

365 

366 

367 

368 

369 

370 

371 

372 

373 

374 

375 

576 

577 

578 

579 

580 

589 

590 

$91 

$92 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 	 101 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 
Arhcles and Counpries from whch I.npoiled 	 Class 

Number 

BLUE IrIS LAUNDRY 
U STATES 

CAMPHOR N A T U R A L UN S Y N T H E T I C 
U STATES 

CARSON BISULPHIUE N 0 P 
U STATES 

CARBON TETRACHLORIDE 
U STATES 

CHLOROFORM ANL) ETHYL CHLOHIUE 
U KINGDO 
U S T A T E S 

CYANIDE OF POTASSIUM 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

E T H Y L E N E GLYCOL FOR ANTIFFIEEZ 
O STATES 

E T H Y L E N E GLYCOL N 0 P 
U STATES 

FORMALDEHYDE 
U STATES 

GLYCERINE CRUDE 
U STATES 

G L Y C E R I N E FOR EXPLOSIVES 

GLYCERINE N 0 P 
U STATES 

I N K P R I N T I N G 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

INK ROTOGRAVURE 
U STATES 

I N K W R I T I N G 
U KINGODI 
HONG KONI 
U STATES 

N A P H T H A L E N E FLAKES AND BALLS 
U KINGDOP 
BELGIUM 
N E T H R L N Dl 
U STATES 

NITROUS ETHER 

PHTHALIC ANHYDRIDE FOR RESINS 
U S T A T E S 

SULPHURIC ETHER 
U STATES 

THEOBROMINE DIMETHYL S U L P H A T E 
U STATES 

POLISH KNIFE OR OTHER N 0 P 
U KINGDOA 
SW ITZRLN[ 
U STATES 

VAN ILL IN 
U KINGOI)b 
U STATES 

ALL OTHER DRUGS CHEMICALS NOR 
U KINGOO9 
JAMAICA 
HONG KONG 
A U S T R A L I A 
BRAZ IL 
CUBA 
FRAN CE 
I T A L Y 
MEXICO 
NET HRLN OS 
SW I TZRLNO 
U S T A T E S 

SYNTH.TIC RESIN POWUER PHENOL 
U S T A T E S 

S Y N T H E T I C RESIN NOP POWLIEHEU 
U STATES 

Quantities Values IS) Quantities Values (S) 

9678  9678 
9678  

LB 
2003 765 3603 1497 
2003 765 3603 1497 

LB 
1000 90 

90 
LB 

265050 19125 486290 35118 
265050 19125 486290 35118 

LB 
250 223 944 895 

1769 1426 6817 4257 
2029 1649 1 	7761 5152 

LB 
5600 2677 5600 2677 
1043 - 	612 1153 812 
6643 3289 6753 3489 

LB 
150460 21554 602740 76327 
150460 21554 1 	602740 76327 

LB 
590255 91781 1141389 178809 
590255 92781 1141389 178809 

LB 
1130264 

- 	

39620 2349247 82437 
1130264 39620 2349247 82437 

LB 
80600 21871 80600 21871 
80600 21871 80600 21871 

LB 

LB 
1000 397. 1000 397 
1000 397 1000 397 

LB 
11664 9916 26162 19171 
69156 35997 122744 66273 
80820 45913 1 	148926 85444 

LB 3 
23303 7738 39275 14597 
23303 7738 1 	39275 14597 

70 203 
21 54 

1115  4503 
120  4760 

LB 
158200 15628 

22045 2111 22046 2111 
88130 7144 88130 7144 

___________ 440 80 
110176 9255 268816 24963 

G A L 

: 

828730 295871 t 	1626967 573423 
828730 29587111 1626967 573413 

LB 
61460 1170 103978 25803 4 81460 16170 103978 25803 

LB 
13383 53903 26311 105874 
13383 53903 26311 105874 

5153 6989 
443  

136461.  251 7 * 
3.8799  32608 

LB 8 
500 2243 BOO 3407 

200 764 
500 2243 1000 4191 

8 
64914 101651 

102 
437 2793 
795 795 

868 
57 57 

6241 11071 
226 

1493 
15370 15784 

9184 
1502174  3420221  
1588988  

8 
27652  29070 
27652  29070 

6 
72899  141530 
72899 ___________ 242530 

3393 

394 

3395 

396 

3397 

3398 

1399 

400 

'403. 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

411 

43.2 

413 

414 

43.5 

416 

417 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Covntres from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Numbei 
Quantities Values IS) Quantities Values CS) 

YNTHETIC 	RESIN 	FOR 	tIERS 8418 
U 	KINGDOM 3381 3381 
SWITZRLND 413 799 
U 	STATES  66483.2  1405775 

668606  3.409955 
.AWINATED 	PRODUCTS 	PAPER 	BASE 8419 

U 	KINGDOM 395 1941 
U 	STATES  60381  128796 

60776  130737 
AUINATEO 	PRODUCTS 	FA8RIC 	UASt. 8420 

U 	S T A T E S  21108  32796 
21106  

YNTNETIC 	P L A S T I C S 	C A S E IN 	B A S E 8423. 
U 	STATES  460  668 

460 1 668 
lATER IALS 	HOP 	FOR 	PLASTICS 8422 

U 	STATES  65064  158048 
65064 1 158048 

LB ASINGS 	SYNTHETIC 	FOR 	MEATS 8423 
U 	STATES 60827 87321 195595 291648 

6082? 87321 195595 291648 
IYNTHETIC 	RESIN 	MERS 	N 	0 	P 8424 

U 	KINGDOM 594 4405 
FRANCE 369 
U 	STATES  3.91778  405564 

19237T  410338 
TUNGSTEN 	CARe IDE 	IN 	TUBES 8425 . 

U 	STATES  3391  4707 
3391  4707 

5 LAST I CI ZERS 	FOR 	VI NYL 	RES INS 8427 
U 	STATES  41623  111702 

41623  3.11702 
IUTAOIENE 8428 
T H Y L 	BE.NZINE G A L 

U 	STATES 301175 302007 301175 302007 8429 
301175 302007 301175 302007 

IASOLINE 	ANTI 	OXIDANTS LB 8430 
U 	STATES 33262 19778 45241 27155 

33262 19776 4 5 2 4 :F 27155 
YNTHETIC 	RESIN 	GLUE 8431 LB 

SWITZRLND 50 156 50 156 
U 	STATES 94046 20624 124840 27917 

94096 20780 124890 28073 
IBOFLAVIN 8432 

U 	STATES  3934  57842 
3934  57842 

EAST 	DEAD 	OR 	I N A C T I WE 8433 LB 
U 	STATES 13279 6119 38289 18564 

13279 6119 38289 18564 
:ATALY3TS 	PETROLEUM 	REFINING 8434 

U 	STATES  45582  111411 
45582  11141T 

ATTY 	tLCOHOI.8 8435 
U 	STATES  3.02667  226556 

102667  226556 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Cosntries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Ouant4es Volues 	S) Ouanhties Values ($1 

GROUP 	9 

Al SCELLANEOUS 	COMNOD III ES 

F E E T I LB 	FOR 	RE PRODUCT ION 
U 	KINGDOM 11393 815 
NORWAY 5230 416 
U 	STATES c7931 25307 96R448 43122 

579531 25307 965071 44355 
IAGATELLE 	OR 	OTHER 	GAME 	BOARDS 

U 	KINGDOM 475 475 
U 	STATES  139  139 

F14  
A L L S 	C U E S 	C U E 	R A C K S 	C U E 	T I P S 

Ii 	KINGDOM 154 452 
BELGIUM 454 999 
FRANCE  1413  1413 

2021  2864 
II LII ARD 	TABLES NO 

U 	STATES __________  1 60 
60 

DDZ IALLS 	TERN I S 
U 	KINGDOM 1274 3474 1774 4827 

1274 3474 1774 4627 
ALLS 	ALL 	KINDS 	NOP 	FOR 	SPORTS 

U 	KINGDOM 1434 2533 
INDIA 550 550 
PAKISTAN 628 828 
AUSTRALIA 545 
U 	STATES  10397  18823 

13209  23279 
ILUS 	X 	RAY 

U 	STATES  100362  194108 
100362 194108 

 UN 	COVERS 	OAME 	BAGS 
U 	STATES ___________  213 

213 
RICKET 	BATS 	BALLS 	GLOVES 

U 	KINGDOM  69  69 
69  69 

OILS 
U 	KINGDOM 1116 1668 
CHINA 23 343 
ITALY 180 266 
JAPAN 6296 14345 
U 	STATES  1995  7262 

9612  238 
ILMS 	PHOTOGRAPHERS 

U 	KINGDOM 6625 
U 	STATES __________ 7446  51622 

7446  58247 
ILMS 	CINEMATOGRAPH 	POSITIVES F E E T 

U 	KINGDOM 180112 14411 437961 35081 
BELGIUM 17741 1419 
FRANCE 106632 8530 304148 24334 
NETHRLNOS 2887 600 
U 	STATES 1070363 85632 2062285 166515 

1357107 108573 2845022 227949 
LBS 	FOR 	AERIAL 	PHOTOGRAPHY 

U 	STATES 

~SHING 
930 

  RODS 
U 	KINGDOM 5037 8724 
NORWAY 260 260 
SWEDEN 625 625 
U 	STATES  35739  68693 

41661 -  78302 
OLF 	CLUBS 	AND 	FINISHED 	P A R T S 

U 	KINGDOM 142 581 
U 	STATES  2821  6636 

2963  7217 
ENAGERI ES 

ECHANICAL 	TOYS 	OF 	METAL 
U 	KINGDOM 9171 12367 
GERMANY 5300 21114 
JAPAN 26446 49581 
U 	STATE S - 8092 1  14078 

49011 1  97140 
E T A L 	JUVENILE 	CONSTR 	S E T S 9 

U 	KINGDOM 1624 1962 
AUSTRALIA 13961 14621 
U 	STATES 374  1814 

- 15959  18417 
OYS 	OF 	A L L 	K PROS 	N 	0 	P _9 

U 	KINGDOM 10516 17579 
HONG 	KONG 225 
AUSTRALIA ?9 79 
CHINA 590 968 
CZECHO 	S 601 601 
F R A N C E 1496 1813 
GERMANY 995 9078 
JAPAN 31166 49868 
NORWAY 83 
U 	S T A T E S 306651  56612 

76110]  136906 

103 

Class 
Number 

1000 

'003 

'004 

005 

006 

007 

008 

009 

010 

011 

012 

013 

017 

018 

I 
G 

N 

N 

T 

POOl 

002 

014 

015 

016 



1U4 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTKN 

Articles and Cotiniries fiorri whidi Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Number 
Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values ($) 

9019 
33005 54297 

663 663 
3.31 
361 

398 398 
209 209 

3934 7016 
777 3441 

2898 2898 
102 

81364  151637 
123448  22 13 53 

9020 
57 

311  7054 
311  713.1 

9021 
1683 3021 

441 830 
3840  7047 
5964  10898 

9022 
16145 26740 

170 
3396  

19541  31620 
9023 

1861 2325 
65 

521  836 
2382  3228 

9024 
1114 5052 

438 
21241  42657 
22355  48147 

.?025 
1023 3400 

94 142 
15381  30521 
1648  34063 

9032 

.1033 
100809 198064 

323 1435 
181 

60 
6667 11895 

32 231 
31423 33068 
5038 8970 
4591 4591 
2558 3426 

236 
129 129 

7732 5030 
15 19 

2356 4260 
377 2080 

34 
378 600 

2970 6674 
8298 14390 
102 102 

5454 7051 
13.3 

8 8 
225 305 
241 241 
962 2054 

1013 	11  2633 
237521 - 294191 _ 1  545403. 

9034 
437 1338 

80 
2624 4054 

999 1598 
8 

334 634 
3.8 18 

283 1841 
639 7 b 4 
231 255 

12 12 
46 46 

241 441 
361 707 

92 178 
4 

I1.5_ 2432 
_j7 883 t  3930 

9035 
14021 1 1 33199 

247 461 

6Fr04T8IIENS F I S H I N G T A C K L E HOP 
U IcINGOOI 
I NO IA 
IAK I S T A N 
AUSTHAL II 
BELO I UM 
JAPAN 
NORWAY 
SPA IN 
SWEDEN 
SW ITZRLNL 
U STATES 

F I L M S CINEMATOGRAPH N E G A T I V E 
U KINGOOt 
U STATES 

BRUSHES .RTISTS 
U KINGDOt 
J A P A N 
U S T A T E S 

B R U S H E S PAl NT AND yARN ISI -  $ 
U KINGOOt 
N E T H R L N D 
U S T A T E S 

BRUSHES TOOTH 
o KINGOOt 
HONG KDN( 
U STATES 

BRUSHES TOILET N 0 p 
U KIN000h 
GERMANY 
U STATES 

BRUSHES ALL OTHER N 0 p 
U KINGOOII 
HONG KONC 
U S T A T E S 

PACKAGES DUTY ONCE PAID 

PACKAGES CONTAINING 000US HOP 
U KINGOOh 
I NO IA 
CEYLON 
B M A L A Y A 
HONG KONC 
AUSTRAI. Ii 
AR tiE N TI NA 
B E L G I UM 
BRAZ IL 
CHINA 
COLOMBIA 
CUBA 
CZECIIO S 
0 E N H A H K 
F H A N C E 
GERMANY 
H U N G A R Y 
I R A N 
I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
MEXICO 
NETIINLN (iS 
I NOONES $ il 
PORTUGAL 
AZOREti  
S P A I N 
SWEDE N 
SW $TZRLNO 
U STATES 

P A C K A G E S BARRELS AND C A S K S 
U KINGOOII 
I REP.. AND 
UN SO A F R 
B G U I A N A 
B ANN ADO S 
JAMAICA 
THIN I D A D 
AUSTIIAL I A 
F NAN CE 
FR A F R I C A 
C NEC CE 
J A P A N 
NORWAY 
P OR T U G AL 
S P A I N 
SWEDEN 
U S T A T E S 

PACKAGES bOTTLES AND CARBOYS 
U KINGDOM 
UN SO A F A 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 	 105 

Arlicles and Counlries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Number 
Qoontd es Values 1$) Ouanttes Values 1$) 

13 	GUIANA 12 706 
BARBADOS 340 2475 
JAMAICA 2324 4376 
TRINIDAD 442 1563 
BAHAMAS 20 40 
AUSTRALIA 1379 1967 
A R G E N T I N A 10 
CUBA 1 81 
DENMARK 79 183 
FRANCE 1774 3382 
ITALY 277 457 
MEXICO 303 403 
NETHRLNOS 75 331 
NORWAY 10 50 
PALESTINE 40 
PORTUGAL 417 863 
AZORES 10 
SPAIN 248 597 
SWITZRLND 10 
VIRGIN 	IS 40 
P 	RICO 360 460 
U 	STATES  543  3161 

22872  54865 
A C K A G E S 	CONTAINING 	MACHINERY 9036 

U 	KINGDOM 1331 8817 
SWEDEN 121 121 
SWITZRLNU 117 187 
U 	STATES  9975  16328 

11544 25453 
IPINAL 	BRACES 	AND 	PARTS 9050 

U 	STATES  313  790 
313 790 

FFECTS 	LEFT 	BY 	BEQUEST 9051 
U 	KINGDOM 12853 30214 
B 	MALAYA 500 
BERMUDA 436 
NFLD 50 
AUSTRALIA 100 lAO 
N E W 	Z E A L 75 75 
AUSTRIA 50 50 
BELGIUM 550 1150 
C H I N A 3000 3050 
DENMARK 160 780 
FRANCE 1160 
NETHKLNDS 20 836 
SWEDEN 1000 
U 	STATES  30303  46449 

47111  858 
PPLIANCE8 	BOOTS 	FOR 	C R I P P L E S 9052 

U 	STATES  238  278 
278 

RTIFICIAL 	LIMBS 	AND 	PARTS 9053 
U 	KINGDOM 11. 
U 	STATES  8040  14389 

804 __________ 14400 
lEAD 	ORNAMENTS 9055 

ELTS 	N 	0 	P 1056 
U 	KINGDOM 4569 1 7581 
AUSTRIA 118 118 
FRANCE 213 
U 	STATES  2757  3046 

7444  10958 
ILIP4DS 	NOT 	TEXTILE 	OR 	PAPER 9057 

U 	STATES __________ 1888  
1888  

lOOT 	SHOE 	SHIRT 	STAY 	LACES 9058 
U 	KINGDOM 717 1965 
U 	STATES _________ __________ 216 

717 
_________ 

 2181 
PAIR UOTS 	SHOES 	AND 	SLIPPERS 	F E L T P059 

U 	KINGDOM 1224 1257 2079 1891 
NETHRLNOS 1608 1450 2976 2684 
U 	STATES __________ ___________ 5779 7987 

2832 2707 10834 12562 
PAIR OOTS 	SHOES 	AND 	SLIPPERS 	N 	0 	P 9060 

U 	KINGDOM 4750 4853 4976 5328 
HONG 	KONG 527 772 
CHINA 900 1340 1334 1816 
U 	STATES 3960 6976 8452 17261 

9620 13169 15289 25177 
ROOMS 	AND 	WHISKS 9061 

HONG 	KONG 20 
ITALY 16736 16736 
JAPAN 599 599 
U 	STATES  10401  17686 

27736  35041 
UTTONS 	SHOE 	PAPIER 	MACHE 9062 

UTTONS 	SHOE 	N 	0 	P 9063 
U 	STATES _________ 667  893 

667  893 
UTTONS 	VIGETABLE 	IVORY 9064 GROSS - 

U 	STATES  60 296 
60 2 98 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countnes from which Mported  
MONTH OF FEBAUAPY 1949 

SOTTONS COLLAR AND C U F F 
U STATES 

BUTTONS N o p 
U KINGOOh 
U STATES 

C A S E S BOXES D E S K S F A N C Y 
U KINGOOI 
I NO IA 
HONG KONC 
C H I N A 
CZECHO S 
DENMARK 
F R A N CE 
C E Ft U A N V 

I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
S W E D E N 
U STATES 

CHARITABLE DONATI ONS 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

COMBS TOILET DRESSING FANCY 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

APPLIANCES FOR T H E DEAF P A R T S 
U S T A T E S 

F A N S 

INSOLES OF A L L KINDS 
U KINGDOb 
U STATES 

JEWELLERY N 0 p 
U KINGOOII 
CZECHO S 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

MATS DOOR OR CARRIAGE N 0 P 
U STATES 

U A T T RE SSE 8 
U KINGOOII 
U STATES 

PICTURE AND PHOTOGRAPH FRAMES 
U KINGDOt 
U STATES 

POCKET BOOKS PORTFOLIO8 PUFt.E 
U KINGDOt 
AR GE N TI N 
BELGIUM 
C H I N A 
CZECHO S 
F R A N C E 
GERM A NY 
I TALY 
J A P A N 
MEXICO 
U STATES 

REFRIGERATORS E L E C T R I C 
Ii KINGDOIS 
U STATES 

REFRIGERATORS N 0 P 
U STATES 

REGALIA ANO bADGES 
U KINGOO 
Ii STATES 

SHADES L A M P HOP SHAUE HOLLiERS 
U KINCDDF 

SPECTACLE FRAMES A N D PARTS N0F 
U KINGDOR 
U STATES 

PARTS FOR SPECTACLE FRAMES 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

TOIjACCO PIPES SMOKERS SETS 
U KINGD0I 
I ND I A 
F R A N CE 
I T A L Y 
SW I TZRLNL 

TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 
Number 

Quantities Valves ($) Quantities Values ($) 

GROSS 9065 
60 54  54 
60 54 60 54 

GROSS 9066 
983 2151 1197 3289 

20309 16795 30445 28349 
21,292 1,8946 31642 31538 

9067 
4755 11401 

1.57 
139 

275 449 
315 576 

53 128 
1517 2443 

310 864 
482 2386 

1030 
48 48 

52382  99842 
60137  119465 

9068 
108 108 

5926  14123 
6034  14231 

9069 
1147 1647 
2208 1 2422 
3355 1 4069 

9U70 
74987  126762 
74987  126762 

9071 

9072 
200 405 

1044  1363 
1244  1768 

9073 
90 695 
35 35 

567 
356  2921 
481  4218 

9074 
243  304 
243  304 

9075 
121 1447 

Sn  
171  1577 

9076 
304 

439  509 
- 439  813 

9077 
9799 17220 
250 250 

11.2 
65 65 

285 285 
509 

1999 
141 

156 156 
54 

14597  27184 
251.52  47975 

NO 90713 
2 323 2 323 

15 2223 39 5358 
1? 2546 41 5681 

NO 9079 
233 34438 284 42612 
233 34438 284 42612 

.O8O 
4508 8799 

233  293 

9081, 
4741  9092 

275  275 
275  275 

90 82  
269 2405 

125301  250912  
2533  r7 

9083 
230 

18205 24394 

9084 
6020 12631 

190 
22860 49298 

9278 29461 
302 
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Arlicles and Countries from which Impacted 	
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	IL TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Ouonlitie 	 Values ($I 	 Quantities 	I 	VoIus (S) 	
Number 

U STATES 

TObACCO POUCHES CIGARETTE C A S E. - 
U KINGDOM 
J A P A N 
U STATES 

TOILET AND M A N I C U R E S E T S 	 - 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

TRUNKS AND VALISES 	- 
U KINGDOM 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

UMBRELLAS PARASOLS SUNSHAUBS 	- 
U KIN000M 
U S T A T E S - 

WI NOUW S H A U It OR BL I NO ROLLERS 
SWEDE N 
U STATES 

REFRIGERATOR PARTS 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

MINERAL AND AERATED W A T E R S 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

ACURUIONb CONCRTNAS MELOUEONS T 
U KINGDOM 
BELGIUM 
G E R M A N Y 
I TALY 
SW ITZRLNO 
U STATES 

BRASS BAND IN8TRUMENTS 
U KINGDOM 
P A K I S T A N 
CZECHO S 
F R A N C E 
ITALY 
U STATES 

HARPS 
U STATES 

CABINET ORGANS 

PIPE ORGANS 	 NO 

ORGAN PARTS N 0 p 	 - 
U KINGOOM 
U STATES 

PIANOS 
U STATES 

PIANO PARTS N 0 P 	 - 
F R A N C E 
U STATES 

PIANO AND ORGAN PARTS FOR M F R - 
U KINGDOM 
O STATES 

PHONOGRAPHS GRAMOPHONES HOP 	- 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES - 

PHONOGRAPH RECORDS 	- 
U KINGDOM 
A U S T H A L IA 
F RANGE 
ITALY 
SW I TZRLNI) 
U STATES 

OTHER M U S I C A L INSTRUMENTS 
U KINGDOM 
B E L G I ill 
CZECHO S 

F R A N CE 
G E R M A NY 
I TAY 
J A P A N 
N E T H R L N US 
SWEDEN 
SW I T Z R L N U 
U STATES 

3975  11069 

1085 
2133 102951 

1892 4803 
149 2048 
629  2110 

2670 1r 6961 
9086 

258 258 
45 106 

9087 
303 364 

3319 9608 
314 314 

2700 35748 

9088 
6333 45670 

57 

1 	 9090 

	

800 	 BOO 

9091 

	

22369 	 83569 

	

96742 	1067117 

	

19111 	 1150686 
9103 

	

834 	 934 

9110 
4 294 4 294 

1 344 
919 5197 3789 30268 

1036 26820 1828 53165 
240 14472 

35 2035 62 4111 
1994 34346 5924 102674 

9111 
1479 5820 
561 561 

4320 11752 
4232 12808 

2718 

503 	2 	2809 9113 
2 	2609 

9114 

115 

116 
142 	 142 

i17 
1 150 

)118 
1 150 

549 549 
720  49247 

9119 
49796 

884 
13076 

9120 
741  13960 
- 

111 1  225 

9121 
11379 30951 

42 
2705 4724 

186 
103 

83877  155647 
97961  191651 

9122 
337 456 

355 
1785 2811 
1795 5004 

3031 
2075 2633 
1370 1370 
12111 121 

II 358 
654211 9594 

32523j  70619 
46546T1 96352 



Ills 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Countries from which Imported 	 Class 
Number 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values CS) Quantities VoIces (5) 

62 62 
147 

3903  8751 
3965 ___________ 8960 

Fit) S 

4514 1 34 00 
44958  93736 
49472 107136 

217 
2799 
432 

295 
166639  413142 
188639 419S4 

468 
50 

1612  3058 
183.2  3576 - 

2206 2802 
100 100 

19]. 
83 343  

10224 
5951 13400 

9 
5194 6731 

10361 17435 
107 107 

3305 3985 
81754  194690 

100721 222948 
9 

37725  59404 
37725  59404 

9 
17  48162 

2
35 

1735  48162 
9 

13444 24848 
133 133 
250 250 

5652  19697 
19479 44928 

1803 6169 
563 563 

4035  '7781 
6401  14533 

9 
730 

1260  2240 
3.260 2910 

9 
6954  15062 
6954  

9 
16939 43311 

47 
121 121. 

417 
256 

50 237 
1323. 1321 

352185 __________ 766734 
370616 812444 

9 
593 

1639 
150404  281064 
150404  283296 

9 
4985 9480 

611 
295 295 

3025 
4329 16239 

54077  114312 
143962 

9 
1694 1924 
3600  6108 
5294  

9 
36 

667  
1795  5526 
1795 6229 

0081 C A L INSTRUMENT SIR IWtS 
U KINGDOI 
AUSTHAL I 
U S T A T E S 

PHONOGRAPHS COIN OPERATED 

I HE R U 0 H E T E R S 
U KINGDOI 
U S T A T E S 

A P P A R A T U S X  RAY 
U KINGOUt 
F R A N C E 
SEOEN 
SW I TZHLFII 
U STATES 

A R T I F I C I A L L A R Y N X 

8OTANI CAL SPECIMENS 
I NO IA 
NFLD 
U STATES 

OLD COINS STAMPS TROPHIES 
U KIPIGOOI 
BELG I tiM 
F RANGE 
NETHNLN(J1 
U STATES 

CAMERAS ANt) CAOERA PARTS N 0 1 
U KINGO0 
G E R M A NY 
JAPAN 
SW ITZRLNL 
U STATES 

C A M E R A P A R T S UHF I NI SHED 
U STATES 

C A M E R A LENSES AND S H U T T E R S 
U STATES 

COLLECTIONS OF A N T I Q U I T I E S 
U KIN000I 
I REL AND 
SW ITZRLN( 
U S T A T E S 

CYCLOIAETERS AtID SPEE000ETERS 
U KINGOO 
SW ITZRLN( 
U STATES 

GLOBES GEOGRAPHICAL 
U KINGDO 
U STATES 

MODELS OF INVENTIONS 
U STATES 

APPARATUS FOR INSTITUTIONS 
U KINGDOh 
B E L C I U IA 
DENMARK 
G E RU A N V 
MOROCCO 
N E T H H L N D 
SW I T Z R L N E 
U STATES 

OPERATING ROOU EQUIPMENT 
U KINGOOPJ 
SWEDEN 
U STATES 

DENTAL INSTRUMENTS 
U KINGDOI 
A U S T R I A 
OENMARK 
F R A N CE 
GE RU A NV 
U S T A T E S 

SUNG ICAL TRUSSES AND SUPPORTS 
U KINGOO 
U STATES 

ARTICLES FOR THE BLIND 
U KINGDOPJ 
SW I T Z R L N C 
U STATES 

3. i3 

3.24 

129 

130 

131 

132 

3.33 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

Articles and Counirpet from whirl, Imported 

OPTICAL A N D PHILOSOPI -  Il C A L I N S 
U KINGOC 
DENU ARK 
F R A N C E 
GERMANY 
I T A L Y 
JAPAN 
S W E D E N 
SW ITZRLN 
U STATES 

PROFESSIONAL C A M E R A S A N D P A R T 
U KINGDO 
G E R M A N Y 
U STATES 

EDUCATIONAL FILMS 
U KINGOO 
F R A N CE 
U STATES 

CINEMATOGRAPH C A M E R A S 
U STATES 

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS 
U KINGOO 
P A K I S T A N 
BELGIUM 
F R A N C E 
GERMANY 
I T A L Y 
S W E D E N 
U STATES 

RACING SHELLS OR OARS 
U STATES 

BOATS OPEN PLEASURE 
U STATES 

LAUNCHES PLEASURE MOTIVE POWE 
U STATES 

M A T E R I A L S EXWHOUSE FOR V E S S E L 

SHIPS AND VESSELS REPAIRS ON 
U STATES 

SM I PS FORE I Gil B U I L T COAST AL 
U STATES 

VESSELS FOREIGN BUILT N 0 P 
U STATES 

BUGGIES C U T T E R S V E H I C L E S N 0 
U KINGODI 
U STATES 

CHILORENS CARRIAGES A N U PARTS 
U KIN600I 
U STATES 

CHILDRENS SLEDS VEHICLES N 0 I 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

SLEIGHS N 0 P AND PARTS 

WAGONS AND SLEDS FARM ANU PTS 
U STATES 

WAGONS FREIGHT DRAYS ANt) PART1 

WHEELBARROWS HAND TRUCKS CARTE 
U KINGOOP 
U STATES 

TRUCKS AND CARS N 0 P 
U KINGDOt 
U STATES 

T R A I L E R S FOR MOTOR V E H I C L E S 
U KIN000h 
U S T A T E S 

AIRCRAFT NOT OVER 1500 LB ST 
U STATES 

AIRCRAFT lSOi. To 3000 LB ST 
U STATES 

A I R C R A F T 3001 TO 7500 LB eT 

A I R C R A F T OVER 7500 LB W E I G H T 

109 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class  

Quantities Values ($) Ovantit,es Values ($) 
NUmb., 

T 
B 9146 

11245 21310 
291 291 

2544 12015 
1439 2115 

2212 
670 714 
920 2590 

0 327 398 
240982  435556 
25d418 __________ 477201 

S 9147 
H 2503 3179 

126 126 
81789 ___________ 109987 
84418  113292 

9148 
U 634 736 

125 
28739  49315 
29373 50176 

9149 
342 
342 

9150 
5260 15236 

21. 21 
1648 1648 
238 2578 

153 
141 141 

19371 22326 
229695 __________ 480081 

________ 25637w  522184 
NO 1151. 

1 101 
__________  1 101 
NO 9152 

5 722 16 1554 
5 722 16 1554 

NO 9153 
1 7839 
1 7839 

.J154 

9155 
2699  2842 

________ 2699  2842 
NO 3156 

2 22512 3 31557 
2 22512 3 31557 

3157 
9150 

NO 
9150 

9162 
3 89 

107 7244 188 12557 
107 7244 191 12646 

NO 9163 
3 145 6 281 

14 369 24 2511 
17 514 30 2792 

'164 
221 221 

14200  28498 
14421 __________ 26719 

NO 165 

NO P166 
360 56545 408 92290 
360 56545 408 92290 

Np 9167 

NO 9166 
30 1949 

2422 39403 4596 68883 
2422 39403 4626 70832 

9169 
380 570 

6082  9399 
6462 __________ 9969 

NO 9170 
5 1586 

3 218 8 2809 
3 2118 13 4395 

9171 
6 10113 1,0 16668 
6 10193 10 16668 

NO 9172 
1 10349 
1. 10349 

NO 9173 

NO 9174 



ii 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 IWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quontihes Volues ($) Quantities Values ($) 

191861 281608 
381 
126 

858109  1683819 
1049970  1965934 

NO 
9 52 9 52 

12 193 12 193 
16 142 16 142 
1 15 1 15 

38 402 38 402 

5852 24816 
387 387 
50 50 

418 569 
302 

977 2776 
25 25 

45410  64245 
53119  93170 

1064 1064 
15 15 

1.87 
206 208 
57 57 

327 1563 
949 

553 553 
3172  5927 
5396  10523 

59753 133466 
356 2181 

2357 3946 
2432 

1866 2853 
206 391 
828 2753 

672 
2146 3668 
4717 9841 

15368  21039 
87597  183244 

2424 
7529  15714 
7529  18138 

71  71 
11  71 

663  737 
663  737 

174 320 
____________ ___________ 30 

174  350 

2107 4447 
1000 1000 

100 
42.5 10415 
516 516 
25 47 

656 1056 
100 

826 1322 
267 367 
244 334 
200 2312- 
590 825 
12 12 

3.20 259- 
8845 - 

41 41 
60 60 

47817  131.6 57 
54896  163715 

24931 86674 
150 

95 559 
51667  189710 
76693  277293 

99708 157242 
466 809 

731 
18 18 

1770 
225 225 

Articles and Countries From which Imported 

A I R C R A F T P18 E X C L U D I N G E N G P T S 
U KINGDOM 
N FL 0 
ALASKA 
U S T A T E S 

P A I N T I N G S uNDER 20 DOLLARS 
U KINGDOM 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
U STATES 

P A I N T I N G S 20 DOLLARS OR OVER 
U KINGDOM 
A U S T R I A 
B E L G I U M 
F R A N CE 
I T A L Y 
NETHNLN OS 
SW ITZRLNO 
U STATES 

S T A T U E S A N D STATUETTES N 0 P 
U KINGDOM 
I NO I A 
HONG KONG 
C H I N A 
CZECHO S 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
U STATES 

PORCELAIN STATUES STATUETTES 
U KINGDOM 
HONG KONG 
C H I N A 
CZECHO S 
D E N M A R K 
F RANCE 
GERMANY 
H U N G A R Y 
I T A L Y 
JAPAN 
U S T A T E S 

SCULPTURES CANAI)I AN MODELS 

MATERIAL FOR HARD METAL COMPDS 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

MATERIALS FOR CYANIDE MFR 
U STATES 

A R T I C L E S ,  FOR F E R T I L I Z E R UFR 
U STATES 

ARTICLES FOR GOVERNOR GENERAL 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

ARTICLES FOR CONSULS 
U KINGDOM 
I NO I A 
A U S T R A L IA 
BELG I U M 

'C H I N A 
CUSA 
CZECHO S 
 - 

 

DENMARK 
F RANCE 
G E R M A N Y 
I T A L Y 
HEX I CO 
NET H R L N OS 
POLAND 
 - 

 

SPAIN 
.SWEDEN 
SW IT? RL ND 
YUGO SLAV 
U STATES 

A R T I C L E S I M P E R I A L ARMY N A V Y 
U KINGDOM 
BERMUDA 
Pt FL D 
U STATES 

CANADIAN GOODS RETURNED 
U KINGDOM 
I R E L A N D 
B E A F R 
UN SO A F R 
I NO I A 
B MALAYA 

Claus 

Number 

'175 

181 

182 

'183 

'184 

'185 

187 

190 

191 

'192 

'193 

194 

195 



IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values 	$) Ouantit;ns Values (S) 

1554 J 1873 
922 1982 

350 
12718 13965 

3419 4935 
337 337 

31593 86051 
2013 2498 

2.20 
95 190 

2069 
472 472 
147 475 

128 
662 

300 300 
112 212 
826 4412 

524 
3363 3363 

327 
4281 

50 SD 
121 121 

75 75 
16048 16048 

1262 2403 
109 109 

1000 1000 
307987  737247 
490940  1047374 

1350 2268 
481 2170 

82 173 
22 22 
10 10 

47 
50 198 
33 33 

2479  5410 
4507  10331 

1257 
36203  85245 
36203  86502 

7 
7 

100 112 
22 
10 

14383  55212 
14483  55356- 

1492  1761 
1492  1761 

407 949 
302 302 

8225 19055 
6035 15003 
3766  12260 

18737  47569 

148 296 
83535 
83683 1354

5887 

E135104 
8028 

12558 19100 
18445 27128 

6104  6104 
6104  6104 

52  1570 
52  1570 

1291  349? 
1291  

39436 116496 
595 9794 

20 
85072 251980  

125103 - 378290 

1033 
74 __________ 

1033 
2174 

Arlicles and Counrries from which Imporled 

B E R M U D A 
B GUIANA 
BARB ADOS 
J A M A I CA 
B A NA M AS 
U A L T A 
NFLO 
A U S T R A L 14 
N E W Z E A L 
AR GE N TI NI 
BELG I UN 
B E L CONGI 
BRAZIL 
C H I L E 
CHINA 
DON REP 
F R A N CE 
ST P I E R R E 
H A I T I 
I C E L AND 
NETHRLNO 
I N U 0 N E S I .1 

NORWAY 
PERU 
PORTUGAL 
AZORES 
SW ITZRLNE 
V E N E Z U E LI 
VUGO SLA 
U S T A T E S 

EXWAREHOUSEI) S H I P S STORES NOP 
U KINGDOb 
B G U I A N A 
B ARS ADOS 
JICA 
B A H A M A S 
AUSTRAL I 
F R A N C E 
PORTUGAL 
U STATES 

ANTI dES EXWHOUSE FOR EXCISE 

BATTERY JARS GLASS OR R U B B E R 
U KINGDOh 
U STATES 

ARTICLES FOR B I N D E R T W I N E M F R 
U STATES 

CASUAL DONATIONS 
U KINGOOh 
NFLD 
NETHRLNOS 
U STATES 

CORSET CLASPS S T E E L S WIRES 
U STATES 

F E A T H E R S FLOWERS A R T FOR H A T S 
U KINGDOM 
C H I N A 
CZECHO S 
F R A N CE 
U STATES 

LIFEBOATS LIFESAVING APPAKATUS 

INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE M A T E R I A L 

M I N E R S RESCUE A  P P L lANCES 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

M A T E R I A L S FOR T E X T I L E PRINTING 
U KINGDOM 
U S T A T E S 

SALTS OF THORIUM OR CERIUM 
U STATES 

SPURS AND STILTS 
U STATES 

V A C C I N E AND PLASMA CONTAINERS 
U STATES 

GOODS FREE BY ORDER IN COUNCIL 
U KINGDOM 
N F L D 
A L A S K A 
U STATES 

ARTICLES FOR UFA TOBACCO P I P E S 
F R A N CE 
U STATES 

111 

Class 
Number 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201. 

202 

204 

305 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

212 

213 

214 



112 	 IMPORTS INTO CANADA FOR CONSUMPTION 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 	TWO 
Articles and Countries from which imported  

S A F E T Y GLASS S H E E T ADHESIVES 
U STATES 

AUTOMOBILE ACCESSORIES TOUR IS 
U STATES 

AUTOMOBILE TIRES TUBES TOUR IS 
U S T A T E S 

BOOTS AND SHOES TOURIST 
U KIN000I 
U STATES 

CLOTHING TOURIST 
U KINGDO 
BERMUDA 
B ARS ADDS 
F R A N CE 
U STATES 

RADIO SETS TOURIST 
U STATES 

FURNITURE HOUSEHOLD TOURIST 
U KINGDOI 
U STATES 

MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES TOURIS1 
U KINGOO 
I NI) IA 
B ERMUDA 
NFLO 
BELGIUM 
C H I N A 
DENM ARK 
F R A N CE 
HUNGARY 
N E T H R L N D 
SW EDEN 
U STATES 

CARTRIDGES SHOT GUN SHELLS 
U STATES 

DEXTROSE SOLUTIONS THERAPEUTI( 
U STATES 

METALLIC CARTRIDGES AMMUNITIOF 
U KINGOOI 
U STATES 

BLACKBOAROS OF SLATE OR PAPER 
ITALY 
U STATES 

PRESENTATIONS FOR L I F E S A V I N G 

BIOLOGICAL PRODUCTS N 0 P 
U KINGOOh 
SW ITZRLNL 
U STATES 

BASKETS OF ALL KINDS N 0 P 
U KINGDOt 
HONG KONG 
BELGIUM 
C H I N A 
GERMANY 
HUNGARY 
I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
HEX I CO 
POLAND 
PORTUGAL 
AZORES 
U SlATES 

COMMUNION SETS CHURCH ARTICLES 
U KIt4GDON 
I REL AND 
A U S T R A L I 
BELGIUM 
C H I N A 
CZECHO S 
F R A N C E 
I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
U STATES 

CARTRIDGE CASES GUN WADS CAPS 
U STATES 

CARTRIDGES AMMUNITION N o P 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

 MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 

Quantities Values Cs) Quantities Values (5) 

50663  112414 
50663  112414 

3254  345 
3254  5345 .  

982  1653 
982  1653- 

96 98 
61491  105481 
63.589  10b579 

1311 1369 
72 120- 

54- 
20 20- 

313976  530477 
315379  532040 

NO 
1337 39889 2460 72678 
1337 39889 2460 72678- 

358 358 
74487  133709 
74845  134067 

1552 1552 
141 141. 
298 356- 

18 18 
25 25- 

122 122 
18 18- 

162 162 
30 30 
30 30 
10 10 

174141  312051 
176547  314515 

585 . 621 
585  621 

18901  38120 
18901  38120 

1667 2248 	- 
4383  6075 
6050  8323 

634 634 
16601  29663 
17435  30517 

1138 2078 
3739 

68354  155616 
69492  1.61433 

1658 2782 
3468 4198 
6720 13853 

98 509 
228 479 
190 346 

267 
1398 4526 

749 
549 

1381 
360 

1504  5229 
15284  35228 

3.82 327 	- 
50 50 

197 
79 

2055 2055 
12581 22612 
15905 26843 
2205 10092 
3626 8809 

26677  50818 
63281  121882 

316 ___ 
33.6  316 

243723 948185 
5308  9795 

957980 

Class 
Number 

225 

226 

227 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

246 

24? 

9215 

9221 

9222 

9223 

t224 
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Arlides and Countries from which Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 TWO MONTHS ENDED FEBRUARY 1949 Class  

NUfllbI Quantities Values IS) Quantities Values ($1 

I  9248 

KWH 9249 
1256797 15135 2238402 27196 
1256797 15135 2238402 21106 

9250 
A 172 878 

118 
14 14 

8 8 
8 143 

249736  632418 
249938  633579 

9251 
2529  5461 

5461 
NO 9252 

871 36829 1841 76444 
871 i6829 1841 76444 

9253 
1778 1814 

53341  107370 
55119 1 109184 

9255 
5186 12822 

40 40 
136 136 
273 958 
268 368 
676  1272 

6779 1 15596 
256 

1324 
2697  5201 
2697  6525 

GROSS 9257 
89 780 209 1309 
17 172 17 172 

172 1177 177 1205 
278 2129 403 2686 

9258 
56 143 

2367  3333 
2423  3476 

9259 
21 22. 

829  2184 
850  2205 

9260 
4890 895 

143 143 
182 18 

8441  1339 
13656  2267 	- 

- 9261 
2165 7003 

201 330 
15 
75 
85 
32 

93 93 
2 2 

62 94 
600 

62 
472047  1137480 
474570  1145871 

9262 
4205 4698 
1082 1237 
3672 22128 
140 140 

13531 27604 
1958 4903 
2539 5732 

564 564 
1925 1925 

50841  105705 
80457  174636 

9263 
2327 3464 

28307  55924 
30634  

9264 
204768 497936 

700 1400 
1200 1200 
2635 14510 

2000 
5000 

300 300 
3000 

300 300 
115 

2800 
1000 

DAMAGED GOODS N 0 P 

E L E C T R I C A L E N E R G Y 
U STATES 

EXPRESS PARCELS 	
t(IFAGOO 

HONG KON 
NFLO 
C H I N A 
A L A S K A 
U STATES 

I CE 
U STATES 

INCUBATORS BROODERS AND PARTS 
U STATES 

IRON SAND 	PRESSURE BLASTING 
U KIFAGOOI 
U STATES 

ALABASTER SPAR AMBER ORNAMENT 
U KINGDOI 
J A M A I CA 
C H I N A 
I T A L Y 
J A P A N 
U STATES 

MACHINE CARD CLOTHING 
U KINGOOP 
U S T A T E S 

PLNC ILS LEAD NON PROPELLING 
U KINGDOP 
F R A N CE 
U STATES 

PENCILS LEAD N 0 P 
U KINGDOP 
U STATES 

PENS FOUNTAIN 
U KINGDOt 
U STATES 

P E N S N 0 P PENHOLOEHS R U L E R S 
U KIFAGDOR 
F R A N CE 
SlY I TZ RL N( 
U STATES 

POST OFF ICE PARCELS 
U KINGDOh 
HONG KONC 
N F L D 
BELGIUM 
CHINA 
CUBA 
F R A N C E 
GERMANY 
JAPAN 
NETIIHINDE 
AL ASKA 
U STATES 

PHECIOUS STONES NOT MOUNTED 
U KINGDOb 
I N D I A 
A U S T R I A 
B R A Z IL 
CZECHO S 
F R A N CE 
I T A L Y 
JAPAN 
SW ITZRLNO 
U STATES 

PULLEYS BELT POWER TRANS NOP 
U KINGDOM 
U STATES 

SETTLERS E F F E C T S 	
U KINGDOM 
UN SO A F R 
N I GE RI A 
I Nut A 
CEYLON 
B M A L A Y A 
B E RB U 0 A 
B GUIANA 
B HOND 
BARBS 
JAMAICA 
TRINIDAD 
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Articles and Countruts from whkjs Imported 
MONTH OF FEBRUARY 1949 Two MONTHS ENDW FEBRUARY 1949 Class 

Number 
 Quantities Values ($) Quantities Values (5) 

BAHAMAS 2000 2000 
HONG 	KONG 2940 5540 
NFLD 2090 18254 
AUSTRALIA 13550 16050 
NEW 	ZEAL 2765 7040 
ARGENTINA 3000 3000 
AUSTRIA 490 2190- 
BELGIUM 7475 8900- 
BOLIVIA 3500-. 
BRAZIL 1000 
BULGARIA 500 500 
CHILE 3000 8500- 
CHINA 25865 54065 
COLOMBIA 2500- 
CUBA 400- 
CZECHO 	S 17109 23909- 
OENMARK 300 500- 
EGYPT 400 850- 
FRANCE 33970 50815- 
GERMANY 30520 47195_ 
G R  E E C E 275- 
HUNGARY 10100 12500- 
I CEL AND 500 500 - 
ITALY 3360 5615- 
LATVIA 75... 
MEXICO 500 500- 
NETHRLNDS 24640 42311- 
NETH 	ANT 200 3625- 
NORWAY 1640 3840 
PERU 1000 2000- 
POLAND 3650 6450. 
ROUMANIA 2000 2000 
SWEDEN 9700 11200- 
SWITZRLNO 15000 18000 
HAWAI 	I 300 300- 
U 	STATES  364939  739916- 

793406  1637376 
HOW 	CASES 	AND 	M E T A L 	PARTS 9265 

U 	KINGDOM 116 
U 	STATES  4 930 10029 

4930 10145 
IONS 	LETTERS 	OTHER 	THAN 	PAPER 9266 

U 	KINGDOM 2747 4482 
SWITZRLND 129 269 
U 	STATES  13347 24069 

16223 28840 
EASURIIdG 	RULES 	AND 	TAPES 9267 

U 	KINGDOM 2523 11823 
GERMANY 554 
SWITZRLNO 594 1576 
U 	S T A T E S  54048 118114 - 

57465 132067 
ASTE 	A N D 	J U N K 	N 	0 	P CAT 	- 9269 

U 	KINGDOM 10 39 10 39 
U 	STATES 11889 14819 25060 33478 

11899 14858 25070 33517 
AX 	VEGETABLE 	AND 	M I N E R A L 	HOP LB 9270 

BRAZIL 205301 146601 361550 284734 
CUBA 3021 1130 
MEXICO 948 515 3065 1915 
U 	STATES 53436 26906 174961 398 

259685 3,76022   562597 38
9

17 6 
AX 	AND 	MANUFACTURES 	N 	0 	P 9271 

U 	KINGDOM 120 272 
U 	STATES __________ 9317 27033 

9437 27305 
HIPS 	AND 	PARTS 9272 

U 	KINGDOM 359 
U 	STATES __________ 71  415 

7 1  774 
INL)0W 	CORNICES 	CORNICE 	POLES 9273 

NENUMERATEU 	ARTICLES 9274 - 
U 	S T A T E S  463 

 463 

463  463 

STATISUCS CANADA LIBRARy 
BIBLIOTHE 	5TLE CANADA 

l 	l 
1010303164 


